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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian List             M 25-29      1/325       40:28     1:15:53     1:53:18        6:03    5:48     2:31:55
2     Tilahun Abebe          M 30-34      1/352       39:24     1:14:45     1:52:42        6:39    5:55     2:34:40
3     Rob Morwood            M 35-39      1/392       40:28     1:16:45     1:56:13        5:34    5:58     2:36:06
4     Donnie Warner          M 25-29      2/325       40:27     1:15:21     1:53:35        6:33    5:59     2:36:31
5     Phil Hebda             M 18-24      1/205       42:24     1:20:11     1:58:54        5:50    6:03     2:38:14
6     James Beyer            M 40-44      1/379       41:19     1:19:12     1:58:45        6:04    6:05     2:39:06
7     Nate Canton            M 30-34      2/352       41:44     1:18:51     1:57:44        6:05    6:05     2:39:23
8     Tyler Zwagerman        M 25-29      3/325       41:58     1:19:39     1:59:01        6:03    6:07     2:40:10
9     Brian Shonebarger      M 25-29      4/325       41:45     1:17:53     1:56:13        7:16    6:10     2:41:13
10    Jason Burnes           M 25-29      5/325       42:20     1:20:12     2:00:41        6:13    6:13     2:42:30
11    Eric Bair              M 25-29      6/325       43:51     1:22:54     2:02:32        6:05    6:14     2:43:04
12    Zak Lewis              M 25-29      7/325       43:51     1:22:54     2:03:26        6:06    6:18     2:44:51
13    Fred Miller            M 30-34      3/352       43:14     1:22:22     2:03:05        6:22    6:18     2:44:58
14    Colin Muehlenkamp      M 25-29      8/325       42:03     1:19:46     2:01:32        6:14    6:20     2:45:35
15    Jason Rahm             M 25-29      9/325       42:23     1:19:49     2:01:15        6:44    6:22     2:46:26
16    William Hoffman        M 35-39      2/392       42:48     1:21:07     2:03:01        6:29    6:22     2:46:28
17    Joel Schut             M 18-24      2/205       43:57     1:24:08     2:05:23        6:00    6:23     2:47:15
18    Aaron Iverson          M 25-29     10/325       43:59     1:24:09     2:05:23        6:23    6:25     2:47:47
19    Scott McLean           M 40-44      2/379       42:34     1:20:58     2:02:30        6:54    6:25     2:47:53
20    Feliciano Vega Aguilar M 30-34      4/352       44:03     1:23:41     2:05:10        6:41    6:26     2:48:22
21    Todd Hawkins           M 25-29     11/325       44:57     1:23:35     2:05:47        6:17    6:27     2:48:41
22    Nicholas Seabourne     M 45-49      1/300       44:39     1:24:35     2:06:54        6:20    6:29     2:49:49
23    Grant Russo            M 18-24      3/205       40:29     1:18:10     2:00:44        7:57    6:31     2:50:22
24    Michael Wurzbacher     M 18-24      4/205       47:35     1:30:26     2:13:53        5:54    6:38     2:53:38
25    Jason Barhorst         M 18-24      5/205       45:31     1:26:14     2:09:48        6:29    6:38     2:53:43
26    Benjamin Shroyer       M 25-29     12/325       47:20     1:27:32     2:10:12        6:36    6:39     2:54:10
27    Aaron Cox              M 35-39      3/392       44:32     1:25:00     2:08:45        6:49    6:40     2:54:21
28    Shaun Pawsat           M 40-44      3/379       45:33     1:25:44     2:08:43        7:09    6:41     2:54:53
29    Ryan Woolley           M 25-29     13/325       41:46     1:20:03     2:01:48        8:44    6:41     2:54:57
30    Cynthia Arnold         F 25-29      1/349       44:43     1:25:26     2:08:37        7:08    6:41     2:55:00
31    Simon Bradley          M 30-34      5/352       42:35     1:22:24     2:07:00        7:44    6:43     2:55:55
32    Sergio Arreola         M 35-39      4/392       44:33     1:25:27     2:09:48        6:55    6:44     2:56:13
33    Terry Yandl            M 40-44      4/379       45:32     1:27:15     2:11:11        6:52    6:44     2:56:15
34    Andrew Brasse          M 25-29     14/325       45:51     1:26:07     2:09:05        7:56    6:46     2:56:52
35    Rod Sparks             M 40-44      5/379       45:34     1:27:14     2:11:14        7:01    6:46     2:57:12
36    Adam Hehr              M 18-24      6/205       46:15     1:27:53     2:11:40        7:20    6:47     2:57:22
37    Richard Dravenstott    M 35-39      5/392       44:11     1:25:34     2:09:13        7:34    6:47     2:57:27
38    Chris Ferrone          M 30-34      6/352       46:15     1:27:29     2:10:23        7:00    6:48     2:57:59
39    Brad Meyer             M 18-24      7/205       43:23     1:23:09     2:07:19        7:54    6:48     2:57:59
40    Keith Kleinjan         M 25-29     15/325       45:19     1:27:49     2:12:42        6:35    6:48     2:58:02
41    Marnie Staehly         F 30-34      1/278       46:09     1:28:41     2:13:28        6:43    6:49     2:58:27
42    Marcus Wilhelm         M 40-44      6/379       46:36     1:27:51     2:12:09        6:57    6:50     2:58:55
43    David Holmberg         M 18-24      8/205       45:31     1:26:14     2:10:16        7:14    6:51     2:59:12
44    Michael Rioux          M 40-44      7/379       47:41     1:30:19     2:14:21        6:52    6:53     3:00:09
45    Donn Craig             M 35-39      6/392       43:21     1:24:45     2:10:31        7:05    6:54     3:00:24
46    Doug Fernandez         M 45-49      2/300       45:35     1:27:40     2:13:59        7:03    6:54     3:00:35
47    Tom Quigley            M 50-54      1/260       47:42     1:30:30     2:14:58        6:55    6:55     3:00:48
48    Daryl Davis            M 40-44      8/379       46:07     1:28:14     2:15:00        7:08    6:55     3:00:50
49    Adam Hasse             M 18-24      9/205       48:07     1:29:21     2:15:31        7:14    6:57     3:02:02
50    Bernardo Yanez         M 35-39      7/392       46:19     1:29:25     2:14:58        7:16    6:58     3:02:09
51    Alan Hicks             M 45-49      3/300       45:34     1:27:50     2:13:05        7:51    6:58     3:02:13
52    Danny Ferreira         M 25-29     16/325       45:31     1:26:39     2:12:47        7:22    6:58     3:02:21
53    Rachel Bea             F 25-29      2/349       47:39     1:30:29     2:15:00        7:25    6:58     3:02:28
54    Joe Newton             M 35-39      8/392       47:43     1:30:31     2:15:23        7:00    6:59     3:02:42
55    Tj Candy               M 50-54      2/260       46:01     1:28:24     2:14:30        7:13    6:59     3:02:54
56    Todd Smith             M 40-44      9/379       46:47     1:29:08     2:14:18        7:19    6:59     3:02:56
57    Marc Teismann          M 25-29     17/325       44:31     1:24:57     2:09:21        8:20    7:01     3:03:41
58    Ron Perry              M 35-39      9/392       48:06     1:31:16     2:16:39        6:59    7:01     3:03:47
59    Heather Backer         F 35-39      1/256       47:41     1:30:29     2:15:24        8:13    7:02     3:04:04
60    Tim Cunningham         M 30-34      7/352       46:52     1:27:30     2:11:20        9:15    7:02     3:04:07
61    Eric Huey              M 45-49      4/300       48:31     1:31:47     2:17:26        7:03    7:02     3:04:07
62    Jake Richards          M 25-29     18/325       47:34     1:30:13     2:14:40        7:42    7:02     3:04:14
63    Pat Riley              M 25-29     19/325       49:31     1:32:47     2:17:49        7:12    7:04     3:04:55
64    David Fredrick         M 25-29     20/325       49:41     1:34:21     2:19:16        6:59    7:05     3:05:11
65    Cam McCord             M 25-29     21/325       48:20     1:30:33     2:15:31        8:04    7:06     3:05:44
66    Justin Graves          M 25-29     22/325       47:45     1:30:22     2:16:34        7:41    7:07     3:06:23
67    Gary Ditsch            M 30-34      8/352       48:50     1:32:15     2:18:35        7:09    7:07     3:06:24
68    Eamon McKenna          M 25-29     23/325       48:20     1:31:08     2:14:41        7:46    7:08     3:06:45
69    Scott Pagel            M 18-24     10/205       48:20     1:31:08     2:14:42        7:47    7:08     3:06:46
70    Mark Hausterman        M 25-29     24/325       49:35     1:33:00     2:18:15        7:30    7:09     3:07:00
71    Kelly Edmondson        F 35-39      2/256       49:17     1:33:15     2:19:28        7:28    7:09     3:07:07
72    Mark Treiber           M 40-44     10/379       49:41     1:33:58     2:19:03        7:35    7:10     3:07:36
73    Rick Finn              M 40-44     11/379       47:37     1:30:21     2:16:27        7:47    7:10     3:07:42
74    Mike Dibartola         M 18-24     11/205       51:31     1:34:51     2:20:30        7:05    7:10     3:07:43
75    Dennis Frawley         M 25-29     25/325       49:41     1:33:27     2:19:26        6:49    7:10     3:07:44
76    Rockford Hammond       M 40-44     12/379       46:59     1:28:54     2:15:02        7:47    7:11     3:07:49
77    Miguel Chavez          M 30-34      9/352       49:30     1:34:00     2:21:10        6:52    7:11     3:07:52
78    Greg Kuhl              M 18-24     12/205       48:32     1:31:14     2:17:37        8:30    7:11     3:07:53
79    Lisa Phillips          F 25-29      3/349       48:21     1:32:14     2:19:30        7:02    7:11     3:07:54
80    Pj Ball                F 30-34      2/278       47:40     1:30:33     2:17:08        7:43    7:11     3:07:54
81    Randy Osborne          M 35-39     10/392       49:31     1:33:49     2:20:12        7:06    7:11     3:07:54
82    Jason Mellman          M 25-29     26/325       49:35     1:34:08     2:20:52        7:18    7:11     3:07:59
83    Jeremy Perry           M 30-34     10/352       48:06     1:31:16     2:17:25        7:51    7:11     3:08:04
84    Timothy Clement        M 45-49      5/300       48:03     1:33:12     2:21:41        6:27    7:12     3:08:16
85    Peter Browne           M 45-49      6/300       47:45     1:33:01     2:22:11        6:59    7:13     3:08:44
86    Chuck Damman           M 35-39     11/392       49:02     1:33:02     2:19:22        7:45    7:13     3:08:59
87    Jeffrey Kohler         M 18-24     13/205       49:40     1:34:19     2:21:23        6:55    7:13     3:08:59
88    Aaron Porter           M 18-24     14/205       49:40     1:34:19     2:21:23        6:55    7:13     3:08:59
89    Jim Wu                 M 30-34     11/352       49:37     1:34:17     2:21:21        7:18    7:13     3:09:03
90    James Donaghy          M 45-49      7/300       47:08     1:30:31     2:19:50        7:16    7:14     3:09:05
91    Emily Avers            F 18-24      1/178       52:17     1:37:21     2:23:17        6:57    7:14     3:09:14
92    Jonathan Menzner       M 30-34     12/352       47:42     1:31:02     2:18:27        7:26    7:14     3:09:25
93    Kevin Kramer           M 25-29     27/325       47:40     1:30:32     2:16:14        8:08    7:14     3:09:28
94    Tim Rhodes             M 45-49      8/300       48:18     1:33:02     2:20:46        7:14    7:14     3:09:28
95    Mark Ragase            M 30-34     13/352       49:38     1:34:17     2:21:21        7:25    7:15     3:09:32
96    Erica Tedford          F 25-29      4/349       47:40     1:31:04     2:18:38        7:28    7:15     3:09:33
97    Brinson Milhorn        M 25-29     28/325       49:36     1:34:32     2:21:35        7:11    7:15     3:09:36
98    Joe Cavanaugh          M 40-44     13/379       52:41     1:37:29     2:23:32        7:04    7:15     3:09:38
99    Donovan Houser         M 40-44     14/379       49:19     1:33:59     2:21:01        7:20    7:15     3:09:43
100   Howard Miller          M 40-44     15/379       49:38     1:34:18     2:21:21        7:32    7:15     3:09:46
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Chris Laflin           M 25-29     29/325       49:36     1:34:59     2:21:49        7:20    7:15     3:09:54
102   Chip Boertlein         M 30-34     14/352       50:38     1:35:26     2:22:06        7:15    7:16     3:10:11
103   Robert Jahn            M 25-29     30/325       47:43     1:30:59     2:18:55        7:08    7:16     3:10:12
104   Matthew Bartsch        M 25-29     31/325       54:30     1:35:47     2:19:16        8:20    7:16     3:10:16
105   Mike Gutekunst         M 30-34     15/352       49:09     1:33:32     2:20:22        7:49    7:17     3:10:41
106   Angie Song-Rooney      F 40-44      1/230       49:37     1:34:05     2:22:07        7:19    7:19     3:11:26
107   Richard Lindner        M 35-39     12/392       49:35     1:34:59     2:22:07        7:40    7:19     3:11:37
108   Michael Hahn           M 30-34     16/352       51:01     1:35:43     2:23:04        7:19    7:19     3:11:41
109   Brian Richter          M 30-34     17/352       50:48     1:36:07     2:23:19        7:15    7:20     3:11:43
110   Bryan Webster          M 50-54      3/260       48:29     1:32:13     2:19:30        8:11    7:20     3:11:44
111   Timothy Soltren        M 30-34     18/352       49:36     1:34:16     2:21:24        7:55    7:20     3:11:54
112   Jay Brewer             M 40-44     16/379       48:23     1:32:01     2:18:11        8:47    7:21     3:12:12
113   Andrew Becker          M 25-29     32/325       48:30     1:31:36     2:18:52        8:45    7:21     3:12:13
114   Steven Horenziak       M 30-34     19/352       50:53     1:36:10     2:23:47        7:20    7:21     3:12:27
115   David Maurer           M 45-49      9/300       48:06     1:33:00     2:21:21        7:27    7:22     3:12:39
116   Mark Lanzillo          M 50-54      4/260       50:27     1:35:17     2:23:13        7:25    7:22     3:12:42
117   George Werner          M 45-49     10/300       49:48     1:34:17     2:21:27        7:57    7:23     3:13:06
118   Joe Pappano            M 35-39     13/392       49:25     1:34:13     2:22:00        7:38    7:23     3:13:06
119   Stephen Chambers       M 50-54      5/260       49:37     1:34:17     2:21:22        8:13    7:23     3:13:19
120   Rebecca Duberry        F 35-39      3/256       49:59     1:34:25     2:22:35        7:32    7:24     3:13:33
121   Jeanne-Claire White    F 18-24      2/178       51:30     1:36:51     2:26:16        6:47    7:24     3:13:37
122   Jonathan Sieber        M 35-39     14/392       44:43     1:26:55     2:19:59        7:51    7:24     3:13:44
123   Matt Idlett            M 30-34     20/352       52:38     1:37:59     2:25:30        7:14    7:24     3:13:46
124   Jenny Zwagerman        F 18-24      3/178       49:48     1:34:26     2:22:04        8:03    7:24     3:13:52
125   Len Schuster           M 50-54      6/260       49:54     1:35:11     2:23:53        7:20    7:25     3:14:13
126   Craig Bolte            M 30-34     21/352       49:47     1:34:16     2:21:15        8:26    7:26     3:14:28
127   Matthew Hershey        M 30-34     22/352       48:24     1:32:55     2:22:06        7:16    7:26     3:14:44
128   David Koelsch          M 40-44     17/379       53:21     1:38:39     2:25:08        7:41    7:27     3:14:52
129   Bri Love               M 35-39     15/392       47:41     1:31:33     2:20:21        9:05    7:27     3:15:01
130   Keith Hall             M 40-44     18/379       46:41     1:29:56     2:18:54        8:57    7:27     3:15:10
131   Bradley Kinnear        M 30-34     23/352       47:01     1:30:32     2:17:03        8:29    7:27     3:15:10
132   Allison Pastorek       F 30-34      3/278       50:17     1:35:46     2:24:29        7:34    7:27     3:15:12
133   Keith Tenoever         M 35-39     16/392       50:24     1:35:55     2:25:27        7:46    7:28     3:15:36
134   Adam Coomes            M 30-34     24/352       51:10     1:37:16     2:26:14        7:25    7:29     3:15:54
135   Nicholas Ciaccio       M 40-44     19/379       50:51     1:36:51     2:25:29        7:32    7:30     3:16:24
136   Larisa Pitchkolan      F 40-44      2/230       52:14     1:38:00     2:26:49        7:25    7:31     3:16:40
137   Pamela Nisevich        F 25-29      5/349       51:11     1:38:04     2:26:40        7:38    7:32     3:16:58
138   Jason Tyler            M 30-34     25/352       49:35     1:34:11     2:23:08        7:53    7:32     3:17:07
139   Garrett Ambuehl        M 18-24     15/205       50:00     1:34:55     2:23:08        9:19    7:32     3:17:22
140   Tom Verhovshek         M 30-34     26/352       48:42     1:32:16     2:20:55        8:29    7:33     3:17:26
141   Sean Ernst             M 25-29     33/325       49:15     1:33:04     2:21:31        8:04    7:33     3:17:27
142   Tara Teras             F 30-34      4/278       52:15     1:37:56     2:25:31        8:07    7:33     3:17:31
143   Tom Cady               M 40-44     20/379       48:20     1:32:12     2:21:47        9:02    7:33     3:17:34
144   Ryan Shrum             M 40-44     21/379       47:48     1:30:14     2:17:04        8:46    7:33     3:17:34
145   Brian Bauer            M 40-44     22/379       52:47     1:40:03     2:28:52        7:16    7:34     3:17:50
146   John Goetz             M 40-44     23/379       50:31     1:35:36     2:24:51        7:41    7:34     3:17:54
147   Jill Peters            F 40-44      3/230       50:41     1:37:15     2:27:03        7:29    7:34     3:17:56
148   Bill Fedor             M 40-44     24/379       50:10     1:35:18     2:24:51        7:43    7:34     3:17:58
149   Tim Cantrell           M 40-44     25/379       50:24     1:34:55     2:23:29        7:39    7:34     3:18:04
150   Marvin Lopez           M 40-44     26/379       50:52     1:36:10     2:24:09        8:53    7:34     3:18:12
151   Brandt Ketterer        M 25-29     34/325       49:10     1:31:55     2:20:24        9:28    7:35     3:18:23
152   Matthew Schluneker     M 18-24     16/205       47:51     1:30:52     2:20:03        8:44    7:35     3:18:36
153   Jason Carrico          M 35-39     17/392       51:21     1:38:24     2:28:31        7:15    7:36     3:18:59
154   Jed Hartings           M 35-39     18/392       51:37     1:38:37     2:27:07        8:10    7:36     3:19:06
155   Alex Dibartola         M 18-24     17/205       51:31     1:34:51     2:20:30        9:28    7:37     3:19:13
156   Matthew Abitbol        M 25-29     35/325       50:30     1:38:27     2:28:22        7:15    7:37     3:19:15
157   Jonathan Thorndike     M 50-54      7/260       52:43     1:40:01     2:29:02        7:36    7:37     3:19:22
158   Brett Herron           M 25-29     36/325       49:38     1:34:32     2:24:18        8:32    7:37     3:19:22
159   Michael Jones          M 25-29     37/325       51:57     1:38:08     2:26:35        8:23    7:37     3:19:24
160   Lisa Sand              F 25-29      6/349       52:49     1:40:28     2:29:56        7:14    7:37     3:19:30
161   Jason Fremder          M 30-34     27/352       49:45     1:34:18     2:22:31        8:06    7:37     3:19:30
162   Bruce Williams         M 50-54      8/260       52:44     1:40:00     2:29:03        7:52    7:37     3:19:31
163   Chris Cavanaugh        M 35-39     19/392       52:47     1:40:07     2:29:08        7:40    7:37     3:19:31
164   John Anderson          M 45-49     11/300       47:27     1:30:01     2:18:01        7:53    7:38     3:19:38
165   Jonathan Davis         M 18-24     18/205       49:40     1:34:01     2:21:25        8:18    7:38     3:19:39
166   Christopher Heiert     M 35-39     20/392       52:01     1:37:51     2:26:57        7:32    7:38     3:19:46
167   Mark Zaffuto           M 50-54      9/260       52:15     1:39:11     2:28:57        7:30    7:38     3:19:51
168   Joshua Pozmantir       M 25-29     38/325       49:57     1:34:23     2:24:03        8:42    7:38     3:19:57
169   Kurt Fritzsche         M 35-39     21/392       52:10     1:38:29     2:27:47        7:24    7:38     3:20:00
170   Alejandro Gauna        M 25-29     39/325       49:55     1:34:49     2:26:38        7:49    7:39     3:20:01
171   Michael Weems          M 25-29     40/325       51:34     1:37:57     2:28:11        7:37    7:39     3:20:02
172   Marv Reith             M 55-59      1/120       56:04     1:44:05     2:32:37        7:01    7:39     3:20:15
173   Thies Hermann          M 30-34     28/352       48:23     1:34:21     2:23:39        7:43    7:39     3:20:17
174   Bonnie Ritchotte       F 35-39      4/256       51:30     1:37:31     2:27:47        7:38    7:40     3:20:27
175   Joe Schmidt            M 18-24     19/205       57:08     1:42:36     2:28:19        7:36    7:40     3:20:30
176   Joe Deardorff          M 30-34     29/352       50:45     1:36:08     2:25:15        8:03    7:40     3:20:37
177   Ryan Nebel             M 25-29     41/325       49:09     1:33:38     2:23:34        9:09    7:40     3:20:38
178   David Ahlert           M 40-44     27/379       49:39     1:34:27     2:23:57        8:16    7:40     3:20:52
179   Tatsunori Suzuki       M 40-44     28/379       51:29     1:38:54     2:29:19        7:42    7:41     3:20:56
180   Lonnie Thomas          M 45-49     12/300       53:22     1:40:09     2:29:09        8:01    7:41     3:21:01
181   Jereme Ransick         M 30-34     30/352       48:23     1:31:27     2:20:37        9:01    7:41     3:21:08
182   Jeremiah Gibbons       M 25-29     42/325       54:55     1:42:41     2:30:54        8:06    7:42     3:21:34
183   Patrick Toon           M 35-39     22/392       57:19     1:43:37     2:31:45        7:55    7:42     3:21:37
184   Kevin Lynn             M 25-29     43/325       48:08     1:31:15     2:20:32        9:22    7:43     3:21:45
185   Donnie Gilman          M 40-44     29/379       52:49     1:40:07     2:29:32        7:55    7:43     3:22:05
186   Mike Becker            M 40-44     30/379       51:28     1:39:44     2:30:15        8:00    7:43     3:22:06
187   Nathan Standeford      M 18-24     20/205       52:51     1:40:03     2:29:05        8:30    7:43     3:22:10
188   Robert Trustman        M 35-39     23/392       52:36     1:39:27     2:29:01        9:35    7:44     3:22:25
189   Jeff Peyton            M 30-34     31/352       51:12     1:38:14     2:27:59        8:44    7:44     3:22:28
190   Ryan Audy              M 18-24     21/205       53:18     1:39:15     2:29:01        7:56    7:44     3:22:33
191   Shizuko Watanabe       F 30-34      5/278       52:37     1:38:25     2:27:57        7:38    7:44     3:22:37
192   Dave Ackerman          M 40-44     31/379       53:10     1:38:34     2:26:23        8:09    7:45     3:22:45
193   John Fitzgerald        M 50-54     10/260       52:26     1:38:18     2:28:56        7:55    7:45     3:22:47
194   Shawn Stilphen         M 40-44     32/379       49:31     1:34:39     2:25:32        8:33    7:45     3:22:47
195   Greg Mueller           M 25-29     44/325       52:41     1:39:27     2:28:56        8:20    7:45     3:22:47
196   Roger Vance            M 45-49     13/300       52:35     1:39:28     2:29:00        8:31    7:45     3:22:58
197   Brandon Price          M 18-24     22/205       52:50     1:38:41     2:27:20        8:53    7:45     3:23:01
198   Aroline Seibert Hanson F 30-34      6/278       51:22     1:37:40     2:29:03        7:51    7:46     3:23:21
199   Mitchell Biederman     M 45-49     14/300       50:02     1:39:03     2:31:21        7:31    7:46     3:23:24
200   John Juszczec          M 40-44     33/379       48:41     1:33:31     2:23:15        9:01    7:46     3:23:28
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201   Michael Randall        M 30-34     32/352       49:35     1:34:33     2:22:19        8:48    7:47     3:23:33
202   Marshall Sterling      M 18-24     23/205       54:16     1:41:42     2:31:01        7:43    7:47     3:23:49
203   Brian Courter          M 35-39     24/392       54:45     1:38:31     2:28:04        8:13    7:48     3:23:57
204   Rob Carvitti           M 25-29     45/325       49:15     1:33:04     2:22:58        9:18    7:48     3:24:04
205   Will Boukalik          M 35-39     25/392       50:40     1:36:22     2:27:22        8:45    7:48     3:24:05
206   Sarah Hobbs            F 25-29      7/349       53:08     1:40:26     2:31:12        7:56    7:48     3:24:14
207   David Lieberman        M 25-29     46/325       52:56     1:39:55     2:29:59        8:07    7:49     3:24:26
208   Gabe Ellis             M 25-29     47/325       49:33     1:34:12     2:22:33        8:27    7:49     3:24:30
209   Gary Maddock           M 45-49     15/300       53:29     1:40:37     2:31:58        7:52    7:49     3:24:42
210   Kevin Dryfuse          M 25-29     48/325       55:58     1:44:39     2:34:21        7:57    7:49     3:24:46
211   Pete Crawford          M 25-29     49/325       49:10     1:34:26     2:21:50        9:33    7:50     3:24:53
212   Joey Heinrichs         M 30-34     33/352       52:10     1:38:14     2:28:57        8:37    7:50     3:24:58
213   Michael Pickens        M 40-44     34/379       52:53     1:40:04     2:30:04        8:15    7:50     3:24:58
214   Christina Reyes        F 25-29      8/349       51:06     1:35:47     2:26:56        8:07    7:50     3:25:02
215   R Paul Boesch          M 35-39     26/392       51:34     1:37:23     2:27:40        8:23    7:50     3:25:04
216   Korey Chapman          M 30-34     34/352       53:01     1:42:14     2:33:07        7:39    7:51     3:25:15
217   Lisa Andi              F 25-29      9/349       49:49     1:35:09     2:26:07        8:46    7:51     3:25:16
218   Steven Andersson       M 30-34     35/352       50:18     1:35:42     2:25:37        9:44    7:51     3:25:19
219   Jay Krebs              M 45-49     16/300       52:45     1:40:13     2:31:29        7:47    7:51     3:25:24
220   Seth Otto              M 30-34     36/352       55:40     1:45:03     2:34:27        7:37    7:51     3:25:34
221   Dean Davis             M 35-39     27/392       54:32     1:39:52     2:29:30        8:00    7:51     3:25:35
222   Matthew Denlinger      M 18-24     24/205       52:39     1:39:52     2:29:04        8:16    7:51     3:25:37
223   Herbert Robinson       M 50-54     11/260       52:03     1:38:04     2:26:46        9:17    7:51     3:25:38
224   David Henry            M 45-49     17/300       53:25     1:41:55     2:32:23        8:00    7:53     3:26:14
225   Nicholas Kelly         M 18-24     25/205       43:18     1:23:02     2:17:12        9:26    7:53     3:26:15
226   Mauricio Deutsch       M 40-44     35/379       53:17     1:40:37     2:30:33        8:35    7:53     3:26:15
227   John Nguyen            M 40-44     36/379       51:52     1:39:07     2:29:56        8:58    7:53     3:26:18
228   Bryan Vranic           M 18-24     26/205       55:07     1:42:10     2:34:30        7:18    7:53     3:26:21
229   Kyle Fahrenkamp        M 30-34     37/352       53:12     1:40:56     2:31:06        8:42    7:54     3:26:56
230   Andy Phillips          M 25-29     50/325       51:54     1:38:05     2:28:20        9:06    7:55     3:27:00
231   Anthony Rakowski       M 30-34     38/352       52:15     1:38:02     2:28:40        8:59    7:55     3:27:05
232   Allen Higginbotham     M 30-34     39/352       50:48     1:36:08     2:26:24        9:05    7:55     3:27:07
233   Dan Homan              M 45-49     18/300       52:57     1:40:47     2:32:22        8:37    7:55     3:27:08
234   Randy Phirman          M 30-34     40/352       52:18     1:38:59     2:28:49        7:36    7:55     3:27:11
235   David Manion           M 25-29     51/325       48:13     1:31:44     2:20:42       11:18    7:55     3:27:13
236   Jason Wilson           M 35-39     28/392       55:12     1:43:00     2:32:59        8:45    7:55     3:27:16
237   Laurie Davis           F 40-44      4/230       53:08     1:41:13     2:33:27        8:05    7:55     3:27:17
238   Christopher Anderson   M 25-29     52/325       57:41     1:43:33     2:32:58        8:48    7:55     3:27:18
239   Duane Titus            M 35-39     29/392       54:19     1:44:07     2:35:46        7:43    7:56     3:27:27
240   Holger Rapp            M 40-44     37/379       55:45     1:43:13     2:32:43        7:56    7:56     3:27:34
241   William Drook          M 35-39     30/392       52:29     1:40:09     2:31:43        7:51    7:56     3:27:39
242   Brian Tecklenburg      M 18-24     27/205       55:56     1:45:36     2:36:32        7:15    7:56     3:27:46
243   Lisa Tecklenburg       F 25-29     10/349       55:56     1:45:36     2:36:32        7:16    7:56     3:27:48
244   Andrew Pridemore       M 01-17        1/1       46:07     1:27:47     2:24:54        9:08    7:56     3:27:48
245   Jesse Turner           M 40-44     38/379       52:36     1:41:56     2:34:14        8:00    7:56     3:27:49
246   Bryan Warren           M 35-39     31/392       52:53     1:39:41     2:29:09        9:42    7:56     3:27:50
247   Andy Mehl              M 25-29     53/325       51:17     1:37:58     2:29:19        8:18    7:57     3:27:54
248   David Peters           M 45-49     19/300       53:16     1:42:15     2:34:29        7:56    7:57     3:27:58
249   Dan Eagen              M 30-34     41/352       56:25     1:44:47     2:36:19        7:23    7:57     3:28:01
250   Ronald Ross            M 50-54     12/260       55:51     1:44:52     2:36:32        7:26    7:57     3:28:02
251   Nicole Baranoski       F 25-29     11/349       52:46     1:40:03     2:31:49        7:46    7:57     3:28:08
252   Eric Blyth             M 18-24     28/205       56:10     1:44:51     2:36:29        7:34    7:57     3:28:12
253   David Dwornick         M 50-54     13/260       51:42     1:38:06     2:28:51        8:42    7:58     3:28:19
254   Wallace Robertson      M 45-49     20/300       52:59     1:42:25     2:33:24        7:43    7:58     3:28:23
255   Frederic Robin         M 40-44     39/379       53:25     1:41:14     2:32:05        8:25    7:58     3:28:25
256   Nate Jebsen            M 25-29     54/325       55:45     1:44:39     2:36:21        8:03    7:58     3:28:25
257   John Armstrong         M 40-44     40/379       53:17     1:38:46     2:32:20        7:49    7:58     3:28:26
258   John Dougherty         M 40-44     41/379       52:49     1:40:09     2:30:59        8:26    7:58     3:28:30
259   Christian Martin       M 30-34     42/352       55:59     1:44:51     2:36:32        7:50    7:58     3:28:32
260   Bill Haber             M 45-49     21/300       52:40     1:40:48     2:33:08        8:09    7:58     3:28:34
261   Gary Krugger           M 25-29     55/325       49:23     1:40:25     2:32:16        7:46    7:58     3:28:36
262   Shelby Miller          F 18-24      4/178       52:25     1:40:53     2:32:54        7:38    7:58     3:28:36
263   Tim Clarke             M 40-44     42/379       56:21     1:45:20     2:36:45        7:53    7:58     3:28:36
264   Beth Gettig            F 30-34      7/278       55:30     1:44:33     2:35:49        8:06    7:58     3:28:38
265   Kevin Finn             M 35-39     32/392       53:47     1:42:31     2:34:36        8:07    7:58     3:28:38
266   Ryan Everett           M 18-24     29/205       57:04     1:46:06     2:37:55        7:05    7:58     3:28:39
267   Joseph Stahl           M 25-29     56/325       49:31     1:34:12     2:25:04        9:19    7:58     3:28:41
268   George Herren          M 40-44     43/379       52:48     1:40:06     2:31:35        8:16    7:58     3:28:41
269   Ben Taylor             M 25-29     57/325       48:34     1:32:57     2:20:48        8:18    7:59     3:28:45
270   Steve Torok            M 40-44     44/379       55:59     1:44:51     2:36:35        8:08    7:59     3:28:48
271   Doug Maxwell           M 40-44     45/379       56:11     1:44:51     2:36:30        8:04    7:59     3:28:50
272   Kevin Leary            M 25-29     58/325       55:48     1:44:35     2:36:20        7:57    7:59     3:28:51
273   Michael Beaudry        M 45-49     22/300       54:23     1:43:54     2:35:35        7:50    7:59     3:28:53
274   David Larson           M 30-34     43/352       56:31     1:46:21     2:42:38        6:31    7:59     3:28:54
275   Derek Hogle            M 30-34     44/352       57:09     1:45:50     2:36:37        7:44    7:59     3:28:59
276   Nate Boxrucker         M 30-34     45/352       55:56     1:44:48     2:36:28        8:25    7:59     3:29:05
277   David Johnson          M 25-29     59/325       56:00     1:44:47     2:36:33        7:52    7:59     3:29:05
278   Kenneth Roth           M 50-54     14/260       52:40     1:41:09     2:33:48        8:12    7:59     3:29:08
279   Jeremy Steeves         M 25-29     60/325       56:00     1:44:52     2:36:36        8:04    7:59     3:29:08
280   Eric Smigels           M 35-39     33/392       57:13     1:46:13     2:37:52        7:07    8:00     3:29:11
281   Andy Lin               M 30-34     46/352       51:52     1:39:19     2:31:52        8:19    8:00     3:29:24
282   Gregory Knapp          M 40-44     46/379       52:51     1:40:04     2:30:41        9:23    8:00     3:29:26
283   Matt Catani            M 25-29     61/325       54:53     1:44:15     2:35:24        7:49    8:00     3:29:29
284   Kelli Edelbrock        F 25-29     12/349       54:27     1:42:16     2:34:07        8:23    8:01     3:29:39
285   William Glaser         M 18-24     30/205       52:15     1:41:17     2:36:51        7:54    8:01     3:29:40
286   Brandon Baker          M 25-29     62/325       55:33     1:40:47     2:30:09        9:40    8:01     3:29:47
287   Cami Duram             F 25-29     13/349       55:06     1:45:24     2:38:05        7:32    8:01     3:29:52
288   Robin Meagher          F 25-29     14/349       53:33     1:42:16     2:35:17        8:02    8:01     3:29:52
289   Elizabeth Gervais      F 25-29     15/349       55:06     1:45:24     2:38:05        7:32    8:01     3:29:52
290   Mark Feighery          M 50-54     15/260       56:00     1:44:59     2:36:31        7:59    8:01     3:29:53
291   Daniel Sturgill        M 40-44     47/379       54:06     1:42:39     2:34:17        7:56    8:01     3:29:53
292   Jim Stephens           M 40-44     48/379       59:52     1:53:04     2:42:08        6:53    8:01     3:29:56
293   Lauren Crosby          F 25-29     16/349       50:52     1:38:09     2:30:47        8:50    8:01     3:29:59
294   Eric Moore             M 35-39     34/392     1:02:25     1:48:30     2:37:16        8:15    8:02     3:30:07
295   Michael Browne         M 55-59      2/120       52:43     1:40:23     2:33:02        8:40    8:02     3:30:11
296   Robert Florez          M 18-24     31/205       56:05     1:45:48     2:37:45        7:36    8:02     3:30:14
297   Michelle Harleman      F 30-34      8/278       53:29     1:41:50     2:34:03        8:15    8:02     3:30:17
298   Christopher Gaedke     M 30-34     47/352       59:16     1:47:41     2:38:48        7:28    8:02     3:30:20
299   Scott Gogolin          M 18-24     32/205       52:56     1:41:31     2:35:26        7:18    8:02     3:30:25
300   David Muncy            M 35-39     35/392       50:20     1:34:57     2:24:12        8:55    8:03     3:30:32

Generated February 6, 2026 at 3:05 PM 3/42



Flying Pig Marathon 2010 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Natalie Hodgman        F 18-24      5/178       55:45     1:44:18     2:36:01        8:42    8:03     3:30:45
302   Zach Lajoye            M 18-24     33/205       48:18     1:31:57     2:28:28        8:56    8:03     3:30:49
303   Mark Minotti           M 40-44     49/379       53:18     1:41:42     2:34:46        8:10    8:03     3:30:50
304   John Mangione          M 45-49     23/300       52:50     1:40:01     2:30:23       10:00    8:04     3:30:56
305   David Rawlings         M 35-39     36/392       51:00     1:38:28     2:30:52        9:16    8:04     3:30:57
306   Brian Rhodes           M 45-49     24/300       53:36     1:44:06     2:32:09        8:28    8:04     3:30:58
307   Joshua Roberts         M 35-39     37/392       51:10     1:38:47     2:32:52        8:26    8:04     3:31:10
308   Eric Francis           M 18-24     34/205     1:00:04     1:52:22     2:41:34        7:25    8:04     3:31:15
309   Joe Neff               M 25-29     63/325       52:55     1:39:46     2:30:55        9:01    8:05     3:31:26
310   Jp Kuehlwein           M 40-44     50/379       55:51     1:44:45     2:36:29        8:34    8:05     3:31:26
311   James Hook             M 30-34     48/352       56:39     1:45:32     2:39:52        7:37    8:05     3:31:30
312   Austin Fast            M 18-24     35/205       52:33     1:41:07     2:32:51        8:28    8:05     3:31:38
313   Chris Haught           M 40-44     51/379       51:30     1:39:17     2:31:47        9:35    8:05     3:31:40
314   Yoshitaka Naruse       M 45-49     25/300       52:59     1:40:17     2:33:06        8:45    8:05     3:31:43
315   Rob Gould              M 40-44     52/379       57:08     1:45:43     2:36:31        9:05    8:06     3:31:52
316   Eduardo Chapiro        M 50-54     16/260       53:21     1:40:55     2:32:48        8:47    8:06     3:31:58
317   Matthew Gross          M 40-44     53/379       56:25     1:44:46     2:36:23        9:15    8:06     3:32:02
318   Rodger Harvey          M 35-39     38/392       52:49     1:40:01     2:31:29        8:35    8:06     3:32:04
319   Doug Huff              M 25-29     64/325       51:57     1:40:33     2:34:33        8:42    8:06     3:32:10
320   Jennifer Summe         F 45-49      1/180       52:50     1:41:05     2:34:30        8:43    8:06     3:32:12
321   James Stoffer          M 25-29     65/325       52:37     1:38:47     2:30:47        9:36    8:07     3:32:15
322   Rich Joy               M 40-44     54/379       53:53     1:42:33     2:35:12        8:32    8:07     3:32:16
323   Ben Rasnick            M 30-34     49/352       49:35     1:38:03     2:33:06        8:28    8:07     3:32:17
324   Lynn Riedling          F 45-49      2/180       53:49     1:42:42     2:36:20        8:16    8:07     3:32:21
325   Marty McGrory          M 45-49     26/300       56:15     1:44:54     2:37:18        8:25    8:07     3:32:23
326   Randy Lambertus        M 30-34     50/352       53:16     1:42:19     2:34:43        9:00    8:07     3:32:27
327   Benjamin Syzek         M 25-29     66/325       56:12     1:44:52     2:36:35        8:43    8:07     3:32:29
328   Paul Christophersen    M 30-34     51/352       58:32     1:47:59     2:39:15        8:06    8:07     3:32:31
329   Brent Baker            M 50-54     17/260       49:36     1:34:15     2:36:36        8:43    8:07     3:32:32
330   Rick Armstrong         M 50-54     18/260       57:22     1:49:30                    8:33    8:07     3:32:33
331   Dennis Harding         M 40-44     55/379       55:07     1:44:01     2:36:09        8:49    8:07     3:32:34
332   David Mikesell         M 50-54     19/260       55:20     1:45:14     2:37:16        8:58    8:08     3:32:41
333   Tyler Frazier          M 18-24     36/205       52:46     1:40:05     2:31:17        8:48    8:08     3:32:44
334   Brandon Koroly         M 25-29     67/325       49:33     1:34:27     2:26:52        9:56    8:08     3:32:45
335   Seth Westfall          M 18-24     37/205       58:01     1:45:54     2:35:22        8:16    8:08     3:32:54
336   Jeff Jenkins           M 35-39     39/392       56:49     1:45:10     2:37:09        8:18    8:08     3:32:56
337   John Sites             M 30-34     52/352       57:33     1:45:52     2:38:02        8:10    8:08     3:32:58
338   Leanne Jepson          F 45-49      3/180       54:05     1:44:09     2:37:34        8:01    8:08     3:32:59
339   Sean Beecher           M 18-24     38/205       55:01     1:44:16     2:36:50        8:40    8:08     3:33:02
340   Nathan Whitley         M 30-34     53/352       56:38     1:45:31     2:39:51        7:39    8:08     3:33:04
341   Kevin Cipolla          M 35-39     40/392       56:21     1:45:11     2:36:50        8:32    8:09     3:33:19
342   Tiffany Stephens       F 30-34      9/278       55:37     1:44:28     2:36:12        9:13    8:09     3:33:24
343   Lawrence Brown         M 45-49     27/300       56:47     1:46:28     2:40:52        8:00    8:09     3:33:24
344   Andrew Ruetschle       M 30-34     54/352       50:54     1:37:09     2:29:26        9:13    8:09     3:33:25
345   Richard Ditty          M 40-44     56/379       54:31     1:43:29     2:36:45        8:14    8:09     3:33:25
346   Wendy Guyker           F 30-34     10/278       57:19     1:46:43     2:38:27        8:19    8:09     3:33:28
347   Tru Filyaw             M 35-39     41/392       55:57     1:44:36     2:36:15        8:34    8:10     3:33:33
348   Brandon Cox            M 35-39     42/392       53:43     1:44:20     2:36:19        8:22    8:10     3:33:34
349   Pat Brown              M 30-34     55/352       51:02     1:39:10     2:34:00        8:56    8:10     3:33:36
350   Taneen Carvell         F 40-44      5/230       54:04     1:43:20     2:36:33        8:27    8:10     3:33:38
351   Drew Neddo             M 25-29     68/325       57:58     1:47:54     2:40:12        7:52    8:10     3:33:39
352   John Schilder          M 25-29     69/325       56:02     1:44:53     2:36:36        8:35    8:10     3:33:43
353   Amy Taylor-Haas        F 25-29     17/349       54:57     1:44:02     2:36:16        8:49    8:10     3:33:44
354   Nathan Camara          M 35-39     43/392       53:15     1:40:59     2:34:50        8:57    8:10     3:33:53
355   Jill Hawse             F 40-44      6/230       56:17     1:45:04     2:37:26        9:15    8:11     3:33:59
356   Peter Curnutte         M 18-24     39/205       44:35     1:28:53     2:24:20        8:11    8:11     3:33:59
357   Jeffrey Voorhees       M 30-34     56/352       54:59     1:43:28     2:35:49        9:11    8:11     3:34:00
358   Sarah Blackert         F 35-39      5/256       58:03     1:48:07     2:40:50        8:24    8:11     3:34:07
359   Joseph Ventura         M 18-24     40/205       51:22     1:35:34     2:29:00        9:32    8:11     3:34:16
360   Ryan Cavanaugh         M 30-34     57/352       58:01     1:48:54     2:42:17        7:18    8:11     3:34:16
361   Kelly Finnerty         F 40-44      7/230       55:52     1:47:46     2:41:00        7:43    8:11     3:34:18
362   Adam Hill              M 25-29     70/325       50:56     1:39:08     2:35:40        8:16    8:11     3:34:24
363   Marco Benavides        M 30-34     58/352       56:35     1:45:27     2:37:23        9:20    8:12     3:34:25
364   Charles Bell           M 40-44     57/379       52:45     1:40:05     2:31:16        9:47    8:12     3:34:32
365   David Krekeler         M 50-54     20/260       50:35     1:42:14     2:37:12        8:37    8:12     3:34:32
366   Kathleen Cavanaugh     F 25-29     18/349       58:01     1:48:55     2:42:18        7:23    8:12     3:34:40
367   Edward Schloss         M 45-49     28/300       53:23     1:42:29     2:36:11        8:36    8:12     3:34:41
368   Kevin Gady             M 30-34     59/352       50:26     1:36:20     2:29:20        9:35    8:12     3:34:43
369   Jason Keith            M 30-34     60/352       58:39     1:47:53     2:39:36        8:26    8:13     3:34:52
370   Perry Atkins           M 30-34     61/352       50:43     1:40:19     2:35:24        8:06    8:13     3:34:54
371   Thomas Ernst           M 40-44     58/379       53:30     1:42:32     2:36:38        8:38    8:13     3:34:55
372   Robert Jasinski        M 40-44     59/379       53:13     1:41:03     2:36:02        8:37    8:13     3:34:57
373   Steve Faust            M 40-44     60/379       52:28     1:40:26     2:35:32        8:18    8:13     3:35:03
374   Michael McKinley       M 30-34     62/352       57:38     1:48:44     2:40:57        8:05    8:13     3:35:04
375   Katy Brewer            F 18-24      6/178       58:06     1:49:33     2:43:12        7:19    8:13     3:35:06
376   Chris Perry            M 45-49     29/300       53:23     1:42:36     2:38:00        8:11    8:13     3:35:12
377   Matthew Stith          M 40-44     61/379       59:29     1:47:43     2:39:42        8:07    8:14     3:35:23
378   David Keyser           M 40-44     62/379       53:38     1:41:01     2:33:11        8:47    8:14     3:35:25
379   Nicholas Spangler      M 25-29     71/325       59:55     1:50:42     2:42:00        8:38    8:14     3:35:27
380   Sergei Robinson        M 18-24     41/205       55:34     1:44:55     2:36:54        8:14    8:14     3:35:28
381   Michelle Farr          F 35-39      6/256       51:08     1:38:16     2:33:07        8:16    8:14     3:35:32
382   Adam Johnson           M 25-29     72/325       46:03     1:27:40     2:13:39       14:16    8:14     3:35:35
383   Nathan Burke           M 25-29     73/325       53:02     1:42:04     2:36:26        8:42    8:14     3:35:39
384   Don Harris             M 40-44     63/379       58:49     1:48:56     2:43:19        7:44    8:14     3:35:41
385   Todd Smith             M 40-44     64/379       56:22     1:46:29     2:39:05        8:44    8:15     3:35:47
386   Yann Le Gouellec       M 40-44     65/379       58:08     1:48:52     2:43:05        7:54    8:15     3:35:53
387   Justin Filia           M 30-34     63/352       52:47     1:40:06     2:34:28        9:17    8:15     3:35:58
388   Dennis Emerson         M 45-49     30/300       55:51     1:46:11     2:40:23        7:56    8:15     3:35:59
389   Steve Elmlinger        M 40-44     66/379       55:53     1:46:13     2:40:25        7:57    8:15     3:36:02
390   Nathaniel Hyde         M 25-29     74/325       53:04     1:40:06     2:33:23        8:46    8:15     3:36:07
391   Kelly Klosterman       F 30-34     11/278       59:24     1:50:38     2:43:41        7:23    8:15     3:36:08
392   Christopher Stoecklein M 35-39     44/392       55:17     1:45:54     2:39:23        8:25    8:15     3:36:09
393   Thomas Busch           M 40-44     67/379       56:27     1:47:36     2:41:49        7:58    8:16     3:36:12
394   Rob Busch              M 40-44     68/379       56:28     1:47:36     2:41:21        7:57    8:16     3:36:13
395   Douglas Ficker         M 40-44     69/379       56:33     1:45:46     2:39:00        8:06    8:16     3:36:13
396   Erin Lawry             F 35-39      7/256       55:51     1:44:15     2:37:09        8:36    8:16     3:36:14
397   Andrew Broome          M 25-29     75/325       56:15     1:47:34     2:41:54        7:32    8:16     3:36:15
398   Kevin Oconnor          M 40-44     70/379       53:45     1:41:54     2:35:27        9:09    8:16     3:36:17
399   Scott Hale             M 45-49     31/300       56:12     1:44:18     2:35:32        9:31    8:16     3:36:19
400   Bryan Keller           M 40-44     71/379       53:18     1:40:02     2:33:35        9:54    8:16     3:36:21
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401   Pam Flegle             F 40-44      8/230       59:42     1:48:59     2:42:03        8:13    8:16     3:36:22
402   Scot Tuggle            M 35-39     45/392     1:02:39     1:53:13     2:43:59        7:55    8:16     3:36:23
403   Laura Wagner           F 25-29     19/349       54:55     1:45:11     2:39:42        8:06    8:16     3:36:24
404   Todd Christie          M 30-34     64/352       52:45     1:40:01     2:30:36        9:36    8:16     3:36:26
405   Shawn Standridge       M 35-39     46/392       55:22     1:45:23     2:39:50        8:04    8:16     3:36:26
406   Matthew Wright         M 18-24     42/205       55:10     1:44:15     2:39:10        8:22    8:16     3:36:29
407   Jacob Wells            M 40-44     72/379       55:13     1:47:28     2:40:02        8:41    8:16     3:36:32
408   Charles Stratton       M 18-24     43/205       58:16     1:47:03     2:38:42        8:53    8:17     3:36:36
409   Meir Hershcovitch      M 25-29     76/325       55:55     1:44:25     2:38:36        8:14    8:17     3:36:37
410   Kim Dinan              F 25-29     20/349       55:46     1:46:22     2:41:21        8:33    8:17     3:36:37
411   Vito Vergari           M 30-34     65/352       54:20     1:43:14     2:37:10        8:25    8:17     3:36:39
412   Kelly Meyer            F 18-24      7/178       53:10     1:41:58     2:36:00        9:26    8:17     3:36:42
413   Julie Bridgman         F 45-49      4/180       58:08     1:48:20     2:42:08        7:53    8:17     3:36:49
414   Colter Menke           M 25-29     77/325       55:10     1:44:31     2:38:18        8:39    8:17     3:36:50
415   Sue Wheeler            F 45-49      5/180       58:09     1:48:44     2:42:22        8:00    8:17     3:36:52
416   Jaren Cooley           M 18-24     44/205       56:43     1:45:42     2:39:06        7:45    8:17     3:36:55
417   Eric Hendrickson       M 50-54     21/260       55:26     1:44:22     2:38:14        9:01    8:17     3:36:57
418   Heidi Nathan           F 25-29     21/349       55:11     1:43:44     2:38:37        8:17    8:17     3:36:58
419   Mark Koors             M 45-49     32/300       49:01     1:35:59     2:26:00       18:13    8:18     3:37:07
420   Joseph Rosales         M 25-29     78/325       52:56     1:41:18     2:34:15        8:27    8:18     3:37:09
421   David Coe              M 30-34     66/352       55:21     1:44:27     2:36:58        9:00    8:18     3:37:15
422   Emily Strunk           F 25-29     22/349       54:27     1:42:23     2:35:55        8:35    8:18     3:37:16
423   Kelly Jones            F 18-24      8/178     1:01:37     1:53:22     2:45:30        7:11    8:18     3:37:17
424   Greg Madden            M 30-34     67/352       54:05     1:42:33     2:36:46        8:29    8:18     3:37:17
425   Nicholas Popp          M 30-34     68/352       54:05     1:43:06     2:36:42        8:45    8:18     3:37:18
426   Rose Lehe              F 25-29     23/349       56:44     1:47:43     2:42:44        8:01    8:18     3:37:19
427   Brad Thomas            M 25-29     79/325     1:00:28     1:50:02     2:45:38        7:33    8:18     3:37:21
428   Marty Vanderveer       M 40-44     73/379       56:13     1:44:57     2:38:21        8:58    8:18     3:37:22
429   Laura Gearhiser        F 45-49      6/180       56:12     1:46:05     2:40:51        8:06    8:18     3:37:26
430   Rob Tagher             M 35-39     47/392       58:57     1:49:28     2:42:24        7:54    8:19     3:37:29
431   John Reichard          M 40-44     74/379       56:16     1:46:38     2:40:19        8:48    8:19     3:37:29
432   Stephanie Woodruff     F 30-34     12/278       57:34     1:46:48     2:39:57        8:47    8:19     3:37:29
433   Joseph Ng              M 35-39     48/392       56:30     1:46:46     2:40:16        8:38    8:19     3:37:29
434   Marc Hinderlong        M 45-49     33/300       56:06     1:44:55     2:38:59        8:35    8:19     3:37:31
435   Mark Schenk            M 35-39     49/392       58:08     1:49:11     2:43:51        7:36    8:19     3:37:36
436   Michael French         M 35-39     50/392       53:51     1:43:45     2:39:46        8:12    8:19     3:37:36
437   Matthew Fuss           M 35-39     51/392       53:37     1:43:20     2:39:32        7:49    8:19     3:37:39
438   Eric Eble              M 25-29     80/325       56:08     1:44:48     2:36:26        9:00    8:19     3:37:41
439   Keith Vehorn           M 18-24     45/205       56:51     1:47:14     2:41:38        8:42    8:19     3:37:42
440   Joanna Boyd            F 25-29     24/349       56:00     1:44:51     2:39:23        8:34    8:19     3:37:44
441   Megan Weis             F 30-34     13/278       53:46     1:41:48     2:35:11        9:28    8:19     3:37:49
442   Mary Ocko              F 25-29     25/349       56:33     1:46:53     2:39:38        9:04    8:19     3:37:51
443   Scott Woodruff         M 25-29     81/325       54:32     1:42:25     2:35:15        8:46    8:19     3:37:52
444   Steve Steller          M 50-54     22/260       54:44     1:45:32     2:40:54        8:53    8:20     3:37:55
445   Scott Fleming          M 30-34     69/352       55:45     1:44:33     2:37:23        8:54    8:20     3:38:01
446   Matt Ridgway           M 30-34     70/352       55:27     1:44:38     2:37:23        8:30    8:20     3:38:02
447   Hope Magnus            F 30-34     14/278       58:17     1:49:04     2:43:22        8:14    8:20     3:38:03
448   Craig Frankland        M 25-29     82/325       49:53     1:37:11     2:35:19        8:10    8:20     3:38:08
449   Steven Hanby           M 25-29     83/325       56:39     1:46:47     2:41:54        8:03    8:20     3:38:12
450   Brooke Ivey            F 18-24      9/178       57:58     1:49:33     2:44:09        7:48    8:20     3:38:19
451   Kenneth Arble          M 50-54     23/260       59:02     1:49:27     2:44:25        7:57    8:21     3:38:21
452   Joeseph Fernandez Iii  M 35-39     52/392       58:21     1:49:57     2:44:31        7:37    8:21     3:38:22
453   Tyler Scott            M 45-49     34/300       55:34     1:44:47     2:36:50        9:10    8:21     3:38:22
454   Joan Cottrill          F 45-49      7/180       56:24     1:47:54     2:42:53        8:36    8:21     3:38:24
455   Dennis Dejulius        M 40-44     75/379       52:07     1:39:25     2:34:32        9:49    8:21     3:38:29
456   Joe Lovell             M 25-29     84/325       52:43     1:40:24     2:35:49        8:45    8:21     3:38:29
457   Ed Shirley             M 40-44     76/379       50:41     1:38:34     2:32:02        9:35    8:21     3:38:32
458   Karen Sampsell         F 25-29     26/349       55:06     1:45:25     2:41:02        8:15    8:21     3:38:35
459   Jim Ratzenberger       M 60-64       1/75       57:03     1:47:58     2:41:49        8:09    8:21     3:38:38
460   Ross Pleiman           M 18-24     46/205       56:45     1:46:12     2:39:44        8:58    8:21     3:38:40
461   Stacie Battjes         F 30-34     15/278       57:20     1:46:14     2:42:03        8:14    8:21     3:38:43
462   Grant Stephenson       M 40-44     77/379       57:00     1:47:08     2:41:00        8:21    8:22     3:38:47
463   Mark Van Buskirk       M 40-44     78/379       52:42     1:39:59     2:34:33       10:09    8:22     3:38:49
464   Sarah Kessler          F 35-39      8/256       55:54     1:45:00     2:40:26        9:08    8:22     3:38:49
465   Sharon Davis           F 35-39      9/256       59:18     1:49:52     2:44:19        8:01    8:22     3:38:50
466   Matthew Peterson       M 25-29     85/325       51:39     1:39:19     2:31:52       10:24    8:22     3:38:52
467   Holly Sayne            F 35-39     10/256       56:07     1:47:04     2:41:22        8:47    8:22     3:38:57
468   Chris Sentell          M 50-54     24/260       56:08     1:47:04     2:41:23        8:47    8:22     3:38:57
469   Aaron Pickerell        M 35-39     53/392       52:44     1:40:01     2:34:22        9:43    8:22     3:38:58
470   Lecia Holley           F 40-44      9/230       55:15     1:44:33     2:39:52        7:53    8:22     3:39:01
471   Gregor MacKenzie       M 45-49     35/300       55:11     1:43:28     2:36:50        9:52    8:22     3:39:01
472   Richard Reinhardt      M 30-34     71/352       57:39     1:47:47     2:40:30        8:23    8:22     3:39:02
473   Christopher Graver     M 55-59      3/120       56:17     1:46:38     2:40:42        8:49    8:22     3:39:03
474   Kelly Putnam           F 18-24     10/178       58:04     1:47:51     2:42:21        8:23    8:22     3:39:04
475   Beth Friedmann         F 25-29     27/349       56:50     1:47:04     2:41:36        8:45    8:22     3:39:04
476   Frank Lettera          M 40-44     79/379       53:08     1:42:01     2:39:19        8:26    8:22     3:39:07
477   David Kline            M 40-44     80/379       58:05     1:49:35     2:44:18        8:19    8:22     3:39:12
478   Stephanie Fronk        F 18-24     11/178       55:58     1:44:50     2:37:32        8:45    8:22     3:39:12
479   Chad Liber             M 18-24     47/205       49:31     1:39:52     2:38:07        7:53    8:23     3:39:14
480   Jody Gastrich          F 30-34     16/278       58:05     1:48:33     2:43:31        8:30    8:23     3:39:21
481   Erin Connelly          F 25-29     28/349       57:40     1:48:30     2:42:19        8:27    8:23     3:39:22
482   Charlie Wolfe          M 25-29     86/325       57:28     1:48:07     2:42:29        7:53    8:23     3:39:22
483   Matthew Lister         M 40-44     81/379       58:08     1:46:50     2:39:33       11:01    8:23     3:39:25
484   Natsuki Mori           M 30-34     72/352       47:02     1:30:24     2:27:02       10:15    8:23     3:39:26
485   Steven Parent          M 50-54     25/260       54:52     1:45:54     2:39:37        9:39    8:23     3:39:26
486   Leo Miller             M 40-44     82/379       58:34     1:48:48     2:42:24        8:45    8:23     3:39:26
487   Cameron Broome         F 25-29     29/349       56:15     1:47:35     2:41:54        8:03    8:23     3:39:27
488   Jerry Biedenbender     M 25-29     87/325       49:16     1:33:56     2:25:40        9:31    8:23     3:39:28
489   Christopher Franklin   M 35-39     54/392       55:46     1:44:26     2:38:28        8:59    8:23     3:39:30
490   Michael Smith          M 30-34     73/352       56:31     1:46:21     2:42:38        7:50    8:23     3:39:33
491   Cam Carver             M 45-49     36/300       58:08     1:49:46     2:44:20        8:37    8:23     3:39:34
492   Kenji Heilman          M 35-39     55/392       58:09     1:49:47     2:44:20        8:38    8:23     3:39:35
493   Wei Li                 M 40-44     83/379       57:30     1:48:33     2:43:24        8:13    8:24     3:39:40
494   Mari Beitman           F 25-29     30/349       58:07     1:49:45     2:43:53        8:21    8:24     3:39:40
495   Tony Casey             M 30-34     74/352       56:22     1:46:41     2:41:34        8:17    8:24     3:39:41
496   Cara Dorning           F 30-34     17/278       55:31     1:45:59     2:40:51        8:43    8:24     3:39:44
497   Thanh Clark            F 45-49      8/180       58:36     1:50:20     2:45:03        8:07    8:24     3:39:50
498   Jeff Dengate           M 30-34     75/352       51:01     1:37:58     2:28:29       13:30    8:24     3:39:52
499   Randy Coons            M 50-54     26/260       57:19     1:49:27     2:44:17        8:07    8:24     3:39:52
500   Darin Hausberger       M 40-44     84/379       56:59     1:45:50     2:38:59        9:11    8:24     3:39:58
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501   Kevin Dobson           M 35-39     56/392       50:36     1:38:12     2:34:12        9:32    8:24     3:39:59
502   Ralf Nietiet           M 40-44     85/379       56:02     1:46:26     2:42:18        8:30    8:24     3:40:04
503   Holden Marsh           M 18-24     48/205       50:07     1:38:12     2:33:29        7:01    8:25     3:40:07
504   Chris Chase            M 30-34     76/352       57:07     1:45:48     2:39:40        8:35    8:25     3:40:10
505   Beth Gilday            F 45-49      9/180       59:30     1:51:06     2:45:15        8:14    8:25     3:40:10
506   Jason Rupeka           M 30-34     77/352     1:01:37     1:50:38     2:43:43        8:19    8:25     3:40:11
507   James Jansing          M 50-54     27/260       56:42     1:47:34     2:42:20        8:40    8:25     3:40:14
508   Hemant Shah            M 45-49     37/300       55:57     1:44:48     2:39:04        9:13    8:25     3:40:24
509   Michael Lamora         M 30-34     78/352       57:55     1:48:49     2:44:02        8:43    8:25     3:40:28
510   Daniel Conroy          M 18-24     49/205     1:00:04     1:51:35     2:44:36        7:57    8:25     3:40:29
511   David Wirth            M 25-29     88/325       56:22     1:44:47     2:37:16        9:24    8:26     3:40:34
512   Dean Bott              M 45-49     38/300       56:10     1:45:42     2:40:26        9:44    8:26     3:40:38
513   Brett Bolton           M 18-24     50/205       54:20     1:41:57     2:34:57        8:40    8:26     3:40:43
514   David Cox              M 35-39     57/392       54:36     1:44:19     2:42:12        8:01    8:26     3:40:48
515   Matthew Wormington     M 25-29     89/325       56:05     1:44:34     2:37:21        8:40    8:26     3:40:51
516   Rob Hillman            M 30-34     79/352       49:12     1:37:28     2:37:36        9:40    8:26     3:40:51
517   Benjamin Strum         M 30-34     80/352       55:52     1:46:59     2:42:28        8:18    8:26     3:40:53
518   Matt Bourgraf          M 30-34     81/352       59:01     1:49:48     2:43:56        8:04    8:26     3:40:56
519   Steven Rohrs           M 35-39     58/392       53:41     1:42:34     2:38:46        9:17    8:27     3:41:00
520   Brian Fittinger        M 30-34     82/352       59:38     1:51:51     2:47:17        7:51    8:27     3:41:02
521   Roger Tubbs            M 40-44     86/379       56:17     1:44:37     2:40:14        9:12    8:27     3:41:07
522   Bret Barlow            M 50-54     28/260       57:10     1:46:17     2:40:14        9:03    8:27     3:41:09
523   Danielle Boneberg      F 30-34     18/278       58:48     1:51:12     2:46:09        8:06    8:27     3:41:10
524   John Gavin             M 18-24     51/205       58:28     1:50:06     2:44:23        8:19    8:27     3:41:18
525   Brenda Spillman        F 40-44     10/230       51:59     1:40:51     2:38:33        8:57    8:27     3:41:18
526   Richard Schaen         M 35-39     59/392       56:44     1:49:12     2:45:24        8:18    8:28     3:41:25
527   Ed Streng              M 30-34     83/352       56:46     1:47:08     2:42:25        8:16    8:28     3:41:29
528   Jennifer Wertz         F 25-29     31/349       58:25     1:49:40     2:44:34        8:42    8:28     3:41:30
529   Steve White            M 50-54     29/260       57:00     1:48:04     2:43:26        8:29    8:28     3:41:31
530   Don Goodman            M 45-49     39/300       56:09     1:45:19     2:38:19       10:17    8:28     3:41:31
531   Kristen Hederstrom     F 18-24     12/178       50:46     1:37:37     2:35:25        9:19    8:28     3:41:42
532   Daniel Derosha         M 35-39     60/392       56:19     1:45:55     2:39:38        9:39    8:28     3:41:45
533   Charles Burd           M 35-39     61/392       53:27     1:42:20     2:35:57        9:31    8:29     3:41:51
534   Tom Moll               M 45-49     40/300       57:49     1:48:39     2:43:51        8:32    8:29     3:41:55
535   Bradley Willis         M 18-24     52/205       51:59     1:40:54     2:40:17        8:50    8:29     3:42:09
536   Jesse Braswell         M 25-29     90/325       54:53     1:44:17     2:39:29        8:17    8:29     3:42:10
537   Patrick Gerak          M 35-39     62/392       56:38     1:46:06     2:40:36        8:49    8:29     3:42:11
538   Debbie Albers          F 40-44     11/230       59:50     1:52:17     2:46:50        8:25    8:29     3:42:15
539   Emma Bracey            F 40-44     12/230       56:36     1:47:23     2:42:29        9:24    8:29     3:42:16
540   Dan Denowski           M 45-49     41/300     1:00:31     1:52:44     2:47:21        7:45    8:30     3:42:20
541   Mark Metzger           M 40-44     87/379       52:00     1:39:41     2:36:31        8:08    8:30     3:42:24
542   Brian Wagner           M 35-39     63/392       58:08     1:49:29     2:44:26        9:20    8:30     3:42:25
543   Cathy Stricker         F 50-54      1/109       56:09     1:47:22     2:43:19        8:58    8:30     3:42:26
544   Linda Barhorst         F 45-49     10/180       56:08     1:48:19     2:45:59        8:13    8:30     3:42:28
545   Jim Vale               M 40-44     88/379       55:32     1:45:07     2:40:16        9:19    8:30     3:42:29
546   Jessica Reading        F 18-24     13/178       57:29     1:48:23     2:44:12        8:19    8:30     3:42:40
547   Natasha Shinkle        F 30-34     19/278       54:50     1:43:09     2:35:36        9:28    8:30     3:42:42
548   Ed Ferrell             M 45-49     42/300       56:10     1:46:28     2:43:33        9:04    8:31     3:42:43
549   Jon Murphy             M 35-39     64/392       55:45     1:46:04     2:41:50        9:04    8:31     3:42:45
550   Chris Herrell          M 35-39     65/392       57:18     1:48:08     2:43:15        8:49    8:31     3:42:48
551   Ryan Sakemiller        M 35-39     66/392     1:00:32     1:50:37     2:45:31        8:32    8:31     3:42:49
552   Keith Lubbers          M 30-34     84/352       55:39     1:46:23     2:40:48        9:17    8:31     3:42:51
553   Jason Hugentobler      M 25-29     91/325       56:06     1:44:29     2:38:59        9:53    8:31     3:42:51
554   Steve Madden           M 55-59      4/120       53:41     1:44:04     2:39:48       10:06    8:31     3:42:54
555   Jamie Insco            M 18-24     53/205       58:24     1:50:19     2:46:18        7:43    8:31     3:42:54
556   Don Belfort            M 50-54     30/260       59:29     1:51:24     2:46:23        8:33    8:31     3:42:55
557   Jennifer Russo         F 40-44     13/230       57:20     1:48:33     2:45:46        8:37    8:32     3:43:09
558   Ian Mead               M 45-49     43/300       55:17     1:45:28     2:41:15        9:18    8:32     3:43:11
559   John Vennemeyer        M 18-24     54/205       59:48     1:50:10     2:44:31        8:10    8:32     3:43:14
560   Joseph Legat           M 40-44     89/379       50:48     1:42:04     2:41:56        8:00    8:32     3:43:14
561   Robert Schwartz        M 50-54     31/260       59:27     1:51:36     2:46:30        8:19    8:32     3:43:22
562   Sylvia Nelson-Paul     F 35-39     11/256       56:06     1:44:46     2:42:05        8:33    8:32     3:43:24
563   Ed Montgomery          M 40-44     90/379       59:15     1:50:50     2:46:03        8:10    8:32     3:43:26
564   Heather Patterson      F 40-44     14/230     1:00:19     1:53:14     2:47:57        8:25    8:32     3:43:28
565   Jenna Booher           F 25-29     32/349       57:07     1:47:31     2:41:32        9:02    8:32     3:43:30
566   Tracy Cessna           F 25-29     33/349       58:43     1:49:49     2:44:40        8:40    8:32     3:43:31
567   Rick Moody             M 50-54     32/260       58:43     1:49:49     2:44:40        8:41    8:32     3:43:31
568   Toni Schuh             F 35-39     12/256     1:00:53     1:52:29     2:47:33        8:19    8:32     3:43:34
569   Chris Dwyer            M 25-29     92/325       56:04     1:46:35     2:42:49        9:52    8:32     3:43:34
570   Jeanine Koschmann      F 30-34     20/278       58:08     1:48:45     2:44:20        8:47    8:33     3:43:39
571   Renee Swicegood        F 35-39     13/256       57:48     1:49:54     2:45:30        8:49    8:33     3:43:39
572   Jose Mejia             M 40-44     91/379       56:12     1:48:30     2:45:03        8:31    8:33     3:43:40
573   Luz Serrano            F 30-34     21/278       58:01     1:49:13     2:44:22        8:47    8:33     3:43:45
574   Dominic Iannarino      M 35-39     67/392     1:00:02     1:52:20     2:46:48        8:15    8:33     3:43:46
575   Kimberly Bucey         F 30-34     22/278       56:16     1:49:14     2:46:18        8:18    8:33     3:43:50
576   Rob Phillips           M 40-44     92/379       56:48     1:46:08     2:40:24        9:08    8:33     3:43:52
577   Brandt Ameigh          M 30-34     85/352       56:54     1:48:08     2:42:23        9:18    8:33     3:43:53
578   Quentin Whitaker       M 18-24     55/205       50:32     1:40:24     2:38:03        9:18    8:33     3:43:56
579   Jenny Bolitho          F 30-34     23/278       59:06     1:52:46     2:48:10        8:17    8:33     3:44:00
580   Amanda Skorupski       F 25-29     34/349       56:02     1:46:48     2:44:07        8:29    8:34     3:44:02
581   Brian Theado           M 35-39     68/392       57:10     1:46:39     2:39:09        9:31    8:34     3:44:07
582   Joel Flora             M 40-44     93/379       58:23     1:49:31     2:45:45        9:09    8:34     3:44:10
583   Chip Janson            M 50-54     33/260     1:00:53     1:52:27     2:47:34        9:02    8:34     3:44:18
584   Rubesh Jacobs          M 35-39     69/392       57:20     1:49:02     2:43:20        8:58    8:34     3:44:20
585   Kelly Jacobs           F 40-44     15/230       57:20     1:48:39     2:45:26        7:57    8:34     3:44:20
586   Lori Vest              F 45-49     11/180       56:34     1:47:07     2:44:00        8:29    8:34     3:44:22
587   Calvin Aschliman       M 55-59      5/120     1:00:39     1:52:33     2:46:17        9:00    8:34     3:44:22
588   Dave Strassburg        M 40-44     94/379       55:03     1:45:58     2:43:33        8:57    8:34     3:44:25
589   Donna Peters           F 40-44     16/230     1:01:54     1:54:09     2:48:38        7:51    8:35     3:44:28
590   Brian Giovanni         M 30-34     86/352       57:46     1:49:53     2:45:00        8:47    8:35     3:44:32
591   Glenn Lankowski        M 40-44     95/379       53:33     1:42:01     2:36:31       10:05    8:35     3:44:33
592   Gary Cohee             M 55-59      6/120       59:38     1:52:12     2:46:53        8:51    8:35     3:44:34
593   Joseph Wolf            M 25-29     93/325       56:20     1:46:14     2:42:48        8:27    8:35     3:44:34
594   Danny Finn             M 30-34     87/352       49:41     1:34:15     2:30:34       10:54    8:35     3:44:35
595   Kevin Waldeck          M 30-34     88/352       57:09     1:47:11     2:41:16        9:57    8:35     3:44:36
596   Matthew Chaney         M 18-24     56/205       56:21     1:45:29     2:42:11        8:30    8:35     3:44:37
597   Tom Debord             M 45-49     44/300       55:13     1:45:16     2:41:32        8:52    8:35     3:44:37
598   Robert Jones           M 45-49     45/300       59:21     1:49:56     2:45:01        8:29    8:35     3:44:47
599   Jenny Francescone      F 30-34     24/278     1:03:10     1:55:09     2:49:01        8:17    8:35     3:44:51
600   Josh Blatman           M 25-29     94/325       56:05     1:44:41     2:37:13        9:52    8:35     3:44:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Elizabeth Harvey       F 25-29     35/349     1:02:26     1:56:20     2:51:05        7:23    8:36     3:44:56
602   Matthew McLinn         M 25-29     95/325       58:10     1:48:39     2:43:02        9:03    8:36     3:44:57
603   Scott Bovino           M 40-44     96/379     1:00:08     1:52:40     2:47:50        8:27    8:36     3:45:00
604   Tim Runyon             M 45-49     46/300     1:02:05     1:55:40     2:50:12        7:57    8:36     3:45:01
605   Zachary Ferguson       M 18-24     57/205       55:49     1:44:10     2:38:00       10:02    8:36     3:45:06
606   Andrea Daniel          F 18-24     14/178     1:00:37     1:54:06     2:49:43        7:45    8:36     3:45:12
607   Matthew Hyland         M 30-34     89/352       59:53     1:51:44     2:45:24        8:56    8:36     3:45:12
608   Carlos Murillo         M 40-44     97/379       56:42     1:49:53     2:46:39        7:47    8:36     3:45:16
609   Dean Hoerlein          M 35-39     70/392       54:45     1:42:40     2:41:53        8:49    8:36     3:45:18
610   Ricky Smith            M 25-29     96/325     1:00:38     1:51:25     2:46:24        8:05    8:36     3:45:20
611   Andrew Foster          M 25-29     97/325       58:41     1:50:48     2:46:21        8:43    8:37     3:45:20
612   Jason Wise             M 35-39     71/392     1:00:24     1:53:59     2:51:44        6:58    8:37     3:45:23
613   Steven Rahm            M 45-49     47/300       55:54     1:46:55     2:45:03        8:34    8:37     3:45:30
614   Jassen Dobyns          M 35-39     72/392       59:26     1:52:33     2:48:47        7:36    8:37     3:45:43
615   Mike Oeder             M 40-44     98/379       59:54     1:50:39     2:45:11        9:29    8:37     3:45:45
616   Zachary Spears         M 30-34     90/352       52:35     1:41:21     2:39:06        9:14    8:37     3:45:46
617   Kevin Green            M 35-39     73/392       52:47     1:42:34     2:41:58        9:04    8:37     3:45:46
618   Joshua Wellington      M 35-39     74/392       55:07     1:43:47     2:38:56       10:32    8:38     3:45:46
619   Austin Hounshell       M 18-24     58/205       58:35     1:49:01     2:44:19        9:06    8:38     3:45:47
620   Andrew Kossen          M 40-44     99/379       52:44     1:43:05     2:42:27        9:08    8:38     3:45:48
621   Jessica Jackson        F 30-34     25/278       58:04     1:50:26     2:46:05        9:10    8:38     3:45:52
622   Sander Wechsler        M 45-49     48/300       59:00     1:50:21     2:46:04        8:15    8:38     3:45:52
623   Thomas Adams           M 65-69       1/20       56:53     1:48:04     2:44:30        9:26    8:38     3:45:53
624   Thomas Metz            M 45-49     49/300       56:27     1:47:38     2:43:13        8:42    8:38     3:45:54
625   Katrina Styles         F 25-29     36/349       56:50     1:47:53     2:44:37        8:34    8:38     3:45:54
626   Jeffrey Hengeveld      M 30-34     91/352       58:48     1:49:35     2:44:21        9:37    8:38     3:46:00
627   Caitlin Gardner        F 18-24     15/178       57:33     1:50:21     2:47:08        8:39    8:38     3:46:01
628   Justin Bryant          M 25-29     98/325       56:57     1:48:19     2:43:51        9:15    8:38     3:46:02
629   Michael Acker          M 25-29     99/325     1:02:45     2:00:31                            8:38     3:46:06
630   Susan Shepherd         F 40-44     17/230       53:51     1:43:19     2:39:56        9:39    8:38     3:46:06
631   Travis Lucas           M 18-24     59/205       53:22     1:42:19     2:39:33        9:39    8:38     3:46:11
632   Pele Robbins           F 35-39     14/256       55:18     1:47:44     2:45:47        8:58    8:38     3:46:12
633   Dion Mancenido         M 30-34     92/352       57:52                 2:47:50        8:27    8:38     3:46:12
634   Edward Hyden           M 30-34     93/352     1:02:48     1:55:15     2:49:17        8:26    8:39     3:46:13
635   Julia Mauer            F 18-24     16/178     1:01:02     1:50:53     2:44:21        8:03    8:39     3:46:16
636   Zachary Fulkerson      M 25-29    100/325       53:50     1:45:11     2:44:48        8:56    8:39     3:46:26
637   Heather Fenton         F 35-39     15/256       58:24     1:50:19     2:46:19        8:49    8:40     3:46:40
638   Andrew Sontag          M 30-34     94/352       58:17     1:48:44     2:45:40        9:07    8:40     3:46:40
639   David Buse             M 30-34     95/352       56:12     1:46:25     2:42:51        9:02    8:40     3:46:42
640   Matthew Jacobson       M 30-34     96/352       54:16     1:44:32     2:42:04        9:01    8:40     3:46:42
641   Betty Yung             F 25-29     37/349       59:16     1:50:36     2:46:52        8:43    8:40     3:46:47
642   Shari Crowe            F 40-44     18/230       58:29     1:50:41     2:47:27        8:39    8:40     3:46:53
643   Rita Barnes            F 50-54      2/109       58:56     1:51:44     2:48:07        8:53    8:40     3:46:57
644   Karl Preissner         M 30-34     97/352     1:01:30     1:56:13     2:52:39        8:08    8:40     3:47:00
645   Daniel Foberman        M 18-24     60/205       52:16     1:41:17     2:36:51        9:59    8:40     3:47:01
646   David Haeffner         M 25-29    101/325       58:53     1:51:47     2:46:33        9:00    8:41     3:47:06
647   Samual Schomer         M 18-24     61/205       52:35     1:41:35     2:40:53        8:54    8:41     3:47:12
648   Michelle Chang         F 25-29     38/349     1:00:38     1:54:29     2:51:29        7:47    8:41     3:47:13
649   Brent Schmitter        M 30-34     98/352     1:05:38     1:58:55     2:52:50        8:02    8:41     3:47:14
650   Jeff Stupak            M 55-59      7/120       55:22     1:44:50     2:42:11        9:25    8:41     3:47:17
651   Ross Vagedes           M 25-29    102/325       57:16     1:46:55     2:43:46        9:50    8:41     3:47:19
652   Zachary Kleinfelder    M 18-24     62/205       56:50     1:49:03     2:46:05        8:42    8:41     3:47:20
653   Lex Curtis             M 35-39     75/392       56:29     1:47:10     2:43:32        8:59    8:41     3:47:20
654   Rick Kieser            M 45-49     50/300       56:50     1:49:02     2:46:02        8:42    8:41     3:47:20
655   Mike Wilson            M 30-34     99/352     1:02:15     1:56:42     2:52:18        7:45    8:41     3:47:21
656   Lori Burns             F 18-24     17/178       57:52     1:48:57     2:44:45        9:42    8:41     3:47:22
657   David Shahady          M 35-39     76/392       59:45     1:51:08     2:46:34        9:17    8:41     3:47:22
658   Marci White            F 18-24     18/178       56:36     1:46:36     2:45:53        9:02    8:41     3:47:24
659   Bill Reed              M 55-59      8/120     1:00:04     1:53:37     2:49:56        8:24    8:41     3:47:29
660   Gregory Schultz        M 45-49     51/300       59:34     1:52:09     2:48:56        8:24    8:41     3:47:30
661   Michael Schultz        M 18-24     63/205       59:33     1:52:09     2:48:54        8:25    8:41     3:47:30
662   Reginald Reid          M 45-49     52/300       56:22     1:46:57     2:44:57        9:34    8:42     3:47:33
663   John Gillespie         M 55-59      9/120     1:00:13     1:53:06     2:49:17        8:20    8:42     3:47:36
664   Ellie Lindauer         F 18-24     19/178       58:05     1:50:58     2:48:33        8:00    8:42     3:47:41
665   Grayson Fossitt        M 30-34    100/352       53:32     1:43:21     2:40:58        9:39    8:42     3:47:43
666   Nicholas Holtgrewe     M 18-24     64/205     1:00:55     1:54:47     2:51:04        8:30    8:42     3:47:44
667   Bob Haglage            M 25-29    103/325       51:39     1:40:36     2:39:14       10:26    8:42     3:47:44
668   Joe Sedlak             M 30-34    101/352       59:49     1:51:33     2:46:56        9:01    8:42     3:47:45
669   Ryan Kanzeg            M 25-29    104/325     1:00:24     1:53:54     2:48:58        8:47    8:42     3:47:50
670   Christopher Thomas     M 45-49     53/300       46:12     1:31:07     2:22:12       15:22    8:42     3:47:51
671   Katherine Tullmann     F 18-24     20/178     1:00:55     1:54:47     2:50:42        8:38    8:42     3:47:52
672   Pete Bigelow           M 40-44    100/379       52:36     1:42:03     2:41:55        9:19    8:42     3:47:54
673   John Little            M 35-39     77/392       55:56     1:45:26     2:42:23        9:05    8:42     3:47:54
674   Timothy Wons           M 40-44    101/379     1:04:29     1:56:09     2:49:59        8:43    8:42     3:47:54
675   Jim Haynes             M 60-64       2/75       59:11     1:51:05     2:47:43        8:59    8:43     3:48:00
676   Kenny Noyes            M 35-39     78/392       59:38     1:51:51     2:47:53        8:50    8:43     3:48:01
677   Diane Hanson           F 45-49     12/180       57:40     1:49:56     2:46:48        9:24    8:43     3:48:05
678   Scott Bush             M 30-34    102/352       53:50     1:43:36     2:42:02        9:09    8:43     3:48:07
679   Julie Rubin            F 35-39     16/256       56:10     1:46:15     2:40:10       11:59    8:43     3:48:11
680   Amanda Stultz          F 25-29     39/349     1:01:01     1:53:41     2:47:50        8:30    8:43     3:48:13
681   Paul Prus              M 45-49     54/300       58:11     1:51:11     2:48:04        9:07    8:43     3:48:21
682   Michael Larocque       M 30-34    103/352       57:37     1:49:27     2:45:39        8:47    8:43     3:48:21
683   Thomas McIntosh        M 30-34    104/352     1:03:15     1:55:33     2:50:55        8:28    8:43     3:48:22
684   Michael Short          M 25-29    105/325       58:08     1:49:29     2:45:13        9:52    8:44     3:48:31
685   Brian Evans            M 18-24     65/205       58:17     1:49:04     2:43:23        8:18    8:44     3:48:31
686   Travis Smith           M 25-29    106/325       55:16     1:42:37     2:39:03       10:54    8:44     3:48:32
687   Bruce Sheppard         M 55-59     10/120     1:00:33     1:52:49     2:47:59        9:23    8:44     3:48:34
688   William Lawrence Iv    M 18-24     66/205       54:33     1:41:25     2:41:24        9:43    8:44     3:48:38
689   Keith Barrett          M 45-49     55/300     1:01:54     1:56:00     2:52:24        8:16    8:44     3:48:42
690   Christine Barilleaux   F 18-24     21/178     1:00:23     1:53:45     2:50:34        8:51    8:44     3:48:42
691   Trenton South          M 25-29    107/325       55:58     1:47:18     2:46:57        8:43    8:44     3:48:43
692   Stefan Siwko           M 35-39     79/392       58:46     1:49:39     2:45:15        9:31    8:44     3:48:44
693   Tony Poland            M 50-54     34/260       58:26     1:48:06     2:49:14        7:42    8:45     3:48:51
694   Clayton Newman         M 30-34    105/352     1:00:45     1:54:40     2:51:40        8:37    8:45     3:48:57
695   Corey Williams         M 35-39     80/392       54:34     1:40:37     2:36:14       10:05    8:45     3:49:03
696   Steven Rains           M 50-54     35/260       53:17     1:42:45     2:44:20       10:02    8:45     3:49:03
697   Ashley Garmany         F 18-24     22/178       58:19     1:52:48     2:49:53        8:38    8:45     3:49:03
698   Mike Weisgerber        M 40-44    102/379       54:55     1:45:51     2:43:30        9:10    8:45     3:49:04
699   Deborah Jackson        F 35-39     17/256     1:03:03     1:56:14     2:53:18        7:36    8:45     3:49:05
700   Thomas Dillon          M 25-29    108/325       54:24     1:44:09     2:42:01        9:46    8:45     3:49:07
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701   Jessica Godshall       F 25-29     40/349       55:48     1:46:33     2:45:11        8:53    8:45     3:49:09
702   William Ouchark        M 45-49     56/300       59:53     1:53:36     2:51:40        8:05    8:45     3:49:12
703   Patrick Farrell        M 45-49     57/300       58:04     1:49:42     2:47:36        8:49    8:45     3:49:14
704   Rod Swisshelm          M 40-44    103/379       56:32     1:45:27     2:43:15        9:43    8:45     3:49:15
705   Jill Sturm             F 40-44     19/230     1:00:42     1:58:05     2:53:09        7:41    8:45     3:49:16
706   Jeff Sharpe            M 30-34    106/352     1:00:44     1:52:54     2:48:49        8:49    8:46     3:49:16
707   Roland Molina          M 30-34    107/352     1:00:56     1:54:48     2:51:52        8:50    8:46     3:49:30
708   Brian Forrester        M 40-44    104/379     1:00:02     1:52:32     2:48:03        8:30    8:46     3:49:31
709   Harvey Lewis Iii       M 30-34    108/352     1:00:55     1:54:48     2:51:52        8:52    8:46     3:49:32
710   David Dawson           M 50-54     36/260       55:13     1:44:14     2:39:27       10:20    8:46     3:49:41
711   Tammy Gallo            F 40-44     20/230     1:01:13     1:55:25     2:52:11        8:37    8:47     3:49:43
712   Randall Thomas         M 30-34    109/352     1:00:34     1:54:41     2:51:54        8:45    8:47     3:49:46
713   Grant Hull             M 18-24     67/205       52:45     1:43:30     2:45:24        9:45    8:47     3:49:50
714   Kevin Hamilton         M 40-44    105/379       59:20     1:52:40     2:50:24        8:45    8:47     3:49:53
715   Stefanie Perri         F 25-29     41/349       58:07     1:49:32     2:49:53        8:21    8:47     3:49:55
716   Ashley Valentine       M 45-49     58/300       55:24     1:45:27     2:42:16       10:32    8:47     3:49:56
717   C D Morton             M 40-44    106/379     1:00:54     1:52:19     2:48:36        9:25    8:47     3:50:06
718   Wing-Kwong Keung       M 55-59     11/120       58:30     1:51:43     2:49:22        9:00    8:48     3:50:11
719   Eric Stier             M 18-24     68/205       55:22     1:47:44     2:45:45        7:54    8:48     3:50:13
720   Cody Hiller            M 18-24     69/205                 1:59:33                    6:52    8:48     3:50:14
721   Rob Trumble            M 40-44    107/379     1:00:12     1:54:01     2:50:54        8:16    8:48     3:50:15
722   Michael McCafferty     M 35-39     81/392       55:28     1:45:10     2:41:47       10:06    8:48     3:50:20
723   Nate Gibson            M 25-29    109/325       56:32     1:46:21     2:43:21        9:17    8:48     3:50:27
724   Mick Dollenmayer       M 40-44    108/379     1:01:01     1:54:40     2:52:07        8:46    8:48     3:50:32
725   Amy Engel              F 30-34     26/278     1:00:35     1:54:41     2:51:55        8:51    8:48     3:50:33
726   Scott Souders          M 45-49     59/300       58:57     1:51:09     2:49:33        8:19    8:49     3:50:39
727   Jason Long             M 40-44    109/379       59:38     1:52:20     2:49:42        8:56    8:49     3:50:43
728   Andrew Reid            M 35-39     82/392       52:30     1:44:37     2:44:30        8:59    8:49     3:50:48
729   Julie Kerwin           F 35-39     18/256     1:01:29     1:57:10     2:52:31        8:45    8:49     3:50:50
730   Brad Barbera           M 40-44    110/379       56:26     1:47:55     2:46:38        9:25    8:49     3:51:00
731   Calvin Mar             M 50-54     37/260       58:13     1:49:45     2:47:11        9:23    8:50     3:51:02
732   Aaron Lense            M 30-34    110/352       57:08     1:48:30     2:50:05        8:09    8:50     3:51:03
733   Jim Carpenter          M 50-54     38/260       56:09     1:45:42     2:43:49        9:53    8:50     3:51:04
734   Jeff Dawson            M 55-59     12/120       59:16     1:52:32     2:51:15        8:31    8:50     3:51:07
735   Janice Cook            F 30-34     27/278       58:28     1:49:42     2:46:53        9:19    8:50     3:51:07
736   Andrea Faulk           F 40-44     21/230     1:02:59     1:57:34     2:54:06        8:09    8:50     3:51:08
737   Salim Hanna            M 30-34    111/352       55:36     1:45:15     2:41:23       12:49    8:50     3:51:10
738   Mike Hankins           M 55-59     13/120     1:00:59     1:53:50     2:50:29        9:03    8:50     3:51:10
739   Mike Wheeler           M 55-59     14/120       53:36     1:44:17     2:43:41       10:15    8:50     3:51:11
740   Dieter Mueller         M 55-59     15/120       54:39     1:45:27     2:45:03        9:34    8:50     3:51:15
741   Derek McFadden         M 35-39     83/392       51:38     1:40:13     2:42:00       10:15    8:50     3:51:15
742   Joshua Brown           M 18-24     70/205       55:43     1:45:59     2:45:18        8:47    8:50     3:51:16
743   James Parker           M 50-54     39/260       59:07     1:51:41     2:49:17        9:01    8:50     3:51:20
744   James Delhey           M 50-54     40/260       58:53     1:51:42     2:49:16        9:29    8:50     3:51:22
745   Julianne Lynch         F 30-34     28/278       58:52     1:51:39     2:48:53        8:38    8:50     3:51:24
746   Susan Armstrong        F 50-54      3/109       59:57     1:53:03     2:52:10        8:50    8:50     3:51:24
747   Earl Johnson           M 40-44    111/379       58:21     1:50:47     2:48:30        9:03    8:51     3:51:27
748   Amy Mitchell-Freeman   F 40-44     22/230       58:48     1:51:12     2:48:51        9:41    8:51     3:51:28
749   Evan O'Rourke          M 25-29    110/325       53:13     1:43:12     2:39:12        9:07    8:51     3:51:33
750   Mohammad Latifi        M 50-54     41/260     1:01:36     1:53:58     2:51:19        9:17    8:51     3:51:36
751   David Ryan             M 30-34    112/352     1:00:59     1:54:04     2:51:16        8:54    8:51     3:51:37
752   Shawn Duffy            M 35-39     84/392     1:00:59     1:54:04     2:51:16        8:55    8:51     3:51:37
753   Pete Bauer             M 35-39     85/392       59:44     1:52:19     2:50:07        8:15    8:51     3:51:38
754   John Fox               M 45-49     60/300       55:00     1:42:38     2:44:32        9:31    8:51     3:51:48
755   Mark Israelson         M 35-39     86/392       58:01     1:48:54     2:43:48        9:59    8:51     3:51:51
756   Steven Diver           M 40-44    112/379       59:12     1:52:59     2:51:38        8:54    8:51     3:51:52
757   Adam Scott             M 25-29    111/325     1:00:35     1:54:17     2:51:08        8:03    8:52     3:51:54
758   Heather Suhr           F 25-29     42/349       58:32     1:52:06     2:49:41        9:18    8:52     3:51:59
759   Dan Kieling            M 45-49     61/300       59:24     1:51:45     2:49:10        9:26    8:52     3:52:00
760   Paul Clements          M 35-39     87/392     1:03:55     1:55:21     2:49:13        8:56    8:52     3:52:00
761   Dave Maine             M 40-44    113/379       54:40     1:44:31     2:51:08        8:20    8:52     3:52:07
762   Joseph Peterson        M 25-29    112/325       58:06     1:49:40     2:46:15       10:01    8:52     3:52:10
763   Timothy Hubbard        M 30-34    113/352     1:02:56     1:56:49     2:52:48        8:54    8:52     3:52:10
764   Thomas Duckworth       M 55-59     16/120     1:00:02     1:52:53     2:50:10        8:59    8:52     3:52:17
765   Jennifer Pustinger     F 45-49     13/180     1:00:30     1:52:55     2:51:18        8:36    8:52     3:52:18
766   Molly McElfresh        F 35-39     19/256     1:00:24     1:53:59     2:51:45        8:58    8:53     3:52:19
767   Ed Paff                M 50-54     42/260       59:49     1:53:11     2:49:36        9:35    8:53     3:52:20
768   Scott Kreher           M 18-24     71/205       58:23     1:51:04     2:47:20        9:15    8:53     3:52:23
769   Dusty Au               F 30-34     29/278       56:28     1:46:52     2:45:09       10:02    8:53     3:52:27
770   Al Edwards             M 50-54     43/260       57:32     1:47:56     2:45:02        9:41    8:53     3:52:29
771   Gregg Vonderhaar       M 40-44    114/379       55:42     1:50:45     2:51:30        9:01    8:53     3:52:30
772   Andrew Hall            M 40-44    115/379     1:02:11     1:55:21     2:52:45        8:26    8:53     3:52:34
773   Rachel Fisher          F 18-24     23/178     1:01:00     1:55:21     2:53:24        8:30    8:53     3:52:38
774   Parthiv Jani           M 30-34    114/352     1:00:47     1:54:59     2:52:58        8:00    8:53     3:52:42
775   Susan Lohr             F 45-49     14/180       58:57     1:50:52     2:49:37        9:04    8:53     3:52:42
776   Paul Balent            M 35-39     88/392       54:51     1:46:38     2:48:08        9:30    8:53     3:52:43
777   Al Lavoie              M 45-49     62/300       55:41     1:46:26     2:43:29       11:07    8:53     3:52:44
778   Darrin Hoderlein       M 45-49     63/300       59:06     1:50:58     2:49:08        9:53    8:53     3:52:44
779   Ross Wingate           M 30-34    115/352       59:37     1:52:22     2:48:06       10:08    8:53     3:52:45
780   Craig Walker           M 40-44    116/379       57:15     1:49:51     2:48:46        9:03    8:53     3:52:45
781   Marie Chiara           F 18-24     24/178     1:03:42     2:01:18     2:57:29        7:48    8:54     3:52:48
782   Erica Hoff             F 18-24     25/178     1:03:42     2:01:18     2:57:28        7:48    8:54     3:52:48
783   Traci Falbo            F 35-39     20/256     1:03:09     1:58:10     2:54:28        8:13    8:54     3:52:58
784   Paul Kleintop          M 50-54     44/260     1:02:57     1:56:38     2:53:38        9:18    8:54     3:53:00
785   Kevin Blackburn        M 35-39     89/392       59:44     1:51:08     2:49:19        9:29    8:54     3:53:00
786   David Kruse            M 40-44    117/379     1:00:41     1:53:29     2:52:02        8:57    8:54     3:53:00
787   Dean Waggenspack       M 50-54     45/260     1:00:52     1:53:12     2:50:06       10:46    8:54     3:53:02
788   Seth Brandeberry       M 30-34    116/352     1:00:47     1:54:52     2:52:56        9:11    8:54     3:53:05
789   Jason Vinson           M 25-29    113/325       53:37     1:44:01     2:45:07        9:22    8:54     3:53:05
790   Helen Garen            F 45-49     15/180     1:01:41     1:55:54     2:54:08        8:44    8:54     3:53:10
791   Sarah Swiss            F 25-29     43/349       58:22     1:50:48     2:50:15        8:23    8:55     3:53:16
792   Keith Smith            M 40-44    118/379       59:36     1:53:22     2:51:43        8:50    8:55     3:53:16
793   Ryan Fortner           M 30-34    117/352     1:00:46     1:54:37     2:51:48        9:37    8:55     3:53:18
794   Gina Chiancone         F 25-29     44/349     1:03:03     1:56:11     2:53:32        8:54    8:55     3:53:18
795   Kirk Shaffer           M 50-54     46/260       53:22     1:40:57     2:36:46        8:37    8:55     3:53:22
796   Caroline Rowe          F 25-29     45/349       58:06     1:51:03     2:50:09        9:19    8:55     3:53:24
797   Michelle Hall          F 30-34     30/278       58:06     1:49:32     2:49:25        9:02    8:55     3:53:25
798   Kimberly Ayer          F 30-34     31/278     1:04:10     1:57:19     2:53:27        8:37    8:55     3:53:25
799   Glen Dodson Sr.        M 45-49     64/300       59:42     1:51:43     2:49:09        9:37    8:55     3:53:26
800   Sarah Regan            F 25-29     46/349     1:04:10     1:57:19     2:53:28        8:37    8:55     3:53:26
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801   Tami Darlington        F 40-44     23/230       57:15     1:49:51     2:48:46        8:54    8:55     3:53:33
802   Steve Wilson           M 55-59     17/120     1:01:07     1:53:30     2:49:12       10:01    8:55     3:53:36
803   Sara Dana              F 30-34     32/278     1:04:14     1:58:38     2:56:06        8:14    8:55     3:53:36
804   Yasuhiro Fueta         M 50-54     47/260     1:01:19     1:54:44     2:51:28        9:22    8:55     3:53:37
805   Ian Hoffman            M 40-44    119/379     1:01:07     1:53:30     2:49:13       10:01    8:55     3:53:37
806   Aaron Scott            M 25-29    114/325     1:00:17     1:53:08     2:50:47       10:11    8:56     3:53:42
807   Sean Schwarzentraub    M 40-44    120/379     1:02:48     1:58:22     2:55:47        8:17    8:56     3:53:43
808   Jr Sharp               M 30-34    118/352       58:26     1:49:45     2:48:13        9:51    8:56     3:53:46
809   Douglas Michel         M 45-49     65/300       58:23     1:50:10     2:47:53       10:27    8:56     3:53:48
810   Michael Benkert        M 18-24     72/205       59:57     1:52:10     2:49:54        9:47    8:56     3:53:49
811   Peter Arango           M 30-34    119/352       58:49     1:49:37     2:49:38        9:17    8:56     3:53:54
812   Rachelle Layman        F 18-24     26/178     1:00:10     1:53:20     2:51:21        9:03    8:56     3:53:58
813   Eduardo Reyna          M 40-44    121/379       57:07     1:50:19     2:47:53        8:25    8:56     3:54:00
814   Peter Hutchins         M 45-49     66/300       57:50     1:51:46     2:54:59        7:43    8:56     3:54:00
815   Judith Peelman         F 50-54      4/109     1:00:58     1:54:46     2:51:54       10:03    8:57     3:54:04
816   Amaranta Ramirez-Almar F 35-39     21/256       59:59     1:53:08     2:51:08        9:36    8:57     3:54:04
817   Alan Pitts             M 40-44    122/379       58:42     1:52:05     2:50:39        9:22    8:57     3:54:05
818   Richard Craney         M 45-49     67/300     1:01:07     1:55:38     2:53:09        9:10    8:57     3:54:09
819   Gretchen Bumpus        F 45-49     16/180     1:01:31     1:56:24     2:54:02        8:52    8:57     3:54:11
820   Phillip Kirwen         M 45-49     68/300     1:00:57     1:54:31     2:52:11        9:12    8:57     3:54:12
821   Eric Kemp              M 18-24     73/205     1:03:11     1:58:20     2:55:09        8:40    8:57     3:54:14
822   Binyu Tian             M 55-59     18/120     1:01:44     1:53:59     2:53:39        8:58    8:57     3:54:18
823   Angie Woody            F 35-39     22/256     1:01:02     1:55:45     2:54:26        8:55    8:57     3:54:19
824   Kellie Cheeseman       F 25-29     47/349       58:04     1:51:17     2:50:39        9:51    8:57     3:54:22
825   James Tipton           M 25-29    115/325       54:52     1:46:26     2:46:59        9:33    8:57     3:54:25
826   Chris Mosko            M 25-29    116/325     1:00:48     1:53:50     2:51:18        9:03    8:57     3:54:27
827   Ailese Scott           F 25-29     48/349     1:06:33     1:59:47     2:55:51        8:34    8:57     3:54:27
828   Alexander Stuart       M 18-24     74/205       52:16     1:40:44     2:42:14        8:43    8:57     3:54:28
829   Michael Albin          M 30-34    120/352     1:00:23     1:52:53     2:50:35        9:11    8:58     3:54:35
830   Sinthy Kounlasa        F 50-54      5/109       57:45     1:51:08     2:51:47        9:10    8:58     3:54:38
831   Paul Collins           M 50-54     48/260       59:13     1:52:23     2:51:05        9:39    8:58     3:54:39
832   Michael Benedetti      M 40-44    123/379       59:16     1:52:24     2:51:04        9:39    8:58     3:54:39
833   Eugene Belleza         M 30-34    121/352       59:38     1:52:47     2:51:03        9:24    8:58     3:54:41
834   Amy Coomes             F 35-39     23/256     1:00:42     1:58:05     2:53:09        8:48    8:58     3:54:50
835   Chuck Mockabee         M 50-54     49/260       56:15     1:46:55     2:47:36       10:14    8:58     3:54:55
836   Stephanie Backstrom    F 18-24     27/178     1:00:36     1:55:00     2:54:14        8:41    8:59     3:55:01
837   Erin Inks              F 25-29     49/349     1:00:32     1:53:33     2:52:46        7:57    8:59     3:55:04
838   Rocco Maiolo           M 35-39     90/392     1:03:16     1:58:55     2:56:56        8:37    8:59     3:55:04
839   Tom Taylor             M 45-49     69/300       57:49     1:49:41     2:48:23       10:17    8:59     3:55:05
840   Bill Meyer             M 40-44    124/379     1:03:17     1:58:26     2:56:18        8:23    8:59     3:55:05
841   Mary Balmes            F 25-29     50/349     1:03:59     1:58:21     2:56:23        8:23    8:59     3:55:05
842   Sam Sheehan            F 18-24     28/178     1:07:01     2:03:06     3:00:11        7:10    8:59     3:55:08
843   Oisin Murphy           M 25-29    117/325       56:37     1:47:05     2:42:59       10:20    8:59     3:55:09
844   Thad Holt              M 40-44    125/379     1:01:00     1:54:51     2:52:32        9:19    8:59     3:55:10
845   Michael Pope           M 50-54     50/260       57:37     1:51:49     2:51:49        9:12    8:59     3:55:11
846   Stacey Backstrom       F 18-24     29/178       56:12     1:49:55     2:50:14        9:11    8:59     3:55:12
847   H. Scott Campbell      M 40-44    126/379     1:02:27     1:56:56     2:55:02        8:47    8:59     3:55:15
848   Brittney Rabell        F 18-24     30/178     1:05:18     1:59:29     2:57:01        8:13    8:59     3:55:16
849   David Rizzo            M 40-44    127/379     1:02:02     1:57:09     2:55:53        8:48    8:59     3:55:20
850   Joseph Schultz         M 30-34    122/352       58:42     1:49:59     2:49:53        8:47    9:00     3:55:24
851   Emily Barker           F 25-29     51/349       59:58     1:54:36     2:53:19        9:04    9:00     3:55:24
852   Paul Kolp              M 25-29    118/325       59:17     1:51:02     2:50:44        9:18    9:00     3:55:24
853   Brian Smith            M 35-39     91/392       59:16     1:53:14     2:54:40        8:20    9:00     3:55:26
854   Kristen Smith          F 35-39     24/256       59:16     1:53:15     2:54:41        8:19    9:00     3:55:26
855   Dave Wiedwald          M 40-44    128/379     1:01:41     1:55:42     2:54:36        8:31    9:00     3:55:26
856   Pam Bannister          F 45-49     17/180     1:00:46     1:53:27     2:51:17        9:04    9:00     3:55:26
857   Masahiro Kaji          M 40-44    129/379     1:02:58     1:57:18     2:53:37        9:07    9:00     3:55:30
858   Samuel Brown           M 18-24     75/205     1:02:20     1:57:47     2:56:18        8:45    9:00     3:55:32
859   Eric Brown             M 40-44    130/379     1:02:20     1:57:48     2:56:18        8:44    9:00     3:55:32
860   Rob Prom               M 45-49     70/300       59:51     1:51:37     2:51:29        8:44    9:00     3:55:32
861   Andrew Shaver          M 18-24     76/205       59:17     1:49:36     2:50:03        8:34    9:00     3:55:33
862   Michael Kava           M 50-54     51/260     1:08:12     2:04:24     3:01:33        7:49    9:00     3:55:34
863   Nancy Mc Donald        F 45-49     18/180     1:03:06     1:59:49     2:57:08        8:34    9:00     3:55:35
864   Michael Kennedy        M 40-44    131/379     1:00:07     1:52:59     2:50:25        9:21    9:00     3:55:35
865   Daniel Groll           M 25-29    119/325       57:00     1:46:55     2:45:53       10:04    9:00     3:55:36
866   Larry Herrett          M 50-54     52/260     1:01:07     1:55:37     2:52:31        8:51    9:00     3:55:37
867   Kenneth Myers          M 55-59     19/120     1:01:56     1:56:34     2:53:12       10:17    9:00     3:55:37
868   Michael Bower          M 45-49     71/300       57:55     1:50:28     2:51:20        8:17    9:00     3:55:37
869   Nick Peters            M 25-29    120/325       56:35     1:47:24     2:45:36       10:36    9:00     3:55:41
870   Paul Rockwell          M 18-24     77/205       58:08     1:47:13     2:46:51        9:24    9:00     3:55:43
871   Michael Bell           M 30-34    123/352     1:00:47     1:54:22     2:52:36        9:24    9:00     3:55:44
872   Megan Keener           F 25-29     52/349     1:02:53     1:57:32     2:55:24        9:06    9:00     3:55:44
873   Amanda Simmons         F 25-29     53/349       55:52     1:46:23     2:50:16        8:58    9:00     3:55:46
874   Kimberly Robinson      F 45-49     19/180     1:00:15     1:53:18     2:50:34        8:55    9:00     3:55:46
875   Chris Mefford          M 35-39     92/392       57:18     1:49:38     2:52:40        8:44    9:01     3:55:50
876   Luke Mafazy            M 25-29    121/325       54:44     1:44:10     2:45:49        8:47    9:01     3:55:52
877   Kim Munsterman         F 30-34     33/278     1:07:22     2:02:34     2:59:32        7:50    9:01     3:55:53
878   Doan Vu                M 55-59     20/120     1:01:06     1:55:55     2:57:01        8:18    9:01     3:55:54
879   Patrick Chilenski      M 30-34    124/352     1:02:47     1:57:21     2:57:11        8:31    9:01     3:55:56
880   Dave Schneider         M 35-39     93/392     1:02:57     1:57:08     2:54:13        8:42    9:01     3:55:56
881   Steve Trahey           M 30-34    125/352       49:44     1:39:36     2:43:26        9:27    9:01     3:55:56
882   Evan Roller            M 25-29    122/325       57:08     1:48:11     2:47:24       10:03    9:01     3:55:57
883   Joe Honaker            M 40-44    132/379       53:29     1:43:27     2:48:06        8:40    9:01     3:56:01
884   Christian Boyles       M 35-39     94/392     1:05:27     2:01:20     2:59:19        7:40    9:01     3:56:03
885   Mark Wagner            M 45-49     72/300       55:56     1:47:26     2:46:27       10:30    9:01     3:56:03
886   Scott Menker           M 35-39     95/392       56:15     1:47:43     2:49:46        9:01    9:01     3:56:04
887   Josh Valentine         M 18-24     78/205     1:02:16     1:58:05     2:57:22        7:24    9:01     3:56:04
888   Thomas Langlois        M 18-24     79/205     1:04:15     1:55:25     2:50:16        9:08    9:01     3:56:04
889   Nate Peterson          M 35-39     96/392     1:00:54     1:52:12     2:50:16        9:09    9:01     3:56:05
890   Scott Dahl             M 35-39     97/392     1:05:02     1:59:24     2:58:19        7:59    9:01     3:56:06
891   Brian Hageman          M 18-24     80/205       54:59     1:46:12     2:48:52        9:44    9:01     3:56:08
892   Christopher Keyser     M 40-44    133/379       53:59     1:43:13     2:40:20       12:22    9:01     3:56:09
893   Jeremy Rumpf           M 35-39     98/392     1:00:51     1:54:58     2:53:23        9:11    9:01     3:56:13
894   Merry Leone            F 40-44     24/230     1:02:15     1:57:42     2:56:20        8:41    9:01     3:56:13
895   Rob Runkle             M 40-44    134/379       56:03     1:51:11     2:51:03        9:08    9:01     3:56:14
896   Keith Witterstaetter   M 35-39     99/392       56:43     1:47:36     2:47:26        9:48    9:01     3:56:15
897   Stefanie Williams      F 30-34     34/278     1:03:32     1:57:31     2:54:11        9:28    9:02     3:56:15
898   Timothy Peppard        M 35-39    100/392     1:02:01     1:57:20     2:56:03        9:01    9:02     3:56:18
899   Anthony Clerc          M 35-39    101/392     1:03:27     1:56:20     2:54:12        8:44    9:02     3:56:19
900   Ronald Wilger          M 18-24     81/205     1:02:30     1:56:31     2:54:39        9:28    9:02     3:56:20
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901   Greg Senske            M 45-49     73/300     1:02:44     1:56:08     2:54:09        8:39    9:02     3:56:22
902   Egbert Jakobs          M 45-49     74/300       58:37     1:51:13     2:49:32        9:46    9:02     3:56:27
903   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/7       58:37     1:51:13     2:49:32        9:47    9:02     3:56:27
904   Gina Brumfield         F 35-39     25/256     1:00:27     1:54:59     2:54:48        8:51    9:02     3:56:28
905   Steven Gillespie       M 50-54     53/260     1:02:38     1:56:13     2:56:19        8:05    9:02     3:56:31
906   Jessica Fehr           F 25-29     54/349       59:19     1:52:56     2:51:57        9:58    9:02     3:56:31
907   Matthew Allen          M 30-34    126/352     1:01:05     1:54:45     2:52:01        9:51    9:02     3:56:32
908   Amie Sweet             F 35-39     26/256     1:03:33     1:58:36     2:57:55        8:28    9:02     3:56:36
909   Josh Seidell           M 18-24     82/205     1:00:43     1:53:42     2:50:49        9:57    9:02     3:56:37
910   Edward Cacciapaglia    M 55-59     21/120     1:03:15     1:57:04     2:54:57        9:21    9:02     3:56:37
911   Greg Nelson            M 50-54     54/260     1:01:21     1:53:34     2:51:14        9:45    9:02     3:56:40
912   Charlie Leight         M 50-54     55/260     1:01:21     1:53:34     2:51:14        9:45    9:02     3:56:40
913   Scott Brewer           M 35-39    102/392     1:01:31     1:53:58     2:51:07       10:10    9:02     3:56:41
914   Richard Rothenberg     M 35-39    103/392       53:26     1:43:49     2:44:54       10:19    9:03     3:56:41
915   Craig Kohls            M 30-34    127/352                 1:56:38                            9:03     3:56:41
916   Eric Florence          M 35-39    104/392       58:27     1:51:24     2:51:48        8:48    9:03     3:56:43
917   Lou Florence           M 35-39    105/392       58:29     1:51:26     2:51:50        8:47    9:03     3:56:44
918   Kelly Wilhelm          F 25-29     55/349       58:18     1:49:19     2:48:12       10:32    9:03     3:56:47
919   Sally Grunkemeyer      F 30-34     35/278     1:03:05     1:58:15     2:55:52        9:06    9:03     3:56:48
920   Dan Might              M 40-44    135/379     1:03:04     1:58:11     2:56:22        8:57    9:03     3:56:49
921   Steven Heath           M 40-44    136/379     1:02:23     1:54:39     2:52:46        9:05    9:03     3:56:50
922   Domingo Balbi          M 40-44    137/379     1:00:13     1:53:37     2:51:02       11:23    9:03     3:56:50
923   Peter Stautberg        M 45-49     75/300       59:28     1:52:03     2:52:14        9:37    9:03     3:56:53
924   Jeffrey Christ         M 45-49     76/300     1:02:51     1:58:46     2:56:43        9:08    9:03     3:56:55
925   Mike Brubaker          M 35-39    106/392     1:01:29     1:54:28     2:53:46       10:24    9:03     3:56:58
926   Rick Reinaker          M 50-54     56/260     1:06:26     2:03:40     2:59:37        8:39    9:03     3:57:00
927   Keith Goodrich         M 40-44    138/379       56:06     1:45:36     2:45:43       12:52    9:03     3:57:00
928   Doug Williams          M 40-44    139/379     1:01:53     1:55:20     2:53:55        8:49    9:03     3:57:01
929   Everett Dunaway        M 40-44    140/379     1:00:54     1:54:47     2:52:36        9:48    9:03     3:57:02
930   Troy Helmers           M 40-44    141/379     1:04:44     1:59:10     2:57:42        8:42    9:03     3:57:04
931   Melanie Allgeier       F 25-29     56/349       58:48     1:51:29     2:50:58        9:39    9:03     3:57:05
932   Philip Pannenko        M 18-24     83/205     1:02:56     1:59:42     2:58:49        8:20    9:03     3:57:07
933   Christopher Thomas     M 25-29    123/325     1:02:09     1:54:49     2:55:00        9:02    9:04     3:57:08
934   Stephen Crandall       M 25-29    124/325     1:02:35     1:55:48     2:55:06        8:40    9:04     3:57:12
935   Trevor Cessna          M 18-24     84/205       58:43     1:49:47     2:47:18        8:53    9:04     3:57:17
936   Leana Rathert          F 25-29     57/349     1:07:17     2:06:06     3:01:53        7:57    9:04     3:57:18
937   Austin McDonough       M 18-24     85/205     1:00:50     1:54:32     2:54:25        8:41    9:04     3:57:19
938   Brian Wilson           M 40-44    142/379     1:04:29     2:00:01     2:58:00        8:51    9:04     3:57:20
939   Jeff Wright            M 25-29    125/325       58:35     1:53:29     2:53:51        9:18    9:04     3:57:26
940   Gregory Brown          M 45-49     77/300       59:16     1:52:30     2:52:47        9:21    9:04     3:57:31
941   Carrie Apling          F 30-34     36/278       59:19     1:52:33     2:52:50        9:18    9:04     3:57:32
942   Melissa McGehee        F 25-29     58/349     1:03:14     1:59:26     2:58:38        7:58    9:04     3:57:32
943   Shanan Redinger        F 35-39     27/256     1:05:40     2:00:27     2:58:47        8:34    9:05     3:57:39
944   Harry Todd             M 50-54     57/260     1:03:20     1:58:18     2:57:29        8:34    9:05     3:57:43
945   Jeffrey Skilling       M 45-49     78/300     1:01:34     1:56:25     2:55:14        8:59    9:05     3:57:43
946   Jeffrey Hayden         M 50-54     58/260     1:01:33     1:55:43     2:54:51        9:36    9:05     3:57:48
947   Chuck Hardy            M 35-39    107/392     1:00:18     1:54:09     2:53:03        9:36    9:05     3:57:48
948   Ramon Urrea Moreno     M 30-34    128/352     1:05:20     2:07:21     3:09:29        7:02    9:05     3:57:49
949   Chris Beerman          M 40-44    143/379       51:51     1:42:22     2:44:45        9:44    9:05     3:57:50
950   David Joseph           M 18-24     86/205     1:01:51     1:53:51     2:51:51        8:50    9:05     3:57:55
951   William Boyajan        M 50-54     59/260     1:01:12     1:56:06     2:54:57        9:12    9:05     3:57:55
952   Timothy Yunker         M 40-44    144/379     1:00:09     1:55:27     2:53:40        8:44    9:05     3:57:55
953   John Corey             M 40-44    145/379     1:04:13     1:57:13     2:56:38        8:08    9:05     3:57:55
954   Bethany Subel          F 25-29     59/349       58:47     1:51:38     2:52:28        9:36    9:05     3:57:56
955   David Lonneman         M 18-24     87/205     1:00:50     1:54:32     2:54:25        9:06    9:05     3:57:57
956   Rob Hanak              M 30-34    129/352     1:00:37     1:54:01     2:52:48        8:23    9:06     3:58:01
957   Vicki Gundrum          F 40-44     25/230       56:11     1:47:23     2:46:26       11:24    9:06     3:58:03
958   Andreas Sambel         M 45-49     79/300     1:05:32     2:01:14     2:59:32        8:47    9:06     3:58:05
959   Seth Sweatt            M 25-29    126/325       58:13     1:48:35     2:48:45        9:20    9:06     3:58:07
960   Sean McHale            M 40-44    146/379       58:15     1:50:23     2:48:22        9:49    9:06     3:58:08
961   Andrew Kennedy         M 25-29    127/325       54:27     1:45:00     2:44:48        8:07    9:06     3:58:11
962   Ken Moore              M 40-44    147/379     1:05:57     2:01:45     2:59:30        8:05    9:06     3:58:13
963   Matt Brown             M 35-39    108/392     1:00:47     1:53:50     2:53:48        8:56    9:06     3:58:14
964   Larry Scharfenberger   M 50-54     60/260       59:13     1:56:36     2:54:59        9:05    9:06     3:58:16
965   Christine Kocks        F 45-49     20/180       58:17     1:52:12     2:55:03        9:01    9:06     3:58:19
966   Ron Weitzenkorn        M 50-54     61/260     1:03:03     1:58:06     2:57:53        8:37    9:06     3:58:19
967   Joy MacAluso           F 30-34     37/278     1:00:11     1:54:00     2:53:25        9:06    9:06     3:58:19
968   Casey Reed             M 18-24     88/205     1:01:56     1:56:36     2:56:45        8:52    9:06     3:58:20
969   Tom Curbishley         M 45-49     80/300       59:39     1:54:34     2:54:54        8:18    9:06     3:58:21
970   Danielle Ballantyne    F 18-24     31/178     1:07:03     2:01:57     2:59:49        8:19    9:06     3:58:25
971   Eric Kaiser            M 18-24     89/205     1:03:08     1:56:39     2:56:05        9:21    9:06     3:58:25
972   Seth Pajcic            M 30-34    130/352       57:13     1:49:13     2:48:47        9:11    9:07     3:58:27
973   Thomas Worszylo        M 18-24     90/205     1:03:04     1:57:41     2:56:31        8:44    9:07     3:58:31
974   Michael Absalon        M 45-49     81/300       54:54     1:45:38     2:49:27        8:39    9:07     3:58:31
975   David Young            M 40-44    148/379       55:58     1:47:58     2:50:34       10:02    9:07     3:58:31
976   Keenan Riordan         M 35-39    109/392     1:01:10     1:55:53     2:56:11        8:44    9:07     3:58:34
977   Paul Hegarty           M 30-34    131/352     1:04:41     2:00:29     2:59:11        8:24    9:07     3:58:36
978   Don Yohman             M 55-59     22/120       58:04     1:51:22     2:54:06        9:36    9:07     3:58:38
979   Jim Glendon            M 60-64       3/75     1:02:34     1:58:36     2:58:15        9:01    9:07     3:58:38
980   Scott Glendon          M 30-34    132/352     1:02:34     1:58:36     2:58:16        8:59    9:07     3:58:38
981   Alaine Arnott          F 25-29     60/349       56:05     1:48:09     2:47:20        9:50    9:07     3:58:39
982   Nicholas Buchman       M 30-34    133/352     1:00:45     1:53:33     2:52:30       10:05    9:07     3:58:40
983   Kimberly Casacci       F 25-29     61/349       57:18     1:49:01     2:50:46       10:08    9:07     3:58:41
984   Virginia Fulford       F 18-24     32/178     1:02:36     1:57:01     2:56:48        8:48    9:07     3:58:42
985   Marc Zimmer            M 40-44    149/379     1:03:13     1:59:27     2:58:58        8:37    9:07     3:58:43
986   Daniel Bellinger       M 60-64       4/75       59:57     1:53:31     2:53:31       10:02    9:07     3:58:45
987   Megan Steffen          F 25-29     62/349     1:04:50     2:02:31     3:02:03        7:42    9:07     3:58:47
988   Jeremy Hollowell       M 25-29    128/325     1:02:52     1:58:05     2:56:44        9:15    9:07     3:58:49
989   Rachel Hauser          F 40-44     26/230     1:01:45     1:54:48     2:54:38        9:19    9:07     3:58:50
990   Dave Armbruster        M 45-49     82/300     1:04:19     1:59:34     2:58:37        8:56    9:07     3:58:52
991   Cheryl Backstrom       F 50-54      6/109     1:00:36     1:55:00     2:54:14        9:27    9:08     3:58:54
992   James Welland          M 55-59     23/120     1:04:39     1:59:44     2:58:54        8:48    9:08     3:58:57
993   Randal Smith           M 50-54     62/260     1:03:19     1:57:18     2:56:19        8:49    9:08     3:58:59
994   Lee Hill               F 40-44     27/230     1:03:17     1:59:14     2:58:56        9:01    9:08     3:58:59
995   Liz Glotfelty          F 25-29     63/349     1:03:19     1:59:36     2:59:06        8:37    9:08     3:59:09
996   Jennifer Sprague       F 25-29     64/349     1:03:16     1:59:32     2:58:57        9:06    9:08     3:59:09
997   Matthew Garrod         M 35-39    110/392     1:03:16     1:59:33     2:58:57        9:06    9:08     3:59:09
998   Todd Phillips          M 30-34    134/352     1:03:28     1:59:45     2:58:50        9:05    9:08     3:59:10
999   Kelli Brockmann        F 30-34     38/278     1:05:16     2:01:34     3:00:25        8:02    9:08     3:59:13
1000  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/7     1:02:58     1:59:30     2:58:41        9:08    9:08     3:59:13
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1001  John Cornell           M 50-54     63/260     1:05:23     2:01:46     2:59:45        9:21    9:08     3:59:13
1002  Toby Pinger            M 40-44    150/379     1:01:17     1:55:29     2:55:18        8:57    9:08     3:59:15
1003  Tim Rege               M 18-24     91/205     1:01:13     1:55:49     2:55:58        8:30    9:08     3:59:15
1004  Ken Chin               M 30-34    135/352     1:01:59     1:57:59     2:58:35        9:04    9:08     3:59:15
1005  Lisa Rawlings          F 30-34     39/278       57:03     1:49:13     2:46:28       11:37    9:09     3:59:19
1006  Richard Cooper         M 35-39    111/392     1:02:39     1:57:17     2:58:12        9:36    9:09     3:59:19
1007  Steve Hillman          M 40-44    151/379     1:09:30     2:10:22     3:07:34        7:44    9:09     3:59:21
1008  Jim James              M 35-39    112/392     1:02:49     1:58:26     2:58:31        8:23    9:09     3:59:22
1009  Steven Golan           M 45-49     83/300       58:45     1:51:53     2:51:57        9:43    9:09     3:59:27
1010  Dustin Wadley          M 30-34    136/352       58:46     1:53:03     2:54:23        9:42    9:09     3:59:29
1011  Darrell Gray           M 40-44    152/379       57:57     1:49:57     2:48:41       10:10    9:09     3:59:31
1012  David Jose             M 55-59     24/120       58:55     1:55:06     2:56:16        8:50    9:09     3:59:32
1013  Dan Trostle            M 40-44    153/379     1:03:11     1:58:59     2:58:49        9:12    9:09     3:59:34
1014  Jeff Ladenburger       M 50-54     64/260       57:19     1:52:10     2:54:57        9:39    9:09     3:59:35
1015  Dee Anna Farnell       F 55-59       1/50     1:03:46     1:59:32     2:58:17        9:07    9:09     3:59:36
1016  Ellen Nienhaus         F 18-24     33/178       56:30     1:52:12     2:55:30        8:52    9:09     3:59:37
1017  Michael Lemmink        M 25-29    129/325       59:55     1:52:39     2:51:45        9:50    9:09     3:59:39
1018  Timothy Bump           M 45-49     84/300     1:05:16     2:02:01     3:01:08        8:32    9:09     3:59:39
1019  Randy Jenkins          M 45-49     85/300     1:03:46     1:59:02     2:57:59        9:12    9:09     3:59:40
1020  William Ebel           M 35-39    113/392       57:23     1:48:11     2:43:58       11:14    9:09     3:59:41
1021  Angie Pano             F 35-39     28/256     1:01:31     1:56:29     2:55:29        8:25    9:09     3:59:43
1022  Michael Turner         M 35-39    114/392     1:03:25     1:58:19     2:58:48        9:13    9:10     3:59:44
1023  Jesse Cheng            M 45-49     86/300     1:01:37     1:54:55     2:54:35        9:06    9:10     3:59:47
1024  Sophia Mangalee        F 25-29     65/349     1:00:47     1:55:52     2:56:23        9:31    9:10     3:59:47
1025  Maggie Hicks           F 25-29     66/349       56:11     1:45:46     2:46:50        9:38    9:10     3:59:52
1026  Kassie Koch            F 18-24     34/178       55:39     1:44:58     2:48:25        9:32    9:10     3:59:52
1027  Robert Pettifer        M 35-39    115/392     1:01:01     1:53:55     2:53:01        9:02    9:10     3:59:54
1028  Steve Hannahs          M 40-44    154/379       58:32     1:52:31     2:53:57        9:13    9:10     3:59:56
1029  Cathie Phillips        F 35-39     29/256     1:00:50     1:54:54     2:54:54        9:07    9:10     3:59:56
1030  Debra Dunlap           F 30-34     40/278     1:06:23     2:04:08     3:02:20        8:12    9:10     3:59:57
1031  David Morris           M 30-34    137/352     1:05:46     1:59:11     2:55:58       10:35    9:10     4:00:02
1032  Justin Lucy            M 30-34    138/352     1:05:11     1:59:30     2:56:52        9:02    9:10     4:00:03
1033  Bradley Hayden         M 25-29    130/325     1:07:26     2:05:10     3:03:03        7:52    9:10     4:00:04
1034  Bob Carpenter          M 35-39    116/392     1:05:39     2:00:30     3:00:07        8:59    9:10     4:00:05
1035  Christopher Muse       M 35-39    117/392     1:06:25     1:58:26     2:58:14        8:50    9:10     4:00:05
1036  Kandi Shearer          F 25-29     67/349     1:04:28     2:00:43     2:58:43        8:44    9:10     4:00:05
1037  Leeann Werner          F 40-44     28/230     1:00:51     1:56:00     2:55:09        9:42    9:10     4:00:07
1038  Jennifer Jenkins       F 30-34     41/278     1:02:38     1:57:16     2:56:22        9:26    9:10     4:00:09
1039  Theresa Walter         F 45-49     21/180     1:03:43     1:57:14     2:55:51        9:53    9:11     4:00:11
1040  Michaela Wilcox        F 25-29     68/349     1:03:39     1:59:59     2:59:11        8:18    9:11     4:00:12
1041  Karen Schuster         F 18-24     35/178     1:05:06     2:01:11     2:59:35        8:52    9:11     4:00:12
1042  Terri Kragen           F 45-49     22/180     1:02:36     1:59:31     2:59:26        8:31    9:11     4:00:14
1043  Kerry Allen            M 45-49     87/300       59:08     1:52:14     2:52:29        9:39    9:11     4:00:14
1044  Richard Collins        M 45-49     88/300       58:00     1:49:28     2:51:32        9:56    9:11     4:00:17
1045  Matthew Lano           M 25-29    131/325       56:53     1:49:37     2:53:35        9:21    9:11     4:00:23
1046  Lizbeth Rode           F 40-44     29/230     1:01:07     1:56:07     2:55:09        8:52    9:11     4:00:29
1047  Elizabeth Lendermon    F 30-34     42/278     1:01:32     1:55:02     2:55:04        9:35    9:11     4:00:30
1048  Richard Davidson       M 25-29    132/325     1:05:41     2:01:12     3:00:48        8:06    9:11     4:00:33
1049  Kevin Stewart          M 40-44    155/379       56:11     1:46:31     2:46:23        9:39    9:11     4:00:34
1050  Jessica Hill           F 30-34     43/278     1:00:55     1:55:37     2:53:19        8:53    9:12     4:00:37
1051  Adam Snyder            M 30-34    139/352       59:29     1:53:17     2:53:42        9:20    9:12     4:00:37
1052  Kevin Fryman           M 40-44    156/379     1:01:05     1:54:58     2:55:26        9:49    9:12     4:00:38
1053  Alan Coppinger         M 50-54     65/260     1:00:32     1:56:38     2:54:39        9:48    9:12     4:00:39
1054  Christina MacKell      F 18-24     36/178     1:01:26     1:57:23     2:57:30        9:10    9:12     4:00:42
1055  Alex Vehr              M 18-24     92/205       56:09     1:48:48     2:50:02        9:32    9:12     4:00:43
1056  Deborah Wailes         F 55-59       2/50       59:33     1:53:51     2:52:09       10:10    9:12     4:00:45
1057  Wendell Schultz        M 50-54     66/260     1:05:47     2:01:53     2:59:43        9:08    9:12     4:00:46
1058  Kyle Bugh              F 25-29     69/349       57:32     1:50:50     2:55:36        8:59    9:12     4:00:47
1059  Tom Ubelhart           M 35-39    118/392       56:32     1:50:29     2:52:14        9:57    9:12     4:00:47
1060  Michael Klingler       M 40-44    157/379       48:56     1:35:59     2:39:58       10:48    9:12     4:00:48
1061  Alex Smith             M 40-44    158/379       53:17     1:41:33     2:42:19       11:06    9:12     4:00:49
1062  William Abplanalp      M 45-49     89/300     1:01:49     1:55:30     2:56:18        8:44    9:12     4:00:54
1063  Hansel Ramathal        M 35-39    119/392     1:04:39     1:59:18     3:00:04        8:29    9:12     4:00:54
1064  David Williamson       M 35-39    120/392     1:05:16     1:58:39     2:57:17        8:53    9:12     4:00:55
1065  Kevin Anderson         M 30-34    140/352     1:04:36     1:56:19     2:53:40       10:11    9:12     4:00:55
1066  Anthony White          M 35-39    121/392     1:00:45     1:54:39     2:51:40        9:56    9:12     4:00:57
1067  Doug Eastman           M 45-49     90/300     1:01:57     1:58:40     2:58:36        9:12    9:12     4:01:01
1068  Angie Leisring         F 45-49     23/180     1:00:35     1:54:47     2:55:17        9:47    9:12     4:01:01
1069  Lyle Evans             M 40-44    159/379     1:05:20     2:01:35     3:03:08        8:26    9:12     4:01:02
1070  Yemisi Igbonegun       F 25-29     70/349       57:11     1:50:51     2:53:26        9:22    9:12     4:01:03
1071  Steve Maki             M 40-44    160/379     1:02:15     1:57:12     2:59:04        8:16    9:13     4:01:03
1072  Andy Schneider         M 30-34    141/352     1:03:00     1:57:12     2:59:04        8:16    9:13     4:01:03
1073  Brett Davis            M 25-29    133/325     1:00:39     1:54:31     2:52:22        8:07    9:13     4:01:04
1074  Alastair Davidson      M 50-54     67/260       58:55     1:56:39     2:53:43        9:03    9:13     4:01:05
1075  Toria Beagle           F 35-39     30/256     1:06:00     2:01:23     3:00:19        8:55    9:13     4:01:07
1076  Andrew Lefler          M 18-24     93/205       54:50     1:46:42     2:48:21        9:53    9:13     4:01:08
1077  Craig Maxey            M 30-34    142/352     1:03:22     1:59:10     2:58:53        9:15    9:13     4:01:09
1078  William Morris         M 30-34    143/352     1:10:09     2:07:34     3:04:54        8:24    9:13     4:01:16
1079  Jonathan Male          M 18-24     94/205     1:01:34     1:54:58     2:52:19        9:54    9:13     4:01:17
1080  Marilyn Fisher         F 40-44     30/230     1:00:37     1:55:00     2:54:19       10:32    9:13     4:01:17
1081  Alison Johnson         F 35-39     31/256     1:04:14     1:59:39     2:58:30        9:18    9:13     4:01:28
1082  Elizabeth Lannam       F 18-24     37/178     1:06:08     2:02:02     3:00:57        8:29    9:14     4:01:35
1083  Emily Lannam           F 18-24     38/178     1:06:08     2:02:01     3:00:57        8:29    9:14     4:01:36
1084  Mat Gerowitz           M 30-34    144/352     1:01:38     1:56:41     2:57:46        9:32    9:14     4:01:36
1085  Gary Zumbiel           M 50-54     68/260       57:49     1:49:24     2:51:49        9:35    9:14     4:01:40
1086  Matt Zumbiel           M 30-34    145/352     1:03:00     2:01:13     3:00:35        9:18    9:14     4:01:41
1087  Brian Watts            M 35-39    122/392       54:29     1:47:39     2:50:32        9:42    9:14     4:01:45
1088  Noah Stelzer           M 18-24     95/205     1:01:10     1:54:52     2:55:02        8:38    9:14     4:01:46
1089  Jeanette Rainer        F 25-29     71/349     1:01:03     1:55:50     2:56:52        9:18    9:14     4:01:46
1090  Adam Lux               M 30-34    146/352       56:01     1:47:33     2:51:44       10:17    9:14     4:01:48
1091  Greg Weber             M 45-49     91/300       56:24     1:49:41     2:51:05        9:32    9:14     4:01:50
1092  Richard Barton         M 55-59     25/120     1:00:01     1:52:34     2:53:15        7:06    9:14     4:01:52
1093  William Daubenmire     M 35-39    123/392     1:00:37     1:54:15     2:53:54        8:51    9:14     4:01:52
1094  Dusty Israel           M 25-29    134/325     1:02:11     1:56:21     2:56:56        9:08    9:14     4:01:52
1095  Kristin Stackpole      F 35-39     32/256       58:04     1:50:46     2:51:06       10:39    9:14     4:01:52
1096  Michael Fessler        M 25-29    135/325       53:50     1:45:43     2:41:10        9:54    9:15     4:01:57
1097  Jim Pleshinger         M 45-49     92/300     1:01:06     1:53:21     2:54:04       10:25    9:15     4:02:03
1098  Jeffrey Brodie         M 40-44    161/379     1:00:53     1:54:07     2:53:06       10:05    9:15     4:02:07
1099  Jeff Raber             M 45-49     93/300     1:00:24     1:53:58     2:52:47       10:33    9:15     4:02:08
1100  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/7     1:00:04     1:54:24     2:54:17        9:31    9:15     4:02:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  David Lambacher        M 18-24     96/205     1:03:41     1:57:48     2:58:06        9:29    9:15     4:02:13
1102  Steve Kohl             M 50-54     69/260     1:03:38     2:00:42     3:00:15        9:00    9:15     4:02:15
1103  Bonnie MacIorski       F 45-49     24/180     1:04:38     2:01:15     3:00:22        8:34    9:15     4:02:15
1104  Jay Mitchell           M 25-29    136/325     1:02:30     1:58:33     2:57:58        9:31    9:16     4:02:23
1105  Brian Rapien           M 18-24     97/205       50:00     1:43:36     2:50:34        8:39    9:16     4:02:24
1106  Charley Frank          M 40-44    162/379     1:03:04     1:57:02     2:54:55       11:25    9:16     4:02:26
1107  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/7     1:02:55     1:57:32     2:56:35       10:01    9:16     4:02:33
1108  Nick Cajacob           M 25-29    137/325       56:05     1:45:48     2:41:08       10:40    9:16     4:02:37
1109  Tiger Kite             M 50-54     70/260     1:06:02     2:01:34     3:02:11        9:01    9:16     4:02:37
1110  Chris Davis            M 30-34    147/352     1:03:44     1:56:09     2:53:39        9:36    9:16     4:02:37
1111  Joshua Rice            M 30-34    148/352       56:38     1:50:25     2:54:52        9:24    9:16     4:02:38
1112  Eric Everman           M 45-49     94/300       57:30     1:51:24     2:51:27        9:01    9:16     4:02:39
1113  Richard Nagel          M 60-64       5/75     1:05:09     2:01:59     3:01:20        9:14    9:16     4:02:40
1114  Bryan Lamb             M 35-39    124/392     1:03:08     1:58:15     2:57:32        9:25    9:16     4:02:41
1115  Kent McTeague          M 30-34    149/352     1:04:05     1:57:24     2:55:04       10:24    9:16     4:02:43
1116  Jennifer Worthington   F 35-39     33/256     1:02:40     1:56:10     2:56:14        9:23    9:16     4:02:44
1117  Patrick Gibbons        M 45-49     95/300     1:02:32     1:58:38     2:58:54        9:33    9:16     4:02:47
1118  Ashley Easterling      F 35-39     34/256     1:04:11     2:00:31     2:59:52        9:17    9:17     4:02:49
1119  Jamie Easterling       M 35-39    125/392     1:04:10     2:00:32     2:59:52        9:17    9:17     4:02:49
1120  James Buhman           M 60-64       6/75       59:51     1:53:43     2:54:11        9:40    9:17     4:02:57
1121  Jim Florence           M 35-39    126/392     1:05:21     2:01:06     2:59:54        9:15    9:17     4:02:57
1122  Jeanne Homan           F 40-44     31/230     1:03:23     1:56:21     2:58:38        9:04    9:17     4:02:57
1123  Sarah Perry            F 18-24     39/178     1:03:14     1:59:46     3:00:51        8:48    9:17     4:02:59
1124  Gerry O'Neil           M 50-54     71/260       59:14     1:52:31     2:52:03       11:55    9:17     4:03:06
1125  Scott Mueller          M 30-34    150/352     1:00:34     1:54:41     2:55:06        9:17    9:17     4:03:08
1126  H Joshua Blatt         M 40-44    163/379     1:03:04     1:58:12     2:57:28        9:23    9:17     4:03:08
1127  Jessica Parmerlee      F 25-29     72/349     1:03:24     1:57:44     2:56:27        9:05    9:17     4:03:09
1128  Jeffrey Parmerlee      M 18-24     98/205     1:03:24     1:57:44     2:56:27        9:07    9:17     4:03:10
1129  Alicia Dabe            F 25-29     73/349     1:06:37     2:00:42     2:59:47        8:35    9:17     4:03:12
1130  Mark Brinkman          M 45-49     96/300     1:00:28     1:54:53     2:55:22        9:34    9:17     4:03:12
1131  David Colegrove        M 35-39    127/392     1:01:52     1:58:21     2:59:31        9:28    9:18     4:03:18
1132  Brad Daugherty         M 25-29    138/325       59:14     1:55:40     2:58:08        9:15    9:18     4:03:19
1133  David Cordas           M 40-44    164/379     1:03:39     1:59:26     2:59:38        9:41    9:18     4:03:22
1134  Brian Schmidt          M 30-34    151/352     1:03:31     1:58:33     2:59:11        9:22    9:18     4:03:27
1135  Evelyn Kathol          F 45-49     25/180     1:04:56     2:03:35     3:03:13        9:00    9:18     4:03:27
1136  Charles Bolek          M 40-44    165/379     1:03:58     2:00:50     3:00:07        9:28    9:18     4:03:28
1137  Cindy Cochran          F 35-39     35/256     1:03:25     1:59:04     2:58:55        9:34    9:18     4:03:29
1138  Ryan Tackett           M 30-34    152/352     1:02:09     1:54:49     2:55:00       10:01    9:18     4:03:32
1139  Edith Crawford         F 30-34     44/278     1:03:13     1:59:07     2:58:56        9:21    9:18     4:03:40
1140  Lacey Luttjohann       F 18-24     40/178       57:28     1:54:51     2:59:51        8:53    9:19     4:03:42
1141  Michael Bellman        M 45-49     97/300     1:03:21     1:59:07     2:58:42       10:41    9:19     4:03:43
1142  John Berger            M 30-34    153/352     1:06:48     2:04:40     3:06:06        8:00    9:19     4:03:44
1143  John Goodman           M 25-29    139/325       58:29     1:51:39     2:54:09        9:06    9:19     4:03:44
1144  David Holliday         M 45-49     98/300     1:03:55     2:00:36     3:00:08        9:05    9:19     4:03:48
1145  Derek Graves           M 25-29    140/325     1:03:11     1:58:20     2:57:40        8:45    9:19     4:03:49
1146  William Russ           M 35-39    128/392     1:00:56     1:54:48     2:55:16       11:50    9:19     4:03:51
1147  Gary Walker            M 45-49     99/300       58:50     1:54:42     2:52:45        9:57    9:19     4:03:51
1148  Kazuo Nakashima        M 45-49    100/300     1:00:53     1:54:31     2:50:59       11:53    9:19     4:03:54
1149  William Sullsbury      M 30-34    154/352       57:25     1:46:28     2:40:49       10:03    9:19     4:03:54
1150  Lauren Meisman         F 18-24     41/178     1:03:27     1:59:38     2:59:31        9:23    9:19     4:03:54
1151  Kevin Moore            M 30-34    155/352     1:04:55     2:00:39     3:02:23        8:51    9:19     4:03:56
1152  Tony De La Vega        M 35-39    129/392     1:07:58     2:01:15     2:57:46       11:28    9:19     4:03:56
1153  Kelli Lense            F 30-34     45/278     1:04:49     2:01:29     3:01:25        8:28    9:19     4:04:00
1154  David Brinker          M 35-39    130/392       58:31     1:53:07     2:55:33        9:11    9:19     4:04:02
1155  Chip Miller            M 30-34    156/352     1:06:32     2:06:22     3:08:21        7:57    9:19     4:04:02
1156  Joshua Cannon          M 30-34    157/352       55:50     1:46:14     2:42:29       12:20    9:20     4:04:09
1157  Diane Dix              F 45-49     26/180     1:03:45     2:00:05     3:00:12        9:42    9:20     4:04:13
1158  Wesley Boettche        M 18-24     99/205     1:05:11     1:58:15     2:55:31       13:56    9:20     4:04:14
1159  Collin Binkley         M 18-24    100/205     1:02:20     1:58:33     2:59:00        9:38    9:20     4:04:19
1160  Lukas Fisher           M 18-24    101/205       59:23     1:49:06     2:49:44       10:16    9:20     4:04:25
1161  Gay Eggers             F 50-54      7/109     1:04:16     2:00:59     3:02:09        9:14    9:20     4:04:27
1162  Jeffrey Eggers         M 50-54     72/260     1:04:16     2:02:05     3:02:09        9:15    9:20     4:04:27
1163  Mike Rosiello          M 35-39    131/392     1:03:26     1:57:41     3:00:55        9:29    9:20     4:04:30
1164  Navin Sadarangani      M 30-34    158/352     1:05:09     2:02:42     3:01:52       10:04    9:20     4:04:30
1165  Michele Rizzo          F 40-44     32/230     1:02:02     1:57:10     3:00:08        9:29    9:20     4:04:31
1166  Timothy Zoz            M 25-29    141/325     1:02:57     1:56:41     2:58:07       10:25    9:21     4:04:33
1167  Ryan Lengerich         M 25-29    142/325     1:01:43     1:56:49     2:54:38       12:11    9:21     4:04:35
1168  Kim Ruple              F 40-44     33/230     1:03:21     1:58:33     2:59:52        9:29    9:21     4:04:36
1169  Daniel Marschner       M 30-34    159/352     1:01:13     1:56:32     2:58:47        9:30    9:21     4:04:37
1170  Jaimahson McClure      M 35-39    132/392     1:00:51     1:56:24     2:58:52        9:29    9:21     4:04:39
1171  Ryan Gautschi          M 18-24    102/205     1:08:25     2:03:56     3:01:11        9:46    9:21     4:04:49
1172  Jeremy Rase            M 30-34    160/352     1:03:31     2:00:27     3:01:48        9:22    9:21     4:04:52
1173  Craig Martyn           M 35-39    133/392     1:08:27     2:04:58     3:02:11       10:05    9:21     4:04:55
1174  Joseph Ravenscroft     M 40-44    166/379       56:40     1:49:44     2:50:47       10:54    9:22     4:04:59
1175  Nancy Burgin           F 40-44     34/230     1:00:57     1:56:38     2:58:57        9:42    9:22     4:05:01
1176  Joel Beaven            M 25-29    143/325     1:02:41     1:58:58     2:58:26        9:20    9:22     4:05:02
1177  Eric Edwards           M 18-24    103/205     1:06:42     2:04:03     3:02:11        9:22    9:22     4:05:05
1178  Kent Oldham            M 40-44    167/379       59:54     1:53:59     2:54:31       11:02    9:22     4:05:06
1179  Joel Bohn              M 25-29    144/325     1:07:45     2:05:20     3:05:31        8:25    9:22     4:05:07
1180  Brian Flaspohler       M 40-44    168/379     1:05:54     2:03:09     3:04:26        8:58    9:22     4:05:08
1181  Nathan Tainter         M 25-29    145/325       55:43     1:47:11     2:48:37       12:05    9:22     4:05:08
1182  Ashley Latta           F 18-24     42/178     1:07:45     2:05:54     3:04:03        9:24    9:22     4:05:10
1183  Daniel Mosholder       M 25-29    146/325     1:03:42     1:58:45     2:56:44        9:45    9:22     4:05:11
1184  David Aguiar           M 25-29    147/325       58:09     1:49:31     2:50:49        9:30    9:22     4:05:12
1185  Christine Reppke       F 25-29     74/349     1:04:33     2:00:52     3:02:37        9:03    9:22     4:05:13
1186  Linda Oldendick        F 45-49     27/180     1:03:20     2:00:11     3:02:00        9:26    9:22     4:05:14
1187  Kimberly Theiss        F 50-54      8/109     1:03:20     2:00:10     3:01:59        9:26    9:22     4:05:14
1188  Emily Sloan            F 18-24     43/178     1:03:10     1:59:18     3:00:52        8:57    9:22     4:05:16
1189  Janet Geiger           F 50-54      9/109     1:05:10     2:00:56     3:01:15        9:31    9:22     4:05:20
1190  Lindsay Cullen         F 25-29     75/349     1:01:25     1:57:23     2:59:28        8:49    9:22     4:05:20
1191  Raymond Castro         M 45-49    101/300       58:35     1:53:14     2:54:18       10:44    9:22     4:05:22
1192  Katie Neitz            F 30-34     46/278     1:03:51     2:00:25     3:00:10        9:39    9:22     4:05:23
1193  Gary Grosch            M 50-54     73/260       59:39     1:52:13     2:52:53       10:44    9:23     4:05:28
1194  Kory Boeing            F 25-29     76/349     1:03:57     2:00:06     3:00:50        9:14    9:23     4:05:28
1195  Vincent Salzarulo      M 35-39    134/392     1:02:38     1:59:16     2:59:36        9:43    9:23     4:05:28
1196  Peter Kelchen          M 30-34    161/352     1:01:55     1:55:58     2:55:44        9:42    9:23     4:05:30
1197  James Moffat           M 18-24    104/205     1:02:50     1:57:58     3:00:14        8:58    9:23     4:05:34
1198  Stephen Koven          M 30-34    162/352     1:05:31     2:03:16     3:03:02        8:37    9:23     4:05:38
1199  Jason Woolley          M 40-44    169/379       59:39     1:53:26     2:58:37        9:08    9:23     4:05:39
1200  Christopher Holden     M 45-49    102/300     1:02:12     1:59:22     3:00:26        9:19    9:23     4:05:41
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1201  Cary Jacobson          F 30-34     47/278     1:06:42     2:04:40     3:04:50        8:53    9:23     4:05:41
1202  John Martin            M 30-34    163/352     1:03:40     1:58:51     2:59:45        9:41    9:23     4:05:41
1203  Greg Chaconas          M 60-64       7/75     1:06:00     2:04:06     3:05:02        8:57    9:23     4:05:45
1204  Regina Lanham          F 40-44     35/230     1:05:46     2:02:58     3:03:08        9:27    9:23     4:05:45
1205  David Garrison         M 50-54     74/260     1:04:12     2:02:43     3:04:00        9:10    9:23     4:05:47
1206  Bob Miller             M 50-54     75/260     1:04:14     1:59:28     3:00:49        9:26    9:23     4:05:49
1207  John Carty             M 30-34    164/352       55:57     1:45:37     2:49:00        9:38    9:23     4:05:51
1208  Kevin Conroy           M 30-34    165/352     1:11:20     2:11:33     3:10:14        7:45    9:24     4:05:52
1209  Elizabeth Claffey      F 35-39     36/256     1:01:27     1:56:40     2:58:31        9:32    9:24     4:05:53
1210  Matthew Kesner Ii      M 18-24    105/205       59:49     1:54:12     2:55:39       11:27    9:24     4:05:59
1211  Tony Allison           M 50-54     76/260     1:04:45     2:03:39     3:05:19        8:26    9:24     4:05:59
1212  K Bedigian             F 40-44     36/230       58:40     1:53:07     2:53:57       10:50    9:24     4:06:04
1213  Isaac Hand             M 25-29    148/325       59:46     1:53:37     2:50:42       10:16    9:24     4:06:06
1214  Diane Harty            F 50-54     10/109     1:02:13     1:57:08     2:58:39        9:14    9:24     4:06:07
1215  Eric Haines            M 18-24    106/205       57:13     1:54:09     2:58:13        9:15    9:24     4:06:08
1216  Joseph Schwab          M 40-44    170/379     1:00:03     1:54:32     2:56:24       10:12    9:24     4:06:09
1217  Mark Jepson            M 55-59     26/120     1:06:38     2:04:36     3:05:20        9:02    9:24     4:06:10
1218  Douglas Cox            M 35-39    135/392       59:35     1:52:41     2:54:41        9:50    9:24     4:06:13
1219  Michael Reimer         M 25-29    149/325     1:05:48     2:00:22     3:01:09        9:14    9:24     4:06:15
1220  Mahlodi Tau            F 30-34     48/278     1:02:44     1:58:32     2:59:53        9:58    9:24     4:06:16
1221  Scott Hartley          M 50-54     77/260       58:38     1:52:35     2:53:46       11:23    9:24     4:06:17
1222  Wendy Cassada          F 30-34     49/278       58:45     1:54:04     2:54:57       12:26    9:24     4:06:17
1223  William Fisher         M 35-39    136/392     1:03:10     1:57:56     2:58:25       10:20    9:25     4:06:22
1224  Jerry Birkhimer        M 45-49    103/300     1:02:41     1:59:17     3:03:26       10:02    9:25     4:06:22
1225  Matthew Musgrave       M 25-29    150/325       52:43     1:48:47     2:50:55       10:36    9:25     4:06:24
1226  Matt Schroeder         M 30-34    166/352       58:28     1:50:42     2:51:23       10:07    9:25     4:06:26
1227  Nick Matthews          M 35-39    137/392       59:37     1:55:10     2:57:28        9:56    9:25     4:06:35
1228  Phillip Wierciak       M 25-29    151/325     1:03:45     1:58:27     2:59:01       10:00    9:25     4:06:35
1229  Rusty Stamper          M 40-44    171/379     1:01:30     1:56:28     2:55:30       10:45    9:25     4:06:38
1230  Dj Holder              M 30-34    167/352     1:03:28     1:59:45     2:59:08       10:12    9:25     4:06:39
1231  Allison Schwartz       F 25-29     77/349     1:08:03     2:07:25     3:08:48        8:15    9:25     4:06:39
1232  Jennifer Upham         F 35-39     37/256     1:02:15     1:58:52     3:02:02        9:35    9:25     4:06:42
1233  Joey Anderson          M 50-54     78/260       59:50     1:53:10     2:53:46       10:41    9:25     4:06:43
1234  George Beran           M 40-44    172/379     1:04:13     2:00:52     3:01:54        9:39    9:26     4:06:51
1235  Mary Berta-Coggeshall  F 40-44     37/230     1:03:26     1:59:27     3:01:07        9:46    9:26     4:06:54
1236  Anthony Gasbarro       M 30-34    168/352     1:03:06     1:58:15     2:58:51       10:13    9:26     4:06:57
1237  Jessica Arriens        F 18-24     44/178     1:02:15     1:59:28     3:02:11        9:12    9:26     4:06:57
1238  Mark Arriens           M 50-54     79/260     1:02:15     1:59:29     3:02:10        9:12    9:26     4:06:58
1239  Jeremie Pollard        M 30-34    169/352       59:36     1:52:10     2:54:34       10:17    9:26     4:06:58
1240  Christopher Bruckman   M 40-44    173/379     1:08:20     2:06:27     3:06:09        8:57    9:26     4:06:58
1241  Billy Rackley          M 30-34    170/352       59:54     1:52:10     2:52:11       12:10    9:26     4:06:59
1242  Jeb Sturmer            M 50-54     80/260     1:06:55     2:03:30     3:04:17        7:46    9:26     4:07:01
1243  Alan Schwartz          M 45-49    104/300     1:02:55     1:59:13     3:01:08        9:28    9:26     4:07:02
1244  Maura Albers           F 30-34     50/278     1:02:50     2:00:35     3:00:42        9:36    9:26     4:07:02
1245  Lawrence Gaffney       M 40-44    174/379     1:02:30     1:58:20     2:58:51        9:59    9:26     4:07:03
1246  Dave Witkowski         M 35-39    138/392     1:00:47     1:54:46     2:56:21        9:57    9:26     4:07:04
1247  Debbie Hoffmeister     F 55-59       3/50     1:03:33     1:58:45     3:00:27        9:41    9:26     4:07:08
1248  William Shurlow        M 45-49    105/300       56:29     1:46:28     2:50:06       10:37    9:27     4:07:10
1249  Posta Brooks           M 30-34    171/352       59:26     1:52:17     2:54:00        9:34    9:27     4:07:12
1250  Angela Martin          F 25-29     78/349     1:07:18     2:04:35     3:04:23        9:17    9:27     4:07:13
1251  Charlie Backstrom      M 50-54     81/260       56:25     1:51:51     2:58:08       10:20    9:27     4:07:13
1252  Joel Steczynski        M 30-34    172/352     1:08:29     2:06:51     3:07:52        8:48    9:27     4:07:13
1253  Heidi Shore            F 30-34     51/278     1:04:48     2:01:39     3:03:04        9:11    9:27     4:07:14
1254  Jan Ramming            F 50-54     11/109     1:04:58     2:03:03     3:03:39        9:20    9:27     4:07:14
1255  Howard Buchanan        M 40-44    175/379     1:01:54     1:57:35     2:57:10       10:22    9:27     4:07:14
1256  Cayse Lenhof           F 25-29     79/349     1:07:19     2:04:35     3:04:25        8:59    9:27     4:07:19
1257  Brigitte French        F 30-34     52/278     1:04:51     2:02:44     3:04:14        9:15    9:27     4:07:20
1258  Steven Elster          M 45-49    106/300     1:01:13     1:58:01     3:00:42       10:05    9:27     4:07:22
1259  Gretchen Schultz       F 25-29     80/349     1:02:24     1:58:53     3:00:29        9:41    9:27     4:07:23
1260  Jim Brassfield         M 50-54     82/260       58:50     1:55:02     3:01:31        9:52    9:27     4:07:26
1261  David Brennan          M 35-39    139/392       59:43     1:56:06     2:57:43        9:44    9:27     4:07:26
1262  Chris Lucia            M 45-49    107/300     1:01:28     1:55:31     2:58:48        9:50    9:27     4:07:30
1263  Kelly Schoenefeld      F 40-44     38/230     1:03:21     2:00:36     3:04:57        8:11    9:27     4:07:31
1264  Karl Kramer            M 18-24    107/205       59:45     1:56:21     3:00:03        8:32    9:27     4:07:32
1265  Charles Tackett        M 35-39    140/392       56:20     1:46:50     2:48:02       10:57    9:27     4:07:32
1266  Jill Ebenstein         F 40-44     39/230     1:01:19     1:58:01     2:59:13       11:06    9:28     4:07:36
1267  Lei Yang               M 35-39    141/392     1:06:06     2:04:50     3:03:24        8:44    9:28     4:07:40
1268  David Fryman           M 50-54     83/260     1:03:24     1:59:37     3:00:29       10:16    9:28     4:07:40
1269  Darleen Sandoval       F 35-39     38/256     1:03:14     1:59:19     2:59:47        9:25    9:28     4:07:40
1270  Michael Pfeffer        M 45-49    108/300     1:01:13     1:55:58     2:57:12       10:08    9:28     4:07:42
1271  Kevin Byerly           M 50-54     84/260     1:00:50     1:54:25     2:55:10        9:04    9:28     4:07:44
1272  Pamela Mulcahy         F 45-49     28/180     1:05:20     2:02:20     3:03:06        9:52    9:28     4:07:44
1273  Davey Sullivan         M 35-39    142/392       54:39     1:48:03     2:53:55       10:29    9:28     4:07:44
1274  Megan Cavanaugh        F 30-34     53/278     1:06:08     2:04:21     3:04:30        9:34    9:28     4:07:44
1275  James Smiles           M 35-39    143/392       58:37     1:53:15     2:56:22       10:17    9:28     4:07:44
1276  Bert Ivey              M 30-34    173/352     1:04:23     2:01:20     3:02:19        9:45    9:28     4:07:45
1277  Karen Haren            F 50-54     12/109                 2:01:49     3:03:33        9:42    9:28     4:07:47
1278  Tracey Dwire           M 40-44    176/379     1:09:51     2:08:56     3:08:27        8:30    9:28     4:07:56
1279  Matthew Johnson        M 35-39    144/392     1:03:16     1:59:13     2:58:59        9:11    9:28     4:07:57
1280  Richard Worth          M 25-29    152/325       54:40     1:44:47     2:51:46       10:03    9:28     4:08:00
1281  Linda Stivers          F 40-44     40/230     1:00:23     1:54:46     2:56:39       10:18    9:29     4:08:02
1282  Christine Mouch        F 35-39     39/256     1:06:53     2:05:10     3:07:51        8:05    9:29     4:08:07
1283  Susan Liston           F 30-34     54/278     1:03:16     2:00:24     3:03:04        9:12    9:29     4:08:09
1284  Nronjie Blamoh         M 25-29    153/325       57:40     1:50:23     2:54:00        9:50    9:29     4:08:16
1285  Kristen Noakes         F 25-29     81/349     1:07:19     2:04:35     3:04:23        8:54    9:29     4:08:17
1286  Cole Casey             M 40-44    177/379     1:03:15     1:59:05     2:58:38       10:48    9:29     4:08:17
1287  Steve Hogan            M 45-49    109/300     1:03:16     1:59:05     2:58:38       10:49    9:29     4:08:17
1288  Jay Evans              M 35-39    145/392     1:04:06     1:59:50     3:00:20        9:22    9:29     4:08:19
1289  Chris Human            M 40-44    178/379     1:03:14     1:59:28     2:58:56        9:32    9:29     4:08:20
1290  Viktoria Szilagyi      F 25-29     82/349     1:06:41     2:04:47     3:06:22        8:22    9:29     4:08:21
1291  Anne Six               F 25-29     83/349     1:01:31     1:58:57     3:02:36        8:58    9:29     4:08:21
1292  Nathaniel Harris       M 18-24    108/205     1:03:59     1:58:40     3:00:16        8:50    9:29     4:08:25
1293  Vicki Miller           F 45-49     29/180     1:10:30     2:07:58     3:07:09        9:48    9:29     4:08:28
1294  Lee Lingo              M 35-39    146/392       59:08     1:58:12     3:02:25        8:04    9:29     4:08:28
1295  Joyce Byler            F 45-49     30/180     1:10:29     2:07:58     3:07:09        9:48    9:29     4:08:28
1296  Christopher Cano       M 30-34    174/352       59:26     1:53:16     2:53:26       10:08    9:30     4:08:30
1297  Jeremy Hilen           M 25-29    154/325       57:37     1:49:13     2:51:51       12:31    9:30     4:08:31
1298  Christopher Wagner     M 30-34    175/352     1:04:33     2:01:05     3:03:08        8:33    9:30     4:08:32
1299  Yesenia Marks          F 30-34     55/278     1:06:12     2:05:51     3:06:25        9:01    9:30     4:08:33
1300  Lisa Pisani            F 30-34     56/278     1:05:27     2:03:24     3:05:31        9:27    9:30     4:08:33
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1301  Erin Gilliam           F 18-24     45/178     1:06:06     2:04:42     3:06:11        9:04    9:30     4:08:37
1302  Christine Glendon      F 18-24     46/178       59:34     1:55:41     3:00:32        9:52    9:30     4:08:37
1303  Carlos Escobar         M 35-39    147/392     1:00:49     1:55:12     2:54:59       10:27    9:30     4:08:38
1304  Perry Ralenkotter      M 40-44    179/379     1:04:52     2:02:48     3:04:57        9:10    9:30     4:08:39
1305  Danielle Norton        F 30-34     57/278     1:05:42     2:06:11     3:07:33        9:10    9:30     4:08:41
1306  Emily Smith            F 40-44     41/230     1:04:01     2:02:09     3:04:13        9:29    9:30     4:08:43
1307  Christine Zazon        F 18-24     47/178     1:08:30     2:05:30     3:06:31        8:04    9:30     4:08:45
1308  Hanna Vankuiken        F 18-24     48/178     1:08:30     2:05:30     3:06:32        8:04    9:30     4:08:46
1309  Rachel Philbrick       F 18-24     49/178     1:03:40     1:59:32     3:02:49        8:48    9:30     4:08:46
1310  Brian McHale           M 40-44    180/379     1:02:20     1:59:05     3:01:07        9:57    9:30     4:08:48
1311  Chris Krucki           M 45-49    110/300     1:01:10     1:55:37     2:58:14        9:03    9:30     4:08:48
1312  Craig Burbidge         M 40-44    181/379     1:02:26     1:56:05     2:53:29       10:45    9:30     4:08:52
1313  Jeff Jones             M 50-54     85/260     1:06:39     2:05:15     3:05:21        9:11    9:30     4:08:52
1314  Seth Vibbert           M 40-44    182/379     1:04:47     2:03:47     3:04:37        9:46    9:30     4:08:55
1315  Andrew Heiden          M 25-29    155/325     1:03:55     1:58:38     3:01:16        9:39    9:31     4:08:57
1316  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39     40/256     1:07:56     2:06:59     3:08:41        8:12    9:31     4:08:58
1317  Krista Stucker         F 25-29     84/349     1:01:17     1:55:16     2:56:24        9:39    9:31     4:09:01
1318  Scott Morgan           M 40-44    183/379       54:49     1:45:55     2:49:46       10:45    9:31     4:09:01
1319  Jonathan Kaylor        M 30-34    176/352     1:00:41     1:55:17     2:58:49        9:37    9:31     4:09:04
1320  Levi Andrews           M 18-24    109/205     1:01:33     1:53:36     2:55:06        8:25    9:31     4:09:05
1321  Nora Brown             F 18-24     50/178       59:27     1:54:39     2:57:39       10:08    9:31     4:09:05
1322  Honeylyn Vogelpohl     F 35-39     41/256     1:00:24     1:55:38     3:02:11        9:34    9:31     4:09:06
1323  Ben Hillman            M 30-34    177/352       59:57     1:56:45     3:02:47        9:01    9:31     4:09:07
1324  David Daer             M 40-44    184/379       58:34     1:53:24     3:00:45        9:14    9:31     4:09:07
1325  Hanne Loken Larsen     F 40-44     42/230     1:03:25     1:59:10     3:00:49        9:56    9:31     4:09:10
1326  Ashley Foley           F 25-29     85/349                                                    9:31     4:09:11
1327  Sonia Jarboe           F 30-34     58/278     1:01:27     1:56:36     2:57:54       12:36    9:31     4:09:12
1328  Christina Stigliani    F 25-29     86/349     1:01:26     1:56:36     2:56:42       12:36    9:31     4:09:12
1329  Kathryn Broering       F 40-44     43/230     1:03:46     2:00:28     3:02:54        9:28    9:31     4:09:13
1330  Katie Wilber           F 25-29     87/349     1:03:05     1:59:22     3:03:36        9:01    9:31     4:09:15
1331  Bryan Svercauski       M 25-29    156/325       59:16     1:53:38     2:53:31        9:32    9:31     4:09:15
1332  Jon Crane              M 30-34    178/352       59:17     1:53:39     2:53:31        9:32    9:31     4:09:16
1333  Christopher Larson     M 30-34    179/352     1:03:40     2:00:32     3:03:09        9:40    9:31     4:09:16
1334  Joseph Webb            M 30-34    180/352     1:05:16     2:01:34     3:02:39        9:17    9:31     4:09:17
1335  Julie Johns            F 30-34     59/278     1:00:25     1:55:20     3:01:03        9:52    9:31     4:09:20
1336  Kurt Thomas            M 25-29    157/325     1:07:16     2:07:20     3:10:00        8:12    9:32     4:09:21
1337  Barb Saunders          F 40-44     44/230     1:04:26     2:00:08     3:02:13        9:33    9:32     4:09:23
1338  Christy Blettner       F 35-39     42/256     1:06:17     2:03:49     3:05:05        8:58    9:32     4:09:23
1339  Laura Cobb             F 25-29     88/349     1:06:14     2:04:56     3:06:43        8:21    9:32     4:09:24
1340  Melissa Andrews        F 40-44     45/230     1:03:15     2:00:04     3:02:59        9:58    9:32     4:09:24
1341  Kenneth Sova           M 50-54     86/260       56:59     1:51:14     2:54:02       10:36    9:32     4:09:25
1342  Billy Hart             M 30-34    181/352       58:26     1:49:44     2:48:11       10:44    9:32     4:09:29
1343  Robert Jameson         M 45-49    111/300     1:05:19     2:01:35     3:03:08        9:47    9:32     4:09:31
1344  Kevin Brooks           M 40-44    185/379     1:04:40     2:00:28     2:59:11       10:50    9:32     4:09:31
1345  Timmy Poole            M 35-39    148/392     1:01:28     1:55:22     2:54:06       11:45    9:32     4:09:33
1346  Lauren Hudson          F 40-44     46/230     1:01:05     1:59:08     3:03:33        9:28    9:32     4:09:35
1347  Joshua Otstot          M 35-39    149/392     1:09:46     2:07:24     3:07:11        8:48    9:32     4:09:36
1348  Jodee Ball             F 30-34     60/278     1:01:01     1:55:45     2:57:16       10:15    9:32     4:09:40
1349  Denny Rahtz            M 25-29    158/325     1:04:03     2:00:26     3:02:18        9:59    9:32     4:09:40
1350  James Willis           M 35-39    150/392     1:00:51     1:55:21     2:56:16       10:59    9:32     4:09:40
1351  Kim Gray               F 35-39     43/256     1:01:04     1:56:30     3:01:06        9:03    9:32     4:09:42
1352  Charles Fiore          M 30-34    182/352     1:05:35     2:02:41     3:02:53        9:43    9:32     4:09:42
1353  Patrick McGilvray      M 40-44    186/379     1:03:00     1:57:12     2:57:53        9:54    9:32     4:09:44
1354  Steven Napier          M 35-39    151/392     1:01:49     1:57:06     3:00:18        9:32    9:32     4:09:45
1355  William Hooker         M 60-64       8/75     1:01:18     1:57:56     3:00:03       10:26    9:32     4:09:46
1356  Matt Mills             M 25-29    159/325     1:09:31     2:08:16     3:10:01        7:38    9:32     4:09:46
1357  Sadye Mages            F 18-24     51/178     1:09:31     2:08:17     3:10:00        7:38    9:32     4:09:46
1358  A.J Hacker             M 35-39    152/392     1:10:51     2:07:25     3:08:27        9:10    9:33     4:09:48
1359  Madison Gerstle        F 18-24     52/178     1:05:29     2:03:44     3:05:11        9:22    9:33     4:09:48
1360  Danny Offill           M 30-34    183/352     1:03:15     1:57:47     2:59:34        9:57    9:33     4:09:48
1361  Nate Gerstle           M 25-29    160/325     1:05:30     2:03:44     3:05:12        9:22    9:33     4:09:48
1362  Charity Truelove       F 30-34     61/278     1:05:46     2:02:19     3:02:02        9:22    9:33     4:09:49
1363  Michelle Martini       F 30-34     62/278     1:01:14     1:59:35     3:02:57       10:02    9:33     4:09:53
1364  Logan Samson           M 45-49    112/300     1:03:18     1:59:32     3:01:56        9:45    9:33     4:09:55
1365  Blake Spiller          M 18-24    110/205     1:02:30     1:56:31     2:56:58       12:13    9:33     4:09:56
1366  Allison Nichols        F 18-24     53/178       59:26     1:53:21     2:56:33       11:13    9:33     4:09:58
1367  Bob Kroeger            M 60-64       9/75     1:05:22     2:00:56     3:02:25        9:16    9:33     4:10:00
1368  Jennifer Cousineau     F 30-34     63/278     1:08:18     2:07:31     3:09:42        8:10    9:33     4:10:03
1369  Paul Krone             M 18-24    111/205       56:59     1:51:05     2:54:12        9:39    9:33     4:10:04
1370  Brad Daubenmire        M 35-39    153/392     1:00:37     1:54:15     2:53:54       10:41    9:33     4:10:06
1371  Beth Van Haaren        F 40-44     47/230     1:02:38     1:59:19     3:01:20       10:49    9:33     4:10:10
1372  Natalie Carne          F 18-24     54/178     1:06:23     2:03:14     3:05:07        9:11    9:33     4:10:12
1373  Mike Lies              M 55-59     27/120       55:27     1:46:52     2:58:20        9:38    9:34     4:10:18
1374  Tom Schlaefer          M 50-54     87/260     1:01:49     1:58:36     3:02:41        9:12    9:34     4:10:21
1375  Jason Lehman           M 30-34    184/352     1:00:46     1:53:29     2:53:02        8:53    9:34     4:10:22
1376  Benjamin Rist          M 18-24    112/205     1:01:33     1:53:36     2:55:06        9:41    9:34     4:10:22
1377  Daniel Kiley           M 35-39    154/392     1:06:40     2:02:54     3:04:54        9:32    9:34     4:10:28
1378  Paul Conroy            M 50-54     88/260     1:06:39     2:02:54     3:04:54        9:34    9:34     4:10:30
1379  Jim Lepore             M 50-54     89/260     1:05:48     2:04:53     3:07:37        9:04    9:34     4:10:35
1380  Mark Uhl               M 45-49    113/300       54:32     1:48:55     2:57:00        9:49    9:34     4:10:37
1381  Joel Pieper            M 40-44    187/379       56:55     1:47:57     2:48:38        9:41    9:34     4:10:39
1382  Vickie Devine          F 55-59       4/50     1:06:30     2:05:23     3:07:43        8:56    9:35     4:10:41
1383  Jeff Muntel            M 30-34    185/352     1:06:31     2:05:25     3:07:44        8:57    9:35     4:10:42
1384  Bradley Dungan         M 40-44    188/379     1:05:49     2:02:53     3:05:01        9:44    9:35     4:10:43
1385  Julia Muntel           F 25-29     89/349     1:06:31     2:05:24     3:07:44        8:58    9:35     4:10:43
1386  Chris Brower           M 30-34    186/352     1:03:39     2:00:12     3:02:13        9:59    9:35     4:10:44
1387  Angeline Humber        F 35-39     44/256     1:00:02     1:57:53     2:59:56       10:57    9:35     4:10:46
1388  Ann Aicher             F 30-34     64/278     1:00:46     1:58:06     3:02:02       10:26    9:35     4:10:49
1389  Kelly Glade            F 30-34     65/278     1:06:37     2:05:16     3:06:48        9:15    9:35     4:10:53
1390  Justin Thomas          M 35-39    155/392     1:07:41     2:06:33     3:08:36        9:10    9:35     4:10:53
1391  Alan Hirsh             M 25-29    161/325     1:07:40     2:06:32     3:08:36        9:11    9:35     4:10:54
1392  Steven D Reed          M 35-39    156/392     1:00:53     1:55:00     2:59:16        9:52    9:35     4:10:54
1393  Kathryn Dworak         F 25-29     90/349     1:05:43     2:03:01     3:04:07        9:42    9:35     4:10:57
1394  Megan Friesz           F 25-29     91/349                                           12:19    9:35     4:10:59
1395  Michael Kersey         M 35-39    157/392     1:06:27     2:06:22     3:07:21        9:07    9:35     4:10:59
1396  Ariel Gonzalez         M 18-24    113/205       52:29     1:39:26     2:49:50        9:53    9:35     4:11:02
1397  Scott Johnson          M 45-49    114/300     1:06:28     2:03:27     3:05:58        9:46    9:35     4:11:02
1398  Nicholas Matics        M 30-34    187/352     1:05:25     2:01:52     3:04:04       10:04    9:35     4:11:04
1399  Victor Fimbres         M 18-24    114/205     1:05:22     2:02:08     3:08:56        7:36    9:36     4:11:06
1400  Jean-Paul Fort         M 50-54     90/260       56:08     1:50:26     2:56:43       10:51    9:36     4:11:07
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1401  Dave Carey             M 40-44    189/379     1:03:08     1:59:05     2:59:58        9:47    9:36     4:11:07
1402  Lisa Pickering         F 35-39     45/256     1:07:52     2:07:01     3:07:57        9:48    9:36     4:11:10
1403  Jessica Sharts         F 25-29     92/349     1:03:57     2:00:06     3:00:49        8:46    9:36     4:11:11
1404  Lew Herring            M 50-54     91/260     1:07:46     2:04:58     3:03:44        9:46    9:36     4:11:13
1405  Gregory Mast           M 30-34    188/352     1:05:54     2:03:22     3:04:16        9:32    9:36     4:11:14
1406  Greg Reynolds          M 30-34    189/352     1:15:15     2:09:02     3:06:38        9:45    9:36     4:11:14
1407  Diana Hsieh            F 18-24     55/178       57:17     1:56:50     3:01:07        8:37    9:36     4:11:15
1408  Troy Moon              M 45-49    115/300       55:52     1:46:34     2:56:53       10:03    9:36     4:11:15
1409  Lenore McDonald        F 45-49     31/180     1:06:01     2:05:30     3:10:19        8:40    9:36     4:11:18
1410  Jody Sturgeon          F 30-34     66/278     1:06:18     2:04:18     3:06:30        9:07    9:36     4:11:19
1411  Cheryl Fenton          F 35-39     46/256       58:26     1:54:15     2:58:55       10:31    9:36     4:11:23
1412  Derek Boyd             M 45-49    116/300     1:05:35     2:03:17     3:03:23        9:26    9:36     4:11:23
1413  Jennifer Hefner        F 35-39     47/256     1:00:57     2:00:19     3:05:05        9:16    9:36     4:11:24
1414  David Obrien           M 40-44    190/379     1:07:26     2:04:04     3:06:49        8:42    9:36     4:11:27
1415  Brian Martens          M 40-44    191/379     1:02:57     1:59:45     3:02:06       11:16    9:36     4:11:27
1416  Natalie Fortin         F 35-39     48/256     1:01:11     1:58:25     3:01:50        9:31    9:36     4:11:29
1417  Bob Stocks             M 40-44    192/379     1:06:06     2:03:17     3:03:23        9:33    9:36     4:11:30
1418  Mike Smith             M 50-54     92/260     1:08:10     2:06:11     3:06:08        9:52    9:37     4:11:33
1419  Justin Warren          M 25-29    162/325     1:03:24     1:59:55     3:01:23        9:46    9:37     4:11:33
1420  Michael McDaniel       M 45-49    117/300     1:01:58     1:59:06     2:59:45        9:38    9:37     4:11:35
1421  Brian Young            M 40-44    193/379     1:06:41     2:04:48     3:08:28        9:06    9:37     4:11:39
1422  Julie Anderson         F 50-54     13/109     1:05:25     2:03:00     3:04:05       10:03    9:37     4:11:40
1423  Charles Buckland       M 45-49    118/300     1:03:52     2:03:08     3:06:05        8:36    9:37     4:11:43
1424  Matt Vukin             M 30-34    190/352     1:07:30     2:03:41     3:04:47        9:36    9:37     4:11:46
1425  Patrick Anderson       M 30-34    191/352     1:05:16     2:03:16     3:07:06        8:49    9:37     4:11:46
1426  Matt Buck              M 35-39    158/392     1:05:37     2:03:22     3:05:36        9:25    9:37     4:11:47
1427  Steven Albers          M 40-44    194/379     1:03:55     2:00:21     3:03:17       10:33    9:37     4:11:51
1428  Joseph Gilvary         M 40-44    195/379     1:04:11     2:02:04     3:04:15        9:17    9:37     4:11:52
1429  Joseph Vukin           M 30-34    192/352     1:07:40     2:03:52     3:04:58        9:13    9:37     4:11:56
1430  Richard Bednarski      M 55-59     28/120     1:05:40     2:04:44     3:06:04       10:12    9:38     4:11:59
1431  Thomas Klein           M 50-54     93/260     1:05:39     2:04:44     3:06:04       10:13    9:38     4:12:00
1432  Courtney Shafer        F 25-29     93/349     1:03:43     2:00:08     3:02:36        9:56    9:38     4:12:01
1433  Katie Schoenenberger   F 30-34     67/278     1:07:08     2:06:22     3:09:17        8:58    9:38     4:12:01
1434  Maja Tischler          F 40-44     48/230     1:04:46     2:03:15     3:07:14        9:02    9:38     4:12:02
1435  Brian Stutz            M 30-34    193/352       56:28     1:52:51     3:01:49        8:49    9:38     4:12:05
1436  Todd Henderson         M 40-44    196/379     1:04:03     2:03:26     3:04:58       10:43    9:38     4:12:06
1437  Frank Osborne          M 60-64      10/75     1:04:09     2:00:35     3:02:44        9:52    9:38     4:12:09
1438  Jean Schmidt           F 55-59       5/50     1:05:24     2:06:23     3:10:06        8:42    9:38     4:12:10
1439  Jennifer Garcia        F 30-34     68/278     1:08:27     2:08:25     3:10:33        8:38    9:38     4:12:12
1440  Camilla Carlson        F 30-34     69/278     1:05:06     2:02:31     3:06:14        9:11    9:38     4:12:14
1441  Dawn Rhodes            F 40-44     49/230     1:04:30     2:02:14     3:04:47       10:04    9:38     4:12:14
1442  Rob Adams              M 35-39    159/392     1:04:30     2:02:13     3:04:47       10:04    9:38     4:12:15
1443  Kathryn Campbell       F 35-39     49/256     1:03:15     1:57:47     3:00:03       10:19    9:38     4:12:19
1444  Christopher Dennis     M 35-39    160/392       59:50     1:52:48     2:56:50       10:44    9:38     4:12:23
1445  Daniel Vangundy        M 45-49    119/300     1:06:43     2:04:46     3:06:54        9:40    9:38     4:12:23
1446  Nicola Holdsworth      F 25-29     94/349     1:02:13     1:58:04     3:00:37       10:16    9:38     4:12:24
1447  Raul Solano            M 50-54     94/260       56:58     1:52:51     2:57:47       11:19    9:39     4:12:28
1448  Matt Janzaruk          M 35-39    161/392     1:00:34     1:54:52     3:00:53        9:52    9:39     4:12:30
1449  Lora Ward              F 35-39     50/256     1:08:21     2:07:40     3:09:00        9:15    9:39     4:12:34
1450  Mary Lendermon         F 30-34     70/278     1:01:30     1:55:50     2:56:55       10:07    9:39     4:12:34
1451  Sarah Hill             F 18-24     56/178     1:08:52     2:06:22     3:08:09        9:24    9:39     4:12:35
1452  Steve Tucker           M 55-59     29/120     1:06:31     2:05:23     3:07:44        8:32    9:39     4:12:35
1453  Edgar Sandoval         M 45-49    120/300     1:01:32     1:56:38     3:02:34       10:06    9:39     4:12:42
1454  Eric Liebovitz         M 45-49    121/300     1:06:14     2:03:09     3:05:44       10:04    9:39     4:12:42
1455  Sabrina Enniss         F 40-44     50/230     1:06:35     2:04:41     3:07:19        9:13    9:39     4:12:43
1456  Jeff Barnett           M 55-59     30/120     1:13:19     2:19:55     3:16:41        8:02    9:39     4:12:44
1457  Thomas Boothby Jr.     M 25-29    163/325     1:05:43     2:04:40     3:07:37        9:23    9:39     4:12:45
1458  Chris Tuckwell         M 35-39    162/392     1:06:32     2:05:54     3:09:21        8:46    9:39     4:12:46
1459  Dan Popowics           M 40-44    197/379     1:03:32     1:59:45     3:03:14       10:21    9:40     4:12:51
1460  David Lenzen           M 45-49    122/300     1:06:37     2:07:23     3:09:10        9:09    9:40     4:12:52
1461  Rebecca Ammerman       F 35-39     51/256     1:03:26     1:58:58     3:01:38       10:41    9:40     4:12:52
1462  Liane Jennings         F 35-39     52/256     1:06:54     2:06:11     3:08:19        9:50    9:40     4:12:54
1463  Bob Gracie             M 60-64      11/75       58:56     2:06:55     3:11:46        8:39    9:40     4:12:57
1464  Kristen Aland          F 25-29     95/349     1:29:40                                        9:40     4:12:57
1465  Tammie Kruszczak       F 40-44     51/230     1:04:10     2:02:23     3:06:09        8:56    9:40     4:13:01
1466  John Parker            M 40-44    198/379       58:21     1:52:55     3:00:42        9:35    9:40     4:13:04
1467  William La Cholter     M 35-39    163/392     1:01:34     1:57:09     2:59:59       10:33    9:40     4:13:07
1468  Douglas Williams       M 45-49    123/300     1:08:51     2:07:28     3:10:18        8:41    9:40     4:13:07
1469  Eric Clark             M 35-39    164/392     1:08:50     2:07:28     3:10:20        8:40    9:40     4:13:07
1470  Yvonne Lepore          F 45-49     32/180                                                    9:40     4:13:08
1471  Daniel Engel           M 30-34    194/352     1:02:43     1:58:20     3:00:04       10:28    9:40     4:13:10
1472  Nora Bikos             F 35-39     53/256     1:06:00     2:04:55     3:06:40       10:05    9:40     4:13:10
1473  Wende Cleary           F 45-49     33/180     1:05:11     2:02:08     3:06:35        9:51    9:40     4:13:11
1474  Chris Hadley           M 35-39    165/392       58:17     1:52:10     2:58:08        9:40    9:40     4:13:13
1475  Courtney Siemer        F 18-24     57/178     1:06:33     2:03:18     3:06:19        9:47    9:40     4:13:15
1476  Ben Miller             M 18-24    115/205     1:06:43     2:05:28     3:07:00        9:26    9:41     4:13:20
1477  Atsunori Matsui        M 30-34    195/352     1:07:27     2:07:28     3:09:15        9:44    9:41     4:13:20
1478  Daniel Graver          M 30-34    196/352       56:17     1:47:57     2:58:05       14:43    9:41     4:13:21
1479  Sally Petersen         F 45-49     34/180     1:06:36     2:05:34     3:09:14        9:15    9:41     4:13:24
1480  Heather Miner          F 18-24     58/178     1:06:25     2:07:14     3:09:26        9:08    9:41     4:13:24
1481  Kelly Strand           F 25-29     96/349       56:47     1:50:48     2:59:34       10:49    9:41     4:13:24
1482  Sarah Chisom           F 25-29     97/349     1:04:48     2:01:29     3:06:32        8:48    9:41     4:13:25
1483  Alycia Elfreich        F 30-34     71/278     1:09:58     2:11:10     3:13:36        8:29    9:41     4:13:26
1484  Robert Blackert        M 35-39    166/392     1:06:42     2:04:56     3:08:28       10:42    9:41     4:13:29
1485  Kimberly Austin        F 35-39     54/256     1:05:18     2:05:32     3:08:07        9:13    9:41     4:13:30
1486  Shawn Pennington       M 40-44    199/379     1:03:15     2:01:06     3:08:53        8:36    9:41     4:13:30
1487  David Contant          M 40-44    200/379     1:02:48     1:58:47     3:02:23       10:33    9:41     4:13:33
1488  Matthe Harris          M 18-24    116/205     1:01:13     1:55:43     3:02:47       10:20    9:41     4:13:35
1489  Jacob Wilhelm          M 25-29    164/325     1:01:30     1:54:51     2:56:22        7:52    9:41     4:13:38
1490  Joseph Kennedy         M 40-44    201/379     1:00:14     1:56:07     3:04:40       10:20    9:41     4:13:38
1491  Mark Andersen          M 45-49    124/300     1:06:14     2:03:23     3:04:43       10:24    9:41     4:13:40
1492  Flavio Bezerra         M 45-49    125/300       56:07     1:50:20     3:00:28        9:09    9:41     4:13:40
1493  Clinton Nichols        M 35-39    167/392     1:00:05     1:53:59     3:00:39       10:08    9:41     4:13:42
1494  Kathleen Fussinger     F 50-54     14/109     1:01:57     2:01:11     3:05:06       10:21    9:42     4:13:44
1495  Chuck Altenau          M 50-54     95/260     1:02:37     1:59:17     3:01:56       10:22    9:42     4:13:45
1496  Leigh Saulnier         F 45-49     35/180     1:04:48     2:01:58     3:06:08        9:10    9:42     4:13:45
1497  Emily Jackson          F 35-39     55/256     1:07:57     2:06:00     3:08:02        9:27    9:42     4:13:46
1498  Craig Kelly            M 60-64      12/75       59:19     1:54:13     3:02:02       10:07    9:42     4:13:46
1499  Michelle Braun         F 18-24     59/178     1:04:37     2:03:50     3:08:42        8:47    9:42     4:13:50
1500  Mike Clark             M 50-54     96/260     1:04:38     2:03:27     3:07:43        8:49    9:42     4:13:54
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1501  Jeffrey Hirsch         M 50-54     97/260     1:07:36     2:07:21     3:11:15        8:49    9:42     4:13:58
1502  Andy Livingston        M 60-64      13/75     1:03:53     1:59:54     3:01:56       11:12    9:42     4:13:58
1503  Joe Garrett            M 35-39    168/392     1:04:11     2:00:49     3:03:12        9:51    9:42     4:13:58
1504  Kristin Eckert         F 30-34     72/278     1:00:31     1:58:07     3:04:36       10:02    9:42     4:13:59
1505  John R Anderson        M 75-79        1/3     1:00:31     1:58:08     3:04:37       10:02    9:42     4:13:59
1506  Beth Heller            F 35-39     56/256     1:02:49     1:55:15     2:53:47       10:44    9:42     4:14:05
1507  Dave Conrad            M 55-59     31/120     1:06:29     2:05:24     3:07:43       10:34    9:42     4:14:06
1508  Noelia Herrera         F 45-49     36/180     1:03:48     2:00:20     3:06:50        9:18    9:43     4:14:12
1509  Donald Stocker         M 55-59     32/120       59:03     1:54:13     3:00:24        9:47    9:43     4:14:14
1510  Andreas Janssen        M 40-44    202/379     1:04:31     2:02:14     3:04:47       10:02    9:43     4:14:15
1511  Katie Long             F 30-34     73/278     1:04:14     2:01:45     3:06:50        9:47    9:43     4:14:15
1512  Patrick Turnbull       M 30-34    197/352     1:02:39     1:59:58     3:03:55       10:16    9:43     4:14:17
1513  Max Murphy             M 18-24    117/205     1:06:06     2:04:14     3:07:27        7:48    9:43     4:14:24
1514  Aaron Ketzner          M 18-24    118/205       56:52     1:50:54     2:54:32       10:13    9:43     4:14:26
1515  Thomas Collignon       M 45-49    126/300     1:05:09     2:02:43     3:05:56        9:53    9:43     4:14:28
1516  Mark Forsthoefel       M 50-54     98/260     1:09:33     2:04:46     3:01:26                9:43     4:14:29
1517  Joseph Weiler          M 50-54     99/260     1:02:21     1:58:39     2:59:29       12:24    9:43     4:14:30
1518  Madalena Hanthorn      F 40-44     52/230     1:03:39     2:01:19     3:05:33       10:19    9:43     4:14:30
1519  Joe Corso              M 40-44    203/379     1:03:04     2:00:34     3:05:26        9:06    9:43     4:14:34
1520  Stephan Malott         M 40-44    204/379     1:00:02     1:59:46     3:05:07        9:53    9:44     4:14:36
1521  Scott Meacham          M 45-49    127/300     1:04:21     2:01:34     3:05:34        9:58    9:44     4:14:36
1522  Randi Maxwell          F 18-24     60/178     1:10:18     2:10:36     3:14:28        8:26    9:44     4:14:45
1523  Annemarie Petroff      F 30-34     74/278     1:03:52     2:03:08     3:06:05        9:25    9:44     4:14:45
1524  John Vinson            M 40-44    205/379     1:10:42     2:07:41     3:10:04        9:38    9:44     4:14:53
1525  Chris Deever           M 35-39    169/392       58:09     1:50:05     2:57:02        9:34    9:44     4:14:56
1526  Ashley Agnew           F 25-29     98/349     1:01:14     1:58:08     3:02:39       10:17    9:44     4:14:57
1527  Kate Watts             F 40-44     53/230     1:06:09     2:04:21     3:06:15       10:06    9:44     4:14:57
1528  Agnieszka Bak          F 30-34     75/278     1:06:48     2:03:28     3:04:01       10:30    9:44     4:14:58
1529  Tomasz Bak             M 35-39    170/392     1:06:48     2:03:28     3:04:02       10:31    9:44     4:14:58
1530  William Hamilton       M 30-34    198/352     1:00:03     1:54:46     3:01:35        9:23    9:44     4:14:59
1531  Suzi Stock             F 50-54     15/109     1:03:16     2:00:37     3:06:30       10:05    9:44     4:14:59
1532  Lisa Ratliff           F 25-29     99/349     1:06:40     2:06:09     3:10:21        9:25    9:45     4:15:03
1533  Daniel Schafer         M 50-54    100/260     1:03:13     2:02:37     3:06:18       10:12    9:45     4:15:08
1534  Vidhu Pandey           M 25-29    165/325     1:00:52     1:58:02     3:04:27        9:31    9:45     4:15:14
1535  Doug Hines             M 40-44    206/379     1:08:54     2:05:21     3:04:58        9:26    9:45     4:15:16
1536  Danielle Kraft         F 18-24     61/178       59:58     1:56:53     3:03:21       10:09    9:45     4:15:18
1537  Ronald Tien            M 25-29    166/325       56:37     1:51:58     3:02:45       10:19    9:45     4:15:19
1538  Doug Meyer             M 25-29    167/325     1:05:07     2:01:46     3:03:01        9:16    9:45     4:15:19
1539  Cassie Parker          F 25-29    100/349     1:02:25     1:59:25     3:05:36       10:09    9:45     4:15:20
1540  Taylor Spradling       M 18-24    119/205     1:02:22     1:58:18     3:06:42        8:41    9:45     4:15:22
1541  Ralph Schoene          M 55-59     33/120     1:07:59     2:06:03     3:10:16        8:57    9:45     4:15:23
1542  Jill Gaughan           F 30-34     76/278     1:10:26     2:09:37     3:12:09        8:51    9:45     4:15:24
1543  Cynthia Vandevere      F 45-49     37/180     1:08:55     2:08:54     3:12:03        9:25    9:45     4:15:24
1544  David Ruhling          M 40-44    207/379     1:08:55     2:08:54     3:12:03        9:25    9:45     4:15:24
1545  John Kachurick         M 35-39    171/392     1:03:56     1:59:56     3:00:45       10:53    9:45     4:15:27
1546  Patty Carnes           F 30-34     77/278     1:07:50     2:08:50     3:11:23        9:08    9:45     4:15:27
1547  Liane Axe              F 30-34     78/278     1:03:49     2:02:47     3:07:50        9:37    9:46     4:15:28
1548  Joshua Moreland        M 30-34    199/352     1:02:41     2:00:48     3:03:25       11:11    9:46     4:15:29
1549  Gregory Brumagen       M 30-34    200/352     1:09:22     2:08:19     3:10:57        9:47    9:46     4:15:30
1550  Harrison Werner        M 18-24    120/205     1:03:29     1:57:24     3:04:31        9:08    9:46     4:15:31
1551  Tracy Murphy           F 45-49     38/180     1:06:06     2:04:14     3:07:28       10:00    9:46     4:15:33
1552  Ed Roach               M 35-39    172/392     1:01:10     1:55:57     3:03:06        9:12    9:46     4:15:34
1553  Melinda Koschmann      F 25-29    101/349     1:02:25     2:01:17     3:06:06        9:34    9:46     4:15:34
1554  Sean Garner            M 35-39    173/392     1:01:56     1:59:20     3:04:37        9:44    9:46     4:15:35
1555  Shelly Haber           F 45-49     39/180     1:06:03     2:06:51     3:10:26        9:17    9:46     4:15:37
1556  Jeff Baumgarth         M 40-44    208/379     1:02:30     1:57:36     2:58:10       10:54    9:46     4:15:40
1557  Chrissy Frederick      F 30-34     79/278     1:06:02     2:04:53     3:08:09        8:55    9:46     4:15:40
1558  Benjamin Green         M 30-34    201/352     1:05:21     2:01:58     3:02:21       10:22    9:46     4:15:41
1559  Jhonatan Almaraz       M 18-24    121/205     1:05:27     2:02:34     3:09:35        9:34    9:46     4:15:46
1560  Steve Bedacht          M 45-49    128/300     1:05:38     2:03:22     3:05:36        9:14    9:46     4:15:50
1561  Mark McKimmins         M 50-54    101/260     1:06:01     2:06:20     3:07:44       10:56    9:46     4:15:50
1562  Mark Carpenter         M 45-49    129/300     1:07:03     2:05:17     3:07:20       10:39    9:46     4:15:51
1563  Natalie Veasey         F 18-24     62/178     1:05:12     2:01:47     3:06:01        9:55    9:46     4:15:53
1564  Chris Sipe             M 25-29    168/325     1:01:52     1:56:34     3:00:04       10:07    9:47     4:15:56
1565  Steve Winchester       M 40-44    209/379     1:07:19     2:04:50     3:06:25       10:28    9:47     4:16:03
1566  Andrew Warmin          M 25-29    169/325     1:08:35     2:04:42     3:07:29        9:22    9:47     4:16:05
1567  Thomas Novotney        M 35-39    174/392     1:09:56     2:09:47     3:13:14        9:04    9:47     4:16:09
1568  Mel Coker              F 45-49     40/180     1:06:37     2:07:01     3:10:53        9:35    9:47     4:16:11
1569  Amy Lettes             F 40-44     54/230     1:06:42     2:06:53     3:10:53        9:34    9:47     4:16:11
1570  Sharon Spears          F 45-49     41/180     1:06:41     2:07:01     3:10:54        9:35    9:47     4:16:11
1571  Robin Oswald           F 35-39     57/256     1:04:23     2:03:54     3:08:05       10:01    9:47     4:16:12
1572  Victor Mojica          M 30-34    202/352     1:04:52     2:02:42     3:04:41       10:15    9:47     4:16:15
1573  Thomas Bartman         M 40-44    210/379     1:04:40     2:02:54     3:08:09        9:54    9:47     4:16:16
1574  John Sloan             M 35-39    175/392     1:06:02     2:04:06     3:06:50       11:38    9:48     4:16:20
1575  Armando Monsalve       M 60-64      14/75     1:01:42     1:56:46     3:02:14       11:17    9:48     4:16:21
1576  Susan Siragusa         F 40-44     55/230     1:10:34     2:10:02     3:11:38        9:47    9:48     4:16:23
1577  Mike Myers             M 50-54    102/260     1:08:30     2:07:23     3:10:07        9:31    9:48     4:16:26
1578  Kelly Burt             F 30-34     80/278     1:05:36     2:04:46     3:08:54        9:54    9:48     4:16:27
1579  Catherine Morel        F 30-34     81/278     1:05:33     2:04:03     3:08:24       10:15    9:48     4:16:28
1580  Pamela Miller          F 30-34     82/278     1:10:54     2:10:23     3:13:54        8:54    9:48     4:16:33
1581  Andy Picciano          M 25-29    170/325     1:00:50     1:58:20     3:06:45        9:12    9:48     4:16:34
1582  Colleen Peyton         F 30-34     83/278     1:01:23     1:57:59     3:03:53       10:26    9:48     4:16:36
1583  Jeff Domingus          M 25-29    171/325     1:09:07     2:06:53     3:08:08       10:04    9:48     4:16:40
1584  Karen MacKay           F 50-54     16/109     1:07:19     2:06:01     3:09:56       10:45    9:48     4:16:42
1585  Brian Hensley          M 35-39    176/392     1:04:45     2:02:46     3:07:25        9:42    9:48     4:16:44
1586  Elizabeth Blackburn    F 35-39     58/256     1:05:56     2:04:26     3:09:49        9:47    9:49     4:16:48
1587  Lesha Beagle           F 25-29    102/349     1:10:06     2:10:05     3:11:57        9:35    9:49     4:16:51
1588  Bryan Carlier          M 35-39    177/392     1:07:39     2:08:11     3:11:28        9:36    9:49     4:16:52
1589  Greg Swallow           M 30-34    203/352     1:00:56     1:54:23     2:59:33        9:51    9:49     4:16:53
1590  Ashley Ritchie         F 25-29    103/349     1:02:50     1:59:19     3:04:10       10:05    9:49     4:16:56
1591  Rachel Cartwright      F 35-39     59/256     1:05:28     2:04:49     3:09:21        9:59    9:49     4:16:57
1592  Steve Evans            M 35-39    178/392     1:10:04     2:10:38     3:10:22        9:42    9:49     4:16:58
1593  Kevin Holder           M 25-29    172/325     1:08:23     2:06:46     3:10:26        9:38    9:49     4:17:02
1594  Kevin Konz             M 35-39    179/392     1:04:13     2:01:24     3:06:26       10:42    9:49     4:17:03
1595  Harold Boxberger       M 50-54    103/260     1:08:17     2:08:04     3:13:33        8:50    9:49     4:17:06
1596  Robert Perry           M 45-49    130/300     1:05:57     2:04:36     3:07:41       10:18    9:49     4:17:06
1597  Joe Doench             M 50-54    104/260     1:05:49     2:02:24     3:04:18       11:35    9:49     4:17:07
1598  Jessica White          F 18-24     63/178     1:02:23     2:00:32     3:05:30        9:51    9:49     4:17:07
1599  Lissa Morris           F 40-44     56/230     1:12:26     2:11:40     3:13:49        8:57    9:49     4:17:08
1600  Amy Kopp               F 35-39     60/256     1:12:26     2:11:41     3:13:49        8:58    9:49     4:17:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Beth Haddix            F 25-29    104/349     1:11:39     2:12:28     3:17:13        8:41    9:49     4:17:10
1602  Christopher Murphy     M 25-29    173/325     1:05:44     2:00:19     3:05:21       11:20    9:49     4:17:10
1603  Jeff Chaplin           M 40-44    211/379     1:01:03     1:56:18     3:00:35       10:18    9:50     4:17:13
1604  Jonathan Blazejewski   M 25-29    174/325     1:03:00     1:59:27     3:03:06       10:48    9:50     4:17:14
1605  Andrew Eckerle         M 35-39    180/392     1:00:31     1:53:44     2:56:20       10:18    9:50     4:17:15
1606  Suzy Urlage            F 30-34     84/278     1:09:54     2:08:09     3:10:23        9:44    9:50     4:17:16
1607  Joe Lind               M 50-54    105/260     1:01:59     1:57:32     3:03:05        9:52    9:50     4:17:19
1608  Benjamin Moss          M 18-24    122/205       57:03     1:51:11     3:02:38        7:14    9:50     4:17:22
1609  Brad Frank             M 45-49    131/300     1:00:56     1:58:49     3:05:31       10:14    9:50     4:17:26
1610  Julia Biolchini        F 18-24     64/178     1:02:36     1:58:42     3:05:48        9:47    9:50     4:17:27
1611  Jennifer Francisco     F 40-44     57/230     1:07:14     2:09:29     3:14:40        8:06    9:50     4:17:32
1612  Michael Glassmeyer     M 30-34    204/352     1:11:06     2:11:05     3:13:15        9:44    9:50     4:17:34
1613  Thane Maynard          M 55-59     34/120     1:01:38     1:59:34     3:05:32       10:13    9:50     4:17:35
1614  Kyle Ginaven           M 18-24    123/205     1:05:26     2:03:30     3:09:14        8:29    9:50     4:17:35
1615  Nancy Marquette        F 50-54     17/109     1:07:56     2:09:31     3:14:17        8:43    9:50     4:17:37
1616  Samantha Ertenberg     F 30-34     85/278     1:10:04     2:11:31     3:13:58        9:17    9:51     4:17:41
1617  Matthew Boldt          M 18-24    124/205     1:00:58     1:54:03     2:55:36        9:24    9:51     4:17:43
1618  Michael Kost           M 40-44    212/379     1:03:00     1:56:41     3:05:50       10:28    9:51     4:17:43
1619  Kristy Taylor          F 30-34     86/278     1:06:23     2:03:39     3:08:32        8:57    9:51     4:17:45
1620  Eric Powell            M 35-39    181/392     1:09:30     2:07:01     3:08:43       10:22    9:51     4:17:46
1621  Kerri Caruso           F 30-34     87/278     1:03:34     2:00:01     3:01:32       10:18    9:51     4:17:48
1622  Curtis Rupeka          M 18-24    125/205     1:02:28     1:58:41     3:01:43       10:15    9:51     4:17:49
1623  Jennifer Jacoby        F 18-24     65/178     1:00:36     1:58:45     3:05:25        9:41    9:51     4:17:54
1624  Alex Stahler           M 18-24    126/205     1:07:19     2:05:49     3:10:31        8:58    9:51     4:17:55
1625  Jennifer Malik         F 18-24     66/178     1:05:26     2:03:30     3:09:14        8:50    9:51     4:17:56
1626  Kathryn Huelsman       F 25-29    105/349     1:07:40     2:08:27     3:11:56        9:10    9:51     4:17:57
1627  Tom Denier             M 50-54    106/260       58:11     1:52:19     3:00:14        9:47    9:51     4:18:00
1628  Adam Tiffany           M 25-29    175/325       58:20     1:48:14     2:49:45       13:53    9:51     4:18:00
1629  Kay Vongsakhamphouy    F 40-44     58/230     1:04:25     2:02:33     3:06:12       10:05    9:51     4:18:02
1630  John Borchers          M 60-64      15/75     1:05:20     2:04:27     3:09:36        9:46    9:51     4:18:02
1631  Gavin Hutchinson       M 35-39    182/392     1:03:03     1:59:25     3:03:09       11:55    9:51     4:18:02
1632  Anthony Soriano        M 18-24    127/205     1:05:27     2:02:34     3:09:36       10:05    9:51     4:18:03
1633  Matthew Cochran        M 30-34    205/352       52:34     1:43:56     2:51:31       13:02    9:51     4:18:03
1634  Jennifer O'Neill       F 35-39     61/256     1:06:07     2:08:31     3:14:19        8:49    9:51     4:18:03
1635  Steve White            M 40-44    213/379     1:03:19     2:01:37     3:07:58        9:53    9:51     4:18:04
1636  Kevin Barger           M 35-39    183/392     1:07:06     2:06:14     3:10:34        9:56    9:51     4:18:04
1637  Laura Dietrick         F 40-44     59/230     1:07:07     2:06:14     3:10:35        9:55    9:51     4:18:05
1638  Jason Klosterman       M 25-29    176/325     1:05:22     2:04:00     3:10:12        9:45    9:52     4:18:06
1639  Jared Robey            M 35-39    184/392     1:02:30     1:56:34     3:03:24       10:51    9:52     4:18:09
1640  Tony Beal              M 35-39    185/392     1:08:49     2:09:44     3:14:01        8:30    9:52     4:18:10
1641  Melissa Barlow         F 45-49     42/180     1:03:59     2:01:13     3:06:59        9:47    9:52     4:18:11
1642  Matthew Best           M 30-34    206/352     1:06:56     2:03:39     3:07:44        8:54    9:52     4:18:12
1643  Gary Russell           M 35-39    186/392     1:08:31     2:07:04     3:10:54       10:13    9:52     4:18:14
1644  Julie Adams            F 40-44     60/230     1:06:41     2:06:17     3:10:45        9:41    9:52     4:18:16
1645  Michael Milkovich      M 25-29    177/325     1:02:47     1:58:55     3:01:48       10:59    9:52     4:18:18
1646  Jamie Stegner          F 30-34     88/278     1:08:17     2:08:39     3:12:34        9:27    9:52     4:18:18
1647  Helen Wiedenfeld       F 30-34     89/278     1:03:54     2:03:07     3:08:46        9:07    9:52     4:18:21
1648  Ashley Clark           F 30-34     90/278       57:10     1:50:15     2:59:28       10:06    9:52     4:18:23
1649  Nicole Wissing         F 18-24     67/178     1:11:15     2:09:30     3:12:18        9:31    9:52     4:18:23
1650  Todd Lesser            M 45-49    132/300     1:04:31     1:59:40     3:03:03        9:21    9:52     4:18:24
1651  Mathew Sheets          M 30-34    207/352     1:06:44     2:02:55     3:08:23        8:25    9:52     4:18:25
1652  Henry Garberg          M 40-44    214/379     1:02:55     2:01:12     3:08:10        9:40    9:52     4:18:26
1653  Glenna Rust            F 30-34     91/278     1:06:41     2:04:47     3:08:37        9:33    9:52     4:18:26
1654  William Haneberg       M 50-54    107/260     1:00:25     1:58:01     3:03:19       10:34    9:52     4:18:27
1655  Tom Illert             M 45-49    133/300     1:08:13     2:08:39     3:13:40        9:25    9:52     4:18:29
1656  Edward Crusham         M 50-54    108/260     1:04:11     2:00:22     3:04:14       10:57    9:53     4:18:36
1657  Gordon Dabney          M 50-54    109/260     1:04:37     2:02:40     3:08:18       10:38    9:53     4:18:38
1658  Dan Vonder Haar        M 35-39    187/392     1:05:45     2:02:24     3:06:35       10:09    9:53     4:18:38
1659  Sarah Jones            F 25-29    106/349     1:05:23     2:04:42     3:09:22       10:05    9:53     4:18:38
1660  Katie Frankl           F 30-34     92/278     1:14:40     2:17:51     3:20:32        7:56    9:53     4:18:40
1661  Samuel Ridenour        M 30-34    208/352     1:02:10     1:55:21     2:53:29       10:48    9:53     4:18:41
1662  Patrick Scarborough    M 35-39    188/392     1:04:10     2:00:51     3:03:46       10:54    9:53     4:18:44
1663  Brian Daniel           M 35-39    189/392     1:03:49     2:02:04     3:08:30        9:54    9:53     4:18:45
1664  Tara Britton           F 25-29    107/349     1:10:12     2:12:28     3:15:41        9:11    9:53     4:18:45
1665  Jason Long             M 35-39    190/392     1:04:04     2:00:18     3:08:11       10:21    9:53     4:18:45
1666  Britany Robinson       F 18-24     68/178     1:09:14     2:09:34     3:13:39        9:14    9:53     4:18:46
1667  Lauren Kinnett         F 25-29    108/349     1:09:46     2:07:39     3:12:47        9:09    9:53     4:18:47
1668  Nick Hausfeld          M 18-24    128/205       52:27     1:46:41     3:01:21        9:22    9:53     4:18:51
1669  Bryan Davis            M 40-44    215/379     1:07:05     2:04:18     3:07:02       10:50    9:53     4:18:54
1670  Steve Schwal Bach      M 40-44    216/379     1:03:40     2:01:32     3:07:02       10:31    9:53     4:18:55
1671  Shane Dawson           M 35-39    191/392     1:07:06     2:04:18     3:07:03       10:50    9:53     4:18:55
1672  Sara Bachman           F 25-29    109/349     1:07:57     2:08:06     3:13:20        9:38    9:53     4:18:56
1673  Tricia Gottlieb        F 25-29    110/349     1:04:36     2:02:32     3:07:25        9:44    9:54     4:19:00
1674  Luther  luke  Mountjoy M 35-39    192/392     1:05:45     2:05:53     3:10:36        9:34    9:54     4:19:01
1675  Michael Lamere         M 30-34    209/352     1:05:09     2:01:52     3:05:33       10:23    9:54     4:19:02
1676  Dan Walters            M 50-54    110/260     1:05:56     2:03:49     3:09:15        9:47    9:54     4:19:04
1677  Brian Wilson           M 35-39    193/392       59:43     1:54:23     3:02:30       10:39    9:54     4:19:05
1678  Janet Comi             F 55-59       6/50     1:06:52     2:06:32     3:12:23       10:15    9:54     4:19:05
1679  Matt Arnett            M 35-39    194/392       58:03     1:51:54     2:57:36       12:55    9:54     4:19:13
1680  Adam Strang            M 25-29    178/325     1:06:02     2:02:10     3:03:49       10:36    9:54     4:19:13
1681  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 45-49     43/180     1:06:16     2:05:49     3:11:20        9:48    9:54     4:19:20
1682  Paula Stuhler          F 45-49     44/180       59:32     1:55:11     3:00:21       10:39    9:54     4:19:21
1683  Ryann Donohue          F 30-34     93/278     1:11:25     2:16:23     3:19:05        8:28    9:54     4:19:22
1684  Dave Hoydal            M 45-49    134/300     1:05:43     2:01:58     3:05:26       10:27    9:55     4:19:24
1685  Cathy Healey           F 35-39     62/256     1:05:27     2:03:35     3:07:58       10:25    9:55     4:19:24
1686  Jenna Lee              F 18-24     69/178     1:03:24     2:02:03     3:06:51        9:25    9:55     4:19:25
1687  Marie Thomas           F 45-49     45/180     1:05:16     2:04:37     3:11:07       10:17    9:55     4:19:26
1688  Charlotte McClure      F 35-39     63/256     1:05:16     2:04:38     3:11:07       10:18    9:55     4:19:26
1689  Vicki Drake            F 45-49     46/180     1:08:07     2:09:28     3:15:56        9:05    9:55     4:19:28
1690  Erin Reed              F 25-29    111/349     1:09:36     2:11:12     3:15:26        9:15    9:55     4:19:28
1691  Jenny Sickinger        F 35-39     64/256     1:07:31     2:09:07     3:13:06        9:16    9:55     4:19:29
1692  Charlie Werner         M 45-49    135/300     1:09:40     2:07:35     3:08:37        8:54    9:55     4:19:29
1693  Melissa King           F 30-34     94/278     1:05:17     2:03:52     3:11:39        9:27    9:55     4:19:29
1694  Amanda Woodruff        F 35-39     65/256     1:06:35     2:05:54     3:10:50        9:42    9:55     4:19:31
1695  Heidi Fricke           F 40-44     61/230     1:06:43     2:08:19     3:12:03       10:40    9:55     4:19:34
1696  Kevin Lovell           M 25-29    179/325       52:42     1:44:56     2:57:19       12:50    9:55     4:19:37
1697  David Andes            M 35-39    195/392     1:07:49     2:06:48     3:10:54        9:49    9:55     4:19:38
1698  Tony Dunn              M 35-39    196/392     1:10:24     2:08:14     3:10:19        9:42    9:55     4:19:38
1699  Michael Adkins         M 35-39    197/392     1:06:09     2:02:58     3:04:50       11:19    9:55     4:19:39
1700  James Ping             M 40-44    217/379     1:04:35     2:01:50     3:09:51        9:31    9:55     4:19:40
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1701  Jeff Weiss             M 50-54    111/260       59:08     1:59:22     3:11:02        9:46    9:55     4:19:40
1702  Marshall Lochridge     M 35-39    198/392       59:56     1:58:21     3:00:14       12:15    9:55     4:19:40
1703  Mary Tapia             F 40-44     62/230       59:24     1:55:43     3:03:28       10:20    9:55     4:19:42
1704  Joseph Calvert         M 40-44    218/379     1:11:47     2:08:47     3:08:44       10:26    9:55     4:19:42
1705  Jenny Hamilton         F 25-29    112/349     1:05:59     2:03:33     3:08:26       10:33    9:55     4:19:42
1706  Ryan Wantz             M 40-44    219/379     1:02:14     1:56:37     3:00:04       11:14    9:55     4:19:42
1707  Tracy Adkins           F 35-39     66/256     1:01:47     1:58:49     3:08:46       10:22    9:55     4:19:47
1708  Virginia Lee           F 30-34     95/278     1:05:36     2:04:46     3:08:54       10:39    9:56     4:19:51
1709  Justin Klefeker        M 30-34    210/352     1:01:30     1:57:57     3:02:08       11:24    9:56     4:19:57
1710  Pam Betts              F 30-34     96/278     1:05:39     2:06:12     3:12:15        9:47    9:56     4:20:00
1711  Becky Haynes           F 25-29    113/349     1:10:36     2:13:13     3:17:05        9:12    9:56     4:20:02
1712  Lauren Shelley         F 25-29    114/349     1:06:42     2:06:21     3:11:35        9:19    9:56     4:20:02
1713  Sarah Vanell           F 25-29    115/349     1:00:12     1:53:55     2:57:52       12:30    9:56     4:20:04
1714  Marian Loftin          F 60-64       1/24     1:08:22     2:09:23     3:14:50        8:52    9:56     4:20:04
1715  Phillip Westhoff       M 25-29    180/325     1:04:48     2:02:40     3:07:35       11:05    9:56     4:20:04
1716  Lauren Esposito        F 18-24     70/178     1:07:45     2:07:22     3:12:14        9:35    9:56     4:20:06
1717  Garry Metters          M 40-44    220/379       54:15     1:46:13     2:53:39        9:48    9:56     4:20:08
1718  Paul Broxterman        M 45-49    136/300     1:05:44     2:03:45     3:08:27        9:47    9:56     4:20:10
1719  Matthew Miele          M 30-34    211/352     1:09:35     2:08:01     3:12:51       10:09    9:57     4:20:17
1720  Danielle Mourning      F 18-24     71/178     1:07:17     2:06:07     3:10:22        9:11    9:57     4:20:18
1721  Jason Schenck          M 30-34    212/352     1:07:10     2:02:18     3:05:08        8:47    9:57     4:20:21
1722  Marcy Souder           F 25-29    116/349     1:09:53     2:11:23     3:16:14        9:08    9:57     4:20:22
1723  Mark Mick              M 50-54    112/260     1:07:47     2:06:25     3:11:14       10:03    9:57     4:20:22
1724  Bert Neal              M 45-49    137/300     1:08:18     2:07:40     3:12:10        9:43    9:57     4:20:24
1725  Jason Richerson        M 40-44    221/379     1:04:47     2:03:47     3:07:36        9:27    9:57     4:20:25
1726  Christopher Shough     M 25-29    181/325     1:06:59     2:11:03     3:14:31        8:33    9:57     4:20:25
1727  Kathleen Ash           F 18-24     72/178     1:06:48     2:06:40     3:13:40        9:37    9:57     4:20:26
1728  Ben Adams              M 35-39    199/392     1:04:16     2:06:20     3:11:46       10:06    9:57     4:20:27
1729  Patrick Beck           M 50-54    113/260     1:08:13     2:06:07     3:09:45       10:38    9:57     4:20:34
1730  Kathy Roeder           F 40-44     63/230     1:06:42     2:05:30     3:11:35        9:27    9:57     4:20:36
1731  Alexandra Burnette     F 35-39     67/256     1:09:01     2:08:35     3:12:42       10:09    9:57     4:20:39
1732  Philip Endres          M 18-24    129/205     1:02:55     1:57:32     3:01:27       10:37    9:57     4:20:40
1733  Karen Cosgrove         F 50-54     18/109     1:03:52     2:02:01     3:04:13       10:56    9:58     4:20:46
1734  Riley Schaff           M 18-24    130/205     1:05:53     2:09:09     3:13:43        9:04    9:58     4:20:48
1735  Tricia Helgerman       F 35-39     68/256     1:00:01     1:57:55     3:07:18       10:25    9:58     4:20:49
1736  Jon Bauer              M 25-29    182/325       58:53     1:53:28     3:05:57        9:33    9:58     4:20:51
1737  Cheryl Benson          F 40-44     64/230     1:10:55     2:11:55     3:16:03        9:48    9:58     4:20:52
1738  David Johnson          M 40-44    222/379     1:02:53     1:59:43     3:06:30       11:10    9:58     4:20:52
1739  Erin Davis             F 45-49     47/180     1:10:56     2:11:57     3:16:05        9:48    9:58     4:20:54
1740  Tracy Coleman          F 40-44     65/230     1:06:41     2:05:17     3:07:03       10:12    9:58     4:20:54
1741  Jay Sisun              M 30-34    213/352     1:08:51     2:05:52     3:10:13       10:03    9:58     4:20:55
1742  Kenneth Stemmler       M 40-44    223/379     1:00:30     1:57:43     3:05:50        9:58    9:58     4:20:58
1743  Janelle Lee            F 25-29    117/349     1:03:37     2:02:34     3:10:24        9:17    9:58     4:21:03
1744  Ralph Burnham          M 45-49    138/300     1:08:26     2:07:08     3:11:14       10:01    9:59     4:21:10
1745  Matthew Reid           M 25-29    183/325     1:14:18     2:15:44     3:17:39        8:20    9:59     4:21:12
1746  Myles Apo              M 45-49    139/300     1:09:06     2:07:54     3:10:54       10:32    9:59     4:21:13
1747  Dan Scharff            M 50-54    114/260     1:08:31     2:05:18     3:06:15       11:43    9:59     4:21:16
1748  Adam Miller            M 30-34    214/352     1:05:00     1:59:46     3:04:21        7:52    9:59     4:21:16
1749  Rich Roedersheimer     M 30-34    215/352     1:06:54     2:05:19     3:09:24       10:15    9:59     4:21:17
1750  Jane Lister            F 40-44     66/230     1:07:28     2:07:32     3:12:44       10:29    9:59     4:21:17
1751  Chris Widmeyer         M 25-29    184/325     1:08:02     2:05:59     3:10:35        9:58    9:59     4:21:20
1752  David Entinghe         M 25-29    185/325     1:01:25     1:54:49     3:00:19       10:17    9:59     4:21:22
1753  Jim Stevens            M 40-44    224/379     1:01:25     1:54:48     3:00:19       10:17    9:59     4:21:22
1754  Jeff Tanking           M 18-24    131/205     1:05:12     2:01:24     3:08:14        9:30    9:59     4:21:29
1755  Jerry Wilson           M 50-54    115/260     1:06:07     2:04:39     3:08:54       10:37    9:59     4:21:30
1756  Brad Heyneman          M 40-44    225/379     1:03:10     2:02:34     3:11:47        8:57    9:59     4:21:30
1757  David Wingard          M 55-59     35/120     1:06:05     2:04:20     3:09:14       10:34   10:00     4:21:35
1758  Nathan Roller          M 25-29    186/325     1:02:00     1:57:52     3:00:02        9:18   10:00     4:21:35
1759  Mary Besl              F 18-24     73/178     1:11:50     2:12:24     3:21:39        8:38   10:00     4:21:36
1760  Becky Elkins           F 30-34     97/278     1:02:34     1:57:43     3:07:26       10:32   10:00     4:21:38
1761  Alan Springston        M 35-39    200/392     1:02:01     1:58:04     3:07:16       10:57   10:00     4:21:41
1762  Douglas Surface        M 45-49    140/300     1:10:39     2:10:37     3:14:44        9:57   10:00     4:21:43
1763  Brian Schackow         M 30-34    216/352     1:05:56     2:04:49     3:09:03       11:00   10:00     4:21:45
1764  Gerry Lozano           M 45-49    141/300     1:09:57     2:11:56     3:17:41        8:40   10:00     4:21:50
1765  John Ebel              M 45-49    142/300     1:07:22     2:05:17     3:07:31       11:04   10:00     4:21:53
1766  Christopher Bielinski  M 40-44    226/379     1:04:29     2:02:50     3:08:44       10:37   10:00     4:21:53
1767  Peter Jezek            M 35-39    201/392     1:01:25     1:56:01     3:03:58       10:22   10:00     4:21:55
1768  Dave Klotter           M 35-39    202/392     1:09:39     2:08:45     3:12:08        9:54   10:00     4:21:57
1769  Beth Follett           F 30-34     98/278     1:09:58     2:10:53     3:15:42        9:47   10:00     4:21:58
1770  Todd Kelly             M 30-34    217/352     1:03:41     2:00:47     3:06:17       10:13   10:00     4:21:58
1771  Michelle Baxter        F 40-44     67/230     1:10:26     2:10:33     3:14:23        9:56   10:00     4:21:58
1772  Phil Lachmann          M 35-39    203/392     1:04:52     2:03:26     3:09:27        9:57   10:00     4:21:59
1773  Stephan Young          M 55-59     36/120     1:07:42     2:07:46     3:12:02       10:00   10:00     4:22:00
1774  Karla Werner           F 50-54     19/109     1:07:15     2:07:01     3:12:46        9:56   10:01     4:22:01
1775  Justyn Yager           M 25-29    187/325     1:15:36     2:18:20     3:22:07        7:48   10:01     4:22:03
1776  Derek Beeker           M 40-44    227/379     1:03:42     1:59:56     3:04:28       10:39   10:01     4:22:04
1777  Gerardo Yarto          M 30-34    218/352     1:02:08     1:57:56     3:05:48       10:50   10:01     4:22:05
1778  Craig Blough           M 18-24    132/205     1:07:14     2:08:53     3:15:56        7:59   10:01     4:22:06
1779  Barbara Ambuehl        F 45-49     48/180     1:07:10     2:10:44     3:14:59        9:27   10:01     4:22:06
1780  Steve Brandstetter     M 45-49    143/300     1:06:35     2:05:45     3:11:19        9:42   10:01     4:22:07
1781  Mary Murphy            F 40-44     68/230     1:08:33     2:08:27     3:14:40        9:49   10:01     4:22:08
1782  William Demaree        M 50-54    116/260     1:06:42     2:05:17     3:10:57        9:38   10:01     4:22:09
1783  Emily Darelius         F 30-34     99/278     1:07:38     2:07:42     3:13:38        9:06   10:01     4:22:09
1784  Evan Bates             M 45-49    144/300     1:01:37     1:59:42     3:06:33        9:41   10:01     4:22:09
1785  Tammy Shields          F 40-44     69/230     1:06:43     2:07:36     3:12:30       10:19   10:01     4:22:12
1786  Sydney Stoehr          F 18-24     74/178     1:07:40     2:08:11     3:14:02        9:53   10:01     4:22:14
1787  Emily Fee              F 30-34    100/278     1:07:40     2:08:11     3:14:02        9:54   10:01     4:22:15
1788  Brian Stadler          M 45-49    145/300     1:08:03     2:07:27     3:12:39       10:02   10:01     4:22:19
1789  Meghan Olds            F 25-29    118/349     1:00:02     1:57:16     3:05:20       10:42   10:01     4:22:23
1790  Ross Rossiter          M 40-44    228/379     1:07:07     2:07:08     3:12:51       10:20   10:02     4:22:32
1791  Roger Huff             M 25-29    188/325     1:13:36     2:17:01     3:18:40       11:28   10:02     4:22:35
1792  Peter Boylan           M 50-54    117/260     1:03:32     2:01:11     3:03:51       11:22   10:02     4:22:35
1793  Donnie McGovern        M 35-39    204/392     1:05:57     2:11:04     3:16:43        8:58   10:02     4:22:36
1794  Robin Giordano         F 40-44     70/230     1:09:34     2:11:01     3:15:38        9:48   10:02     4:22:39
1795  Craig Schulz           M 40-44    229/379     1:03:12     2:04:19     3:15:30        9:52   10:02     4:22:49
1796  Brandon Bowditch       M 18-24    133/205     1:04:13     1:57:21     2:59:58       10:59   10:02     4:22:52
1797  Rod Greenwood          M 45-49    146/300     1:04:44     2:01:56     3:07:35        9:43   10:02     4:22:52
1798  Bob Ogden              M 45-49    147/300     1:01:08     1:57:12     3:05:01       11:00   10:02     4:22:52
1799  Jim Ogden              M 45-49    148/300     1:01:16     1:59:30     3:09:51       11:00   10:03     4:22:53
1800  Shawn Walburn          M 35-39    205/392     1:11:10     2:09:52     3:17:14        8:59   10:03     4:22:58
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1801  Antonio Aun            M 45-49    149/300     1:03:54     2:02:09     3:10:24       10:07   10:03     4:22:58
1802  Greg Allen             M 50-54    118/260     1:06:27     2:01:54     3:05:27       12:18   10:03     4:23:01
1803  Michael Eldridge       M 50-54    119/260     1:06:32     2:08:35     3:16:56        9:31   10:03     4:23:04
1804  Matt Henger            M 35-39    206/392     1:02:54     2:01:49     3:11:00        9:54   10:03     4:23:05
1805  Meredith Fitzgerald    F 25-29    119/349     1:05:06     2:02:26     3:11:36        9:34   10:03     4:23:05
1806  Abbie Renaker          F 25-29    120/349     1:07:18     2:08:04     3:13:44       10:00   10:03     4:23:06
1807  Meghan Wilhelm         F 25-29    121/349     1:04:56     2:01:22     3:09:07        9:59   10:03     4:23:07
1808  Beth Degroft           F 40-44     71/230     1:00:31     1:56:08     3:03:17       10:07   10:03     4:23:08
1809  Andrew Donelan         M 25-29    189/325     1:02:54     2:01:18     3:10:23        9:50   10:03     4:23:09
1810  Alex Hollanshead       M 25-29    190/325       55:23     1:50:49     3:18:44        8:49   10:03     4:23:09
1811  Jennifer Hosmer        F 25-29    122/349     1:06:00     2:05:19     3:12:10       10:11   10:03     4:23:11
1812  Tim Sutterer           M 45-49    150/300     1:07:00     2:02:58     3:05:14       11:34   10:03     4:23:12
1813  Jerry Stevenson        M 45-49    151/300     1:07:40     2:09:08     3:13:27        9:47   10:03     4:23:14
1814  Anna Williams          F 30-34    101/278     1:07:16     2:07:20     3:13:15        9:45   10:03     4:23:15
1815  John Clarke            M 40-44    230/379     1:06:51     2:06:45     3:13:21        9:34   10:03     4:23:16
1816  Shannon Cherry         F 25-29    123/349     1:07:19     2:04:34     3:06:29       12:29   10:03     4:23:16
1817  David Thierjung        M 45-49    152/300     1:12:15     2:13:53     3:17:08        9:21   10:03     4:23:18
1818  Mike Frost             M 25-29    191/325     1:14:33     2:19:33     3:22:26        8:26   10:04     4:23:20
1819  Sipe Sipe              F 18-24     75/178     1:14:49     2:14:07     3:19:42        8:47   10:04     4:23:27
1820  David Charpentier      M 40-44    231/379     1:11:07     2:10:03     3:15:32       10:07   10:04     4:23:28
1821  Kame Kaneshiro         M 40-44    232/379     1:11:07     2:10:04     3:15:31       10:08   10:04     4:23:28
1822  Jay Porter             M 18-24    134/205     1:06:16     2:07:38     3:15:03        8:39   10:04     4:23:30
1823  Antonio Rodriguez      M 40-44    233/379     1:06:32     2:04:20     3:08:20       11:10   10:04     4:23:31
1824  Alex Smith             M 18-24    135/205     1:11:16     2:12:21     3:14:58        8:47   10:04     4:23:31
1825  Benjamin Dictus        M 25-29    192/325     1:01:12     1:58:26     3:05:56        9:51   10:04     4:23:32
1826  Christopher Johnson    M 55-59     37/120     1:05:41     2:06:55     3:13:11        9:55   10:04     4:23:32
1827  Scott Rudy             M 45-49    153/300     1:05:43     2:04:44     3:08:49       10:05   10:04     4:23:35
1828  Lenah Malala           F 35-39     69/256     1:05:40     2:05:10     3:12:40        9:44   10:04     4:23:37
1829  Mark Scholze           M 35-39    207/392     1:03:20     2:01:37     3:10:02        9:45   10:04     4:23:38
1830  Julie Seggerson        F 30-34    102/278     1:08:51     2:06:24     3:10:16       10:54   10:04     4:23:43
1831  Jonathan Nygard        M 35-39    208/392     1:00:32     1:53:21     3:02:51        8:49   10:04     4:23:44
1832  Luis Rodriguez         M 60-64      16/75     1:05:12     2:02:30     3:08:50       10:28   10:04     4:23:45
1833  Katie Fermann          F 35-39     70/256     1:05:40     2:04:24     3:07:51       11:36   10:05     4:23:45
1834  Tina Ulanowski         F 45-49     49/180     1:08:24     2:07:32     3:13:40       10:25   10:05     4:23:47
1835  Matthew Campbell       M 25-29    193/325       59:00     1:55:21     3:06:12       10:00   10:05     4:23:48
1836  Kent Walker            M 35-39    209/392     1:05:37     2:05:31     3:11:11       10:23   10:05     4:23:49
1837  Ed Petit Iii           M 25-29    194/325     1:07:09     2:07:04     3:12:18       10:35   10:05     4:23:51
1838  Jeri Paduch            F 55-59       7/50     1:12:27     2:14:49     3:19:13        9:25   10:05     4:23:52
1839  Jonathan Morris        M 35-39    210/392     1:08:45     2:11:00     3:16:09        9:58   10:05     4:23:57
1840  Beth Leeb              F 18-24     76/178     1:06:23     2:03:24     3:07:02       10:26   10:05     4:24:02
1841  David Wallace          M 35-39    211/392     1:06:20     2:03:43     3:06:30       11:17   10:05     4:24:03
1842  Gillian Cooper         F 35-39     71/256     1:00:27     1:56:25     3:04:14       10:17   10:05     4:24:07
1843  Jim Bojack             M 35-39    212/392       59:09     1:53:25     2:55:43       14:47   10:05     4:24:07
1844  Christopher Walter     M 18-24    136/205     1:08:27     2:06:37     3:09:17       11:05   10:06     4:24:18
1845  Peter Howell           M 50-54    120/260     1:10:20     2:12:54     3:17:55        9:04   10:06     4:24:23
1846  Shep Englander         M 45-49    154/300     1:08:38     2:08:11     3:16:44        9:12   10:06     4:24:25
1847  Christopher Streng     M 30-34    219/352     1:05:54     2:01:13     3:05:56       12:03   10:06     4:24:26
1848  Seth Runyan            M 30-34    220/352     1:11:20     2:11:33     3:14:47        9:48   10:06     4:24:26
1849  Robert Hyslop          M 60-64      17/75     1:08:44     2:10:04     3:16:45        9:37   10:06     4:24:28
1850  Jamie Mains            F 25-29    124/349     1:02:48     2:01:34     3:12:20       10:18   10:06     4:24:29
1851  John Montag            M 50-54    121/260     1:05:30     2:04:23     3:11:21       10:34   10:06     4:24:29
1852  Bernie Capal           M 45-49    155/300     1:02:12     2:00:34     3:07:25       11:20   10:06     4:24:30
1853  Patrick Dawson         M 40-44    234/379     1:07:37     2:13:48     3:20:14        9:06   10:06     4:24:32
1854  Sheila Wright          F 45-49     50/180     1:08:38     2:10:25     3:16:29       10:09   10:06     4:24:33
1855  Stephan Carnesi        M 40-44    235/379     1:07:46     2:08:46     3:15:35        9:42   10:06     4:24:34
1856  Rick Lovins            M 35-39    213/392     1:05:26     2:04:02     3:08:46       11:05   10:06     4:24:37
1857  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         5/7     1:07:36     2:05:46     3:10:23       11:25   10:06     4:24:37
1858  Jay Lanners            M 18-24    137/205     1:06:24     2:05:26     3:12:32       10:00   10:07     4:24:40
1859  Giulia Pagano          F 25-29    125/349     1:10:35     2:13:30     3:19:57        8:51   10:07     4:24:43
1860  Doug Miller            M 35-39    214/392     1:05:32     2:04:52     3:13:06        8:36   10:07     4:24:43
1861  Charlotte Love         F 45-49     51/180     1:04:30     2:04:48     3:12:12       10:45   10:07     4:24:43
1862  Rob Sprengard          M 55-59     38/120     1:03:06     1:58:15     2:58:40       11:20   10:07     4:24:45
1863  Holly Crawford         F 35-39     72/256     1:08:13     2:09:27     3:15:41       10:25   10:07     4:24:48
1864  Christine Novak        F 40-44     72/230     1:07:37     2:07:42     3:14:44       10:27   10:07     4:24:52
1865  Robin Auerbach         F 40-44     73/230     1:07:00     2:08:29     3:14:27        9:49   10:07     4:24:52
1866  Jim Tramontana         M 45-49    156/300     1:06:15     2:07:56     3:14:26        9:49   10:07     4:24:53
1867  Joseph Wayner          M 18-24    138/205     1:09:31     2:05:35     3:10:00        9:10   10:07     4:24:53
1868  Neal Schick            M 18-24    139/205     1:23:55     2:16:41     3:19:28        9:11   10:07     4:24:54
1869  Rhonda Emery           F 45-49     52/180     1:10:52     2:11:43     3:16:19        9:11   10:07     4:24:54
1870  Argenta Lucas          F 35-39     73/256     1:06:15     2:04:21     3:08:11       11:47   10:07     4:24:55
1871  Alicia Fedewa          F 25-29    126/349     1:09:24     2:09:04     3:12:23       10:06   10:07     4:24:57
1872  Lindsey Bruning        F 25-29    127/349     1:11:51     2:10:53     3:15:56        9:37   10:07     4:25:03
1873  Tracey Bachmann        F 40-44     74/230     1:06:41     2:05:16     3:10:07       11:07   10:07     4:25:04
1874  Melinda Adnot          F 25-29    128/349     1:10:36     2:13:13     3:18:12        8:57   10:08     4:25:05
1875  Nancy Albright         F 45-49     53/180     1:01:38     2:00:52     3:10:11       10:15   10:08     4:25:08
1876  Kay Boehm              M 30-34    221/352     1:08:30     2:06:50     3:13:51       10:13   10:08     4:25:12
1877  Mitch Valentine        M 45-49    157/300     1:11:20     2:12:43     3:18:16        9:25   10:08     4:25:14
1878  Staci Jarvis           F 40-44     75/230     1:09:06     2:10:29     3:16:38        9:32   10:08     4:25:16
1879  Kelly Ewing            F 25-29    129/349     1:13:56     2:16:12     3:20:35        9:17   10:08     4:25:18
1880  Jen Daniels            F 35-39     74/256     1:04:28     2:04:56     3:09:45        8:56   10:08     4:25:19
1881  Jerry Hale             M 50-54    122/260     1:08:38     2:10:03     3:18:05        9:08   10:08     4:25:19
1882  Jose Centeno           M 50-54    123/260     1:08:02     2:08:35     3:14:05       10:42   10:08     4:25:21
1883  Tracy Mayer            F 30-34    103/278     1:09:26     2:10:47     3:16:40       10:28   10:08     4:25:22
1884  Diana Noyes            F 35-39     75/256     1:09:26     2:10:48     3:16:40       10:28   10:08     4:25:22
1885  Rahim Rahman           M 30-34    222/352     1:04:31     2:03:30     3:15:01       10:14   10:08     4:25:25
1886  Erin Marchant          F 25-29    130/349     1:11:42     2:15:42     3:21:24        9:08   10:08     4:25:26
1887  Haden Davis            M 40-44    236/379     1:13:35     2:15:04     3:20:24        9:57   10:08     4:25:29
1888  Thomas Kimball         M 50-54    124/260       59:48     1:55:22     2:59:12       10:40   10:09     4:25:31
1889  Timothy Ernest         M 40-44    237/379     1:10:02     2:08:06     3:11:53       10:43   10:09     4:25:31
1890  Steve Dressing         M 50-54    125/260     1:08:18     2:12:59     3:17:37        9:37   10:09     4:25:32
1891  Dave Holder            M 30-34    223/352     1:08:24     2:06:46     3:12:18       10:46   10:09     4:25:32
1892  Mark Greiner           M 50-54    126/260     1:08:19     2:13:00     3:17:38        9:37   10:09     4:25:33
1893  Mary Alexander         F 25-29    131/349     1:05:46     2:07:26     3:15:04        9:52   10:09     4:25:40
1894  Cindylee Torres        F 50-54     20/109     1:00:34     2:00:20     3:07:41        9:46   10:09     4:25:44
1895  Tammy Turner           F 35-39     76/256     1:06:32     2:08:44     3:15:36       10:15   10:09     4:25:49
1896  Michael Doyle          M 55-59     39/120     1:08:52     2:07:41     3:13:45       10:40   10:09     4:25:51
1897  Pete Merkelz           M 25-29    195/325     1:11:58     2:13:25     3:18:09        9:16   10:09     4:25:52
1898  Robert McDonald        M 25-29    196/325       55:52     1:46:42     2:56:56       11:28   10:10     4:26:04
1899  Melanie Owen           F 40-44     76/230     1:08:08     2:07:45     3:14:01       10:02   10:10     4:26:08
1900  Rick Lukin             M 40-44    238/379       52:14     1:41:50     2:52:57        9:09   10:10     4:26:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Laurah Turner          F 25-29    132/349       52:15     1:41:51     2:52:57        9:09   10:10     4:26:11
1902  Fred Bishop            M 50-54    127/260     1:05:07     2:03:03     3:10:38       10:24   10:10     4:26:13
1903  Michael Allen          M 50-54    128/260     1:04:49     2:01:39     3:07:37       10:43   10:10     4:26:14
1904  Janet Suttmiller       F 50-54     21/109     1:04:44     2:05:27     3:12:19       11:08   10:10     4:26:15
1905  Berj Parseghian        M 35-39    215/392     1:09:42     2:10:25     3:15:30       10:54   10:10     4:26:17
1906  Kathleen Clark         F 40-44     77/230     1:09:07     2:09:43     3:15:49       10:18   10:10     4:26:17
1907  Kenneth Sirois         M 60-64      18/75     1:09:59     2:11:58     3:17:50        9:54   10:10     4:26:18
1908  Kevin Eustace          M 55-59     40/120     1:04:02     2:04:11     3:12:44        9:54   10:10     4:26:18
1909  John Boggess           M 50-54    129/260     1:04:35     2:02:25     3:09:15       10:26   10:10     4:26:20
1910  Mert Iseri             M 18-24    140/205     1:05:23     2:07:59     3:17:17        7:20   10:11     4:26:25
1911  Courtney Arthur        F 30-34    104/278     1:10:18     2:12:13     3:18:50        9:19   10:11     4:26:26
1912  Linda Schwartz-Chi     F 40-44     78/230     1:06:46     2:07:30     3:14:37       10:01   10:11     4:26:28
1913  Darin Slade            M 40-44    239/379     1:02:56     2:00:41     3:09:09       10:01   10:11     4:26:28
1914  John Keegan            M 45-49    158/300     1:10:49     2:19:33     3:22:07        9:12   10:11     4:26:28
1915  Michelle Hartman       F 40-44     79/230     1:10:03     2:11:49     3:18:30        9:28   10:11     4:26:28
1916  Stephen Brown          M 40-44    240/379     1:12:02     2:15:01     3:19:09        9:50   10:11     4:26:29
1917  Paige Powell           F 35-39     77/256     1:08:12     2:07:44     3:14:02       10:14   10:11     4:26:32
1918  Jason Blalock          M 25-29    197/325     1:03:51     2:05:58     3:12:07       11:04   10:11     4:26:33
1919  Pascal Radley          M 50-54    130/260     1:08:09     2:12:00     3:19:12        9:39   10:11     4:26:33
1920  Alan Strancar          M 25-29    198/325     1:05:30     2:05:01     3:12:57        9:22   10:11     4:26:34
1921  Son Nguyen             M 40-44    241/379     1:08:27     2:10:53     3:19:52        9:06   10:11     4:26:34
1922  Michele Adkins         F 35-39     78/256     1:06:09     2:02:57     3:09:53       10:41   10:11     4:26:35
1923  Joanna Morris          F 25-29    133/349     1:05:27     2:05:12     3:16:46        9:20   10:11     4:26:37
1924  Maureen Heintz         F 45-49     54/180     1:08:47     2:10:11     3:16:19       10:31   10:11     4:26:37
1925  Patrick Ryan           M 30-34    224/352     1:06:40     2:06:42     3:13:26       10:37   10:11     4:26:38
1926  Wendy Wexler-Kale      F 40-44     80/230     1:06:55     2:09:57     3:15:56       10:22   10:11     4:26:38
1927  Philip Napier          M 30-34    225/352     1:00:21     1:56:46     3:07:34        9:44   10:11     4:26:39
1928  T. Howcroft            M 50-54    131/260     1:04:21     2:03:29     3:11:05       10:50   10:11     4:26:44
1929  Matt Kauflin           M 35-39    216/392       55:15     1:49:49     2:56:20       11:08   10:11     4:26:44
1930  Stephen Phillips       M 30-34    226/352     1:14:08     2:13:42     3:19:14        9:39   10:11     4:26:45
1931  Pat MacNabb            F 55-59       8/50     1:00:52     1:57:30     3:02:38       14:10   10:11     4:26:45
1932  Ken Douglas            M 45-49    159/300     1:04:21     2:01:20     3:05:49       10:11   10:11     4:26:48
1933  Kristin Duffy          F 35-39     79/256     1:09:27     2:09:20     3:15:06       10:52   10:12     4:26:51
1934  Marissa Cook           F 30-34    105/278     1:14:09     2:18:03     3:21:27        9:30   10:12     4:26:51
1935  Kevin Kuertz           M 30-34    227/352     1:08:11     2:07:43     3:09:03       12:39   10:12     4:26:51
1936  Rebecca Ralston        F 30-34    106/278     1:02:24     2:02:44     3:12:45       11:02   10:12     4:26:53
1937  Robert Mc Donald       M 55-59     41/120     1:04:36     2:05:44     3:11:41       10:42   10:12     4:26:56
1938  Janice Markulin        F 40-44     81/230     1:09:09     2:09:38     3:18:00       10:05   10:12     4:26:58
1939  John Shubnell          M 55-59     42/120     1:06:27     2:05:22     3:14:20       10:20   10:12     4:26:59
1940  Daniel Canter          M 50-54    132/260     1:03:20     1:59:36     3:02:48       13:04   10:12     4:26:59
1941  Jason Price            M 25-29    199/325     1:04:13     2:01:11     3:12:13        9:57   10:12     4:27:03
1942  Dustin Abanto          M 25-29    200/325     1:08:10     2:06:05     3:11:03       11:38   10:12     4:27:07
1943  Ellen Smith            F 25-29    134/349     1:03:39     2:02:13     3:12:27        9:48   10:13     4:27:15
1944  Carter Hamilton        M 40-44    242/379     1:11:17     2:13:41     3:19:27        9:47   10:13     4:27:15
1945  Eric Starks            M 35-39    217/392     1:13:30     2:12:58     3:17:44        9:54   10:13     4:27:19
1946  Kevin Hensley          M 30-34    228/352     1:01:07     1:56:10     3:05:39       10:14   10:13     4:27:21
1947  Partick Callahan       M 40-44    243/379     1:02:47     2:03:55     3:13:57       10:01   10:13     4:27:22
1948  John Douglas           M 35-39    218/392     1:11:16     2:16:58     3:22:11        9:11   10:13     4:27:23
1949  Mark Skaggs            M 30-34    229/352     1:06:41     2:03:39     3:11:31       10:19   10:13     4:27:23
1950  Asa Koons              M 45-49    160/300     1:09:22     2:06:10     3:11:37       10:11   10:13     4:27:24
1951  Zack Deleon            M 30-34    230/352     1:03:37     2:01:42     3:11:03       10:14   10:13     4:27:24
1952  Joe Kramer             M 25-29    201/325     1:08:43     2:06:01     3:07:08       15:15   10:13     4:27:24
1953  Nikki Deleon           F 30-34    107/278     1:03:38     2:01:43     3:11:03       10:15   10:13     4:27:25
1954  Ryan Kutter            M 35-39    219/392     1:06:28     2:05:59     3:14:08       10:05   10:13     4:27:25
1955  Duane Dukles           M 45-49    161/300     1:09:23     2:07:59     3:10:57       14:46   10:13     4:27:26
1956  Andrew Demetrion       M 45-49    162/300     1:10:21     2:13:39     3:20:54        9:19   10:13     4:27:27
1957  Gregory Hicks          M 55-59     43/120     1:05:52     2:07:35     3:16:43        9:46   10:13     4:27:28
1958  Christine Bookwalter   F 30-34    108/278     1:07:42     2:09:43     3:14:40        9:57   10:13     4:27:33
1959  Sabrina Edwards        F 40-44     82/230     1:06:47     2:09:07     3:15:56        9:39   10:13     4:27:34
1960  Helen O'Leary          F 35-39     80/256     1:07:40     2:06:30     3:14:53       11:28   10:13     4:27:34
1961  Bill Hale              M 45-49    163/300     1:11:02     2:13:36     3:20:18        9:53   10:13     4:27:35
1962  Kristen Myer           F 25-29    135/349     1:07:09     2:07:39     3:16:36        9:24   10:13     4:27:36
1963  Galen Garrison         M 45-49    164/300     1:06:24     2:12:26     3:20:01        9:11   10:13     4:27:39
1964  Jan Groenewold         M 45-49    165/300     1:08:10     2:06:40     3:13:22        9:55   10:13     4:27:39
1965  Scott Martin           M 35-39    220/392     1:07:54     2:06:56     3:16:09        9:43   10:13     4:27:40
1966  Karri Folk             F 30-34    109/278     1:09:43     2:12:03     3:20:11        9:54   10:13     4:27:41
1967  Molly McCord           F 25-29    136/349     1:10:20     2:12:40     3:21:14        9:41   10:14     4:27:41
1968  Janine Wren            F 50-54     22/109     1:11:09     2:14:49     3:20:35        9:55   10:14     4:27:42
1969  Ann Fowble             F 60-64       2/24     1:10:53     2:13:21     3:19:45       10:51   10:14     4:27:43
1970  Hubert Kuhn            M 70-74       1/11     1:10:17     2:12:26     3:20:28        9:38   10:14     4:27:46
1971  Elaine Davey           F 50-54     23/109     1:05:58     2:06:27     3:13:53       11:16   10:14     4:27:47
1972  Rob Pollitt            M 35-39    221/392     1:08:24     2:07:58     3:12:00        9:19   10:14     4:27:48
1973  Jenifer Joseph         F 35-39     81/256     1:12:12     2:15:18     3:21:48        8:59   10:14     4:27:53
1974  Kimberly Sirois        F 30-34    110/278     1:12:12     2:15:18     3:21:48        8:59   10:14     4:27:53
1975  Tory Johnson           F 30-34    111/278     1:04:51     2:04:15     3:13:38       10:02   10:14     4:27:53
1976  Lynda Schnedl          F 40-44     83/230     1:09:42     2:11:25     3:17:36        9:58   10:14     4:27:59
1977  Holli Scelsi           F 35-39     82/256     1:09:56     2:11:09     3:17:39       10:27   10:14     4:27:59
1978  James Donaldson        M 45-49    166/300     1:10:14     2:12:26     3:18:31       10:16   10:14     4:27:59
1979  Angela Smith           F 35-39     83/256     1:04:00     2:05:10     3:15:17       10:17   10:14     4:28:00
1980  Jeffrey Gambrell       M 18-24    141/205       55:59     1:53:04     3:04:40       10:57   10:14     4:28:00
1981  Wayne Alverson         M 55-59     44/120     1:00:31     2:02:33     3:13:53       10:42   10:14     4:28:01
1982  Robert Morgan          M 30-34    231/352     1:09:43     2:13:01     3:19:00       10:06   10:14     4:28:02
1983  Will Hildreth          M 45-49    167/300     1:04:46     2:00:42     3:06:27       10:18   10:14     4:28:04
1984  Justin Schroeder       M 25-29    202/325     1:11:59     2:13:31     3:19:35       10:05   10:14     4:28:07
1985  Marie Havran           F 25-29    137/349     1:06:31     2:05:01     3:12:01       10:36   10:14     4:28:07
1986  Cal Ajmal              M 30-34    232/352     1:04:31     2:03:52     3:12:51       11:23   10:15     4:28:08
1987  Jody Woodward          F 40-44     84/230     1:08:31     2:11:31     3:20:20        9:34   10:15     4:28:08
1988  Mark Cox               M 30-34    233/352     1:08:37     2:08:40     3:16:18        9:45   10:15     4:28:08
1989  Matthew Cox            M 35-39    222/392     1:08:35     2:08:39     3:16:20        9:45   10:15     4:28:09
1990  Maraskesh Smith        F 35-39     84/256     1:08:02     2:10:17     3:18:54        9:36   10:15     4:28:09
1991  Bob Engel              M 55-59     45/120     1:12:00     2:12:32     3:20:37        9:55   10:15     4:28:09
1992  Joshua Reed            M 18-24    142/205                                                   10:15     4:28:12
1993  Corey Reinaker         M 25-29    203/325     1:06:27     2:06:31     3:14:32        9:16   10:15     4:28:13
1994  Tricia Banta           F 18-24     77/178     1:10:10     2:14:40     3:20:40        9:59   10:15     4:28:14
1995  Cassandra Seiter       F 25-29    138/349     1:11:26     2:12:26     3:20:47        9:32   10:15     4:28:14
1996  Julie Boley            F 35-39     85/256     1:13:52     2:19:15     3:24:13        9:10   10:15     4:28:14
1997  MacKenzie Harris       M 18-24    143/205     1:01:17     1:56:45     3:13:52        8:49   10:15     4:28:16
1998  Joe Toman              M 45-49    168/300     1:07:20     2:11:28     3:18:17       10:00   10:15     4:28:16
1999  Jun Ramos              M 40-44    244/379     1:11:20     2:12:07     3:18:30        9:39   10:15     4:28:17
2000  Randall Mueller        M 40-44    245/379     1:06:51     2:06:28     3:13:30       10:12   10:15     4:28:21
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2001  Violet Lee             F 30-34    112/278     1:05:20     2:03:54     3:14:06        8:49   10:15     4:28:22
2002  Susan Lawrence         F 25-29    139/349     1:08:39     2:08:25     3:15:26        9:37   10:15     4:28:22
2003  Andrew Gruening        M 35-39    223/392     1:02:55     2:01:11     3:09:03       10:28   10:15     4:28:25
2004  Brittany Calas         F 25-29    140/349     1:10:44     2:12:45     3:19:34       10:03   10:15     4:28:29
2005  David Burdette         M 35-39    224/392     1:05:14     2:05:25     3:16:34        9:27   10:15     4:28:30
2006  Alison Park            F 18-24     78/178     1:10:09     2:12:31     3:20:34       10:19   10:16     4:28:34
2007  Amber Krieger          F 40-44     85/230     1:07:36     2:09:08     3:14:34        9:48   10:16     4:28:34
2008  Susan Williams         F 30-34    113/278     1:10:10     2:12:13     3:18:32       10:19   10:16     4:28:34
2009  Richard Szekeresh      M 45-49    169/300     1:04:43     2:06:39     3:16:07        9:55   10:16     4:28:35
2010  Dave Matulavitch       M 30-34    234/352     1:11:40     2:14:19     3:19:43        9:44   10:16     4:28:35
2011  Matthew Smith          M 30-34    235/352     1:05:35     2:02:29     3:13:38       10:53   10:16     4:28:35
2012  Marc Cameron           M 40-44    246/379     1:06:06     2:04:42     3:12:49        9:28   10:16     4:28:39
2013  Dena Howell            F 45-49     55/180     1:07:33     2:05:12     3:11:19       10:40   10:16     4:28:40
2014  Chris Kist             M 25-29    204/325                 2:14:00     3:20:42        9:39   10:16     4:28:41
2015  Elizabeth Fedor        F 18-24     79/178     1:07:08     2:07:18     3:15:16        9:53   10:16     4:28:42
2016  Cheryl Ferry           F 35-39     86/256     1:02:43     2:00:43     3:06:24       10:00   10:16     4:28:44
2017  Gregory Doench         M 60-64      19/75     1:05:49     2:02:24     3:07:21       11:01   10:16     4:28:45
2018  Bob Traster            M 35-39    225/392     1:11:25     2:07:38     3:14:50       10:28   10:16     4:28:45
2019  Terence Reuben         M 40-44    247/379     1:09:02     2:11:55     3:19:04        9:41   10:16     4:28:46
2020  David Lunardi          M 45-49    170/300     1:06:39     2:04:48     3:10:58        9:40   10:16     4:28:47
2021  Nestor Melnyk          M 40-44    248/379     1:10:48     2:12:38     3:19:33       10:02   10:16     4:28:48
2022  Colleen Acerra         F 30-34    114/278     1:09:33     2:10:21     3:16:41       11:23   10:16     4:28:49
2023  Joe Harrell            M 40-44    249/379     1:03:11     1:59:33     3:09:18        9:25   10:16     4:28:54
2024  Kevin Mumford          M 45-49    171/300     1:11:16     2:13:09     3:18:47       10:20   10:16     4:28:55
2025  Kristian Scarpitti     F 25-29    141/349     1:08:13     2:10:40     3:18:44        9:58   10:16     4:28:56
2026  Aaron Dutle            M 30-34    236/352     1:06:31     2:06:21     3:13:08       10:49   10:16     4:28:57
2027  Kristine Goodwin       F 45-49     56/180     1:02:40     2:04:59     3:14:21       10:01   10:16     4:28:57
2028  Alissa Marks           F 25-29    142/349     1:08:32     2:07:19     3:14:21       10:26   10:17     4:29:02
2029  Lonnie McLaughlin      M 55-59     46/120     1:08:18     2:05:39     3:10:21       12:38   10:17     4:29:03
2030  Laura Stanton          F 45-49     57/180     1:08:18     2:05:39     3:10:21       12:38   10:17     4:29:03
2031  Kristina Ford          F 25-29    143/349     1:11:58     2:14:29     3:20:24        9:12   10:17     4:29:03
2032  Henry McLaughlin       M 60-64      20/75     1:08:19     2:05:40     3:10:24       12:39   10:17     4:29:04
2033  Steve Kiely            M 25-29    205/325     1:11:58     2:14:29     3:20:24        9:13   10:17     4:29:04
2034  Kurt Schilder          M 40-44    250/379     1:03:15     2:05:40     3:15:59        9:55   10:17     4:29:06
2035  Ronald McAdams         M 50-54    133/260     1:10:35     2:14:00     3:20:24        9:41   10:17     4:29:07
2036  Mary Glasco            F 45-49     58/180     1:06:55     2:09:58     3:20:20       10:16   10:17     4:29:09
2037  Eric Kass              M 40-44    251/379     1:10:37     2:20:08     3:24:51        8:42   10:17     4:29:11
2038  Eric Johnson           M 45-49    172/300     1:08:48     2:08:04     3:14:33       10:48   10:17     4:29:11
2039  Lisa Vaughn            F 50-54     24/109     1:04:05     2:03:51     3:17:34        9:56   10:17     4:29:12
2040  Bridget Leiviska       F 35-39     87/256     1:13:38     2:15:55     3:22:21        9:35   10:17     4:29:13
2041  Hollie Bonewit-Cron    F 30-34    115/278     1:07:58     2:07:55     3:14:57       10:33   10:17     4:29:13
2042  Anita Finkle           F 40-44     86/230     1:13:37     2:15:55     3:22:21        9:36   10:17     4:29:13
2043  Chris Coleman          M 45-49    173/300     1:11:08     2:13:59     3:18:40       10:30   10:17     4:29:20
2044  Tracy Paul             F 45-49     59/180     1:11:08     2:13:59     3:18:39       10:29   10:17     4:29:20
2045  Chad Kincaid           M 30-34    237/352       56:08     1:54:11     3:08:58        9:16   10:17     4:29:21
2046  Sara McIntosh          F 25-29    144/349     1:01:54     2:01:39     3:12:19       10:40   10:17     4:29:23
2047  Joe Prince             M 45-49    174/300     1:03:06     1:58:24     3:01:26       14:55   10:17     4:29:23
2048  Tony Scherpenberg      M 25-29    206/325     1:08:21     2:08:43     3:15:10        9:27   10:17     4:29:24
2049  Michael Jenkins        M 45-49    175/300     1:02:57     2:01:44     3:09:40       12:11   10:17     4:29:24
2050  Daniel Losekamp        M 55-59     47/120       59:26     1:55:03     3:02:10       13:43   10:17     4:29:25
2051  Christine Mallula      F 35-39     88/256     1:06:54     2:08:57     3:16:14       10:22   10:18     4:29:26
2052  Derek Boutang          M 35-39    226/392     1:15:51     2:19:35     3:25:02        9:20   10:18     4:29:27
2053  Amy Price              F 30-34    116/278     1:06:03     2:09:24     3:18:34        9:18   10:18     4:29:27
2054  Josh Wymer             M 18-24    144/205     1:08:15     2:09:13     3:15:12       10:51   10:18     4:29:29
2055  Scott Kelley           M 30-34    238/352                             3:22:37        9:44   10:18     4:29:31
2056  Neil Paulson           M 50-54    134/260     1:08:54     2:11:20     3:19:58        9:45   10:18     4:29:32
2057  Amy Carito             F 35-39     89/256     1:03:56     2:04:02     3:14:12        9:57   10:18     4:29:32
2058  Janine Schatz          F 30-34    117/278     1:10:07     2:12:28     3:20:32        9:04   10:18     4:29:34
2059  Rebecca Etzinger       F 45-49     60/180     1:04:08     2:04:30     3:12:42        9:31   10:18     4:29:35
2060  Melissa Cherry         F 25-29    145/349     1:13:21     2:16:47     3:23:13        9:09   10:18     4:29:36
2061  Steven Dillenburger    M 30-34    239/352     1:05:54     2:03:50     3:13:34        9:53   10:18     4:29:37
2062  Dustin Rhoads          M 30-34    240/352     1:08:12     2:08:17     3:15:42       10:33   10:18     4:29:40
2063  Brandon Saxon          M 30-34    241/352     1:03:59     2:00:40     3:13:05       10:26   10:18     4:29:41
2064  Jon Waltz              M 30-34    242/352     1:03:59     2:00:40     3:13:05       10:26   10:18     4:29:41
2065  Steve Hall             M 45-49    176/300     1:04:28     2:03:33     3:15:37       10:34   10:18     4:29:44
2066  Chris Rondeau          M 25-29    207/325     1:03:49     2:08:47     3:13:39        8:53   10:18     4:29:45
2067  Nancy Wampach          F 40-44     87/230     1:06:13     2:09:23     3:19:10       10:21   10:18     4:29:51
2068  Phillip Bontrager      M 45-49    177/300     1:14:36     2:19:40     3:25:05        8:45   10:18     4:29:52
2069  Stacey Sarnecki        F 35-39     90/256     1:08:26     2:11:24     3:20:12        9:50   10:19     4:29:55
2070  Cristal Barnes         F 35-39     91/256     1:06:41     2:07:09     3:15:13       10:32   10:19     4:30:02
2071  Aaron Eckerle          M 40-44    252/379     1:06:46     2:05:48     3:12:35       12:18   10:19     4:30:07
2072  Andrew Steckl          M 60-64      21/75     1:05:01     2:04:39     3:12:06       10:51   10:19     4:30:11
2073  Gerald Rivait          M 60-64      22/75     1:07:22     2:10:08     3:17:43       10:07   10:19     4:30:12
2074  Shannon Bellaire       F 35-39     92/256     1:07:22     2:10:08     3:17:42       10:07   10:19     4:30:13
2075  Kate Wheeler           F 35-39     93/256     1:08:58     2:10:16     3:20:02        9:02   10:19     4:30:13
2076  Kate Stuart            F 25-29    146/349     1:09:19     2:11:27     3:22:21        9:30   10:19     4:30:15
2077  Charles Ebersole       M 18-24    145/205     1:01:05     2:00:40     3:09:03       10:28   10:20     4:30:21
2078  Taylor Voss            M 25-29    208/325     1:11:51     2:12:24     3:21:39        9:10   10:20     4:30:25
2079  Scott Allison          M 25-29    209/325     1:08:56     2:10:26     3:19:15        9:40   10:20     4:30:28
2080  Andrew Starkey         M 45-49    178/300     1:09:56     2:17:59     3:22:11       10:02   10:20     4:30:33
2081  Michael Youchak        M 45-49    179/300     1:11:24     2:14:34     3:22:05       10:16   10:20     4:30:34
2082  Sarah Lewis            F 18-24     80/178     1:02:14     2:02:12     3:13:32       10:09   10:20     4:30:37
2083  Doug Price             M 55-59     48/120     1:11:09     2:14:29     3:21:47        9:55   10:20     4:30:40
2084  Jan Bertsch-Ampfer     F 40-44     88/230     1:10:10     2:12:13     3:18:45       10:44   10:20     4:30:44
2085  Jennifer Vaughan       F 25-29    147/349     1:10:08     2:12:09     3:20:10       10:04   10:21     4:30:45
2086  Kalynn Moseby          F 25-29    148/349     1:14:41     2:25:56     3:30:01        8:02   10:21     4:30:46
2087  Stephen Roush          M 40-44    253/379     1:10:31     2:12:45     3:21:14        9:30   10:21     4:30:47
2088  Robert Igoe            M 40-44    254/379     1:09:20     2:11:30     3:19:38       10:09   10:21     4:30:48
2089  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         6/7     1:09:20     2:11:30     3:19:39       10:09   10:21     4:30:48
2090  Mark Gray              M 45-49    180/300     1:09:20     2:11:30     3:19:39       10:09   10:21     4:30:48
2091  Gary Van Winkle        M 35-39    227/392     1:05:10     2:00:31     3:07:18       11:32   10:21     4:30:50
2092  Frank Lucente          M 40-44    255/379       57:53     1:50:00     2:54:07       11:40   10:21     4:30:51
2093  Sean Guinan            M 35-39    228/392     1:09:50     2:09:26     3:15:07       11:39   10:21     4:30:53
2094  Tracey Boulton         F 30-34    118/278     1:11:20     2:14:56     3:22:26        9:47   10:21     4:30:53
2095  Colleen Cano           F 25-29    149/349     1:14:11     2:15:35     3:21:20        9:36   10:21     4:30:54
2096  Bill Smith             M 60-64      23/75     1:05:32     2:07:20     3:19:40       10:04   10:21     4:30:54
2097  Gregory Taylor         M 30-34    243/352       58:38     1:55:03     3:08:32       11:33   10:21     4:30:55
2098  Daniel Dwyer           M 18-24    146/205     1:05:39     2:06:44     3:13:30       11:39   10:21     4:31:00
2099  Duane Scott            M 35-39    229/392     1:01:00     1:56:15     3:00:02       14:47   10:21     4:31:00
2100  Robert Sketch          M 40-44    256/379     1:07:32     2:08:40     3:15:59       10:16   10:21     4:31:00
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2101  Lisa Davis             F 25-29    150/349     1:08:35     2:07:17     3:19:13        9:08   10:21     4:31:00
2102  Julie Braun            F 35-39     94/256       59:48     1:56:36     2:57:54       12:08   10:21     4:31:05
2103  James Smith            M 18-24    147/205     1:05:14     2:04:07     3:14:49       11:46   10:21     4:31:09
2104  Chuck Wingert          M 55-59     49/120     1:03:33     2:00:39     3:07:30       11:07   10:21     4:31:10
2105  Nancy Berg             F 45-49     61/180     1:10:45     2:08:57     3:19:22       11:07   10:22     4:31:11
2106  Joe Bucalo             M 55-59     50/120     1:07:19     2:01:40     3:13:02        9:20   10:22     4:31:12
2107  Rob Beckman            M 45-49    181/300     1:00:26     1:57:17     3:07:10       11:18   10:22     4:31:12
2108  Gina Weisgerber        F 35-39     95/256     1:06:43     2:08:18     3:15:27       11:20   10:22     4:31:15
2109  Scott Lyle             M 40-44    257/379     1:00:38     1:56:52     3:06:18       13:11   10:22     4:31:15
2110  Phil Brade             M 50-54    135/260     1:06:39     2:07:03     3:15:38       10:10   10:22     4:31:15
2111  Santiago Arevalo       M 35-39    230/392     1:05:54     2:04:42     3:11:32       10:37   10:22     4:31:16
2112  Melanie Reade          F 25-29    151/349     1:06:09     2:06:55     3:15:53       11:42   10:22     4:31:16
2113  Thomas Nickou          M 30-34    244/352     1:06:10     2:06:55     3:15:56       11:41   10:22     4:31:17
2114  Lesa Moddy             F 45-49     62/180     1:07:47     2:09:38     3:16:33       10:33   10:22     4:31:18
2115  Jaclyn Hicks           F 25-29    152/349     1:00:43     1:56:58     3:08:09       11:31   10:22     4:31:18
2116  Michael Demichele      M 35-39    231/392     1:03:50     2:03:05     3:13:18       10:42   10:22     4:31:19
2117  Allen Cowgill          M 25-29    210/325     1:03:11     1:59:27     2:58:57       20:30   10:22     4:31:21
2118  Nicholas MacKey        M 25-29    211/325     1:06:37     2:03:56     3:18:33        9:37   10:22     4:31:22
2119  Jason Riffle           M 35-39    232/392     1:12:08     2:14:53     3:23:11        9:41   10:22     4:31:22
2120  Frank Donahue          M 45-49    182/300     1:10:37     2:12:46     3:19:59       10:32   10:22     4:31:24
2121  Jon Creamer            M 60-64      24/75     1:08:59     2:12:19     3:20:01       10:18   10:22     4:31:26
2122  Jon Creamer            M 30-34    245/352     1:09:00     2:12:19     3:20:01       10:18   10:22     4:31:26
2123  J Jill Cummins         F 50-54     25/109     1:03:15     2:01:41     3:09:38       11:48   10:22     4:31:30
2124  Michael Stewart        M 45-49    183/300     1:06:55     2:09:56     3:19:03        9:57   10:22     4:31:33
2125  Brent Nimeth           M 45-49    184/300     1:08:56     2:08:48     3:15:29       10:56   10:22     4:31:34
2126  Jared Queen            M 25-29    212/325       56:16     1:54:15     3:06:06       10:03   10:23     4:31:38
2127  Brendan Casey          M 30-34    246/352     1:07:18     2:07:59     3:18:27       10:07   10:23     4:31:39
2128  Valerie McElreath      F 25-29    153/349     1:11:43     2:14:25     3:22:09        9:53   10:23     4:31:41
2129  Mark Hoar              M 40-44    258/379     1:01:59     2:02:45     3:11:08       10:02   10:23     4:31:42
2130  Erin Wertalik          F 30-34    119/278     1:02:44     1:59:14     3:16:30       11:21   10:23     4:31:50
2131  David Moore            M 45-49    185/300     1:05:20     2:08:20     3:18:33       10:32   10:23     4:31:53
2132  Brinton Farrand        M 50-54    136/260     1:03:09     1:58:13     3:08:43       12:15   10:23     4:31:55
2133  Spring Holter          F 30-34    120/278     1:09:10     2:14:26     3:22:33        9:24   10:23     4:31:59
2134  Steven Pfeffer         M 45-49    186/300     1:07:32     2:08:35     3:17:02       10:53   10:23     4:32:03
2135  Timothy Joyce          M 45-49    187/300     1:11:13     2:13:11     3:20:50       10:48   10:24     4:32:03
2136  Michael Wechselberger  M 35-39    233/392     1:09:11     2:14:26     3:22:37        9:30   10:24     4:32:05
2137  Elaine Ewing           F 25-29    154/349     1:06:24     2:09:20     3:19:11        9:37   10:24     4:32:05
2138  Ellie Serras           F 60-64       3/24     1:13:19     2:19:47     3:27:22        9:38   10:24     4:32:07
2139  Robert Hickey          M 50-54    137/260     1:04:57     2:02:31     3:11:37       11:18   10:24     4:32:09
2140  Bill Sherrard          M 45-49    188/300     1:02:50     2:00:10     3:12:49       11:09   10:24     4:32:10
2141  Heather Ekola          F 30-34    121/278     1:09:04     2:13:07     3:21:00       10:10   10:24     4:32:12
2142  Chris Scheffer         M 35-39    234/392     1:11:26     2:13:42     3:21:34        9:56   10:24     4:32:12
2143  Jennifer Hughes        F 35-39     96/256     1:06:40     2:06:14     3:15:35       10:55   10:24     4:32:14
2144  Trey Moellering        M 35-39    235/392     1:01:50     2:03:29     3:16:34       10:20   10:24     4:32:14
2145  Shanti Pepper          F 30-34    122/278     1:09:49     2:12:04     3:19:38       10:15   10:24     4:32:17
2146  Jessica Richards       F 18-24     81/178     1:09:19     2:10:00     3:20:30       10:38   10:24     4:32:21
2147  Jennifer Wagner        F 25-29    155/349     1:06:49     2:08:06     3:18:12       10:23   10:24     4:32:21
2148  Colin Johnson          M 18-24    148/205     1:03:22     1:59:37     3:15:08       10:52   10:24     4:32:22
2149  Sam Quakenbush         M 18-24    149/205     1:07:15     2:08:54     3:15:57        8:38   10:24     4:32:23
2150  Johnny Pressley        M 55-59     51/120     1:10:38     2:15:23     3:23:38        9:34   10:24     4:32:26
2151  John Moore             M 45-49    189/300     1:02:09     1:58:50     3:08:22       11:05   10:24     4:32:27
2152  Jack Krumpelbeck       M 60-64      25/75     1:03:14     2:04:26     3:16:40       10:26   10:24     4:32:28
2153  Lisa Garibay           F 35-39     97/256     1:16:52     2:23:16     3:28:11        9:23   10:25     4:32:42
2154  Vicki Hessen           F 45-49     63/180     1:09:38     2:11:29     3:18:44       10:58   10:25     4:32:43
2155  Sandy Rhodes           F 45-49     64/180     1:05:47     2:03:59     3:10:08       10:45   10:25     4:32:43
2156  Walker Hurley          M 18-24    150/205     1:12:24     2:15:11     3:21:24       11:44   10:25     4:32:44
2157  David Dutton           M 18-24    151/205     1:12:23     2:15:10     3:21:24       11:45   10:25     4:32:44
2158  Tim Bernard            M 40-44    259/379     1:07:37     2:08:53     3:15:41        9:23   10:25     4:32:46
2159  Tammy Stanton          F 30-34    123/278     1:09:48     2:13:31     3:22:12        9:54   10:25     4:32:52
2160  Evan Stuart            M 25-29    213/325       57:31     1:58:27     2:59:45       12:09   10:26     4:32:57
2161  Jim Devanney           M 60-64      26/75     1:04:39     2:06:38     3:17:35        9:41   10:26     4:32:59
2162  Larry Jenkins          M 40-44    260/379     1:09:56     2:12:24     3:20:23       11:26   10:26     4:33:01
2163  Marc Wendleton         M 40-44    261/379     1:14:31     2:19:41     3:24:22       10:16   10:26     4:33:01
2164  John Richeson          M 55-59     52/120                                           21:16   10:26     4:33:03
2165  Anthony Middleton      M 35-39    236/392     1:18:19     2:23:20     3:29:13        9:02   10:26     4:33:07
2166  Keith Hensley          M 30-34    247/352     1:00:58     1:58:23     3:12:12       10:46   10:26     4:33:10
2167  Lance Boswell          M 40-44    262/379       59:47     1:59:45     3:13:59       11:36   10:26     4:33:18
2168  Todd Bacon             M 35-39    237/392     1:10:49     2:12:45     3:23:00        9:10   10:26     4:33:20
2169  Timothy Sutherland     M 40-44    263/379     1:01:14     2:01:06     3:19:33        9:48   10:26     4:33:20
2170  Donel Waters           F 45-49     65/180     1:02:00     2:04:11     3:15:48        9:46   10:26     4:33:21
2171  Takuji Suzuki          M 40-44    264/379     1:03:05     2:08:13     3:23:07        9:17   10:27     4:33:22
2172  John Bochert           M 25-29    214/325     1:12:31     2:14:22     3:23:28        9:54   10:27     4:33:26
2173  Cynthia Wallace        F 50-54     26/109     1:16:27     2:17:02     3:24:18       10:00   10:27     4:33:27
2174  Dennis Ginney          M 40-44    265/379     1:05:22     2:04:23     3:09:09       11:46   10:27     4:33:29
2175  Jerome Andria          M 55-59     53/120     1:09:19     2:11:59     3:19:03       11:03   10:27     4:33:29
2176  Paul Hoover            M 55-59     54/120     1:10:08     2:12:44     3:20:42       10:56   10:27     4:33:31
2177  Joshua Keirsey         M 30-34    248/352     1:20:06     2:17:10     3:22:46       10:19   10:27     4:33:33
2178  Joe Rizzo              M 50-54    138/260     1:09:50     2:12:17     3:20:21       11:40   10:27     4:33:35
2179  Dennis Johns           M 25-29    215/325     1:12:05     2:14:25     3:20:54       10:56   10:27     4:33:36
2180  Jennifer Laine         F 35-39     98/256     1:12:09     2:14:51     3:24:51        9:24   10:27     4:33:36
2181  Russell Koch           M 50-54    139/260     1:09:30     2:13:36     3:22:46       10:15   10:27     4:33:37
2182  David Hrabik           M 18-24    152/205     1:14:49     2:14:06     3:19:44       10:14   10:27     4:33:38
2183  Ashley Jordan          F 18-24     82/178     1:01:04     2:00:02     3:08:33       10:03   10:27     4:33:39
2184  Amy Young              F 30-34    124/278     1:10:35     2:14:33     3:24:54        9:24   10:27     4:33:40
2185  Brian Heald            M 35-39    238/392     1:02:39     1:57:51     3:07:31       11:32   10:27     4:33:43
2186  Jannah Oglesbee        F 25-29    156/349     1:07:17     2:11:15     3:20:44       10:07   10:27     4:33:44
2187  Christopher Lee        M 25-29    216/325     1:06:15     2:03:31     3:11:41       11:08   10:27     4:33:45
2188  Patrick Threatt        M 25-29    217/325     1:11:11     2:17:27     3:23:53       10:05   10:28     4:33:49
2189  Elizabeth Harmon       F 25-29    157/349     1:11:10     2:17:27     3:23:54       10:06   10:28     4:33:49
2190  Stephen Florio         M 35-39    239/392     1:10:19     2:16:24     3:22:22        9:39   10:28     4:33:49
2191  Lynn Rutledge          F 40-44     89/230     1:04:01     2:04:40     3:17:34       11:08   10:28     4:33:51
2192  Joe Schwartz           M 35-39    240/392     1:08:28     2:07:55     3:18:10       11:57   10:28     4:33:53
2193  Shawn McKitrick        M 25-29    218/325     1:09:18     2:08:29     3:20:25       10:39   10:28     4:33:53
2194  Brian Mezgec           M 30-34    249/352     1:00:45     1:59:14     3:14:10       10:57   10:28     4:33:54
2195  Bart Yasso             M 50-54    140/260     1:14:14     2:17:27     3:25:39       10:04   10:28     4:33:54
2196  Richard Roberson       M 65-69       2/20     1:10:11     2:13:26     3:21:42        9:33   10:28     4:33:56
2197  Keri Vandewater        F 30-34    125/278     1:09:55     2:12:00     3:22:45        9:53   10:28     4:33:57
2198  Rike Rothenstein       F 30-34    126/278     1:14:57     2:16:13     3:23:26        9:31   10:28     4:33:57
2199  Leah Perry             F 45-49     66/180     1:09:11     2:14:07     3:23:41        9:54   10:28     4:33:59
2200  Mike Hauser            M 55-59     55/120     1:07:16     2:09:13     3:16:13       11:47   10:28     4:34:01
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2201  Joni Heye              F 25-29    158/349     1:09:07     2:09:53     3:15:26       11:42   10:28     4:34:02
2202  Perry Lee              M 50-54    141/260     1:08:58     2:05:54     3:16:08       12:04   10:28     4:34:10
2203  Chad Steioff           M 35-39    241/392     1:07:28     2:05:32     3:17:55        9:35   10:28     4:34:13
2204  Ron Gould              M 40-44    266/379     1:09:01     2:05:36     3:11:46       11:02   10:28     4:34:13
2205  Andrea Eisenberg       F 45-49     67/180     1:04:39     2:04:37     3:16:30       11:21   10:29     4:34:15
2206  Jason Wilcoxon         M 30-34    250/352     1:10:19     2:13:42     3:21:39       10:08   10:29     4:34:18
2207  Hyun Min               F 35-39     99/256     1:17:21     2:22:24     3:28:03        9:39   10:29     4:34:20
2208  Ramona Fry             F 50-54     27/109     1:14:22     2:18:32     3:25:49       10:09   10:29     4:34:24
2209  Robert Harrington      M 60-64      27/75     1:14:12     2:18:32     3:25:49       10:09   10:29     4:34:24
2210  Bill Kehoe             M 65-69       3/20     1:07:56     2:09:47     3:20:23       10:07   10:29     4:34:37
2211  Thomas Kunkel          M 60-64      28/75     1:12:50     2:18:38     3:25:43        9:36   10:29     4:34:39
2212  Christopher Stader     M 18-24    153/205     1:18:33     2:20:42     3:25:56        9:49   10:30     4:34:40
2213  Gabriele Meyer         F 30-34    127/278     1:07:21     2:10:00     3:18:07       11:15   10:30     4:34:43
2214  Bill Buzek             M 60-64      29/75     1:06:41     2:06:55     3:20:22       10:31   10:30     4:34:44
2215  John Spenlau           M 18-24    154/205     1:06:18     2:06:07     3:17:02        9:16   10:30     4:34:48
2216  Steve Carr             M 30-34    251/352     1:15:24     2:19:13     3:28:04        9:34   10:30     4:34:51
2217  John Leighton          M 45-49    190/300     1:02:01     1:59:27     3:07:49       11:54   10:30     4:34:55
2218  Stefan Stamm           M 45-49    191/300     1:10:21     2:12:57     3:21:25       10:21   10:30     4:34:55
2219  Kate McGovern          F 25-29    159/349     1:11:26     2:13:15     3:20:42       10:47   10:30     4:34:57
2220  Mark Powers            M 35-39    242/392     1:02:26     2:01:46     3:16:50       12:35   10:30     4:34:58
2221  Traci Cafferky         F 35-39    100/256     1:09:49     2:12:59     3:21:35       10:41   10:30     4:35:01
2222  Steve Sagel            M 25-29    219/325     1:11:51     2:12:25     3:21:41       10:47   10:30     4:35:01
2223  Karen Manganaro        F 50-54     28/109     1:12:38     2:15:04     3:25:18       10:02   10:30     4:35:02
2224  Miriam Bell            F 18-24     83/178     1:06:00     2:04:38     3:14:27       12:06   10:30     4:35:03
2225  Eileen Hopkins         F 45-49     68/180     1:10:35     2:13:45     3:22:57       10:35   10:30     4:35:03
2226  Caroline Wright        F 18-24     84/178     1:05:53     2:05:52     3:20:41       10:17   10:30     4:35:05
2227  Paul Lipic             M 35-39    243/392     1:09:29     2:12:06     3:20:17       10:25   10:30     4:35:05
2228  Douglas Swanson        M 25-29    220/325     1:02:00     1:57:53     3:11:30        9:21   10:30     4:35:05
2229  Russell Bush           M 40-44    267/379     1:14:42     2:20:03     3:28:09        9:49   10:30     4:35:06
2230  Maggie Sauerhage       F 18-24     85/178     1:21:12     2:23:40     3:28:13        8:58   10:31     4:35:07
2231  Brad McKinney          M 25-29    221/325     1:09:34     2:09:19     3:17:56        9:04   10:31     4:35:13
2232  Molly McKinney         F 25-29    160/349     1:09:34     2:09:19     3:17:56        9:04   10:31     4:35:13
2233  Ashley Dehner          F 30-34    128/278     1:13:54     2:15:08     3:23:27       10:23   10:31     4:35:13
2234  Rebecca Gartrell       F 35-39    101/256     1:03:53     2:04:45     3:18:01       10:01   10:31     4:35:13
2235  Jason Flaspohler       M 35-39    244/392     1:11:03     2:12:55     3:18:49       11:06   10:31     4:35:16
2236  Andy Obert             M 35-39    245/392     1:12:06     2:16:33     3:23:40       11:33   10:31     4:35:16
2237  Shane Kinikin          M 35-39    246/392     1:09:31     2:11:58     3:20:59       11:01   10:31     4:35:18
2238  James Schafer          M 45-49    192/300       58:23     1:52:53     3:01:31       12:48   10:31     4:35:19
2239  Edward Smith           M 45-49    193/300     1:00:52     1:57:27     3:05:26       11:09   10:31     4:35:19
2240  Michelle Jarrett       F 35-39    102/256     1:12:04     2:14:45     3:22:56       10:27   10:31     4:35:24
2241  Lizzy Wolters          F 18-24     86/178     1:09:06     2:10:20     3:18:32       10:54   10:31     4:35:26
2242  Doug Simonson          M 40-44    268/379     1:12:25     2:16:39     3:23:37       10:40   10:31     4:35:26
2243  Melissa Stokley        F 30-34    129/278     1:05:50     2:02:22     3:13:27       10:40   10:31     4:35:32
2244  Ken Tackett            M 40-44    269/379     1:03:15     1:59:30     3:08:31       13:21   10:32     4:35:34
2245  Joseph Boley           M 35-39    247/392     1:13:52     2:19:15     3:24:14       11:32   10:32     4:35:34
2246  Richard Frey           M 30-34    252/352     1:12:57     2:15:45     3:24:34        9:37   10:32     4:35:34
2247  Carole Vansant         F 45-49     69/180     1:03:11     2:05:33     3:22:33        9:37   10:32     4:35:37
2248  Shawna Sipes           F 35-39    103/256     1:03:10     2:05:33     3:22:33        9:38   10:32     4:35:37
2249  Matthew Anderson       M 35-39    248/392     1:09:17     2:11:01     3:19:51       11:19   10:32     4:35:49
2250  Shannon Ganter         F 40-44     90/230     1:07:40     2:09:32     3:23:05       10:46   10:32     4:35:50
2251  Cristy Snellgroves     F 40-44     91/230     1:15:46     2:23:56     3:30:28        9:46   10:32     4:35:51
2252  Quinn Dwyer            F 18-24     87/178     1:15:46     2:23:57     3:30:29        9:45   10:32     4:35:51
2253  Shigeki Odashima       M 30-34    253/352     1:07:25     2:06:42     3:11:53       11:18   10:32     4:35:56
2254  Steve Uckotter         M 50-54    142/260     1:11:39     2:13:28     3:19:24       11:41   10:32     4:35:58
2255  Leslie Veldhuis        F 40-44     92/230     1:11:45     2:17:16     3:24:50       10:11   10:32     4:35:59
2256  Karren Meiners         F 45-49     70/180     1:04:05     2:02:13     3:08:40       10:51   10:33     4:35:59
2257  Mark Bruno             M 30-34    254/352     1:13:07     2:15:55     3:25:47        8:37   10:33     4:36:01
2258  Katie Hugentobler      F 25-29    161/349     1:11:39     2:12:28     3:22:12        9:51   10:33     4:36:03
2259  Nicole Wong            F 30-34    130/278     1:12:26     2:20:59     3:28:16        9:26   10:33     4:36:05
2260  Barry Wiechman         M 55-59     56/120     1:13:31     2:17:08     3:25:02       10:51   10:33     4:36:07
2261  Julie Rojas            F 35-39    104/256     1:10:13     2:13:24     3:23:57       10:44   10:33     4:36:07
2262  Suzy Powell            F 50-54     29/109     1:11:53     2:15:55     3:23:46       10:06   10:33     4:36:12
2263  Tracy Wallace-Carolan  F 30-34    131/278     1:07:56     2:10:15     3:21:04       10:48   10:33     4:36:15
2264  Joe Schwierling        M 45-49    194/300     1:10:32     2:13:42     3:23:48       11:12   10:33     4:36:18
2265  Mark Lohmueller        M 45-49    195/300     1:11:13     2:15:43     3:26:27       10:16   10:33     4:36:21
2266  Jamie Ireland          F 25-29    162/349     1:10:35     2:13:30     3:21:57       10:36   10:33     4:36:21
2267  Sarah Voveris          F 18-24     88/178     1:11:52     2:15:27     3:25:15        9:27   10:33     4:36:22
2268  Jeanne McNeill         F 45-49     71/180     1:09:28     2:15:04     3:24:44        9:48   10:33     4:36:25
2269  Tony Maynard           M 55-59     57/120     1:08:50     2:10:30     3:21:40       10:45   10:34     4:36:26
2270  Kimberly Nelson        F 50-54     30/109     1:07:53     2:08:56     3:19:45       11:07   10:34     4:36:27
2271  David Knighton         M 35-39    249/392     1:11:43     2:15:15     3:24:54       10:10   10:34     4:36:33
2272  Brian Lakkides         M 40-44    270/379     1:09:31     2:09:47     3:16:02       10:45   10:34     4:36:40
2273  Shinji Serizawa        M 30-34    255/352     1:01:48     1:55:54     3:03:10       14:55   10:34     4:36:45
2274  Joshua Dooley          M 18-24    155/205     1:15:58     2:20:05     3:28:02        9:11   10:34     4:36:45
2275  Monica Bazan           F 35-39    105/256     1:15:28     2:21:14     3:27:47       11:11   10:34     4:36:46
2276  Lars Andersen          M 30-34    256/352     1:06:57     2:05:25     3:18:17       11:33   10:34     4:36:47
2277  Karrah Adam            F 18-24     89/178     1:10:10     2:17:02     3:25:52        9:35   10:34     4:36:48
2278  Michael Conroy         M 45-49    196/300     1:10:52     2:10:55     3:21:19        9:38   10:34     4:36:50
2279  Ellen Humphrey         F 35-39    106/256     1:10:32     2:12:41     3:20:57       10:38   10:34     4:36:51
2280  James Haddow           M 45-49    197/300     1:13:02     2:20:57     3:29:53        9:12   10:35     4:36:52
2281  Gaby Cordeiro          F 45-49     72/180     1:13:02     2:20:58     3:29:52        9:12   10:35     4:36:53
2282  Jonathan Kuehnle       M 35-39    250/392     1:05:59     2:04:33     3:15:56        9:33   10:35     4:36:56
2283  Abraham George         M 35-39    251/392     1:05:23     2:07:03     3:17:37       12:28   10:35     4:36:57
2284  Shavaughn Blades       F 35-39    107/256     1:13:39     2:19:30     3:28:07        9:58   10:35     4:36:58
2285  Carl Blades            M 40-44    271/379     1:13:39     2:19:29     3:28:07        9:58   10:35     4:36:58
2286  Allison Rose           F 25-29    163/349     1:02:58     2:07:59     3:20:23       10:29   10:35     4:36:59
2287  Amanda Smith           F 18-24     90/178     1:11:15     2:12:20     3:30:14        9:20   10:35     4:37:00
2288  Hilary O'Connell       F 25-29    164/349     1:10:19     2:16:26     3:24:49       10:01   10:35     4:37:02
2289  Jennifer Green         F 25-29    165/349     1:10:19     2:16:27     3:24:49       10:00   10:35     4:37:03
2290  Nicolette Black        F 25-29    166/349     1:08:12     2:09:44     3:20:49        9:49   10:35     4:37:03
2291  Vincent Conner         M 45-49    198/300     1:02:26     1:59:43     3:06:56       13:24   10:35     4:37:04
2292  Greg Long              M 35-39    252/392       58:14     1:55:02     3:15:19       10:12   10:35     4:37:04
2293  David Kayuha           M 50-54    143/260     1:03:29     2:04:47     3:14:47       11:47   10:35     4:37:06
2294  Benjamin Blumenstein   M 25-29    222/325     1:02:34     2:03:10     3:24:42       10:01   10:35     4:37:07
2295  Sean Stallo            M 25-29    223/325     1:05:39     2:09:03     3:20:23       10:38   10:35     4:37:10
2296  Matt Motz              M 25-29    224/325     1:05:40     2:09:04     3:20:24       10:38   10:35     4:37:11
2297  Jake Bethel            M 18-24    156/205     1:00:03     2:01:24     3:17:43        9:45   10:35     4:37:14
2298  Brian Regg             M 45-49    199/300     1:05:35     2:07:36     3:18:11       10:48   10:36     4:37:18
2299  Jacob Ternes           M 18-24    157/205     1:07:01     2:11:45     3:23:55       10:11   10:36     4:37:19
2300  Seungyoo Hwang         F 25-29    167/349     1:12:10     2:18:30     3:27:39        8:40   10:36     4:37:20
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2301  Angela Dwire           F 40-44     93/230     1:09:59     2:12:35     3:23:39       11:18   10:36     4:37:21
2302  William Bushnell Iii   M 50-54    144/260     1:11:52     2:14:46     3:22:29       11:06   10:36     4:37:22
2303  Jenna Weed             F 30-34    132/278     1:15:13     2:19:43     3:26:31       10:23   10:36     4:37:24
2304  Jessica Ball           F 25-29    168/349     1:09:53     2:11:23     3:18:38       10:25   10:36     4:37:25
2305  Steven Wisher          M 30-34    257/352     1:03:15     2:01:20     3:14:01       11:48   10:36     4:37:25
2306  Brad Holland           M 40-44    272/379     1:13:35     2:15:06     3:21:03       11:34   10:36     4:37:26
2307  Kari Alsager           F 18-24     91/178     1:06:13     2:05:59     3:18:00       10:13   10:36     4:37:31
2308  Jennifer Korn          F 25-29    169/349     1:12:59     2:19:02     3:26:51       10:06   10:36     4:37:33
2309  Bob Brashear           M 50-54    145/260     1:11:36     2:15:37     3:27:42       10:35   10:36     4:37:35
2310  Jim Radcliffe          M 60-64      30/75     1:11:38     2:15:37     3:26:31       10:35   10:36     4:37:36
2311  Scott Steiger          M 45-49    200/300     1:11:07     2:16:30     3:25:40       10:50   10:36     4:37:37
2312  Joe Wisher             M 35-39    253/392     1:02:59     1:57:14     3:07:16        8:44   10:36     4:37:41
2313  Brady Merchant         M 25-29    225/325     1:07:40     2:11:10     3:21:17       10:21   10:36     4:37:41
2314  Tim Knoth              M 40-44    273/379     1:16:03     2:19:12     3:27:27        9:46   10:36     4:37:41
2315  John Ranville          M 25-29    226/325     1:17:11     2:23:37     3:30:52        9:27   10:36     4:37:42
2316  John Ranville          M 25-29    227/325     1:17:11     2:23:37     3:30:52        9:27   10:36     4:37:42
2317  Candice Pipes          F 30-34    133/278     1:08:28     2:11:24     3:22:08        9:50   10:37     4:37:46
2318  Dennis Klopfenstein    M 50-54    146/260     1:05:24     2:07:43     3:19:48       11:28   10:37     4:37:48
2319  Sharon Hower           F 50-54     31/109     1:02:42     2:07:58     3:19:12       10:13   10:37     4:37:49
2320  Hilary Neu             F 25-29    170/349     1:11:02     2:14:01     3:24:14       10:23   10:37     4:37:50
2321  Cheryl Elliott         F 45-49     73/180     1:09:14     2:12:12     3:21:56       10:35   10:37     4:37:53
2322  Sean Lynd              M 40-44    274/379     1:05:13     2:05:57     3:19:39       10:21   10:37     4:37:54
2323  Paul Sciscoe           M 25-29    228/325     1:08:50     2:08:16     3:18:23       11:05   10:37     4:37:55
2324  Matthew Shomper        M 35-39    254/392     1:12:01     2:10:13     3:20:16       10:48   10:37     4:37:59
2325  Linda Miller           F 45-49     74/180     1:10:36     2:14:54     3:24:25       10:47   10:37     4:38:02
2326  Jamie Miller           M 30-34    258/352       59:00     1:49:58     2:55:32       14:55   10:37     4:38:04
2327  Cheryl Simecka         F 25-29    171/349     1:07:33     2:09:46     3:23:10       10:03   10:37     4:38:04
2328  Christina Simmons      F 25-29    172/349     1:15:42     2:19:47     3:29:01        9:05   10:37     4:38:05
2329  John Zonitch           M 55-59     58/120     1:09:50     2:10:34     3:19:09       12:06   10:37     4:38:05
2330  Wes Ramsey             M 45-49    201/300     1:12:55     2:14:47     3:24:04       10:21   10:37     4:38:06
2331  Josie Hyams            F 25-29    173/349     1:21:23     2:23:44     3:30:03        9:02   10:37     4:38:07
2332  David Disanti          M 25-29    229/325     1:11:31     2:15:46     3:25:54        9:50   10:38     4:38:10
2333  Erin Winter            F 18-24     92/178     1:10:25     2:12:42     3:25:47        8:47   10:38     4:38:11
2334  Danielle Smith         F 30-34    134/278     1:06:36     2:12:52     3:26:52        9:43   10:38     4:38:12
2335  Matt Griffin           M 40-44    275/379     1:11:14     2:14:47     3:30:32        8:54   10:38     4:38:13
2336  Amber Bergeron         F 30-34    135/278     1:03:56     2:07:38     3:23:58       10:55   10:38     4:38:13
2337  Christopher Hui        M 30-34    259/352     1:20:05     2:26:48     3:31:33        9:10   10:38     4:38:18
2338  Brian Twadell          M 30-34    260/352     1:04:33     2:04:51     3:19:41       11:15   10:38     4:38:20
2339  Michael Hogan          M 40-44    276/379     1:03:06     1:59:34     3:13:22       10:47   10:38     4:38:22
2340  Warren Metherd         M 50-54    147/260     1:13:59     2:16:34     3:26:26       10:01   10:38     4:38:24
2341  Marcus Hawkins         M 30-34    261/352     1:02:03     2:03:54     3:21:54       10:44   10:38     4:38:26
2342  Kristin Market         F 25-29    174/349     1:10:02     2:11:18     3:27:53       10:04   10:38     4:38:32
2343  Jeffery Miller         M 40-44    277/379     1:10:47     2:12:06     3:21:26       11:03   10:38     4:38:33
2344  Nick Warner            M 25-29    230/325     1:07:26     2:04:11     3:13:40        9:37   10:39     4:38:38
2345  Ruth Stoehr            F 18-24     93/178     1:12:38     2:18:24     3:30:02        9:24   10:39     4:38:38
2346  Lisbeth Hollenbeck     F 18-24     94/178     1:15:27     2:23:07     3:32:27        8:48   10:39     4:38:42
2347  Dave Provorse          M 50-54    148/260     1:17:57     2:19:41     3:26:18        8:48   10:39     4:38:44
2348  Jeff Badger            M 18-24    158/205     1:11:42     2:15:01     3:25:08       10:07   10:39     4:38:45
2349  Susan Crace            F 25-29    175/349     1:06:56     2:06:07     3:14:07       11:16   10:39     4:38:46
2350  Patrick Schermer       M 25-29    231/325     1:19:57     2:15:58     3:25:33        9:26   10:39     4:38:46
2351  Natalie Meiring        F 25-29    176/349     1:07:12     2:10:50     3:25:05       10:14   10:39     4:38:47
2352  Mark Beck              M 35-39    255/392     1:01:24     2:02:10     3:11:57       13:56   10:39     4:38:53
2353  Alexis Coy             F 25-29    177/349     1:08:03     2:10:50     3:22:30       10:34   10:39     4:38:54
2354  Christie Lienesch      F 25-29    178/349     1:11:57     2:15:40     3:25:25       10:28   10:39     4:38:56
2355  Gina Adkins            F 40-44     94/230     1:06:45     2:09:30     3:21:22       10:49   10:39     4:39:00
2356  Param Hariharan        M 40-44    278/379     1:06:51     2:07:12     3:16:13       12:15   10:39     4:39:01
2357  Dave Obermeyer         M 25-29    232/325     1:10:21     2:11:53     3:24:28       11:03   10:40     4:39:03
2358  Mykel Moody            F 25-29    179/349     1:09:11     2:14:32     3:26:03        9:31   10:40     4:39:04
2359  Lohol Gonzales         F 30-34    136/278     1:11:45     2:15:56     3:26:53       10:00   10:40     4:39:05
2360  Dan Quinlan            M 50-54    149/260     1:08:03     2:08:41     3:17:44        8:55   10:40     4:39:06
2361  Jan Pitchford          F 45-49     75/180     1:07:39     2:11:18     3:21:34       11:33   10:40     4:39:06
2362  Azita Dimarco          F 40-44     95/230     1:10:27     2:13:11     3:21:17       11:02   10:40     4:39:08
2363  Holly Rawlings         F 30-34    137/278     1:15:01     2:18:11     3:26:05       10:17   10:40     4:39:12
2364  Gianna Belluscio       F 25-29    180/349     1:15:38     2:22:15     3:30:33        9:34   10:40     4:39:12
2365  Samantha Greene        F 18-24     95/178     1:15:38     2:22:15     3:30:32        9:34   10:40     4:39:13
2366  Ryan Rizzo             M 35-39    256/392     1:12:56     2:19:47     3:24:10       11:26   10:40     4:39:15
2367  Amanda Lageman         F 18-24     96/178     1:09:23     2:16:49     3:27:30        9:09   10:40     4:39:15
2368  Joe Westendorf         M 30-34    262/352     1:08:07     2:09:24     3:22:44       10:37   10:40     4:39:15
2369  Ellen Holtmeier        F 25-29    181/349     1:08:07     2:09:24     3:22:44       10:37   10:40     4:39:15
2370  Kerry Wilfert          F 25-29    182/349     1:08:33     2:12:43     3:27:18        9:39   10:40     4:39:18
2371  Jonathan Brown         M 30-34    263/352     1:21:23     2:23:43     3:30:01       10:15   10:40     4:39:19
2372  Phyllis Sizemore       F 60-64       4/24     1:14:38     2:18:26     3:27:53       10:47   10:40     4:39:20
2373  Amy Gilkey             F 25-29    183/349     1:14:05     2:21:15     3:30:52        9:28   10:40     4:39:22
2374  Daniel Rice            M 30-34    264/352     1:11:42     2:16:14     3:24:08       10:32   10:40     4:39:23
2375  Helen Peyton           F 35-39    108/256     1:12:57     2:14:39     3:24:31        9:54   10:40     4:39:24
2376  Robert Hayes           M 40-44    279/379     1:07:31     2:06:55     3:16:15       12:09   10:40     4:39:25
2377  Marybeth Hudek         F 35-39    109/256     1:14:19     2:19:40     3:28:30        9:43   10:40     4:39:28
2378  Daniel Dean            M 25-29    233/325     1:09:42     2:07:15     3:19:18       10:06   10:40     4:39:29
2379  Lichu Sloan            F 60-64       5/24     1:12:54     2:18:16     3:27:51       10:32   10:41     4:39:29
2380  Trent Apple            M 35-39    257/392     1:11:22     2:15:32     3:25:53       11:27   10:41     4:39:30
2381  Greg Tyzinski          M 18-24    159/205     1:10:35     2:15:49     3:27:37       10:11   10:41     4:39:34
2382  Caitlin Heffelfinger   F 30-34    138/278     1:09:10     2:12:19     3:22:33       11:06   10:41     4:39:35
2383  Leah Tyzinski          F 25-29    184/349     1:10:36     2:15:49     3:27:38       10:13   10:41     4:39:35
2384  Kathleen Lowinger      F 35-39    110/256     1:14:10     2:21:38     3:30:41        9:33   10:41     4:39:36
2385  Michael Vonder Haar    M 40-44    280/379     1:14:11     2:21:39     3:30:42        9:34   10:41     4:39:37
2386  Richard Caudell        M 50-54    150/260     1:03:41     2:03:13     3:13:32       12:43   10:41     4:39:39
2387  Bryan Powell           M 30-34    265/352     1:07:45     2:09:14     3:22:26       11:39   10:41     4:39:40
2388  Adrian Sickles         F 25-29    185/349     1:07:01     2:09:10     3:21:48       10:00   10:41     4:39:41
2389  Carolyn Richard        F 45-49     76/180     1:04:54     2:08:41     3:21:57       10:37   10:41     4:39:42
2390  Rob Shoemaker          M 25-29    234/325     1:04:08     2:01:35     3:11:04        9:12   10:41     4:39:45
2391  Christine Rinehart     F 30-34    139/278     1:10:22     2:14:29     3:23:13       10:01   10:41     4:39:48
2392  Susie O'Brian          F 45-49     77/180     1:13:41     2:21:38     3:29:58       10:05   10:41     4:39:51
2393  Maggie Obrian          F 18-24     97/178     1:13:41     2:21:38     3:29:58       10:05   10:41     4:39:51
2394  Greg McCarty           M 40-44    281/379     1:12:22     2:19:41     3:28:51        9:26   10:42     4:39:55
2395  Nathan Cherry          M 35-39    258/392     1:09:06     2:14:33     3:28:00        9:49   10:42     4:39:57
2396  Mark Verbrugge         M 45-49    202/300     1:09:43     2:14:06     3:25:04       11:03   10:42     4:39:58
2397  April Lubiani          F 30-34    140/278     1:12:24     2:20:03     3:30:04        9:39   10:42     4:40:01
2398  Katelyn Zasuwa         F 25-29    186/349     1:14:29     2:19:24     3:26:34       10:07   10:42     4:40:02
2399  Ryan Scheper           M 25-29    235/325     1:05:28     2:06:30     3:17:56        9:17   10:42     4:40:05
2400  John Kihm              M 30-34    266/352     1:11:00     2:14:45     3:22:56       10:31   10:42     4:40:06

Generated February 6, 2026 at 3:05 PM 24/42



Flying Pig Marathon 2010 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  David Bushea Jr        M 25-29    236/325     1:11:00     2:14:45     3:22:56       10:31   10:42     4:40:06
2402  Nancy Rizek            F 25-29    187/349     1:13:02     2:20:59     3:29:53       10:53   10:42     4:40:06
2403  Mickey McMillan        M 50-54    151/260     1:12:48     2:17:05     3:26:42       11:06   10:42     4:40:09
2404  Jim Walsh              M 55-59     59/120     1:11:06     2:17:28     3:27:19       10:18   10:42     4:40:18
2405  Gerald Basta           M 45-49    203/300     1:02:14     1:59:10     3:07:18       11:30   10:43     4:40:24
2406  Peter Orobello         M 50-54    152/260     1:12:40     2:17:41     3:27:50        9:57   10:43     4:40:24
2407  Sarah Sharpe           F 25-29    188/349     1:08:27     2:12:29     3:22:03       11:09   10:43     4:40:27
2408  Daniel Charpentier     M 30-34    267/352     1:09:11     2:13:55     3:24:22        9:36   10:43     4:40:27
2409  Natalie Stormer        F 30-34    141/278     1:05:05     2:05:33     3:16:25       10:54   10:43     4:40:28
2410  Kristopher Bjerkaas    M 35-39    259/392     1:12:18     2:14:08     3:22:28       10:37   10:43     4:40:32
2411  Richard Eggers         M 40-44    282/379     1:09:07     2:10:00     3:20:55       11:11   10:43     4:40:34
2412  Val Thompson           F 40-44     96/230     1:09:31     2:11:42     3:19:15       10:39   10:43     4:40:36
2413  Jason Dannemiller      M 35-39    260/392     1:06:17     2:07:42     3:22:43       12:55   10:43     4:40:38
2414  Jessica Stradtman      F 25-29    189/349     1:16:42     2:20:12     3:28:25        9:50   10:43     4:40:40
2415  Kim Barnett            F 18-24     98/178     1:16:43     2:20:12     3:28:26        9:50   10:43     4:40:40
2416  John Gillespie         M 60-64      31/75     1:16:50     2:21:32     3:30:46       10:06   10:43     4:40:40
2417  Katlyn Kutzlo          F 18-24     99/178     1:07:51     2:12:44     3:24:50       10:18   10:43     4:40:45
2418  Regina Clay            F 55-59       9/50     1:13:13     2:18:48     3:31:53        9:50   10:43     4:40:47
2419  Kristopher Kinnett     M 30-34    268/352     1:14:40     2:19:27     3:28:16       10:06   10:44     4:40:51
2420  Gretchen Gayowski      F 45-49     78/180     1:10:37     2:16:03     3:27:22       10:23   10:44     4:40:51
2421  John Desalle Iii       M 45-49    204/300     1:12:16     2:16:18     3:24:55       10:33   10:44     4:40:52
2422  Journey Johnson        M 50-54    153/260     1:07:34     2:09:47     3:22:11       11:13   10:44     4:40:57
2423  Joe Mick               M 55-59     60/120     1:11:11     2:19:49     3:28:50       10:31   10:44     4:40:58
2424  Erin Mick              F 18-24    100/178     1:11:13     2:20:03     3:28:52       10:43   10:44     4:40:58
2425  Debbie Mick            F 50-54     32/109     1:11:16     2:20:03     3:29:29       10:26   10:44     4:41:00
2426  Brian Bacon            M 35-39    261/392     1:10:48     2:12:45     3:23:00       10:18   10:44     4:41:00
2427  Sherry Richardson      F 35-39    111/256     1:03:02     2:04:17     3:17:02       10:53   10:44     4:41:05
2428  Lauren Abel            F 45-49     79/180     1:15:58     2:23:32     3:32:35        9:59   10:44     4:41:06
2429  Joseph Handojo         M 50-54    154/260     1:11:31     2:13:23     3:21:05       11:31   10:44     4:41:06
2430  Brian Tinker           M 30-34    269/352     1:06:10     2:09:35     3:18:12       11:43   10:44     4:41:10
2431  Melissa Blomquist      F 25-29    190/349     1:11:21     2:18:03     3:28:24       10:18   10:44     4:41:12
2432  John Covey             M 40-44    283/379     1:02:51     2:04:52     3:20:19       10:51   10:45     4:41:14
2433  Patti Dean             F 40-44     97/230     1:11:33     2:16:01     3:26:24       10:45   10:45     4:41:15
2434  Jennifer Osburne       F 25-29    191/349     1:11:49     2:15:25     3:27:24        9:59   10:45     4:41:16
2435  Peggy Wise             F 55-59      10/50     1:09:59     2:15:09     3:25:02        9:18   10:45     4:41:16
2436  James Wilson           M 18-24    160/205     1:04:23     2:02:26     3:19:34        8:49   10:45     4:41:17
2437  Jennifer Bracken       F 35-39    112/256     1:09:15     2:09:49     3:22:37       11:10   10:45     4:41:18
2438  Sarah Beiser Eaton     F 40-44     98/230     1:13:47     2:18:19     3:26:07        9:58   10:45     4:41:19
2439  Lauren Root            F 18-24    101/178     1:03:35     2:05:01     3:23:40        9:31   10:45     4:41:22
2440  Chris Calas            M 30-34    270/352     1:10:44     2:12:45     3:21:44       10:08   10:45     4:41:23
2441  Scott Galloway         M 35-39    262/392     1:10:44     2:13:19     3:24:09       10:23   10:45     4:41:24
2442  Joshua Furnier         M 30-34    271/352     1:09:11     2:09:56     3:18:57       10:23   10:45     4:41:28
2443  Ethan Ngo              M 30-34    272/352     1:07:58     2:08:08     3:21:20       10:18   10:45     4:41:30
2444  William Thomas         M 40-44    284/379     1:07:58     2:08:08     3:21:20       10:18   10:45     4:41:31
2445  Helen Webster          F 25-29    192/349     1:06:29     2:05:23     3:19:27       10:31   10:45     4:41:31
2446  Dan South              M 40-44    285/379     1:10:46     2:13:09     3:21:37       10:17   10:45     4:41:32
2447  Stacy Welling          F 45-49     80/180     1:10:46     2:13:09     3:21:37       10:16   10:45     4:41:32
2448  Ben Harper             M 18-24    161/205       53:13     1:45:02     3:12:31        9:17   10:45     4:41:35
2449  Elizabeth Yoke         F 25-29    193/349     1:11:10     2:15:33     3:28:14       10:07   10:45     4:41:36
2450  Pam Gordon             F 25-29    194/349     1:09:04     2:11:21     3:24:02        9:59   10:45     4:41:38
2451  Stacy Sereyka          F 30-34    142/278     1:11:38     2:16:55     3:29:02        9:41   10:46     4:41:42
2452  Tim Ritterbach         M 30-34    273/352     1:07:08     2:07:34     3:16:49       12:46   10:46     4:41:46
2453  Aaron Gastrich         M 30-34    274/352     1:07:16     2:07:40     3:16:50       12:45   10:46     4:41:47
2454  Brenda Roark           F 45-49     81/180     1:03:23     2:01:49     3:16:37       12:52   10:46     4:41:50
2455  Kelley MacDonald       F 18-24    102/178     1:13:36     2:19:57     3:29:15       10:57   10:46     4:41:54
2456  Jennifer Monroe        F 25-29    195/349     1:12:20     2:17:24     3:32:26        9:53   10:46     4:41:55
2457  Katie Berkshire        F 25-29    196/349     1:12:20     2:17:24     3:32:26        9:53   10:46     4:41:55
2458  Richard Kruze          M 55-59     61/120     1:03:15     2:03:16     3:16:28       11:26   10:46     4:41:56
2459  Todd Lang              M 45-49    205/300     1:03:21     2:04:10     3:16:28       11:28   10:46     4:41:57
2460  Julia Hartke           F 25-29    197/349     1:11:49     2:15:26     3:27:25       10:31   10:46     4:42:05
2461  Steve Seiter           M 50-54    155/260     1:17:32     2:22:47     3:31:38       10:27   10:47     4:42:07
2462  Antonio Pringle        M 18-24    162/205       55:07     1:51:15     3:12:31       11:52   10:47     4:42:09
2463  Tracy Hillman          F 40-44     99/230     1:09:31     2:10:23     3:25:52        9:17   10:47     4:42:16
2464  Valerie Swystun        F 30-34    143/278     1:17:48     2:23:46     3:32:57       10:00   10:47     4:42:17
2465  Stephanie Withers      F 30-34    144/278     1:08:58     2:06:54     3:17:00       10:59   10:47     4:42:20
2466  Douglas Wood           M 30-34    275/352     1:02:33     1:57:50     3:01:56       12:34   10:47     4:42:21
2467  Todd Dukes             M 30-34    276/352     1:11:03     2:12:16     3:20:08       12:28   10:47     4:42:21
2468  Jennifer Black         F 55-59      11/50     1:11:06     2:19:18     3:32:34        9:59   10:47     4:42:22
2469  Michael White          M 45-49    206/300     1:09:29     2:10:47     3:22:43       10:11   10:47     4:42:23
2470  Deborah Gillespie      F 40-44    100/230     1:12:24     2:18:30     3:28:38       10:38   10:47     4:42:26
2471  John Hutson            M 35-39    263/392     1:07:00     2:07:54     3:17:04       11:36   10:47     4:42:27
2472  Tracey Woodson         F 35-39    113/256     1:10:32     2:13:32     3:24:22       10:42   10:47     4:42:27
2473  Clarence Croucher Jr.  M 45-49    207/300     1:13:37     2:17:12     3:25:47       14:05   10:47     4:42:28
2474  Quyen Do               F 25-29    198/349     1:14:57     2:20:27     3:23:19       10:10   10:47     4:42:30
2475  Kristin Haight         F 30-34    145/278     1:09:38     2:14:13     3:28:24       10:25   10:47     4:42:32
2476  Stephanie White        F 35-39    114/256     1:10:18     2:12:40     3:25:52        9:58   10:48     4:42:34
2477  Dennis Johnson         M 45-49    208/300     1:01:22     2:04:55     3:26:23       10:44   10:48     4:42:36
2478  Chuck Stephens         M 55-59     62/120     1:14:45     2:19:02     3:29:57       10:08   10:48     4:42:38
2479  Kyle Buhler            M 30-34    277/352     1:13:12     2:15:54     3:24:16       11:06   10:48     4:42:41
2480  Greg Kinross Jr.       M 35-39    264/392     1:10:49     2:15:22     3:25:13       11:28   10:48     4:42:45
2481  Denise Eberhardt       F 40-44    101/230     1:14:07     2:20:36     3:30:50       10:33   10:48     4:42:47
2482  Harold Latham          M 35-39    265/392     1:00:50     1:59:20     3:10:08       10:11   10:48     4:42:48
2483  John Roets             M 35-39    266/392     1:14:08     2:20:38     3:30:58       10:33   10:48     4:42:49
2484  Johnny Walker          M 40-44    286/379     1:10:40     2:12:05     3:23:22       11:27   10:48     4:42:49
2485  Samantha Charek        F 25-29    199/349     1:10:18     2:13:40     3:26:03       10:58   10:48     4:42:49
2486  William Barbaritz      M 45-49    209/300     1:06:05     2:09:26     3:24:51       10:42   10:48     4:42:52
2487  Jim Joaquin            M 30-34    278/352     1:10:16     2:12:06     3:21:07        8:55   10:48     4:42:53
2488  Doug Arlinghaus        M 30-34    279/352     1:05:01     2:05:08     3:15:42       12:13   10:48     4:42:53
2489  Jocelyn Hassler        F 35-39    115/256     1:08:41     2:12:54     3:25:25       10:58   10:48     4:42:54
2490  Andy Lockwood          M 35-39    267/392     1:05:24     2:03:22     3:08:42       12:54   10:48     4:42:57
2491  Justin Smith           M 35-39    268/392     1:04:41     2:06:04     3:21:31       10:00   10:48     4:42:57
2492  Kevin Ash              M 25-29    237/325     1:06:48     2:06:41     3:20:10       10:09   10:48     4:42:57
2493  Ira Gardner            M 50-54    156/260     1:09:50     2:13:32     3:25:38       11:13   10:48     4:42:57
2494  Stephanie Knarr        F 35-39    116/256     1:08:51     2:14:34     3:24:43       10:27   10:48     4:42:57
2495  Matthew Olliges        M 30-34    280/352     1:05:24     2:03:23     3:08:42       12:54   10:48     4:42:57
2496  Christopher Ash        M 18-24    163/205     1:06:48     2:06:41     3:20:11       10:10   10:48     4:42:58
2497  Rob Knarr              M 35-39    269/392     1:08:52     2:14:33     3:24:43       10:28   10:48     4:42:58
2498  Blair Cade             F 35-39    117/256     1:15:03     2:21:12     3:33:17       10:00   10:49     4:42:59
2499  Elmer Kaising          M 50-54    157/260     1:06:48     2:06:44     3:11:15       12:37   10:49     4:43:00
2500  Tanya Jenkins          F 30-34    146/278     1:08:28     2:11:24     3:25:39       10:21   10:49     4:43:03
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2501  Adam Hines             M 25-29    238/325     1:06:15     2:05:57     3:19:23       11:44   10:49     4:43:05
2502  Linda Moody            F 40-44    102/230     1:12:20     2:23:40     3:34:38       10:08   10:49     4:43:05
2503  Sara Bergman           F 35-39    118/256     1:10:23     2:11:56     3:24:55       10:10   10:49     4:43:06
2504  Ethan Fleck            M 25-29    239/325     1:12:50     2:15:48     3:25:56       10:38   10:49     4:43:10
2505  Bill Neumann           M 45-49    210/300     1:13:43     2:18:40     3:29:28       10:08   10:49     4:43:11
2506  Brian Ash              M 35-39    270/392     1:13:43     2:18:40     3:29:29       10:08   10:49     4:43:12
2507  Christopher McGuinness M 18-24    164/205     1:15:07     2:21:18     3:30:49        9:25   10:49     4:43:15
2508  Michael Vornberg       M 45-49    211/300     1:05:11     2:04:37     3:14:21       10:08   10:49     4:43:19
2509  Dennis Walker          M 50-54    158/260     1:09:40     2:13:28     3:27:46       10:25   10:49     4:43:20
2510  Andrew Walker          M 18-24    165/205     1:09:41     2:13:28     3:27:44       10:24   10:49     4:43:21
2511  Scott Wilson           M 35-39    271/392     1:06:46     2:06:24     3:17:27       12:15   10:50     4:43:27
2512  Shawn Ward             M 35-39    272/392     1:06:46     2:06:25     3:17:27       12:14   10:50     4:43:27
2513  Anna Sawyer            F 18-24    103/178     1:13:34     2:20:44     3:33:11       10:02   10:50     4:43:27
2514  Mike See               M 45-49    212/300     1:03:05     2:02:39     3:17:38       14:23   10:50     4:43:33
2515  Janean Parsons         F 30-34    147/278     1:10:46     2:15:22     3:27:12       11:16   10:50     4:43:36
2516  Kate Lindsey           F 25-29    200/349     1:17:55     2:25:24     3:35:51        9:32   10:50     4:43:40
2517  Barry Beagle           M 35-39    273/392     1:12:32     2:18:33     3:30:11       11:02   10:50     4:43:41
2518  Brandon Downing        M 25-29    240/325     1:03:50     2:15:19     3:29:45        8:48   10:50     4:43:43
2519  Stacie Tumlin          F 35-39    119/256     1:10:59     2:14:30     3:22:59       12:17   10:50     4:43:44
2520  Greg Lang              M 40-44    287/379     1:14:50     2:19:05     3:29:10       10:39   10:50     4:43:46
2521  Andrea McGuinness      F 25-29    201/349     1:15:08     2:21:18     3:30:49        9:50   10:50     4:43:46
2522  Samantha Stenger       F 25-29    202/349     1:08:03     2:10:25     3:23:24       11:17   10:51     4:43:53
2523  Matt Stephens          M 40-44    288/379     1:11:44     2:15:41     3:25:50       11:02   10:51     4:43:54
2524  Sandra Nobile          F 50-54     33/109     1:17:46     2:25:06     3:34:52       10:09   10:51     4:43:59
2525  Amanda Dumont          F 25-29    203/349     1:10:06     2:12:01     3:24:09        9:30   10:51     4:44:00
2526  Matt Teeple            M 25-29    241/325     1:10:24     2:12:50     3:22:52       11:23   10:51     4:44:02
2527  Meg Burdette           F 40-44    103/230     1:11:25     2:18:55     3:30:22       10:38   10:51     4:44:03
2528  Katie Sawyer           F 18-24    104/178     1:13:34     2:20:44     3:33:11       10:38   10:51     4:44:03
2529  Elizabeth Dalstrom     F 30-34    148/278     1:09:20     2:14:25     3:27:04       11:14   10:51     4:44:06
2530  Lauren Carl            F 18-24    105/178     1:15:20     2:21:25     3:33:08        9:54   10:51     4:44:07
2531  William Koenig         M 50-54    159/260     1:14:19     2:20:04     3:28:29       10:58   10:51     4:44:10
2532  John Buch              M 55-59     63/120     1:03:12     2:02:47     3:17:50        9:43   10:51     4:44:12
2533  Tammy Bradley          F 40-44    104/230     1:14:04     2:17:46     3:31:02        9:58   10:51     4:44:14
2534  Tigera Turner          F 40-44    105/230     1:12:15     2:15:54     3:31:02        9:58   10:51     4:44:14
2535  Andy True              M 35-39    274/392     1:15:19     2:20:55     3:29:35       10:50   10:52     4:44:17
2536  Gerald Wise            M 45-49    213/300     1:05:16     2:09:00     3:24:29       10:07   10:52     4:44:19
2537  Laura Walsh            F 18-24    106/178     1:02:26     2:02:03     3:17:01       11:03   10:52     4:44:19
2538  Kate Lawrence          F 25-29    204/349     1:09:32     2:15:56     3:29:18       10:43   10:52     4:44:22
2539  Jerome Bey Iii         M 35-39    275/392     1:08:22     2:12:06     3:24:50       11:06   10:52     4:44:24
2540  Cindy Antenucci        F 45-49     82/180     1:13:42     2:21:13     3:32:26       10:35   10:52     4:44:25
2541  Mike Walter            M 50-54    160/260     1:09:49     2:12:59     3:25:44       10:52   10:52     4:44:27
2542  Jesse Obert            M 25-29    242/325     1:01:53     2:00:48     3:19:43       11:21   10:52     4:44:27
2543  Lynnea Landers         F 45-49     83/180     1:10:01     2:12:59     3:25:47       10:53   10:52     4:44:28
2544  Jennifer Subasavage    F 30-34    149/278     1:10:01     2:12:59     3:25:45       10:54   10:52     4:44:28
2545  Luis Espinoza          M 40-44    289/379     1:20:57     2:27:39     3:33:46       10:53   10:52     4:44:29
2546  Pete Beratta           M 40-44    290/379     1:13:52     2:18:44     3:28:00       10:45   10:52     4:44:32
2547  Mark Freeman           M 50-54    161/260     1:14:58     2:22:05     3:31:52       11:09   10:52     4:44:33
2548  Jennifer Mueller       F 30-34    150/278     1:12:53     2:19:53     3:30:50       10:25   10:52     4:44:34
2549  Adam Gratsch           M 25-29    243/325     1:19:08     2:25:26     3:33:53       10:19   10:52     4:44:35
2550  Shamir Dasgupta        M 45-49    214/300     1:11:50     2:17:19     3:29:18       12:15   10:52     4:44:36
2551  Terry Tranter          M 35-39    276/392     1:13:14     2:16:10     3:28:50       10:51   10:53     4:44:44
2552  Jeremy Wilson          M 30-34    281/352     1:16:12     2:17:52     3:27:49       11:36   10:53     4:44:44
2553  Gina Iseman            F 35-39    120/256     1:07:56     2:16:20     3:28:44       11:17   10:53     4:44:44
2554  Justin Dandoy          M 25-29    244/325     1:07:01     2:11:45     3:27:34       10:07   10:53     4:44:50
2555  Deborah Schulte        F 55-59      12/50     1:10:16     2:15:05     3:28:39       11:03   10:53     4:44:52
2556  Sharon Kruse           F 45-49     84/180     1:10:42     2:16:41     3:28:30       11:17   10:53     4:44:54
2557  Megan Malanchuk        F 25-29    205/349     1:10:30     2:18:43     3:27:50        9:27   10:53     4:44:55
2558  Jerry Paul             M 60-64      32/75     1:13:16     2:18:46     3:30:02       10:58   10:53     4:44:56
2559  Kari Graf              F 35-39    121/256     1:15:47     2:23:57     3:31:01       10:04   10:53     4:44:58
2560  Doug Oldenkamp         M 45-49    215/300     1:14:02     2:19:27     3:27:53       11:06   10:53     4:44:58
2561  Michael McLean         M 45-49    216/300     1:14:36     2:19:20     3:29:23        9:47   10:53     4:44:59
2562  Angela Knight          F 35-39    122/256     1:14:02     2:19:28     3:27:53       11:07   10:53     4:44:59
2563  Jeff Dunlap            M 40-44    291/379     1:13:53     2:19:28     3:27:53       11:07   10:53     4:44:59
2564  Paul Roepke            M 35-39    277/392     1:04:29     2:04:16     3:19:49       11:13   10:53     4:45:00
2565  Jan Atchison           F 50-54     34/109     1:14:03     2:19:29     3:27:54       11:06   10:53     4:45:00
2566  Tammy Newton           F 45-49     85/180     1:14:03     2:19:29     3:27:54       11:07   10:53     4:45:01
2567  Joel Kingery           M 30-34    282/352     1:07:24     2:06:27     3:20:13       11:43   10:54     4:45:09
2568  Eric Ridd              M 25-29    245/325     1:08:32     2:07:11     3:21:22       11:37   10:54     4:45:10
2569  Andrew Ruffner         M 45-49    217/300     1:16:14     2:22:38     3:32:04       10:28   10:54     4:45:12
2570  John McDaid            M 25-29    246/325     1:18:43     2:27:25     3:37:39        9:21   10:54     4:45:18
2571  Scott Spicher          M 30-34    283/352     1:10:36     2:13:59     3:24:39       11:44   10:54     4:45:22
2572  Karen Gehner           F 40-44    106/230     1:09:39     2:15:17     3:29:36       11:36   10:54     4:45:24
2573  David Oloffo           M 40-44    292/379     1:10:17     2:12:39     3:23:07       12:29   10:54     4:45:25
2574  Carey Socol-Kregsman   F 35-39    123/256     1:16:47     2:25:10     3:35:34       10:05   10:54     4:45:26
2575  Gary Adelkopf          M 40-44    293/379     1:16:47     2:25:10     3:35:34       10:05   10:54     4:45:26
2576  Michael Ellis          M 40-44    294/379     1:06:57     2:11:25     3:26:23       10:33   10:54     4:45:27
2577  Timothy Meyer          M 40-44    295/379     1:06:57     2:11:24     3:26:22       10:35   10:54     4:45:27
2578  Josh Mitzen            M 40-44    296/379     1:08:11     2:11:25     3:24:30       10:37   10:54     4:45:30
2579  Kevin Lefler           M 55-59     64/120     1:10:00     2:13:17     3:24:18       11:33   10:54     4:45:31
2580  Delana Nading          F 45-49     86/180     1:08:37     2:13:05     3:28:55       10:05   10:54     4:45:32
2581  Christian Keuffer      M 30-34    284/352     1:04:26     2:05:09     3:21:30       11:14   10:55     4:45:36
2582  Kamini Muzumdar        F 40-44    107/230     1:21:41     2:29:31     3:37:14        9:54   10:55     4:45:42
2583  Mark Fern              M 35-39    278/392     1:08:44     2:09:21     3:26:38        9:45   10:55     4:45:45
2584  Jen Fern               F 30-34    151/278     1:08:44     2:09:21     3:26:37        9:45   10:55     4:45:46
2585  Breiana McKnight       F 25-29    206/349     1:03:42     2:12:34     3:28:18       10:03   10:55     4:45:47
2586  Ross Graham            M 25-29    247/325     1:05:51     2:04:31     3:19:24       11:43   10:55     4:45:52
2587  Katie Barnes           F 25-29    207/349       58:22     1:55:38     3:12:49       11:20   10:55     4:45:52
2588  Emily Chewning         F 18-24    107/178     1:08:47     2:12:54     3:27:20       10:15   10:55     4:45:53
2589  Sarah Stahl            F 40-44    108/230     1:12:43     2:17:01     3:25:43       11:40   10:55     4:45:54
2590  Saykham Vongsakhamphou M 35-39    279/392     1:05:22     2:08:23     3:27:08       11:19   10:55     4:45:54
2591  Kristopher Kaufman     M 25-29    248/325     1:05:50     2:04:31     3:19:24       12:55   10:55     4:46:00
2592  Robert Hickman         M 18-24    166/205     1:09:54     2:11:13     3:24:15       10:50   10:55     4:46:01
2593  Elizabeth Coburn       F 30-34    152/278     1:08:04     2:08:42     3:17:45       10:39   10:55     4:46:01
2594  Kurt Lohide            M 50-54    162/260     1:08:15     2:09:41     3:25:20       11:56   10:56     4:46:02
2595  Peter Gockerman        M 35-39    280/392     1:09:32     2:10:45     3:25:01       10:30   10:56     4:46:07
2596  Yoshi Inoue            M 25-29    249/325     1:09:51     2:12:39     3:28:41        9:33   10:56     4:46:10
2597  Brittany Sevey         F 18-24    108/178     1:08:30     2:10:33     3:19:29       10:42   10:56     4:46:12
2598  Rebecca Sudduth        F 25-29    208/349     1:13:43     2:27:41     3:37:03        9:24   10:56     4:46:16
2599  Doug Braun             M 60-64      33/75     1:15:19     2:21:33     3:31:52       11:00   10:56     4:46:16
2600  Danielle Coyle         F 18-24    109/178     1:09:31     2:13:25     3:26:15       10:30   10:56     4:46:17
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2601  Chuck Knepfle          M 40-44    297/379     1:16:37     2:19:31     3:28:03       11:15   10:56     4:46:18
2602  Ilham David            F 40-44    109/230     1:13:00     2:14:34     3:23:58       11:20   10:56     4:46:19
2603  Katherine Chapman      F 25-29    209/349     1:06:32     2:02:56     3:11:10       11:37   10:56     4:46:23
2604  Karen Otto             F 25-29    210/349     1:09:05     2:11:48     3:23:16       12:51   10:56     4:46:26
2605  David Cleary           M 50-54    163/260     1:05:48     2:12:34     3:26:21       12:36   10:57     4:46:31
2606  Andrew Schultz         M 25-29    250/325     1:06:13     2:05:57     3:18:13       13:15   10:57     4:46:33
2607  John Seibel            M 25-29    251/325     1:06:14     2:05:57     3:18:13       13:15   10:57     4:46:33
2608  Aaron Zdawczyk         M 25-29    252/325     1:01:06     2:03:07     3:27:43        9:47   10:57     4:46:33
2609  Ruth Baker             F 45-49     87/180     1:12:40     2:17:32     3:29:42       11:10   10:57     4:46:35
2610  Marie Berry            F 35-39    124/256     1:10:09     2:15:01     3:26:42       11:11   10:57     4:46:38
2611  Lisa Dunagan           F 35-39    125/256     1:11:01     2:14:49     3:28:53       11:23   10:57     4:46:44
2612  Jennifer Bartholomew   F 25-29    211/349     1:11:55     2:16:41     3:27:23       10:44   10:57     4:46:46
2613  Christophe Berenger    M 40-44    298/379     1:06:44     2:04:52     3:16:49       12:12   10:58     4:46:55
2614  Sean Hensley           M 35-39    281/392     1:00:40     2:05:27     3:24:24       10:53   10:58     4:46:55
2615  Amy Frank              F 40-44    110/230     1:00:41     2:05:25     3:24:25       10:53   10:58     4:46:55
2616  Emily Gockley          F 35-39    126/256     1:08:29     2:10:41     3:33:41        9:40   10:58     4:46:55
2617  Patricia Kenney        F 30-34    153/278                 2:13:07     3:28:21       10:22   10:58     4:46:57
2618  Joe Gast               M 35-39    282/392     1:08:23     2:11:08     3:24:08       11:47   10:58     4:46:59
2619  Jason Laux             M 30-34    285/352     1:08:14     2:12:55     3:28:11       10:53   10:58     4:47:03
2620  Phebe Satterfield      F 40-44    111/230     1:14:58     2:21:25     3:31:44       11:06   10:58     4:47:04
2621  Brenda Samp            F 35-39    127/256     1:15:26     2:20:43     3:31:38       10:24   10:58     4:47:08
2622  Chelsey Kopp           F 25-29    212/349     1:13:10     2:20:51     3:33:37       10:14   10:58     4:47:10
2623  Nathan Baldwin         M 25-29    253/325     1:05:54     2:05:03     3:20:08       11:36   10:58     4:47:10
2624  Todd Morgan            M 30-34    286/352     1:02:52     2:02:22     3:26:36       12:04   10:58     4:47:11
2625  Karen Dredge           F 45-49     88/180     1:15:13     2:21:30     3:30:32       10:23   10:58     4:47:11
2626  Mary Freitas           F 35-39    128/256     1:12:40     2:19:30     3:32:05       10:56   10:58     4:47:13
2627  Bill Freitas           M 40-44    299/379     1:12:40     2:19:30     3:32:05       10:57   10:58     4:47:14
2628  Amy Owsley             F 30-34    154/278     1:10:36     2:17:37     3:34:37       10:03   10:58     4:47:14
2629  Mitchell Ginsburg      M 40-44    300/379     1:14:00     2:21:48     3:30:37       10:24   10:58     4:47:17
2630  Robin Ziesemer         F 45-49     89/180     1:10:26     2:15:59     3:29:31       11:08   10:58     4:47:19
2631  Peter Levine           M 65-69       4/20     1:10:23     2:17:57     3:33:31        9:50   10:58     4:47:20
2632  Craig O'Sullivan       M 50-54    164/260     1:10:53     2:13:21     3:22:50       10:49   10:59     4:47:22
2633  Margaret Lambertus     F 25-29    213/349     1:10:35     2:16:02     3:29:33       11:08   10:59     4:47:22
2634  Paul Izon              M 50-54    165/260     1:14:04     2:19:52     3:32:47       10:11   10:59     4:47:22
2635  Maggie Paulus          F 25-29    214/349     1:14:56     2:20:06     3:33:34       11:00   10:59     4:47:23
2636  Jaime Pflum            F 30-34    155/278     1:14:56     2:20:06     3:33:35       11:00   10:59     4:47:23
2637  Chris Bauer            F 40-44    112/230     1:12:21     2:20:17     3:30:22       10:46   10:59     4:47:28
2638  Susan Gallo            F 50-54     35/109     1:06:17     2:13:17     3:29:45       10:53   10:59     4:47:33
2639  Christopher Karp       M 50-54    166/260     1:07:56     2:12:49     3:25:04       11:36   10:59     4:47:37
2640  Christian Hubbs        M 18-24    167/205     1:04:35     2:03:02     3:19:13        9:50   10:59     4:47:41
2641  Monica Slack           F 18-24    110/178     1:13:43     2:15:05     3:23:56       10:30   11:00     4:47:48
2642  Charlene Gallagher     F 18-24    111/178     1:13:43     2:15:05     3:23:56       10:30   11:00     4:47:49
2643  Kathy Wisniewski       F 45-49     90/180     1:15:28     2:27:56     3:36:22       10:17   11:00     4:47:56
2644  Don Wisniewski         M 45-49    218/300     1:15:28     2:27:56     3:36:23       10:18   11:00     4:47:57
2645  Daniel Odipo           M 50-54    167/260     1:03:15     2:04:44     3:21:27       12:51   11:00     4:48:01
2646  Nicole Hindersman      F 35-39    129/256     1:11:19     2:15:04     3:29:00       10:32   11:00     4:48:03
2647  Dirk Barnes            M 35-39    283/392     1:01:33     2:06:59     3:25:23       11:29   11:00     4:48:08
2648  Barbara Kennedy        F 50-54     36/109     1:15:45     2:21:28     3:37:49       10:09   11:00     4:48:08
2649  Danny Jaspers          M 25-29    254/325     1:13:54     2:22:14     3:34:56       10:38   11:00     4:48:10
2650  Julio Abanto           M 55-59     65/120     1:13:20     2:15:08     3:25:56       13:03   11:01     4:48:14
2651  Michael Rill           M 25-29    255/325     1:10:48     2:14:36     3:25:57       11:10   11:01     4:48:17
2652  Christine McCallin     F 50-54     37/109     1:15:15     2:24:52     3:35:47       10:23   11:01     4:48:17
2653  Perry Atkins           M 50-54    168/260     1:14:50     2:23:21     3:34:58       10:22   11:01     4:48:19
2654  Catherine Johnson      F 50-54     38/109     1:10:04     2:13:44     3:26:14       11:39   11:01     4:48:20
2655  Mallerie Merchant      F 18-24    112/178     1:18:49     2:24:26     3:36:22        9:59   11:01     4:48:23
2656  Peter Hessling         M 55-59     66/120     1:12:05     2:16:18     3:28:25       12:24   11:01     4:48:23
2657  Michael Cahill         M 25-29    256/325     1:09:52     2:14:16     3:26:54       11:08   11:01     4:48:27
2658  Tiffany Stofel         F 18-24    113/178     1:14:17     2:21:44     3:34:08       10:08   11:01     4:48:28
2659  Kathy Ray              F 45-49     91/180     1:09:01     2:11:43     3:21:35       10:29   11:01     4:48:28
2660  Sean Palazzo           M 18-24    168/205     1:02:27     2:07:15     3:24:39       11:22   11:01     4:48:30
2661  Kimberly Howard        F 35-39    130/256     1:10:31     2:16:18     3:31:07       10:46   11:01     4:48:31
2662  Michael Laurianti      M 50-54    169/260     1:12:02     2:16:01     3:29:59       11:03   11:01     4:48:35
2663  Olivia Potter          F 35-39    131/256     1:18:49     2:24:26     3:36:22       10:11   11:01     4:48:35
2664  Christine Charlson     F 45-49     92/180     1:09:38     2:15:36     3:32:59       10:50   11:02     4:48:39
2665  David Shelton          M 45-49    219/300     1:00:19     1:56:37     3:23:48       10:29   11:02     4:48:39
2666  Phillip Fields         M 60-64      34/75     1:14:26     2:21:29     3:31:56       11:02   11:02     4:48:39
2667  Joe Kelly              M 18-24    169/205     1:18:23     2:24:35     3:36:09        9:11   11:02     4:48:40
2668  Dan Kempken            M 35-39    284/392     1:11:48     2:16:07     3:29:24       11:15   11:02     4:48:41
2669  Elaine Conard          F 45-49     93/180     1:14:41     2:22:02     3:34:11       10:37   11:02     4:48:45
2670  Brendan Cunningham     M 25-29    257/325     1:08:10     2:11:12     3:25:05       10:51   11:02     4:48:46
2671  Celeste Morris         F 18-24    114/178     1:01:12     2:05:31     3:23:44       10:45   11:02     4:48:49
2672  Karen Oliverio         F 40-44    113/230     1:12:28     2:17:38     3:28:53       11:03   11:02     4:48:50
2673  Mike Rogers            M 35-39    285/392     1:13:05     2:16:08     3:29:58       11:26   11:02     4:48:50
2674  Mark Speir             M 40-44    301/379     1:00:12     1:54:06     3:00:00       18:39   11:02     4:48:50
2675  Sharon Turner          F 40-44    114/230                 2:11:32     3:21:26       12:15   11:02     4:48:52
2676  Aimee Fitzgerald       F 35-39    132/256     1:09:39     2:16:10     3:35:08        8:53   11:02     4:48:57
2677  Abby Hagen             F 18-24    115/178     1:14:27     2:20:48     3:31:50       10:43   11:02     4:48:58
2678  Bleda Elibal           M 50-54    170/260     1:14:56     2:21:30     3:21:59        8:16   11:02     4:49:00
2679  Chadd Moore            M 35-39    286/392     1:11:16     2:12:30     3:24:07       11:35   11:02     4:49:00
2680  Joe Prus               M 35-39    287/392     1:10:32     2:13:35     3:28:22       10:27   11:02     4:49:02
2681  Devin Blythe           M 30-34    287/352     1:13:35     2:22:24     3:33:52       10:43   11:02     4:49:04
2682  Luisa Blythe           F 25-29    215/349     1:13:36     2:22:25     3:33:52       10:43   11:02     4:49:04
2683  Steve Murray           M 50-54    171/260     1:10:08     2:17:07     3:22:33       12:46   11:03     4:49:24
2684  Genevieve Brewster     F 45-49     94/180     1:16:09     2:20:15     3:28:43       11:01   11:04     4:49:32
2685  Cindy Southall         F 40-44    115/230     1:08:16     2:12:51     3:28:19       11:32   11:04     4:49:32
2686  Josh Carter            M 30-34    288/352     1:16:09     2:20:15     3:28:47       11:00   11:04     4:49:32
2687  Barb Wallace           F 40-44    116/230     1:08:16     2:12:51     3:28:19       11:33   11:04     4:49:32
2688  Jennifer Ridd          F 25-29    216/349     1:18:53     2:30:22     3:41:59        9:10   11:04     4:49:32
2689  Ben Moore              M 45-49    220/300     1:10:35     2:12:28     3:23:53       13:22   11:04     4:49:35
2690  Ali Ibrahim            M 60-64      35/75     1:16:36     2:25:18     3:37:38       10:23   11:04     4:49:36
2691  Josh Couture           M 30-34    289/352     1:14:21     2:18:59     3:33:23       10:18   11:04     4:49:40
2692  Glen Graubart          M 45-49    221/300     1:11:54     2:17:53     3:31:29       11:40   11:04     4:49:40
2693  Whitney Ryan           F 18-24    116/178     1:12:21     2:19:27     3:33:52       10:11   11:04     4:49:50
2694  James Colborn          M 50-54    172/260     1:09:51     2:12:45     3:25:28       11:47   11:04     4:49:51
2695  Jerry Moddy            M 45-49    222/300       59:37     2:03:52     3:24:00       10:54   11:04     4:49:51
2696  Ralph Manning          M 30-34    290/352     1:15:18     2:22:45     3:36:31       10:42   11:04     4:49:52
2697  James Singler          M 25-29    258/325     1:16:44     2:24:19     3:36:32       10:42   11:04     4:49:52
2698  Jonathan Leggett       M 30-34    291/352     1:04:17     2:07:14     3:32:03        9:07   11:04     4:49:53
2699  Rachel Scheidler       F 18-24    117/178     1:18:20     2:26:11     3:38:29        9:11   11:04     4:49:53
2700  Laura Srivorakiat      F 30-34    156/278     1:12:18     2:18:28     3:33:21       11:02   11:04     4:49:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Scott Palmer           M 45-49    223/300     1:01:49     1:59:43     3:20:33        9:52   11:05     4:50:05
2702  Kelly Snoke            F 30-34    157/278     1:18:37     2:27:52     3:39:33       10:08   11:05     4:50:09
2703  Mark Wehry             M 45-49    224/300     1:06:34     2:12:49     3:29:27       11:02   11:05     4:50:11
2704  Teresa Tam             F 45-49     95/180     1:14:14     2:21:18     3:32:42       11:27   11:05     4:50:13
2705  Melynda Roscoe         F 30-34    158/278     1:13:31     2:22:36     3:36:21       10:40   11:05     4:50:14
2706  Dean Matz              M 55-59     67/120     1:14:30     2:16:59     3:31:08       11:07   11:05     4:50:15
2707  Lauren Hurwitz         F 25-29    217/349     1:19:48     2:27:35     3:40:36        9:48   11:05     4:50:19
2708  Heather Ward O'Malia   F 40-44    117/230     1:13:44     2:20:21     3:33:15       11:08   11:05     4:50:20
2709  Peter Stackpole        M 35-39    288/392     1:13:44     2:20:21     3:33:14       11:09   11:05     4:50:20
2710  Alison Bush            F 25-29    218/349     1:15:28     2:20:19     3:33:28       10:42   11:05     4:50:23
2711  Mike Bush              M 30-34    292/352     1:15:29     2:20:20     3:33:29       10:42   11:05     4:50:23
2712  Jan Quinn              F 55-59      13/50     1:11:53     2:18:04     3:32:42       10:47   11:06     4:50:24
2713  Heather Arlinghaus     F 35-39    133/256     1:09:32     2:15:00     3:26:42       13:18   11:06     4:50:34
2714  Michael McLoughlin     M 30-34    293/352     1:15:23     2:22:59     3:35:26       10:19   11:06     4:50:43
2715  Eric England           M 30-34    294/352     1:15:23     2:22:59     3:35:26       10:19   11:06     4:50:44
2716  Shelly Garza           F 35-39    134/256     1:09:27     2:14:30     3:33:28       10:30   11:06     4:50:47
2717  Erica Hug              F 30-34    159/278     1:14:36     2:20:35     3:34:09       10:47   11:06     4:50:48
2718  Amanda Todd            F 18-24    118/178     1:11:53     2:16:52     3:31:59       10:32   11:06     4:50:48
2719  Phil Min               M 55-59     68/120     1:13:42     2:23:47     3:36:51       10:40   11:07     4:50:52
2720  Chad Thomas            M 35-39    289/392     1:06:48     2:11:00     3:26:30       11:55   11:07     4:50:53
2721  Terrence McCarthy      M 45-49    225/300     1:12:58     2:18:21     3:32:30       11:02   11:07     4:50:57
2722  Christopher Campbell   M 30-34    295/352     1:01:03     1:55:51     3:03:54       10:08   11:07     4:50:57
2723  Linda Carter           F 40-44    118/230     1:04:12     2:05:56     3:28:13       12:23   11:07     4:50:57
2724  Deborah Wheeler        F 40-44    119/230     1:18:54     2:30:24     3:42:00        9:39   11:07     4:50:59
2725  Amy Pinney             F 35-39    135/256     1:18:54     2:30:24     3:41:59        9:40   11:07     4:51:00
2726  Emily Malone           F 25-29    219/349     1:07:01     2:10:54     3:27:01       10:14   11:07     4:51:03
2727  Kristin Ravel          F 18-24    119/178     1:08:23     2:14:48     3:30:01       10:13   11:07     4:51:08
2728  Glen Paulsen           M 60-64      36/75     1:08:33     2:13:58     3:29:48       12:32   11:07     4:51:10
2729  Brian May              M 35-39    290/392     1:12:36     2:18:08     3:31:57       11:17   11:07     4:51:13
2730  Simon Buchman          M 18-24    170/205     1:09:58     2:11:40     3:27:01       11:13   11:07     4:51:16
2731  Amy Collins            F 25-29    220/349     1:08:34     2:13:00     3:30:13       10:36   11:08     4:51:20
2732  Jennifer Gayhart       F 18-24    120/178     1:10:32     2:13:43     3:32:37       10:27   11:08     4:51:20
2733  Michele Owen           F 35-39    136/256     1:08:19     2:13:17     3:27:00       11:55   11:08     4:51:22
2734  Jason Kreul            M 40-44    302/379     1:10:13     2:17:56     3:34:45        9:36   11:08     4:51:23
2735  Patricia Koren         F 50-54     39/109     1:11:57     2:17:38     3:30:22       11:36   11:08     4:51:24
2736  Mike Peters            M 35-39    291/392     1:12:48     2:18:37     3:34:48       11:45   11:08     4:51:24
2737  James Pinson           M 50-54    173/260     1:15:52     2:21:28     3:32:37       11:52   11:08     4:51:27
2738  Robert Jeffries        M 35-39    292/392     1:09:05     2:13:20     3:27:48       10:19   11:08     4:51:28
2739  Alison Neisler         F 30-34    160/278     1:11:56     2:17:42     3:31:21       11:15   11:08     4:51:30
2740  Brad Blettner          M 35-39    293/392     1:09:06     2:12:00     3:29:49       11:39   11:08     4:51:30
2741  Danielle Morgan        F 40-44    120/230     1:10:21     2:12:27     3:23:51       11:20   11:08     4:51:37
2742  Maureen Schlather      F 18-24    121/178     1:06:42     2:15:49     3:31:45       10:04   11:08     4:51:37
2743  Phillip Morgan         M 45-49    226/300     1:10:21     2:12:27     3:23:52       11:20   11:08     4:51:37
2744  Joseph Fritz           M 45-49    227/300     1:12:31     2:16:48     3:32:51       10:26   11:08     4:51:39
2745  Paul Seibert           M 45-49    228/300     1:11:41     2:16:40     3:31:54       10:29   11:08     4:51:39
2746  Amanda Burns           F 25-29    221/349     1:12:32     2:16:50     3:32:53       10:26   11:08     4:51:40
2747  Shannon Arredondo      F 30-34    161/278     1:15:24     2:21:16     3:41:15       10:56   11:09     4:51:45
2748  Ken Chestek            M 55-59     69/120     1:15:54     2:20:58     3:33:26       12:14   11:09     4:51:45
2749  Casey Malone           M 30-34    296/352       53:43     2:11:41     3:27:47       10:16   11:09     4:51:50
2750  Ken Jones              M 40-44    303/379     1:06:45     2:06:39     3:22:25       11:49   11:09     4:51:52
2751  Rick Stephens          M 50-54    174/260     1:11:36     2:15:37     3:27:29       12:02   11:09     4:51:57
2752  Sasha Morey            F 18-24    122/178     1:13:19     2:20:17     3:38:50       10:09   11:09     4:51:59
2753  Karen Koons            F 40-44    121/230     1:21:35     2:28:44     3:39:30        9:40   11:09     4:52:01
2754  Jessica Taylor         F 25-29    222/349     1:05:42     2:10:21     3:27:41       11:44   11:09     4:52:08
2755  Brock Cox              M 35-39    294/392     1:10:17     2:12:31     3:24:18       10:43   11:10     4:52:11
2756  Nanda Nair             M 55-59     70/120     1:08:03     2:14:50     3:28:57       12:30   11:10     4:52:12
2757  David Vanderburgh      M 50-54    175/260     1:12:10     2:16:37     3:28:39       12:19   11:10     4:52:13
2758  Josef Sexton           M 30-34    297/352     1:07:47     2:11:59     3:27:58       11:21   11:10     4:52:14
2759  Richard Adrian         M 35-39    295/392     1:20:36     2:27:24     3:39:53       10:24   11:10     4:52:19
2760  Rich Moore             M 35-39    296/392     1:10:21     2:16:30     3:33:51       10:25   11:10     4:52:22
2761  Rob Moore              M 35-39    297/392     1:10:05     2:13:08     3:32:13       10:24   11:10     4:52:22
2762  Benjamin Barwick       M 25-29    259/325     1:03:53     2:02:31     3:22:53       11:16   11:10     4:52:23
2763  John Digaetano         M 35-39    298/392     1:15:58     2:23:31     3:32:34       10:18   11:10     4:52:26
2764  Kimberly Frye          F 35-39    137/256     1:26:22     2:34:33     3:45:26        9:13   11:10     4:52:27
2765  Stephen Mee            M 55-59     71/120     1:10:23     2:12:50     3:28:23       11:12   11:10     4:52:28
2766  Cathy Russo            F 45-49     96/180     1:14:40     2:23:48     3:37:44       10:24   11:10     4:52:29
2767  Solymar Berrios        F 35-39    138/256     1:09:35     2:16:15     3:31:39       11:39   11:10     4:52:33
2768  Joetta Schmitt         F 40-44    122/230     1:14:42     2:21:01     3:32:57       11:21   11:11     4:52:36
2769  Daniel Gorner          M 40-44    304/379     1:08:10     2:14:10     3:30:15       11:52   11:11     4:52:38
2770  Ross Brewer            M 45-49    229/300     1:05:27     2:08:54     3:25:44       13:21   11:11     4:52:42
2771  Szelim Kong            M 40-44    305/379     1:12:27     2:21:46     3:34:16       10:22   11:11     4:52:43
2772  Rebecca Marshall       F 25-29    223/349     1:13:47     2:20:58     3:36:47       10:33   11:11     4:52:46
2773  Dustin York            M 25-29    260/325     1:16:06     2:24:24     3:39:37       10:00   11:11     4:52:46
2774  Annette Nahulak        F 45-49     97/180     1:12:49     2:16:36     3:28:31       12:06   11:11     4:52:49
2775  Julie Destefano        F 30-34    162/278     1:07:47     2:13:42     3:29:54       11:21   11:11     4:52:49
2776  David Wehrle           M 25-29    261/325     1:04:34     2:07:15     3:27:50        9:10   11:11     4:52:50
2777  Brent Parrish          M 40-44    306/379     1:12:51     2:21:40     3:35:36       11:18   11:11     4:52:51
2778  Shu Sasaki             M 40-44    307/379     1:11:50     2:18:18     3:40:41       10:36   11:11     4:52:52
2779  Bryan Veal             M 50-54    176/260     1:10:24     2:10:29     3:21:11       12:29   11:11     4:53:00
2780  Kristal Bechtold       F 25-29    224/349     1:11:32     2:17:02     3:30:24       12:25   11:12     4:53:03
2781  Jason Testerman        M 35-39    299/392     1:03:43     2:06:37     3:29:29       10:23   11:12     4:53:04
2782  Lance Tharp            M 25-29    262/325     1:11:32     2:17:03     3:30:23       12:26   11:12     4:53:04
2783  Ludmila Bojman         F 55-59      14/50     1:14:05     2:23:27     3:36:15       11:30   11:12     4:53:05
2784  Robert Armstrong       M 35-39    300/392     1:10:24     2:15:29     3:37:16        9:31   11:12     4:53:06
2785  James Fleck            M 40-44    308/379     1:13:56     2:28:36     3:39:32        9:55   11:12     4:53:07
2786  Kevin Croy             M 50-54    177/260     1:09:07     2:13:43     3:34:25        9:56   11:12     4:53:07
2787  Jen Hartman            F 25-29    225/349     1:12:01     2:22:05     3:41:24        9:34   11:12     4:53:08
2788  Kimberly Rogers        F 18-24    123/178     1:08:25     2:18:27     3:32:37       10:51   11:12     4:53:12
2789  Darl Collins           M 50-54    178/260     1:06:45     2:08:12     3:21:13       12:20   11:12     4:53:12
2790  James Patterson        M 50-54    179/260     1:11:41     2:18:23     3:34:17       11:08   11:12     4:53:15
2791  Elizabeth Cavanagh     F 30-34    163/278     1:16:23     2:24:07     3:37:28       10:09   11:12     4:53:15
2792  Philip Richardson      M 35-39    301/392     1:18:16     2:25:54     3:39:00       10:46   11:12     4:53:15
2793  Beth Mays              F 35-39    139/256     1:14:09     2:23:05     3:37:44       10:26   11:12     4:53:16
2794  Raymond Pilon          M 55-59     72/120     1:15:28     2:22:42     3:37:15       10:24   11:12     4:53:18
2795  Wayne Bauman           M 60-64      37/75     1:18:52     2:27:48     3:39:03       11:38   11:12     4:53:18
2796  Edward Masuoka         M 55-59     73/120     1:08:56     2:11:59     3:28:48       11:50   11:12     4:53:18
2797  Paul Franke            M 45-49    230/300     1:09:31     2:18:21     3:33:42       11:44   11:12     4:53:23
2798  Ricky McCreadie        M 30-34    298/352     1:19:46     2:26:41     3:40:36       10:12   11:13     4:53:28
2799  Christopher Boyd       M 40-44    309/379     1:11:23     2:16:01     3:30:28       11:32   11:13     4:53:31
2800  Christine Boyd         F 40-44    123/230     1:11:23     2:16:01     3:30:28       11:31   11:13     4:53:31
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2801  Susan Kleiman          F 25-29    226/349     1:08:39     2:14:02     3:31:37       11:31   11:13     4:53:31
2802  Eugene Vanleeuwen      M 50-54    180/260     1:13:46     2:24:29     3:37:50       10:49   11:13     4:53:37
2803  Samantha Legge         F 35-39    140/256     1:18:22     2:25:33     3:37:59       10:25   11:13     4:53:40
2804  Mary Anne Marciante    F 50-54     40/109     1:14:49     2:22:03     3:35:33       10:12   11:13     4:53:40
2805  Marie Scalisi          F 45-49     98/180     1:14:50     2:22:04     3:35:33       10:12   11:13     4:53:41
2806  Brittany Brenner       F 18-24    124/178     1:07:20     2:11:36     3:31:03       11:56   11:13     4:53:41
2807  Kurt Kreutzmann        M 45-49    231/300     1:13:06     2:19:51     3:37:30        9:15   11:13     4:53:42
2808  Michael Rath           M 50-54    181/260     1:13:08     2:19:52     3:37:29        9:14   11:13     4:53:42
2809  John Cecil             M 55-59     74/120     1:11:13     2:17:27     3:36:25       10:50   11:13     4:53:45
2810  Nicole Belshe          F 25-29    227/349     1:12:42     2:18:18     3:33:10       10:57   11:13     4:53:46
2811  Robert Hein            M 60-64      38/75     1:14:47     2:23:02     3:36:32       10:27   11:13     4:53:48
2812  Kenny Stone            M 45-49    232/300     1:10:34     2:20:48     3:31:43       11:03   11:13     4:53:51
2813  Micha Siegel           M 25-29    263/325     1:13:36     2:21:18     3:35:02       11:04   11:13     4:53:53
2814  Ralph Siegel           M 55-59     75/120     1:13:37     2:21:19     3:35:02       11:05   11:13     4:53:53
2815  Amy Ashcraft           F 30-34    164/278     1:27:00     2:41:50     3:46:16        9:58   11:14     4:53:59
2816  Kelly Slingluff        F 40-44    124/230     1:15:04     2:23:55     3:41:02       10:18   11:14     4:53:59
2817  Robyn Adams            F 35-39    141/256     1:15:04     2:23:55     3:41:02       10:19   11:14     4:54:00
2818  Ben Heath              M 30-34    299/352     1:09:30     2:12:06     3:22:49       12:45   11:14     4:54:03
2819  Kathy Spasoff          F 45-49     99/180     1:13:42     2:23:17     3:38:19       10:28   11:14     4:54:04
2820  Amye Leifling          F 35-39    142/256     1:14:38     2:19:14     3:32:26       11:02   11:14     4:54:11
2821  Lisa Davis             F 35-39    143/256     1:10:17     2:13:55     3:29:13       11:49   11:14     4:54:12
2822  Meghan Butler          F 25-29    228/349     1:17:11     2:24:01     3:36:10       10:57   11:14     4:54:12
2823  Jane Whiteley          F 55-59      15/50     1:20:43     2:27:55     3:39:00       11:19   11:14     4:54:13
2824  William Hurst          M 25-29    264/325     1:09:34     2:15:15     3:33:07       10:10   11:14     4:54:13
2825  Jim Downton            M 45-49    233/300     1:10:49     2:16:13     3:30:34       11:12   11:14     4:54:16
2826  Gregg Fogel            M 45-49    234/300     1:12:41     2:16:42     3:31:31       12:03   11:15     4:54:22
2827  Ira Robinson           M 65-69       5/20     1:19:20     2:30:26     3:42:19       10:44   11:15     4:54:30
2828  Bruce Hare             M 55-59     76/120     1:10:51     2:15:45     3:31:22       11:45   11:15     4:54:36
2829  Tim Rechtim            M 50-54    182/260     1:11:37     2:15:37     3:27:43       12:16   11:15     4:54:37
2830  Julie Cochran          F 45-49    100/180     1:13:33     2:19:07     3:31:35       11:02   11:15     4:54:40
2831  Scott Burke            M 35-39    302/392     1:18:09     2:26:13     3:39:47       11:01   11:16     4:54:51
2832  Kelly Wright           F 30-34    165/278     1:02:48     2:00:40     3:20:17       11:07   11:16     4:54:53
2833  Joshua Hoenie          M 25-29    265/325     1:15:16     2:23:35     3:39:31       10:34   11:16     4:54:55
2834  Darin Powell           M 45-49    235/300     1:15:39     2:32:08     3:41:09       10:32   11:16     4:54:56
2835  Melissa Jones          F 50-54     41/109     1:09:36     2:17:06     3:35:52       11:06   11:16     4:54:57
2836  Benjamin Webster       M 35-39    303/392     1:08:25     2:18:27     3:34:06       10:41   11:16     4:54:57
2837  Mark Sackett           M 60-64      39/75     1:07:54     2:16:01     3:33:05       12:04   11:16     4:55:07
2838  Marie Tedesco          F 60-64       6/24     1:14:06     2:22:59     3:36:53       11:08   11:16     4:55:07
2839  Rick Weber             M 50-54    183/260     1:13:45     2:18:41     3:33:50       11:34   11:16     4:55:11
2840  Victoria Winters       F 40-44    125/230     1:10:22     2:13:03     3:33:26       11:02   11:17     4:55:12
2841  Wendy Benedict         F 40-44    126/230     1:12:01     2:15:25     3:23:44       13:14   11:17     4:55:15
2842  Serena Lee             F 30-34    166/278     1:10:15     2:16:43     3:33:35       11:53   11:17     4:55:18
2843  Jeff McKee             M 40-44    310/379     1:10:46     2:14:59     3:32:14       11:15   11:17     4:55:21
2844  Linda Doll             F 50-54     42/109     1:18:20     2:27:06     3:41:18       10:15   11:17     4:55:21
2845  Mary Beck              F 30-34    167/278     1:14:32     2:24:26     3:40:56        9:32   11:17     4:55:23
2846  Matthew Mulligan       M 35-39    304/392                                                   11:17     4:55:26
2847  Jack Marck             M 45-49    236/300     1:13:44     2:19:30     3:34:31       11:57   11:17     4:55:27
2848  Donna Wiedeburg        F 40-44    127/230     1:15:06     2:21:55     3:36:31       10:51   11:17     4:55:30
2849  Heather McGuire        F 30-34    168/278     1:14:50     2:26:07     3:44:39        9:06   11:17     4:55:36
2850  Justin Wyatt           M 30-34    300/352     1:10:33     2:14:34     3:30:36       12:21   11:17     4:55:36
2851  Dee Dee Powell         F 35-39    144/256     1:14:52     2:26:08     3:44:42        9:06   11:17     4:55:36
2852  Katy Barrales          F 25-29    229/349     1:14:53     2:26:08     3:44:40        9:07   11:17     4:55:36
2853  Robert Thumann         M 35-39    305/392     1:17:55     2:27:23     3:41:52        9:45   11:18     4:55:41
2854  Michelle Thumann       F 30-34    169/278     1:17:56     2:27:23     3:41:53        9:45   11:18     4:55:41
2855  Tim Couch              M 45-49    237/300     1:08:43     2:16:31     3:37:36       11:12   11:18     4:55:42
2856  Heidi Pasqualetti      F 40-44    128/230     1:20:47     2:26:15     3:38:03       10:52   11:18     4:55:43
2857  Marlin Yoder           M 40-44    311/379     1:14:36     2:21:24     3:35:42       11:47   11:18     4:55:46
2858  Michael Smith          M 55-59     77/120     1:15:39     2:26:19     3:40:09       10:20   11:18     4:55:49
2859  Autumn Hallmark        F 18-24    125/178     1:12:28     2:18:58     3:36:31       10:11   11:18     4:55:54
2860  Sharon Renfro          F 50-54     43/109     1:14:51     2:24:08     3:39:41       11:18   11:18     4:56:02
2861  Henry Peters           M 35-39    306/392     1:12:45     2:21:38     3:33:41       11:50   11:18     4:56:02
2862  Russell Hale           M 70-74       2/11     1:18:56     2:30:47     3:43:28       10:32   11:18     4:56:04
2863  Mike Federle           M 50-54    184/260     1:17:46     2:26:23     3:37:12       11:10   11:19     4:56:08
2864  Susan Koenig           F 55-59      16/50     1:14:20     2:19:40     3:32:49       10:10   11:19     4:56:09
2865  Trina Bright           F 45-49    101/180     1:14:09     2:21:28     3:37:21       10:29   11:19     4:56:10
2866  Judy Reilly            F 50-54     44/109     1:14:34     2:19:45     3:32:49       10:11   11:19     4:56:10
2867  Stacy Armstrong        F 35-39    145/256     1:12:48     2:20:42     3:36:54       10:10   11:19     4:56:11
2868  Amy Gray               F 35-39    146/256     1:14:25     2:24:44     3:38:56       10:17   11:19     4:56:11
2869  Emily Hogge            F 25-29    230/349     1:27:00     2:38:25     3:48:02        9:22   11:19     4:56:11
2870  Matthew Kenneway       M 35-39    307/392     1:06:28     2:09:55     3:34:35        9:54   11:19     4:56:11
2871  Maston Klein           M 30-34    301/352     1:14:38     2:17:50     3:29:53       10:27   11:19     4:56:13
2872  Mary Decker            F 40-44    129/230     1:16:00     2:27:28     3:41:25       11:01   11:19     4:56:18
2873  Rohith Srirama         M 30-34    302/352     1:07:00     2:11:19     3:26:01       12:10   11:19     4:56:20
2874  Liza Malamut           F 25-29    231/349     1:18:02     2:27:02     3:40:42       10:52   11:19     4:56:21
2875  Jeff Duell             M 55-59     78/120     1:11:30     2:17:20     3:33:15       12:01   11:19     4:56:22
2876  Randy Thompson         M 40-44    312/379     1:10:35     2:15:12     3:35:01       11:58   11:19     4:56:23
2877  Jill McDonough         F 45-49    102/180     1:17:11     2:26:26     3:41:10       10:34   11:19     4:56:26
2878  Earl Strong            M 50-54    185/260     1:07:15     2:15:51     3:32:47       11:15   11:19     4:56:29
2879  George Benjamin        M 60-64      40/75     1:11:36     2:18:29     3:32:19       12:18   11:20     4:56:31
2880  Mark Miller            M 40-44    313/379     1:15:31     2:26:19     3:42:44       10:46   11:20     4:56:32
2881  Ben Curtis             M 40-44    314/379     1:05:44     2:07:47     3:23:01       11:45   11:20     4:56:32
2882  David Dellifield       M 35-39    308/392     1:10:23     2:13:40     3:29:56       10:51   11:20     4:56:33
2883  Daryl Hallmark         M 50-54    186/260     1:12:28     2:17:24     3:32:49       12:26   11:20     4:56:34
2884  Donna McCuiston        F 35-39    147/256     1:18:54     2:30:24     3:42:00       12:36   11:20     4:56:34
2885  Rivka Kompel           F 35-39    148/256     1:18:07     2:25:18     3:37:14       11:38   11:20     4:56:35
2886  Christina Phillips     F 30-34    170/278     1:13:23     2:20:36     3:34:04       11:30   11:20     4:56:36
2887  Ellen Beerman          F 35-39    149/256     1:12:31     2:17:34     3:34:21       11:20   11:20     4:56:37
2888  Matt Hagan             M 30-34    303/352     1:14:44     2:19:19     3:29:21       12:20   11:20     4:56:38
2889  Lisa Herbert           F 35-39    150/256     1:11:30     2:19:20     3:36:47       10:32   11:20     4:56:40
2890  Christopher Swetckie   M 35-39    309/392     1:09:08     2:10:53     3:25:47       13:28   11:20     4:56:41
2891  Katie West             F 25-29    232/349     1:14:45     2:21:31     3:39:18        9:44   11:20     4:56:44
2892  Jessica Spradlin       F 25-29    233/349     1:14:53     2:26:05     3:42:20        9:50   11:20     4:56:45
2893  Ruby Parcd             F 30-34    171/278     1:20:46     2:27:40     3:42:06       10:11   11:20     4:56:45
2894  Mark Antrobus          M 30-34    304/352     1:05:21     2:06:17     3:27:29        9:52   11:20     4:56:46
2895  Bob Herzog             M 35-39    310/392     1:09:31     2:13:39     3:31:46       11:32   11:20     4:56:48
2896  David Winfrey          M 40-44    315/379     1:14:08     2:22:26     3:38:41       11:22   11:20     4:56:49
2897  John Early             M 35-39    311/392     1:15:04     2:23:19     3:38:42       11:21   11:20     4:56:49
2898  Tim Slaughter          M 50-54    187/260     1:05:23     2:09:07     3:28:02       11:50   11:20     4:56:51
2899  Vicki Tensmeyer        F 45-49    103/180     1:07:56     2:12:42     3:28:43       14:42   11:20     4:56:55
2900  Eric Benson            M 40-44    316/379     1:15:25     2:23:29     3:38:13       11:31   11:21     4:56:57
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2901  Ronald Zinn            M 45-49    238/300     1:15:27     2:23:29     3:38:12       11:24   11:21     4:56:58
2902  Steve Luttrell         M 40-44    317/379     1:00:43     2:15:35     3:36:47       10:18   11:21     4:56:59
2903  Joshua Nussbaum        M 18-24    171/205     1:00:18     2:06:07     3:17:28       13:32   11:21     4:57:00
2904  David Peitsch          M 40-44    318/379     1:12:32     2:18:18     3:33:40       12:55   11:21     4:57:03
2905  Jill Gerdeman          F 30-34    172/278     1:12:46     2:19:36     3:36:29       10:51   11:21     4:57:05
2906  Jimmy Kearns           M 35-39    312/392     1:08:04     2:14:15     3:35:23       11:08   11:21     4:57:06
2907  Sarah Steenblock       F 18-24    126/178     1:14:09     2:24:47     3:39:31       11:26   11:21     4:57:07
2908  Kasey Gust             F 18-24    127/178     1:14:09     2:24:47     3:39:32       11:27   11:21     4:57:08
2909  Ashley Kranz           F 25-29    234/349     1:09:39     2:12:57     3:30:09        9:59   11:21     4:57:08
2910  Jacqueline Coates      F 18-24    128/178     1:14:10     2:24:47     3:39:34       11:24   11:21     4:57:08
2911  Kris Flaska            M 50-54    188/260     1:14:05     2:23:05     3:38:27       11:46   11:21     4:57:09
2912  Susan Haag             F 40-44    130/230     1:19:50     2:28:40     3:43:19       10:32   11:21     4:57:13
2913  Dan Molnar             M 50-54    189/260     1:18:58     2:28:01     3:42:27       10:15   11:21     4:57:14
2914  Brad Noack             M 25-29    266/325     1:18:22     2:27:28     3:42:01       10:46   11:21     4:57:18
2915  Julia Schmidt          F 25-29    235/349     1:18:22     2:27:28     3:42:01       10:46   11:21     4:57:18
2916  Rachel Followay        F 30-34    173/278     1:15:58     2:24:27     3:38:54       11:50   11:21     4:57:20
2917  Jessica Baker          F 25-29    236/349     1:08:04     2:14:05     3:34:28       10:38   11:21     4:57:21
2918  Jeremey Followay       M 30-34    305/352     1:15:58     2:24:27     3:38:25       11:51   11:21     4:57:21
2919  Kim Tiemeier           F 35-39    151/256     1:11:37     2:15:38     3:34:28       10:44   11:22     4:57:23
2920  Jessica Stanton        F 25-29    237/349     1:18:50     2:30:20     3:42:01       11:18   11:22     4:57:37
2921  Kevin Nietert          M 45-49    239/300     1:13:09     2:20:27     3:37:08       11:48   11:22     4:57:38
2922  Rebecca Defevers       F 35-39    152/256     1:17:29     2:25:34     3:40:06       10:44   11:22     4:57:39
2923  Jason Miles            M 35-39    313/392     1:25:33     2:35:51     3:45:57        9:45   11:22     4:57:39
2924  Mary Douglas           F 45-49    104/180     1:10:03     2:17:16     3:41:33       10:28   11:22     4:57:44
2925  Debbie Raniere         F 40-44    131/230     1:11:00     2:20:19     3:38:33       11:35   11:22     4:57:47
2926  Jessica Roman          F 25-29    238/349     1:18:58     2:28:11     3:42:39       10:40   11:22     4:57:48
2927  Dean Wisner            M 50-54    190/260     1:16:43     2:24:16     3:40:00       10:52   11:23     4:57:52
2928  Don Becker             M 45-49    240/300     1:11:09     2:15:07     3:31:44       11:33   11:23     4:57:53
2929  Christopher Fryer      M 25-29    267/325     1:10:07     2:19:26     3:39:48        7:55   11:23     4:57:56
2930  Douglas Klein          M 45-49    241/300     1:15:39     2:28:48     3:47:13        7:12   11:23     4:58:00
2931  Lisa Schultz           F 25-29    239/349     1:13:09     2:20:52     3:38:05       11:16   11:23     4:58:01
2932  Andrea Smoktonowicz    F 30-34    174/278     1:11:02     2:17:38     3:35:05       11:10   11:23     4:58:14
2933  Paul Miller            M 35-39    314/392     1:15:02     2:22:41     3:37:48       11:07   11:23     4:58:15
2934  Deanna Salapa          F 18-24    129/178     1:08:01     2:14:05     3:36:06       11:21   11:24     4:58:16
2935  Rebekah Tipton         F 30-34    175/278     1:10:22     2:19:50     3:34:54       11:41   11:24     4:58:21
2936  Frank Liegibel         M 45-49    242/300     1:13:27     2:24:04     3:33:02       11:55   11:24     4:58:21
2937  Charley Eiser          M 18-24    172/205     1:12:46     2:15:55     3:36:42       10:25   11:24     4:58:21
2938  Kate Romer             F 25-29    240/349     1:06:24     2:12:54     3:35:41       10:49   11:24     4:58:23
2939  Steve Black            M 60-64      41/75     1:16:52     2:26:30     3:40:08       11:42   11:24     4:58:26
2940  Eric Stephenson        M 35-39    315/392     1:07:09     2:13:52     3:38:38       11:23   11:24     4:58:31
2941  Michael Daugherty Ii   M 25-29    268/325     1:17:40     2:24:17     3:35:30       12:18   11:24     4:58:33
2942  Tim Suffel             M 18-24    173/205     1:23:31     2:30:54     3:47:45        9:49   11:24     4:58:40
2943  Matthew Yoke           M 25-29    269/325     1:13:14     2:22:12     3:37:08       11:23   11:24     4:58:41
2944  Elizabeth Moff         F 18-24    130/178     1:23:33     2:34:15     3:47:45        9:49   11:25     4:58:42
2945  Tom Griffin            M 30-34    306/352     1:19:02     2:28:11     3:42:41       10:35   11:25     4:58:42
2946  Cindy Young            F 50-54     45/109     1:10:41     2:18:10     3:35:19       11:12   11:25     4:58:43
2947  Greg Gottschlich       M 50-54    191/260     1:10:41     2:18:11     3:35:22       11:23   11:25     4:58:43
2948  Iain Hughes            M 45-49    243/300     1:19:05     2:28:15     3:42:41       11:31   11:25     4:58:48
2949  Char Bledsoe           F 45-49    105/180     1:19:01     2:28:15     3:42:41       11:31   11:25     4:58:48
2950  Shirley Sirois         F 60-64       7/24     1:18:23     2:27:12     3:41:34       11:22   11:25     4:58:49
2951  Eric Bowling           M 40-44    319/379     1:14:42     2:20:02     3:36:19       10:18   11:25     4:58:50
2952  Allen Raines           M 40-44    320/379     1:02:51     2:05:06     3:27:25       11:34   11:25     4:58:58
2953  Midge Hines            F 45-49    106/180     1:19:20     2:27:59     3:44:09       10:46   11:25     4:58:58
2954  Dan Harmeyer           M 35-39    316/392     1:08:41     2:10:47     3:28:12       10:34   11:25     4:59:01
2955  Mike Mazurek           M 18-24    174/205     1:17:32     2:24:42     3:39:14       10:51   11:25     4:59:05
2956  Aimee Collins          F 25-29    241/349     1:17:32     2:24:43     3:39:12       10:51   11:25     4:59:05
2957  Chris McAllister       M 45-49    244/300     1:15:48     2:23:39     3:37:06       12:42   11:25     4:59:05
2958  Sara Buursma           F 25-29    242/349     1:17:31     2:24:42     3:39:14       10:53   11:26     4:59:08
2959  Greg Bell              M 50-54    192/260     1:10:01     2:09:05     3:26:16       13:12   11:26     4:59:10
2960  Stewart Marquina       M 35-39    317/392     1:10:50     2:17:08     3:32:05       13:22   11:26     4:59:11
2961  Matthias Fischer       M 50-54    193/260     1:14:50     2:23:38     3:42:28       10:09   11:26     4:59:12
2962  Marti Vardai           F 30-34    176/278     1:15:38     2:24:56     3:40:30       10:18   11:26     4:59:14
2963  Greg Wood              M 18-24    175/205     1:21:26     2:34:20     3:47:20        9:57   11:26     4:59:15
2964  Amanda Lotycz          F 18-24    131/178     1:12:54     2:22:04     3:38:31       10:38   11:26     4:59:19
2965  Kristin Greiser        F 35-39    153/256     1:19:10     2:26:32     3:39:35       11:32   11:26     4:59:21
2966  Kristi Tatro           F 30-34    177/278     1:14:40     2:29:10     3:44:04       10:35   11:26     4:59:22
2967  John Lee               M 45-49    245/300     1:10:02     2:16:40     3:34:46       12:24   11:26     4:59:22
2968  Brent Houk             M 30-34    307/352     1:13:44     2:23:08     3:41:27       11:15   11:26     4:59:23
2969  Sara Stickler          F 18-24    132/178     1:10:32     2:17:19     3:34:07       11:26   11:26     4:59:23
2970  Rebecca Keever         F 45-49    107/180     1:09:43     2:15:09     3:32:32       12:10   11:26     4:59:24
2971  Tom Strite             M 50-54    194/260     1:13:33     2:20:08     3:37:07       11:08   11:26     4:59:25
2972  Dianne Strite          F 50-54     46/109     1:13:33     2:20:08     3:37:08       11:08   11:26     4:59:25
2973  Mary Gaertner          F 18-24    133/178     1:13:34     2:20:43     3:34:12       11:53   11:26     4:59:26
2974  George Elliott         M 50-54    195/260     1:21:26     2:34:17     3:42:21       11:34   11:26     4:59:29
2975  Steven Park            M 50-54    196/260     1:09:15     2:09:49     3:28:34       12:22   11:26     4:59:30
2976  Josiah Osterfeld       M 25-29    270/325     1:08:08     2:11:54     3:35:10        8:09   11:26     4:59:31
2977  Marissa Wingate        F 30-34    178/278     1:14:43     2:21:31     3:39:17       10:00   11:27     4:59:37
2978  Christianne Howard     F 30-34    179/278     1:08:07     2:12:47     3:31:12       11:14   11:27     4:59:38
2979  Adrianna Melchior      F 30-34    180/278     1:14:45     2:21:31     3:39:18       10:00   11:27     4:59:38
2980  Jeremy Osterfeld       M 30-34    308/352     1:08:09     2:11:53     3:35:09        8:22   11:27     4:59:41
2981  Christopher Tranter    M 25-29    271/325     1:14:12     2:23:01     3:40:28       11:34   11:27     4:59:43
2982  Nancy Rue              F 45-49    108/180     1:11:38     2:17:12     3:43:03       10:58   11:27     4:59:46
2983  Amy Hoeper             F 50-54     47/109                 2:38:50     3:47:01       11:01   11:27     4:59:48
2984  Kate Catalanotto       F 35-39    154/256                 2:38:50     3:47:01       11:02   11:27     4:59:48
2985  Michael Rosenthal      M 60-64      42/75     1:15:32     2:18:44     3:32:33       11:13   11:27     4:59:49
2986  Andrea Myloyde         F 40-44    132/230     1:12:37     2:19:42     3:38:25       10:52   11:27     4:59:49
2987  Thomas Cardelli        M 50-54    197/260     1:09:33     2:14:02     3:34:10       11:06   11:27     4:59:49
2988  Mary Beth Danker       F 50-54     48/109     1:15:15     2:25:17     3:42:16       11:07   11:27     4:59:51
2989  Tonya Foreman          F 45-49    109/180     1:15:18     2:25:18     3:42:15       11:07   11:27     4:59:51
2990  Theresa Vasil          F 25-29    243/349     1:14:20     2:20:58     3:37:04       11:53   11:27     4:59:54
2991  Scott Fryman           M 30-34    309/352     1:13:07     2:17:07     3:35:48       10:33   11:27     4:59:55
2992  Rachel Dean            F 30-34    181/278     1:15:56     2:24:41     3:40:03       10:38   11:27     4:59:59
2993  Stephen Price          M 50-54    198/260     1:16:02     2:25:43     3:41:23       11:31   11:28     5:00:01
2994  Rachel Lehman          F 35-39    155/256     1:13:49     2:26:34     3:40:54       10:33   11:28     5:00:02
2995  Douglas Buse           M 60-64      43/75     1:12:00     2:14:08     3:37:42       11:25   11:28     5:00:04
2996  Maghan Lunsford        F 25-29    244/349     1:11:34     2:17:23     3:29:08       12:31   11:28     5:00:12
2997  Heather Luedtke        F 40-44    133/230     1:15:13     2:25:16     3:42:15       11:25   11:28     5:00:17
2998  Paul Boehm             M 45-49    246/300     1:13:13     2:18:04     3:35:58       12:07   11:28     5:00:18
2999  Karl Fricke            M 45-49    247/300     1:12:39     2:20:08     3:35:11       11:58   11:28     5:00:21
3000  Allison Kropp          F 30-34    182/278     1:23:55     2:36:57     3:51:14        9:48   11:29     5:00:27
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3001  Keith Chasse           M 35-39    318/392     1:16:12     2:25:46     3:41:08       11:19   11:29     5:00:28
3002  Patricia Shannon       F 40-44    134/230     1:16:12     2:25:46     3:41:08       11:19   11:29     5:00:28
3003  Alok Garg              M 30-34    310/352     1:13:51     2:21:20     3:42:32       10:59   11:29     5:00:36
3004  Dewayne Stansell       M 45-49    248/300     1:17:28     2:24:30     3:38:56       10:47   11:29     5:00:36
3005  David Hopkins          M 35-39    319/392     1:12:17     2:21:34     3:42:29       10:44   11:29     5:00:39
3006  Lynn Richards          F 40-44    135/230     1:14:59     2:22:39     3:39:03       10:41   11:29     5:00:40
3007  Lucas Hazlett          M 25-29    272/325       57:35     1:55:27     3:20:22       10:38   11:29     5:00:42
3008  Melvin Bedree          M 50-54    199/260     1:12:39     2:20:08     3:35:11       12:21   11:29     5:00:44
3009  Robert Conkel          M 30-34    311/352     1:10:25     2:19:52     3:37:46       10:36   11:29     5:00:50
3010  Elizabeth Beck         F 50-54     49/109     1:17:23     2:25:25     3:39:48       11:06   11:30     5:00:53
3011  Vickie Saccone         F 50-54     50/109     1:17:23     2:25:26     3:39:47       11:07   11:30     5:00:53
3012  Daniel Brummett        M 30-34    312/352     1:15:00     2:20:34     3:34:58       10:38   11:30     5:00:56
3013  Brendan Reidy          M 30-34    313/352     1:17:39     2:23:54     3:39:24       11:25   11:30     5:00:57
3014  Wendy Finke            F 50-54     51/109     1:11:15     2:20:49     3:37:11       11:44   11:30     5:01:01
3015  Renee Dey              F 45-49    110/180     1:15:06     2:25:11     3:40:42       11:57   11:30     5:01:02
3016  Harrlson Hardt         M 18-24    176/205     1:08:48     2:15:26     3:39:19       10:27   11:30     5:01:02
3017  Caren Delong           F 18-24    134/178     1:23:49     2:28:34     3:41:36       11:21   11:30     5:01:03
3018  Lynne Wysong           F 50-54     52/109     1:23:49     2:28:34     3:41:36       11:22   11:30     5:01:03
3019  Ana Levy               F 25-29    245/349     1:18:43     2:31:11     3:47:06       10:28   11:30     5:01:04
3020  Terri Brockman         F 35-39    156/256     1:12:54     2:17:23     3:37:41       10:46   11:30     5:01:06
3021  Bonnie Kruger          F 50-54     53/109     1:17:08     2:25:51     3:42:44       11:21   11:30     5:01:07
3022  Robert Kruger          M 55-59     79/120     1:17:08     2:25:52     3:42:44       11:22   11:30     5:01:07
3023  Carl Kappes            M 50-54    200/260     1:13:48     2:23:06     3:38:37       11:09   11:30     5:01:09
3024  Guy Klarfeld           M 25-29    273/325     1:09:14     2:12:40     3:44:16        9:51   11:30     5:01:10
3025  Gregory Horn           M 50-54    201/260     1:08:30     2:13:24     3:35:09       12:03   11:30     5:01:17
3026  Nicholas Sala          M 25-29    274/325     1:05:35     2:06:36     3:29:55       10:16   11:31     5:01:19
3027  David Burgest          M 40-44    321/379     1:07:17     2:13:26     3:34:50       11:17   11:31     5:01:26
3028  Pete Bochek            M 50-54    202/260     1:07:28     2:12:11     3:48:37        9:39   11:31     5:01:26
3029  Jeff Bagley            M 45-49    249/300     1:13:08     2:19:52     3:37:29       12:31   11:31     5:01:30
3030  Dave Barckholtz        M 40-44    322/379     1:13:08     2:19:54     3:37:31       12:31   11:31     5:01:30
3031  Shanna Barton          F 25-29    246/349     1:13:38     2:18:16     3:36:40       11:47   11:31     5:01:35
3032  Andy Barton            M 25-29    275/325     1:13:38     2:18:16     3:36:41       11:48   11:31     5:01:35
3033  Bruce Hnery            M 40-44    323/379     1:18:49     2:28:03     3:42:30       12:25   11:31     5:01:38
3034  Brooke Huffman         F 30-34    183/278     1:18:51     2:26:48     3:39:27       11:30   11:32     5:01:46
3035  Tamara Singer          F 35-39    157/256     1:11:59     2:16:54     3:36:48       11:12   11:32     5:01:46
3036  Chris Huffman          M 30-34    314/352     1:18:51     2:26:49     3:39:27       11:30   11:32     5:01:46
3037  Michael Singer         M 35-39    320/392     1:12:00     2:16:54     3:36:47       11:12   11:32     5:01:46
3038  Lisa Fain              F 35-39    158/256     1:17:38     2:32:28     3:45:42       10:27   11:32     5:01:47
3039  Aime Nickel            F 35-39    159/256     1:17:38     2:32:28     3:45:42       10:27   11:32     5:01:47
3040  Jessyca Wojtkiewilz    F 30-34    184/278     1:15:20     2:23:08     3:39:33       10:38   11:32     5:01:49
3041  Erin Payne             F 30-34    185/278     1:15:20     2:23:08     3:39:33       10:39   11:32     5:01:50
3042  David McLeod           M 30-34    315/352     1:04:29     2:05:12     3:29:39       10:51   11:32     5:01:51
3043  Alicia Bowman          F 30-34    186/278     1:13:22     2:22:19     3:40:40       11:24   11:32     5:01:52
3044  Dale Sanko             M 35-39    321/392     1:15:50     2:25:57     3:43:22       10:15   11:32     5:01:57
3045  Pamela Pompelia        F 55-59      17/50                 2:17:41     3:40:22       11:54   11:32     5:01:58
3046  Cindy Rust             F 55-59      18/50     1:15:58     2:25:19     3:46:54       10:52   11:32     5:02:00
3047  Glen Chun              M 50-54    203/260     1:18:55     2:30:22     3:44:55       11:04   11:32     5:02:02
3048  Traci Schommer         F 35-39    160/256     1:15:51     2:24:55     3:40:57       11:42   11:32     5:02:06
3049  Laura Huesman          F 50-54     54/109     1:13:00     2:28:28     3:42:53       12:25   11:32     5:02:10
3050  Kristin Carlson        F 18-24    135/178     1:08:43     2:14:25     3:41:17       10:17   11:33     5:02:14
3051  Rusty Cronk            M 35-39    322/392     1:09:38     2:11:07     3:26:50       13:58   11:33     5:02:15
3052  Matthew Dirheimer      M 25-29    276/325     1:01:18     2:08:45     3:40:25        9:10   11:33     5:02:18
3053  Donna O'Leary          F 30-34    187/278     1:14:43     2:26:43     3:44:08       11:13   11:33     5:02:26
3054  Charles Carroll        M 25-29    277/325     1:17:18     2:25:04     3:43:00        9:36   11:33     5:02:36
3055  David Geoghegan        M 30-34    316/352                                                   11:34     5:02:37
3056  Jennifer Glass         F 35-39    161/256     1:12:33     2:22:53     3:40:01       10:09   11:34     5:02:41
3057  Mandy Singer           F 25-29    247/349     1:12:18     2:18:21     3:34:28       12:24   11:34     5:02:43
3058  Charles Manthey        M 60-64      44/75     1:17:37     2:27:06     3:42:47       11:55   11:34     5:02:45
3059  Bradley Dixon          M 35-39    323/392     1:22:12     2:34:05     3:49:25       10:06   11:34     5:02:46
3060  Mindy Johnson          F 35-39    162/256     1:22:12     2:34:06     3:49:25       10:07   11:34     5:02:46
3061  Tim Tompkins           M 50-54    204/260     1:17:50     2:30:48     3:44:07       11:59   11:34     5:02:47
3062  Tyler James            M 35-39    324/392     1:20:44     2:25:32     3:43:07       12:44   11:34     5:02:49
3063  Barry Schuetz          M 50-54    205/260     1:22:58     2:35:43     3:50:41        9:40   11:34     5:02:50
3064  William Springer       M 45-49    250/300     1:14:14     2:21:27     3:36:11       11:36   11:34     5:02:52
3065  Beth Coduti            F 25-29    248/349     1:22:16     2:34:30     3:48:24       10:35   11:34     5:02:53
3066  Amy Clements           F 30-34    188/278     1:20:11     2:31:22     3:46:34       11:10   11:34     5:02:54
3067  Tasha Ruth             F 30-34    189/278     1:08:36     2:18:27     3:40:11       10:44   11:34     5:02:55
3068  Ken Hoffman            M 35-39    325/392     1:15:43     2:25:53     3:44:13       11:14   11:34     5:02:58
3069  Samantha Allen         F 25-29    249/349     1:12:57     2:26:12     3:41:36       12:25   11:35     5:03:06
3070  Jonathan Muench        M 18-24    177/205     1:10:08     2:19:28     3:39:50       11:23   11:35     5:03:07
3071  Mary Wert              F 18-24    136/178     1:19:10     2:27:12     3:41:28       10:13   11:35     5:03:13
3072  Cathy Woods            F 50-54     55/109     1:15:15     2:24:53     3:42:12       11:24   11:35     5:03:13
3073  Susan Beck             F 55-59      19/50     1:21:27     2:34:20     3:47:21       11:03   11:35     5:03:17
3074  Nicole Hutzel          F 35-39    163/256                                                   11:35     5:03:17
3075  Paul Hudak             M 45-49    251/300     1:03:31     2:05:36     3:27:23       15:09   11:35     5:03:21
3076  Richard Haglage        M 50-54    206/260     1:21:51     2:33:47     3:48:53       11:22   11:35     5:03:22
3077  Timothy Dufau          M 25-29    278/325     1:07:50     2:17:36     3:43:46        9:33   11:36     5:03:30
3078  Kristen O'Connor       F 18-24    137/178     1:12:57     2:20:49     3:37:40       13:12   11:36     5:03:33
3079  Matt Larsen            M 35-39    326/392     1:08:17     2:10:27     3:38:25       11:49   11:36     5:03:35
3080  Thomas Gabelman        M 50-54    207/260     1:15:03     2:27:19     3:46:07       11:23   11:36     5:03:35
3081  Abigail Horn           F 18-24    138/178     1:18:20     2:26:11     3:41:37       10:36   11:36     5:03:37
3082  Connie Pabst           F 18-24    139/178     1:14:47     2:24:44     3:38:48       11:57   11:36     5:03:42
3083  Kent Wylie             M 55-59     80/120     1:24:28     2:41:30     3:53:26       10:08   11:36     5:03:53
3084  Steve Ulm              M 55-59     81/120     1:13:20     2:18:50     3:30:53       13:26   11:36     5:03:53
3085  Peter Tarkin           M 30-34    317/352     1:09:03     2:15:35     3:40:31        9:57   11:36     5:03:56
3086  Scott Greene           M 40-44    324/379     1:14:54     2:29:18     3:49:59       10:49   11:37     5:03:57
3087  Mike Holmes            M 40-44    325/379     1:14:55     2:29:17     3:50:00       10:49   11:37     5:03:57
3088  Bonnie Brown           F 25-29    250/349     1:14:58     2:26:15     3:44:07       11:14   11:37     5:03:58
3089  Kenneth Cornell        M 45-49    252/300     1:13:15     2:19:44     3:35:38       12:22   11:37     5:04:00
3090  Larry Huston           M 55-59     82/120     1:11:54     2:18:15     3:39:41       11:58   11:37     5:04:00
3091  Tracey Minnix          F 40-44    136/230     1:14:58     2:26:15     3:44:06       11:16   11:37     5:04:00
3092  Courtney McKeen        F 30-34    190/278     1:24:07     2:31:16     3:42:08       12:09   11:37     5:04:08
3093  Theodore Wilson        M 50-54    208/260     1:03:56     2:06:09     3:29:10       13:38   11:37     5:04:17
3094  Karen Brassfield       F 45-49    111/180     1:12:47     2:23:00     3:43:00       11:47   11:37     5:04:17
3095  Emily Losacker         F 18-24    140/178     1:12:25     2:19:44     3:39:04       12:15   11:37     5:04:17
3096  Elizabeth Crowe        F 35-39    164/256     1:15:24     2:26:50     3:43:26       11:09   11:37     5:04:21
3097  Chris Hinderer         M 40-44    326/379     1:12:25     2:19:44     3:39:05       12:18   11:37     5:04:21
3098  Destiny Thomas         F 30-34    191/278     1:15:25     2:26:50     3:43:26       11:10   11:37     5:04:21
3099  John Crager            M 50-54    209/260     1:09:22     2:20:45     3:39:15       12:16   11:37     5:04:22
3100  Cy Rohan               M 45-49    253/300     1:09:21     2:20:46     3:39:15       12:17   11:38     5:04:22
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3101  Kristi Liberati        F 40-44    137/230     1:16:51     2:26:24     3:40:15       12:11   11:38     5:04:28
3102  Brian Imertreijs       M 35-39    327/392     1:10:13     2:22:43     3:42:12       10:59   11:38     5:04:30
3103  Chrissy Lacombe        F 40-44    138/230     1:09:07     2:27:40     3:44:12       11:58   11:38     5:04:31
3104  Barney Nowicki         M 55-59     83/120     1:15:17     2:22:47     3:38:43       12:49   11:38     5:04:32
3105  Sandy Padgett          F 55-59      20/50     1:25:56     2:35:21     3:49:44       10:05   11:38     5:04:35
3106  Renee Steele           F 55-59      21/50     1:25:55     2:35:22     3:49:43       10:06   11:38     5:04:36
3107  Brian Forschner        M 30-34    318/352     1:14:07     2:21:29     3:39:51       11:16   11:39     5:04:51
3108  Amy Donnells           F 30-34    192/278     1:16:59     2:27:31     3:47:19       10:52   11:39     5:04:55
3109  Teresa Hennessey       F 35-39    165/256     1:17:00     2:27:32     3:47:19       10:52   11:39     5:04:55
3110  Brian Forschner        M 65-69       6/20     1:14:10     2:21:30     3:39:51       11:21   11:39     5:05:00
3111  Michael Mazur          M 45-49    254/300     1:09:42     2:13:25     3:32:55       11:56   11:39     5:05:09
3112  Tracy Becker           F 30-34    193/278     1:17:07     2:29:28     3:44:30       10:44   11:39     5:05:13
3113  Jeff Chapman           M 50-54    210/260     1:17:07     2:29:28     3:44:30       10:44   11:39     5:05:14
3114  Scott Momburg          M 45-49    255/300     1:14:13     2:22:25     3:42:15       11:46   11:40     5:05:19
3115  Paul Linden            M 50-54    211/260     1:10:58     2:16:30     3:35:35       12:07   11:40     5:05:22
3116  Heather Mast           F 35-39    166/256     1:13:25     2:22:31     3:43:01       11:46   11:40     5:05:27
3117  Harry Helsel           M 35-39    328/392     1:07:50     2:17:16     3:40:23       11:38   11:40     5:05:28
3118  Jeannie Helsel         F 30-34    194/278     1:07:50     2:17:16     3:40:25       11:38   11:40     5:05:28
3119  Karen Sanchez          F 50-54     56/109     1:18:30     2:27:42     3:43:23       11:48   11:40     5:05:31
3120  Colin Solis            M 18-24    178/205     1:23:33     2:30:54     3:47:45       10:23   11:40     5:05:33
3121  Mike Schuetter         M 40-44    327/379     1:20:28     2:30:23     3:44:35       12:49   11:40     5:05:34
3122  Dennis Earle           M 45-49    256/300     1:15:33     2:24:57     3:43:44       11:07   11:40     5:05:34
3123  Laura Watson           F 18-24    141/178     1:23:33     2:34:15     3:47:46       10:23   11:40     5:05:34
3124  Marianne Tefft         F 50-54     57/109     1:15:33     2:24:58     3:43:46       11:08   11:40     5:05:35
3125  Coral Gonzalez         F 35-39    167/256     1:12:59     2:24:44     3:44:04       11:15   11:41     5:05:42
3126  Kathryn Krupnik        F 25-29    251/349     1:18:57     2:36:14     3:51:55       10:00   11:41     5:05:46
3127  Beth Sandman           F 25-29    252/349     1:14:04     2:21:36     3:41:13       11:17   11:41     5:05:48
3128  Cal Cutler             M 40-44    328/379     1:18:03     2:27:04     3:44:32       10:37   11:41     5:05:51
3129  Melissa Tevis          F 30-34    195/278     1:20:44     2:29:07     3:44:41       12:00   11:41     5:05:52
3130  Greg Owens             M 35-39    329/392     1:07:14     2:14:18     3:35:12       12:35   11:41     5:05:54
3131  April Ptacek           F 18-24    142/178     1:19:28     2:33:13     3:49:48       10:37   11:41     5:05:56
3132  Kelle Pido             F 40-44    139/230     1:10:08     2:16:20     3:40:11       11:49   11:41     5:05:57
3133  Kristine Nelson        F 40-44    140/230     1:13:42     2:23:26     3:46:05       10:08   11:41     5:06:01
3134  Robert Betz            M 55-59     84/120     1:13:42     2:23:26     3:46:05       10:09   11:41     5:06:02
3135  Lisa Fleming           F 45-49    112/180     1:17:34     2:27:03     3:46:28       11:18   11:41     5:06:05
3136  Elaine Marchese        F 45-49    113/180     1:19:31     2:28:47     3:48:59       10:11   11:41     5:06:06
3137  Gene Cooper            M 35-39    330/392     1:05:31     2:10:03     3:34:21       11:08   11:41     5:06:07
3138  Ray Wisher             M 25-29    279/325     1:03:37     2:09:27     3:33:51       11:21   11:42     5:06:08
3139  David Bradt Ii         M 35-39    331/392     1:18:07     2:29:11     3:45:18       12:06   11:42     5:06:12
3140  Maria Beatty           F 45-49    114/180     1:16:20     2:26:26     3:42:49       11:55   11:42     5:06:13
3141  Amanda Jones           F 30-34    196/278     1:17:19     2:29:47     3:46:52       11:19   11:42     5:06:21
3142  Jean Eckert            F 35-39    168/256     1:11:36     2:15:00     3:35:01       10:19   11:43     5:06:34
3143  Patrick Williams       M 25-29    280/325                                                   11:43     5:06:35
3144  Douglas Corra          M 45-49    257/300     1:14:41     2:26:07     3:44:20       12:00   11:43     5:06:36
3145  Amy Blomer             F 25-29    253/349     1:18:32     2:27:33     3:43:25       11:32   11:43     5:06:37
3146  Greg Reinke            M 45-49    258/300     1:09:45     2:15:15     3:34:35       14:28   11:43     5:06:38
3147  John Brown             M 40-44    329/379     1:10:08     2:12:50     3:35:27       12:40   11:43     5:06:41
3148  Karen Lubbers          F 55-59      22/50     1:14:40     2:23:47     3:42:36       12:07   11:43     5:06:42
3149  Tim Cuttle             M 45-49    259/300     1:13:31     2:21:32     3:38:42       11:28   11:43     5:06:45
3150  Marie Siebel           F 25-29    254/349     1:12:51     2:29:57     3:45:46       11:39   11:43     5:06:53
3151  Lisa Neisen            F 45-49    115/180     1:14:06     2:26:18     3:47:02       11:36   11:43     5:06:55
3152  Melinda Weddle         F 30-34    197/278     1:14:35     2:24:49     3:46:48       10:46   11:44     5:06:59
3153  Xiao Tu                M 35-39    332/392     1:23:30     2:35:14     3:52:24       10:43   11:44     5:07:04
3154  Kelly Allard           F 30-34    198/278     1:18:06     2:28:23     3:46:03       11:47   11:44     5:07:07
3155  Sarah Cornella         F 30-34    199/278     1:05:40     2:10:18     3:31:55       12:24   11:44     5:07:07
3156  Joy Harvey             F 40-44    141/230     1:18:07     2:28:24     3:46:09       11:43   11:44     5:07:07
3157  Diana Betout           F 30-34    200/278     1:15:25     2:26:53     3:44:54       11:59   11:44     5:07:08
3158  Janet McManus          F 50-54     58/109     1:19:54     2:31:31     3:48:06       11:46   11:44     5:07:10
3159  Chad Richter           M 45-49    260/300     1:12:10     2:19:01     3:33:56       14:03   11:44     5:07:20
3160  Raymond Winter         M 45-49    261/300     1:08:43     2:13:30     3:36:14       10:53   11:44     5:07:20
3161  Justin King            M 35-39    333/392     1:33:44     2:40:03     3:51:39       11:40   11:44     5:07:21
3162  Malissia Zapata        F 40-44    142/230     1:12:16     2:19:53     3:37:59       11:46   11:44     5:07:21
3163  Melanie Humphrey       F 35-39    169/256     1:12:17     2:19:53     3:37:59       11:51   11:44     5:07:22
3164  Michael Harrison       M 25-29    281/325     1:03:47     1:58:27     3:31:12       12:41   11:45     5:07:34
3165  Christopher Lovett     M 18-24    179/205     1:04:46     2:06:47     3:27:55       14:14   11:45     5:07:37
3166  Adam Stille            M 30-34    319/352     1:09:54     2:15:25     3:32:35       13:17   11:45     5:07:37
3167  Luke Stephens          M 25-29    282/325     1:08:28     2:08:43     3:32:34       13:18   11:45     5:07:38
3168  Michelle Owens         F 30-34    201/278     1:18:52     2:30:22     3:45:54       13:20   11:45     5:07:42
3169  Tanya Dadosky          F 35-39    170/256     1:15:19     2:25:09     3:41:55       12:27   11:45     5:07:45
3170  Darren Webb            M 35-39    334/392     1:17:33     2:30:00     3:47:57       10:56   11:46     5:07:52
3171  Diane Bass             F 45-49    116/180     1:16:45     2:27:37     3:45:35       12:23   11:46     5:07:54
3172  Jaime Lavallee         F 30-34    202/278     1:18:48     2:27:32     3:44:33       12:07   11:46     5:07:56
3173  Tim Lakeberg           M 18-24    180/205     1:13:08     2:17:51     3:33:17       12:40   11:46     5:07:58
3174  Jessa Tyner            F 30-34    203/278     1:14:24     2:29:23     3:44:40       12:52   11:46     5:08:06
3175  Patrick Khattak        M 30-34    320/352     1:10:11     2:14:28     3:39:25       12:25   11:46     5:08:10
3176  Dan Dufresne           M 40-44    330/379     1:15:18     2:25:19     3:45:41       11:44   11:46     5:08:11
3177  Amy Schmidt            F 50-54     59/109     1:15:18     2:25:17     3:45:30       11:47   11:46     5:08:11
3178  Nicola Rebello-Johnson F 45-49    117/180     1:15:18     2:25:18     3:45:30       11:47   11:46     5:08:11
3179  Michael Byrne          M 35-39    335/392     1:12:13     2:21:57     3:40:36       11:28   11:46     5:08:11
3180  David Fields           M 50-54    212/260     1:21:48     2:33:47     3:49:24       11:32   11:46     5:08:13
3181  Samantha Davis         F 18-24    143/178     1:21:46     2:35:31     3:52:06       10:37   11:46     5:08:14
3182  Angela Lower           F 25-29    255/349     1:21:46     2:33:46     3:49:23       11:35   11:46     5:08:16
3183  Denise Reape           F 40-44    143/230     1:16:49     2:29:32     3:46:09       12:20   11:46     5:08:17
3184  Rick Pratt             M 45-49    262/300     1:16:49     2:29:32     3:46:08       12:21   11:46     5:08:18
3185  Lee Wilburn            M 50-54    213/260     1:20:54     2:29:25     3:44:56       11:32   11:47     5:08:19
3186  Edward Fitzgerald      M 35-39    336/392     1:28:01     2:33:30     3:48:44       11:43   11:47     5:08:20
3187  Lisa Hardesty          F 45-49    118/180     1:15:50     2:27:37     3:46:24       11:32   11:47     5:08:23
3188  Scott Isenhart         M 40-44    331/379     1:15:32     2:29:41     3:40:12       12:52   11:47     5:08:28
3189  Prem Lobo              M 30-34    321/352     1:12:38     2:21:54     3:41:40       11:50   11:47     5:08:31
3190  Megan Brown            F 25-29    256/349     1:15:29     2:25:06     3:43:50       12:56   11:47     5:08:32
3191  Bryan Gerber           M 45-49    263/300     1:06:31     2:10:25     3:35:37        8:49   11:47     5:08:36
3192  Karen Jeffords         F 45-49    119/180     1:06:31     2:10:25     3:35:37        8:49   11:47     5:08:36
3193  Dean Mason             M 45-49    264/300     1:14:09     2:19:07     3:42:02       11:32   11:47     5:08:41
3194  Loree Celebrezze       F 55-59      23/50     1:18:05     2:29:57     3:45:58       11:11   11:47     5:08:44
3195  Dennis Niehoff         M 60-64      45/75     1:16:41     2:27:39     3:44:21       13:49   11:48     5:09:02
3196  Kortney Marsh          F 18-24    144/178     1:22:22     2:36:05     3:50:13       11:46   11:48     5:09:05
3197  Shelly Early           F 40-44    144/230     1:20:31     2:30:57     3:46:44       12:38   11:48     5:09:08
3198  Ryan Hetsler           M 18-24    181/205     1:13:06     2:23:46     3:46:45       11:03   11:49     5:09:10
3199  Wendy Ann Weidner      F 50-54     60/109     1:14:05     2:21:39     3:40:36       11:24   11:49     5:09:11
3200  Anna Trebbi            F 30-34    204/278     1:13:26     2:26:49     3:47:23       11:48   11:49     5:09:16

Generated February 6, 2026 at 3:05 PM 32/42



Flying Pig Marathon 2010 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Taylor Dunn            M 18-24    182/205     1:05:48     2:07:09     3:35:33       11:48   11:49     5:09:19
3202  Jen Thies              F 35-39    171/256     1:11:18     2:18:48     3:40:05       12:47   11:49     5:09:21
3203  Alex Decamp            M 25-29    283/325     1:15:56     2:26:42     3:43:45       12:28   11:49     5:09:21
3204  Krista Hartman         F 18-24    145/178     1:19:51     2:29:53     3:48:30       10:33   11:49     5:09:27
3205  Lindsay Johnson        F 18-24    146/178     1:19:51     2:29:53     3:48:30       10:34   11:49     5:09:27
3206  Paul Wagner            M 25-29    284/325     1:03:00     2:13:59     3:40:59       11:43   11:49     5:09:28
3207  Anita Klein            F 45-49    120/180     1:15:39     2:28:47     3:46:37       13:40   11:49     5:09:32
3208  Ron Foster             M 40-44    332/379     1:15:41     2:27:11     3:47:29       12:14   11:49     5:09:34
3209  Julie Vilardo          F 40-44    145/230     1:18:32     2:28:49     3:45:10       13:08   11:49     5:09:36
3210  Pamela Jefson          F 25-29    257/349     1:08:31     2:16:17     3:39:59       12:39   11:50     5:09:38
3211  Jim Coleman            M 18-24    183/205     1:08:31     2:16:17     3:39:59       12:39   11:50     5:09:38
3212  Michael Snell          M 40-44    333/379     1:17:04     2:27:02     3:43:35       12:11   11:50     5:09:55
3213  Christine Wickemeier   F 30-34    205/278     1:14:41     2:29:12     3:46:53       12:21   11:50     5:09:55
3214  Jackie Gulino          F 45-49    121/180     1:18:42     2:27:12     3:47:55       11:35   11:50     5:09:57
3215  Carissa Perry          F 30-34    206/278     1:10:24     2:13:42     3:34:21       13:24   11:50     5:09:57
3216  Christopher Shoop      M 40-44    334/379     1:15:05     2:21:10     3:35:02       16:25   11:50     5:09:58
3217  James Grandstaff       M 25-29    285/325     1:08:20     2:18:20     3:44:17       11:18   11:50     5:10:00
3218  Peggy Schuning         F 35-39    172/256     1:12:04     2:20:24     3:42:25       12:35   11:50     5:10:02
3219  Jeremy Black           M 40-44    335/379     1:09:43     2:13:02     3:37:14        9:51   11:51     5:10:09
3220  Vicki Schumacher       F 35-39    173/256     1:19:40     2:30:47     3:49:46       11:03   11:51     5:10:10
3221  Colleen Ryan           F 40-44    146/230     1:20:10     2:33:35     3:49:51       11:09   11:51     5:10:15
3222  Benjamin Jump          M 30-34    322/352     1:10:02     2:12:54     3:34:38       12:45   11:51     5:10:16
3223  Brenda Bogue           F 40-44    147/230     1:20:11     2:33:35     3:49:52       11:10   11:51     5:10:16
3224  Bridget Behrmann       F 30-34    207/278     1:16:59     2:28:05     3:49:22       11:37   11:51     5:10:17
3225  Beth Ritchie           F 45-49    122/180     1:13:49     2:23:44     3:39:11       12:05   11:51     5:10:21
3226  Elizabeth Lowery       F 35-39    174/256     1:17:00     2:21:03     3:36:10       13:56   11:51     5:10:21
3227  Joe Allen              M 55-59     85/120     1:06:40     2:06:42     3:24:39       14:41   11:51     5:10:23
3228  Shelly Latsha          F 40-44    148/230     1:15:29     2:23:00     3:44:34       12:34   11:51     5:10:24
3229  Pam Mowery             F 40-44    149/230     1:23:30     2:33:41     3:50:09       11:50   11:51     5:10:25
3230  Chris Mann             M 25-29    286/325     1:19:59     2:31:22     3:48:02       13:31   11:51     5:10:25
3231  Sherri Vibbert         F 35-39    175/256     1:06:42     2:09:17     3:29:19       14:42   11:51     5:10:25
3232  Emily Umulis           F 30-34    208/278     1:13:35     2:23:40     3:38:13       13:45   11:51     5:10:26
3233  Joella Haley           F 30-34    209/278     1:13:35     2:23:40     3:38:13       13:45   11:51     5:10:26
3234  David Zalla            M 45-49    265/300     1:09:01     2:11:45     3:38:33       12:09   11:51     5:10:26
3235  Michelle Foster        F 30-34    210/278     1:13:55     2:25:50     3:45:43       11:58   11:51     5:10:28
3236  Melissa Pope           F 40-44    150/230     1:22:47     2:35:02     3:48:25       11:11   11:52     5:10:34
3237  Debbie Oliva           F 50-54     61/109     1:22:47     2:35:01     3:48:24       11:11   11:52     5:10:35
3238  Ken Wenstrup           M 40-44    336/379     1:13:35     2:27:21     3:48:38       11:50   11:52     5:10:35
3239  Leanne Zentz           F 40-44    151/230     1:10:29     2:18:13     3:39:01       12:10   11:52     5:10:48
3240  David Maume            M 55-59     86/120     1:11:57     2:17:33     3:35:53       15:54   11:52     5:10:51
3241  Thomas Morris          M 50-54    214/260     1:09:51     2:19:24     3:43:12       12:16   11:52     5:10:53
3242  Lindsey Boyer          F 25-29    258/349     1:14:11     2:27:47     3:46:09       12:01   11:52     5:10:54
3243  Casey Boyer            F 25-29    259/349     1:14:11     2:27:47     3:46:09       12:00   11:52     5:10:54
3244  Ron Van Genderen       M 55-59     87/120     1:10:37     2:15:37     3:43:29       13:07   11:53     5:10:57
3245  Don Feathers           M 35-39    337/392     1:12:13     2:22:11     3:41:20       12:33   11:53     5:11:02
3246  Richard Fredley        M 18-24    184/205     1:11:59     2:24:38     3:48:00       12:15   11:53     5:11:04
3247  Scott Wiley            M 35-39    338/392     1:12:16     2:18:27     3:43:35       13:43   11:53     5:11:08
3248  Batman Androbin        M 60-64      46/75     1:18:00     2:27:49     3:45:59       12:14   11:53     5:11:13
3249  Matt Rambo             M 35-39    339/392     1:19:03     2:29:31     3:50:44       11:55   11:53     5:11:13
3250  Kurt Mahan             M 30-34    323/352     1:16:11     2:24:35     3:40:42       14:08   11:53     5:11:14
3251  Mallory McClester      F 25-29    260/349     1:02:58     2:07:59     3:37:49       11:58   11:53     5:11:18
3252  James McCoy            M 25-29    287/325       57:29     1:58:02     3:45:50       12:51   11:53     5:11:20
3253  Abby Miller            F 25-29    261/349     1:08:13     2:17:02     3:42:33       12:10   11:54     5:11:22
3254  Matthew Miller         M 25-29    288/325     1:08:13     2:17:03     3:42:35       12:08   11:54     5:11:22
3255  Ralph Burns            M 35-39    340/392     1:15:35     2:28:57     3:49:31       11:48   11:54     5:11:24
3256  Tiffany Linville       F 30-34    211/278     1:14:40     2:23:39     3:47:43       11:32   11:54     5:11:32
3257  Lisa Snouffer          F 30-34    212/278     1:12:01     2:21:53     3:46:19       11:50   11:54     5:11:32
3258  Annie Smalley          F 25-29    262/349     1:01:33     2:09:36     3:36:54       10:22   11:54     5:11:33
3259  Michael Puehler        M 35-39    341/392     1:12:02     2:21:54     3:46:20       11:51   11:54     5:11:34
3260  Kaci Hinkel            F 25-29    263/349     1:15:28     2:27:39     3:51:03       11:03   11:54     5:11:36
3261  James Berling          M 35-39    342/392     1:20:17     2:29:52     3:46:05       12:05   11:54     5:11:38
3262  Randi Eisen            F 40-44    152/230     1:13:55     2:23:24     3:45:15       13:12   11:54     5:11:39
3263  Amanda Hartnack        F 25-29    264/349     1:10:06     2:19:10     3:40:55       13:58   11:55     5:11:55
3264  Neisa Hill             F 35-39    176/256     1:19:05     2:28:16     3:48:17       12:34   11:56     5:12:16
3265  Antonio Straight       M 30-34    324/352     1:07:41     2:13:05     3:37:57       12:01   11:56     5:12:18
3266  Amy Hargrove           F 35-39    177/256     1:23:36     2:36:40     3:53:01       11:23   11:56     5:12:18
3267  Karen Heitkamp         F 25-29    265/349     1:27:08     2:41:00     3:55:52       10:32   11:56     5:12:18
3268  Michael Neidhardt      M 40-44    337/379     1:14:55     2:25:02     3:42:31       11:54   11:56     5:12:27
3269  Tiffany Brown          F 30-34    213/278     1:12:18     2:21:56     3:46:54       11:57   11:56     5:12:29
3270  Kelly Steinmann        F 30-34    214/278     1:26:10     2:36:19     3:54:35        9:28   11:56     5:12:31
3271  Lauren Wilcher         F 25-29    266/349     1:26:09     2:36:49     3:54:35        9:29   11:56     5:12:32
3272  Rich Firth             M 40-44    338/379     1:08:29     2:12:08     3:46:41       11:24   11:57     5:12:42
3273  Scott Ferre            M 35-39    343/392     1:29:09     2:39:19     3:51:39       12:04   11:57     5:12:44
3274  R McFadden             M 60-64      47/75     1:17:03     2:24:30     3:37:01       20:24   11:57     5:12:45
3275  Michael Vasquez        M 45-49    266/300     1:15:03     2:22:11     3:40:25       13:47   11:57     5:12:47
3276  Teresa Seitz           F 50-54     62/109     1:21:55     2:33:47     3:50:01       11:41   11:57     5:12:51
3277  Mark Pack              M 45-49    267/300     1:21:06     2:33:20     3:50:32       10:17   11:57     5:12:55
3278  Martin Hovey           M 60-64      48/75     1:21:58     2:33:54     3:50:05       11:40   11:57     5:12:58
3279  Tara Islas             F 40-44    153/230     1:15:55     2:25:54     3:44:13       11:09   11:57     5:13:00
3280  Leigh Prom             F 45-49    123/180     1:19:06     2:33:10     3:52:36       10:45   11:57     5:13:03
3281  Angie White            F 40-44    154/230     1:16:53     2:31:12     3:50:23       11:15   11:57     5:13:05
3282  Michael Kercsmar       M 35-39    344/392     1:10:56     2:18:25     3:38:39       12:22   11:57     5:13:06
3283  Akiyoshi Kariyama      M 40-44    339/379     1:12:08     2:20:23     3:45:53       10:13   11:58     5:13:06
3284  Mike Picca             M 30-34    325/352     1:14:38     2:21:29     3:37:03       12:41   11:58     5:13:13
3285  Kerry Halcovitch       F 45-49    124/180     1:21:26     2:34:20     3:53:48       11:55   11:58     5:13:16
3286  Jayachandran Kamaraj   M 35-39    345/392     1:12:30     2:19:22     3:36:34       13:49   11:58     5:13:16
3287  Vanessa Morris         F 35-39    178/256     1:19:50     2:30:23     3:48:24       11:39   11:58     5:13:16
3288  Jason Acerra           M 35-39    346/392     1:07:58     2:08:04     3:30:49       13:32   11:58     5:13:21
3289  Jennifer Gigas         F 40-44    155/230     1:18:11     2:33:32     3:49:03       11:12   11:58     5:13:22
3290  Erica Block            F 18-24    147/178     1:18:11     2:33:32     3:49:04       11:12   11:58     5:13:22
3291  Carly Dudash           F 25-29    267/349     1:15:23     2:21:15     3:43:56       12:16   11:58     5:13:25
3292  Cam Harris             M 18-24    185/205     1:08:09     2:11:46     3:31:15       10:44   11:58     5:13:29
3293  Adena Luehrmann        F 25-29    268/349     1:12:41     2:22:58     3:47:24       12:18   11:58     5:13:32
3294  Robert Rosing          M 55-59     88/120     1:15:39     2:28:05     3:48:21       12:18   11:59     5:13:33
3295  Julie Rosing           F 25-29    269/349     1:15:38     2:28:06     3:48:21       12:17   11:59     5:13:33
3296  Susan Anello           F 45-49    125/180     1:30:29     2:41:28     3:58:07       10:56   11:59     5:13:39
3297  Tom Casti              M 50-54    215/260     1:30:29     2:41:29     3:58:08       10:57   11:59     5:13:40
3298  Susan Welch            F 55-59      24/50     1:15:49     2:28:18     3:49:45       12:34   11:59     5:13:45
3299  Jared Lurie            M 25-29    289/325     1:10:31     2:23:22     3:49:34        8:49   11:59     5:13:47
3300  Kylie Klinger          F 18-24    148/178     1:06:50     2:17:53     3:44:43       12:02   11:59     5:13:48
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3301  Courtney Laginess      M 30-34    326/352     1:16:44     2:26:14     3:49:38       10:45   11:59     5:13:49
3302  Michael Ramsey         M 25-29    290/325     1:13:55     2:20:07     3:43:08       11:53   12:00     5:14:06
3303  Laura Ripley           F 40-44    156/230     1:20:50     2:34:51     3:55:16       11:14   12:00     5:14:08
3304  Julie Martinez         F 35-39    179/256     1:18:31     2:38:21     3:52:45       10:50   12:00     5:14:10
3305  Jessica Lawrence       F 30-34    215/278     1:16:19     2:28:32     3:49:58       12:15   12:00     5:14:10
3306  Joe Corey              M 40-44    340/379     1:20:15     2:30:07     3:57:44        9:38   12:00     5:14:18
3307  Trisha Lamb            F 30-34    216/278     1:17:10     2:29:17     3:49:59       11:59   12:00     5:14:20
3308  Kevin Hagan            M 25-29    291/325     1:17:03     2:22:53     3:38:42       11:09   12:00     5:14:22
3309  James Smith            M 30-34    327/352     1:18:13     2:29:39     3:50:32       11:36   12:00     5:14:23
3310  Christopher Branson    M 25-29    292/325     1:16:29     2:24:30     3:42:27       10:57   12:01     5:14:26
3311  Tony Martini           M 45-49    268/300     1:17:57     2:31:43     3:51:48       11:48   12:01     5:14:29
3312  Peggy Berger           F 40-44    157/230     1:17:40     2:31:44     3:51:53       11:21   12:01     5:14:30
3313  Steve Cleves           M 45-49    269/300     1:17:59     2:31:44     3:51:53       11:20   12:01     5:14:30
3314  Tom Kronenberger       M 40-44    341/379     1:17:40     2:31:45     3:51:52       11:20   12:01     5:14:30
3315  Jerl Patton            M 60-64      49/75     1:24:11     2:36:11     3:55:58       11:24   12:01     5:14:33
3316  Allie Jordan           F 18-24    149/178     1:10:27     2:20:43     3:45:56       11:43   12:01     5:14:35
3317  Michelle Rains         F 30-34    217/278     1:16:37     2:27:08     3:48:49       11:04   12:01     5:14:37
3318  Karen Ellis            F 45-49    126/180     1:15:08     2:24:09     3:49:22       11:12   12:01     5:14:38
3319  Cynthia Cassidy        F 40-44    158/230     1:18:04     2:29:51     3:49:10       12:09   12:01     5:14:46
3320  Lizzie Garcia          F 35-39    180/256     1:19:04     2:28:05     3:48:36       12:26   12:02     5:15:04
3321  Emily Boggs            F 30-34    218/278     1:29:02     2:45:54     4:03:37       10:11   12:02     5:15:05
3322  Laura Klekamp          F 35-39    181/256     1:10:35     2:24:28     3:48:54       12:59   12:02     5:15:09
3323  Scott Obryan           M 25-29    293/325     1:11:59     2:26:20     3:52:07       11:16   12:02     5:15:10
3324  Meghan Mooney          F 25-29    270/349     1:27:58     2:40:38     3:55:40       10:50   12:02     5:15:11
3325  Megan Leschak          F 30-34    219/278     1:14:10     2:26:50     3:52:21       11:09   12:03     5:15:21
3326  Marty Hardwood-Edes    F 30-34    220/278     1:14:10     2:26:50     3:52:21       11:09   12:03     5:15:21
3327  Cherie Estill          F 40-44    159/230     1:21:56     2:33:55     3:50:11       12:53   12:03     5:15:24
3328  Ronald Burrage         M 35-39    347/392     1:12:14     2:21:44     3:44:30       12:38   12:03     5:15:27
3329  Jim Beshalske          M 60-64      50/75     1:10:41     2:17:09     3:39:14       14:03   12:03     5:15:33
3330  Charles Shaskus        M 50-54    216/260     1:20:56     2:34:30     3:53:07       11:52   12:03     5:15:35
3331  David Scholes          M 60-64      51/75     1:15:43     2:24:40     3:42:11       13:47   12:03     5:15:41
3332  Barbara Reist          F 50-54     63/109     1:17:23     2:28:14     3:50:43        9:58   12:04     5:15:44
3333  Matt Metzger           M 25-29    294/325     1:18:06     2:29:31     3:52:13       10:17   12:04     5:15:44
3334  Heather Ogburn         F 35-39    182/256     1:16:10     2:29:10     3:51:28       12:41   12:04     5:15:48
3335  Cathleen Capunay       F 40-44    160/230     1:14:49     2:25:32     3:47:02       12:30   12:04     5:15:53
3336  Lynn Sommerville       F 50-54     64/109     1:18:18     2:29:19     3:49:42       12:28   12:04     5:15:59
3337  Teresa Miller          F 35-39    183/256     1:25:12     2:37:26     3:54:02       10:57   12:04     5:16:07
3338  Carey Steffen          F 30-34    221/278     1:16:51     2:31:13     3:51:28       12:29   12:04     5:16:09
3339  Diana Woodruff         F 30-34    222/278     1:14:40     2:23:39     3:47:43       11:26   12:05     5:16:10
3340  Chuck Mijja            M 60-64      52/75     1:17:17     2:31:18     3:50:19       12:50   12:05     5:16:13
3341  Gordon Heinold         M 50-54    217/260     1:19:48     2:30:53     3:51:28       12:00   12:05     5:16:17
3342  Danielle Thompson      F 18-24    150/178     1:17:30     2:23:00     3:42:13       11:51   12:05     5:16:18
3343  Linda Martinez         F 45-49    127/180     1:19:52     2:32:59     3:53:19       11:22   12:05     5:16:19
3344  Lisette Zamora         F 40-44    161/230     1:19:52     2:32:59     3:53:19       11:22   12:05     5:16:20
3345  Amy Kline              F 30-34    223/278     1:13:13     2:18:48     3:40:25       12:46   12:05     5:16:23
3346  Rebecca Copeland       F 50-54     65/109     1:11:19     2:23:32     3:49:41       12:54   12:05     5:16:29
3347  Shannon Ochiltree      F 35-39    184/256     1:14:25     2:31:16     3:55:10       11:21   12:05     5:16:30
3348  Beth Eckerman          F 40-44    162/230     1:14:26     2:31:16     3:55:10       11:20   12:05     5:16:31
3349  Denise Comer           F 25-29    271/349     1:04:58     2:12:51     3:40:02       11:55   12:05     5:16:31
3350  Charlie Weiland        M 55-59     89/120     1:25:28     2:45:58     4:02:46       10:35   12:06     5:16:36
3351  Hilary Claggett        F 45-49    128/180     1:14:23     2:23:21     3:41:07       13:40   12:06     5:16:39
3352  Jared Fread            M 25-29    295/325     1:13:53     2:23:27     3:43:10       13:59   12:06     5:16:52
3353  Robert Little          M 40-44    342/379     1:10:08     2:21:59     3:41:21       13:42   12:06     5:16:53
3354  Amanda Andrews         F 25-29    272/349     1:16:59     2:27:49     3:47:19       12:36   12:06     5:16:59
3355  Enrique Gonzales       M 45-49    270/300     1:15:20     2:22:52     3:44:18       13:58   12:06     5:17:00
3356  Laura Heilman          F 30-34    224/278     1:14:23     2:24:21     3:49:14       10:41   12:06     5:17:01
3357  Lisa Coffey            F 40-44    163/230     1:17:50     2:33:18     3:53:31       12:08   12:06     5:17:02
3358  Joe Dore               M 18-24    186/205     1:14:31     2:22:40     3:42:17       11:29   12:07     5:17:03
3359  Eric Willoughby        M 25-29    296/325     1:13:24     2:22:23     3:47:45       11:53   12:07     5:17:03
3360  Tina Vogel             F 40-44    164/230     1:21:49     2:35:26     3:53:31       11:50   12:07     5:17:04
3361  Robert Clark           M 55-59     90/120     1:20:40     2:32:26     3:54:13       11:00   12:07     5:17:07
3362  Fanny Gutierrez        F 35-39    185/256     1:20:21     2:34:22     3:55:54       10:16   12:07     5:17:10
3363  Becky Condon           F 50-54     66/109     1:19:02     2:28:14     3:44:49       13:26   12:07     5:17:12
3364  Stephanie Rhoads       F 18-24    151/178     1:22:40     2:34:48     3:56:09       10:27   12:07     5:17:15
3365  Chris Marshall         M 18-24    187/205     1:15:27     2:22:48     3:42:56       11:29   12:07     5:17:16
3366  Katherine Fontana      F 30-34    225/278     1:20:20     2:34:22     3:55:53       10:25   12:07     5:17:20
3367  Ed English             M 50-54    218/260     1:26:04     2:42:18     3:57:45        9:42   12:07     5:17:21
3368  Mauricio Davila Nerio  M 30-34    328/352     1:11:21     2:26:12     3:49:24       12:08   12:07     5:17:25
3369  Thomas Harding         M 35-39    348/392     1:14:39     2:27:27     3:54:13       10:44   12:08     5:17:29
3370  Jason Urti             M 25-29    297/325     1:12:05     2:21:59     3:45:17       12:53   12:08     5:17:30
3371  Linda Quail            F 50-54     67/109     1:26:48     2:40:57     3:58:35       10:51   12:08     5:17:35
3372  Heather Armbruster     F 35-39    186/256     1:25:47     2:40:04     3:57:16       12:14   12:08     5:17:38
3373  Brooke Davis           F 25-29    273/349     1:18:28     2:26:47     3:49:58       12:02   12:08     5:17:42
3374  Megan Strasser         F 25-29    274/349     1:15:57     2:26:53     3:52:14        9:29   12:08     5:17:45
3375  Robert Schoenefeld     M 40-44    343/379     1:23:22     2:35:59     3:56:05       11:39   12:08     5:17:50
3376  Joe Ritchie            M 40-44    344/379     1:17:38     2:23:25     3:43:17       12:57   12:08     5:17:53
3377  Michael Weber          M 55-59     91/120     1:16:14     2:30:23     3:53:10       11:50   12:09     5:17:54
3378  Gabrielle Dion         F 30-34    226/278     1:16:11     2:29:01     3:49:52       12:33   12:09     5:18:01
3379  Monique Stull          F 35-39    187/256     1:18:31     2:28:15     3:52:20       12:36   12:09     5:18:04
3380  Ed Swain               M 45-49    271/300     1:19:59     2:30:41     3:52:11       11:40   12:09     5:18:11
3381  Emily Blunt            F 25-29    275/349     1:15:54     2:27:02     3:49:21       11:30   12:09     5:18:17
3382  Suzette Heitkamp       F 35-39    188/256     1:19:12     2:28:19     3:49:16       11:25   12:09     5:18:20
3383  Jerry Forrest          M 30-34    329/352     1:10:10     2:20:37     3:52:07       11:16   12:10     5:18:26
3384  Lynn Angus             F 35-39    189/256     1:16:59     2:29:55     3:50:26       12:16   12:10     5:18:29
3385  Greg Rybarczyk         M 30-34    330/352     1:17:07     2:33:42     3:53:37       12:16   12:10     5:18:30
3386  Charlotte Langrand     F 30-34    227/278     1:25:04     2:38:13     3:54:10       12:55   12:10     5:18:32
3387  Patricia Cook          F 55-59      25/50     1:19:24     2:32:46     3:53:57       13:00   12:10     5:18:33
3388  Sean Hale              M 25-29    298/325     1:08:57     2:14:09     3:43:47       13:54   12:10     5:18:42
3389  Kim Raber              F 40-44    165/230     1:32:22     2:46:02     4:00:46       11:07   12:11     5:18:49
3390  Luis Soler             M 30-34    331/352     1:13:58     2:25:50     3:50:57       11:58   12:11     5:18:50
3391  Kira Juranek           F 40-44    166/230     1:19:03     2:30:56     3:53:27       12:30   12:11     5:18:53
3392  Alan Bigham            M 35-39    349/392     1:14:26     2:27:05     3:49:44       12:11   12:11     5:18:54
3393  Hans Liesenfeld        M 35-39    350/392     1:22:31     2:28:42     3:49:15       12:33   12:11     5:18:56
3394  Todd Snow              M 40-44    345/379     1:09:19     2:19:12     3:43:51       13:10   12:11     5:19:00
3395  Basak Sefii            F 18-24    152/178     1:17:16     2:28:24     3:51:17       12:40   12:11     5:19:02
3396  Taeko Lewis            F 45-49    129/180     1:23:11     2:37:05     3:56:55       12:11   12:11     5:19:04
3397  Angie Madden           F 35-39    190/256     1:28:47     2:41:28     4:00:13       11:05   12:11     5:19:04
3398  Dail Morris            M 40-44    346/379     1:09:21     2:09:41     3:22:25       16:03   12:11     5:19:05
3399  Matt Layotn            M 35-39    351/392     1:23:29     2:41:29     3:48:42       12:33   12:11     5:19:06
3400  Dan Kuderer            M 45-49    272/300     1:17:45     2:30:02     3:53:09       12:20   12:11     5:19:06
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3401  W Hatfield             M 40-44    347/379     1:12:10     2:23:44     3:45:22       13:56   12:11     5:19:08
3402  Elvis Borders          M 50-54    219/260     1:22:02     2:38:34     3:56:55       11:31   12:11     5:19:09
3403  Sara Layton            F 35-39    191/256     1:23:30     2:41:28     3:48:44               12:11     5:19:09
3404  Leslie Clark           F 25-29    276/349     1:11:58     2:19:17     3:41:00       11:49   12:11     5:19:12
3405  Barbara Hrubesh        F 45-49    130/180     1:15:29     2:27:07     3:51:55       12:10   12:12     5:19:14
3406  Max Kravitz            M 18-24    188/205     1:20:35     2:32:34     3:52:09       12:15   12:12     5:19:15
3407  Chuck Maddox Jr        M 18-24    189/205     1:13:38     2:22:59     3:51:17       12:02   12:12     5:19:19
3408  Dennis Flannigan       M 55-59     92/120     1:18:55     2:30:02     3:51:52       11:58   12:12     5:19:28
3409  Jennifer Walton        F 35-39    192/256     1:17:55     2:30:24     3:49:03       12:55   12:12     5:19:33
3410  Mike Cook              M 40-44    348/379     1:13:39     2:24:20     3:47:11       11:52   12:12     5:19:38
3411  Brian Henger           M 30-34    332/352     1:12:47     2:19:27     3:40:07       13:35   12:12     5:19:39
3412  Elicia Scanlon         F 25-29    277/349     1:14:50     2:28:31     3:52:26       11:28   12:13     5:19:41
3413  Elvia Negron-Perez     F 45-49    131/180     1:17:36     2:31:43     3:57:49       11:33   12:13     5:19:46
3414  Tracy Huntington-Lotz  F 25-29    278/349     1:20:54     2:37:02     3:56:34       11:12   12:13     5:19:49
3415  George Sconyers        M 30-34    333/352     1:10:54     2:14:06     3:35:11       14:13   12:13     5:19:50
3416  Michael Metherd        M 18-24    190/205     1:12:05     2:18:40     3:39:00       13:45   12:13     5:19:50
3417  Douglas Turner         M 40-44    349/379     1:08:51     2:15:46     3:48:53       12:45   12:14     5:20:07
3418  Brian Hawkins          M 35-39    352/392     1:12:59     2:25:03     3:49:48       12:40   12:14     5:20:09
3419  Colleen Gray           F 25-29    279/349     1:14:56     2:28:52     3:52:41       12:42   12:14     5:20:19
3420  Diane Binder           F 18-24    153/178     1:16:36     2:31:54     3:55:44       11:00   12:14     5:20:24
3421  Clare King             F 45-49    132/180     1:18:02     2:32:41     3:55:50       12:21   12:14     5:20:29
3422  Jonathan Cummings      M 25-29    299/325     1:10:09     2:12:30     3:37:39       14:53   12:15     5:20:37
3423  Corinne Bria           F 30-34    228/278     1:18:42     2:31:11     3:54:20       11:48   12:15     5:20:43
3424  Chelsie Viar           F 25-29    280/349     1:07:21     2:13:31     3:35:15       15:24   12:15     5:20:44
3425  Sally Perea            F 45-49    133/180     1:07:59     2:16:22     3:40:46       12:46   12:15     5:20:46
3426  David Chapman          M 25-29    300/325     1:08:02     2:16:24     3:46:45       13:36   12:15     5:20:46
3427  Jeff Haynes            M 35-39    353/392     1:12:27     2:19:13     3:50:44       11:37   12:15     5:20:47
3428  Sarina Sambi           F 25-29    281/349     1:13:19     2:26:17     3:46:25       13:26   12:15     5:20:49
3429  Kristine Filgis        F 35-39    193/256     1:21:47     2:33:46     3:50:01       14:58   12:15     5:20:50
3430  Laura Conway           F 50-54     68/109     1:21:50     2:33:47     3:52:16       14:02   12:15     5:20:51
3431  Michael Fecher         M 40-44    350/379     1:22:30     2:35:25     3:55:44       12:05   12:15     5:20:53
3432  Timothy Ita            M 45-49    273/300     1:23:46     2:40:02     4:00:49       11:33   12:16     5:21:04
3433  Hannah Kutchback       F 18-24    154/178     1:14:32     2:24:26     3:40:57       11:48   12:16     5:21:10
3434  Kathleen Samsey        F 30-34    229/278     1:20:56     2:34:15     3:51:58       11:41   12:16     5:21:10
3435  Carrie Jennings        F 25-29    282/349     1:21:39     2:35:56     3:58:28       10:07   12:16     5:21:13
3436  Christy Hemphill       F 30-34    230/278     1:15:18     2:23:34     3:50:58        9:57   12:16     5:21:19
3437  Missy Orr              F 45-49    134/180     1:25:30     2:38:34     3:57:36       11:36   12:16     5:21:21
3438  Anna Shih              F 40-44    167/230     1:19:32     2:33:18     3:54:45       13:03   12:16     5:21:23
3439  Paul Block             M 65-69       7/20     1:14:33     2:24:11     3:44:39       15:36   12:17     5:21:32
3440  Maria Gangemi          F 25-29    283/349     1:13:19     2:19:58     3:47:31       11:50   12:17     5:21:37
3441  Lindy Curlis           F 18-24    155/178     1:20:28     2:34:17     3:49:37       13:19   12:17     5:21:43
3442  Kathryn Ottopal        F 25-29    284/349     1:11:59     2:23:27     3:47:21       13:38   12:17     5:21:45
3443  Julie Koehne           F 40-44    168/230     1:11:59     2:23:27     3:47:21       13:39   12:17     5:21:45
3444  Ken Morrow             M 45-49    274/300     1:15:22     2:23:30     3:40:12       16:04   12:18     5:21:54
3445  Ronald Crandall        M 40-44    351/379     1:13:08     2:21:01     3:41:44       11:28   12:18     5:22:06
3446  Carla Barry            F 25-29    285/349     1:13:08     2:21:02     3:41:46       11:27   12:18     5:22:06
3447  Mitchell Clemens       M 25-29    301/325     1:08:22     2:23:42     3:59:55       12:30   12:18     5:22:12
3448  Arden Wander           M 65-69       8/20     1:25:53     2:43:35     4:00:10       10:48   12:18     5:22:16
3449  Alexandra Krupnik      F 25-29    286/349     1:18:58     2:36:14     3:57:34       11:32   12:19     5:22:25
3450  Milliam Keegan         M 50-54    220/260     1:12:07     2:24:16     3:50:15       12:07   12:19     5:22:26
3451  Lori Summers           F 40-44    169/230     1:25:31     2:38:36     3:57:38       12:40   12:19     5:22:30
3452  Alyssa Bonta           F 18-24    156/178     1:16:10     2:24:14     3:48:06       13:26   12:19     5:22:37
3453  Amy Wieland            F 30-34    231/278     1:21:58     2:33:06     3:51:46       13:47   12:19     5:22:40
3454  Dale Schibi            M 50-54    221/260     1:20:56     2:34:48     3:57:33       12:11   12:20     5:22:47
3455  Tadayoshi Takimoto     M 60-64      53/75     1:20:13     2:32:35     3:54:14       11:52   12:20     5:22:47
3456  Abby Grimm             F 25-29    287/349     1:19:40     2:30:56     3:54:11       12:45   12:20     5:22:48
3457  Meghan Kemphaus        F 25-29    288/349     1:19:40     2:30:55     3:54:11       12:45   12:20     5:22:48
3458  Kassandra Merritt      F 18-24    157/178     1:18:48     2:31:35     3:54:05       12:25   12:20     5:22:49
3459  Sandra Weston          F 55-59      26/50     1:18:48     2:31:35     3:54:05       12:25   12:20     5:22:49
3460  Sunu Simon             M 35-39    354/392     1:19:48     2:36:22     4:01:29       11:24   12:20     5:22:55
3461  Ann Wallace            F 60-64       8/24     1:19:34     2:38:09     3:58:46       11:49   12:20     5:22:56
3462  Cindy Fowler           F 55-59      27/50     1:19:34     2:38:09     3:58:48       11:52   12:20     5:22:59
3463  Robert Krone           M 55-59     93/120     1:19:58     2:35:29     3:57:09       11:32   12:20     5:23:02
3464  Kay Granath            F 50-54     69/109     1:15:02     2:29:17     3:53:53       12:58   12:21     5:23:13
3465  Brittany Grote         F 18-24    158/178     1:19:26     2:44:12     4:05:24       10:12   12:21     5:23:21
3466  Rafael Martinez        M 50-54    222/260     1:22:30     2:37:05     3:57:25       11:48   12:21     5:23:24
3467  Emily Everhart         F 25-29    289/349     1:16:00     2:26:55     3:52:18       12:43   12:22     5:23:42
3468  Garik Misenar          M 35-39    355/392     1:05:58     2:16:37     3:43:34       13:22   12:22     5:23:47
3469  Thomas Koprowski       M 55-59     94/120     1:27:24     2:42:39     4:00:56       13:19   12:22     5:23:49
3470  Paige Cline            F 40-44    170/230     1:23:31     2:36:18     3:59:45       11:39   12:22     5:23:49
3471  Beth Celenza           F 25-29    290/349     1:14:47     2:27:36     3:54:47       12:43   12:22     5:23:50
3472  Karen Collins          F 45-49    135/180     1:18:47     2:34:37     3:58:34       11:55   12:22     5:23:52
3473  Jenny Rudy             F 50-54     70/109     1:21:39     2:37:34     3:59:09       12:23   12:22     5:23:58
3474  Gary Nuss              M 50-54    223/260     1:13:26     2:26:57     3:56:31        9:48   12:23     5:24:05
3475  Claudia McFadden       F 35-39    194/256     1:12:47     2:25:37     3:49:28       13:40   12:23     5:24:20
3476  Sandra Graves          F 45-49    136/180     1:08:35     2:19:11     3:46:13       14:45   12:23     5:24:20
3477  Arthur Erdman          M 60-64      54/75     1:18:29     2:36:46     4:01:02       11:26   12:23     5:24:23
3478  Kim Berlin             F 40-44    171/230     1:19:14     2:34:47     3:56:05       12:47   12:23     5:24:26
3479  Dan Capek              M 40-44    352/379     1:20:26     2:34:34     3:58:22       12:22   12:23     5:24:27
3480  Elizabeth Heft         F 30-34    232/278     1:20:28     2:37:02     3:59:20       12:23   12:24     5:24:27
3481  Tricia Cargould        F 35-39    195/256     1:19:14     2:34:47     3:57:55       12:48   12:24     5:24:28
3482  Judy Graham-Garcia     F 45-49    137/180     1:21:46     2:35:49     3:59:21       11:59   12:24     5:24:28
3483  Kirk Ziesemer          M 45-49    275/300     1:16:39     2:30:32     3:57:53       13:02   12:24     5:24:32
3484  Mark Stahley           M 35-39    356/392     1:26:47     2:43:49     4:03:54       10:11   12:24     5:24:44
3485  Jeffery Larson         M 25-29    302/325     1:11:43     2:23:24     3:46:23       15:11   12:24     5:24:45
3486  Laura Cary             F 18-24    159/178     1:17:35     2:32:17     3:56:20       11:07   12:24     5:24:46
3487  Meg Terrett            F 30-34    233/278     1:19:43     2:36:29     4:00:04       11:57   12:25     5:25:13
3488  Lauren Hodge           F 18-24    160/178     1:10:23     2:16:53     3:51:05       10:41   12:25     5:25:18
3489  Cheryl Santure         F 45-49    138/180     1:27:01     2:43:44     4:04:52       11:22   12:26     5:25:21
3490  Daniel Barron          M 40-44    353/379     1:10:58     2:22:23     3:50:34       13:48   12:26     5:25:23
3491  Chris Walton           M 25-29    303/325     1:11:28     2:21:37     3:51:36       11:50   12:26     5:25:29
3492  Kimberly Thornberry    F 45-49    139/180     1:29:03     2:54:56     4:16:25       11:15   12:26     5:25:32
3493  Doug Stpeters          M 40-44    354/379     1:20:34     2:32:32     3:56:23       11:15   12:26     5:25:33
3494  Kathy Bell             F 55-59      28/50     1:19:00     2:28:24     3:58:21       12:17   12:26     5:25:35
3495  Dale Foster            M 40-44    355/379     1:25:06     2:36:36     3:54:22       13:28   12:26     5:25:38
3496  Jayne Snelling         F 50-54     71/109     1:17:08     2:33:37     3:58:51       12:07   12:26     5:25:38
3497  Kantessa Stewart       F 30-34    234/278     1:16:31     2:29:29     3:48:06       14:15   12:26     5:25:39
3498  Rachel Bandura         F 25-29    291/349     1:16:31     2:30:49     3:54:29       13:32   12:26     5:25:40
3499  Tia Harrison           F 40-44    172/230     1:20:52     2:35:14     4:00:27       11:33   12:26     5:25:42
3500  Melissa Watts          F 35-39    196/256     1:22:05     2:34:23     3:54:49       12:40   12:27     5:25:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3501  Kelly Blue             F 40-44    173/230     1:22:28     2:39:43     4:01:10       11:33   12:27     5:25:53
3502  Rosemary Evans         F 55-59      29/50     1:20:21     2:35:53     3:59:07       12:17   12:27     5:25:55
3503  Kathryn Braun          F 25-29    292/349     1:12:57     2:26:02     3:52:12       13:47   12:27     5:25:58
3504  Michael Reed           M 40-44    356/379     1:11:56     2:23:59     3:51:26       14:24   12:27     5:26:06
3505  Buck Baker             M 40-44    357/379     1:16:19     2:39:52     3:55:32       11:07   12:28     5:26:14
3506  Matthew Busken         M 25-29    304/325     1:24:04     2:37:58     3:58:01       12:23   12:28     5:26:29
3507  Heidi Christensen      F 35-39    197/256     1:22:20     2:37:52     4:03:32       11:45   12:29     5:26:43
3508  David Stickel          M 55-59     95/120     1:20:12     2:35:43     3:58:39       12:44   12:29     5:26:46
3509  Skeeter Williams       M 60-64      55/75     1:26:39     2:36:49     3:54:35       15:31   12:29     5:26:48
3510  Leonard Wagers         M 50-54    224/260     1:24:37     2:36:01     3:53:17       12:19   12:29     5:26:51
3511  Mary Cook              F 30-34    235/278     1:18:53     2:30:40     3:55:35       11:43   12:29     5:26:59
3512  Jayme Hanrahan         F 18-24    161/178     1:18:42     2:32:18     3:55:21       12:16   12:30     5:27:10
3513  Wlliam Johnson         M 25-29    305/325     1:20:23     2:30:43     3:52:14       10:41   12:30     5:27:12
3514  Brad Wiseman           M 45-49    276/300     1:10:00     2:16:14     3:43:25       13:55   12:30     5:27:13
3515  Kristine Kolzing       F 30-34    236/278     1:22:47     2:37:55     4:01:46       12:19   12:30     5:27:16
3516  Kelli Anderson         F 25-29    293/349     1:22:47     2:37:54     4:01:45       12:19   12:30     5:27:16
3517  Jermaine Kennedy       M 25-29    306/325     1:20:30     2:30:40     3:52:23       10:41   12:30     5:27:18
3518  Jennifer Hester        F 25-29    294/349     1:10:05     2:18:51     3:54:59       11:57   12:30     5:27:20
3519  Margaret Becker        F 30-34    237/278     1:19:40     2:33:25     4:01:26       12:33   12:30     5:27:24
3520  Erin Thomas            F 30-34    238/278     1:19:41     2:33:26     4:01:27       12:32   12:30     5:27:24
3521  Victoria Hickey        F 40-44    174/230     1:25:01     2:35:29     4:00:40       12:32   12:30     5:27:24
3522  Nate Goering           M 18-24    191/205     1:20:13     2:28:40     3:52:47       12:17   12:30     5:27:25
3523  Meghan Fedders         F 30-34    239/278     1:20:10     2:51:08     4:07:29       11:10   12:30     5:27:27
3524  Butch O'Brien          M 50-54    225/260     1:14:50     2:21:27     3:46:08       15:14   12:31     5:27:39
3525  Christine Holt         F 40-44    175/230     1:25:08     2:44:03     4:06:42       11:28   12:31     5:27:40
3526  Gaye Walter            F 50-54     72/109     1:25:09     2:44:03     4:06:42       11:28   12:31     5:27:40
3527  Meg Hays               F 35-39    198/256     1:25:08     2:44:04     4:06:43       11:28   12:31     5:27:40
3528  Bret Michaels          M 35-39    357/392     1:14:31     2:24:07     3:40:22       13:10   12:31     5:27:44
3529  Sarah Todenhoft        F 25-29    295/349     1:18:57     2:31:08     3:56:36       11:34   12:31     5:27:52
3530  Daryl Docterman        M 55-59     96/120     1:20:21     2:30:47     3:52:37       14:13   12:31     5:27:54
3531  Michael Hester         M 25-29    307/325     1:02:08     2:01:37     3:55:33       11:57   12:31     5:27:55
3532  Herbert Brown          M 70-74       3/11     1:18:27     2:28:53     3:43:58       18:25   12:32     5:27:58
3533  Kathleen Golden        F 45-49    140/180     1:26:21     2:45:27     4:05:48       11:37   12:32     5:28:11
3534  Anelena Carazo         F 30-34    240/278     1:23:43     2:39:39     4:01:05       11:50   12:32     5:28:13
3535  Steve Slattery         M 55-59     97/120     1:16:07     2:29:31     3:52:59       13:16   12:32     5:28:13
3536  Tim Hewett             M 50-54    226/260     1:26:21     2:45:26     4:05:48       11:44   12:32     5:28:18
3537  Larry Budde            M 35-39    358/392     1:25:10     2:42:38     4:04:38       10:19   12:33     5:28:24
3538  Alice Palmer           F 60-64       9/24     1:26:02     2:44:27     4:05:26       12:16   12:33     5:28:27
3539  Mary Steele            F 50-54     73/109     1:26:01     2:44:27     4:05:27       12:16   12:33     5:28:27
3540  David Young            M 35-39    359/392     1:06:29     2:05:50     3:39:35       14:23   12:33     5:28:28
3541  Sarah Marsden          F 25-29    296/349     1:19:16     2:30:53     3:52:13       14:11   12:33     5:28:42
3542  John Marsden           M 55-59     98/120     1:19:15     2:30:53     3:52:22       14:01   12:33     5:28:42
3543  Elisa Nickum           F 30-34    241/278     1:27:13     2:44:08     4:06:04       12:27   12:34     5:28:59
3544  Marc Cruz              M 25-29    308/325     1:18:43     2:27:24     3:47:30       13:07   12:34     5:28:59
3545  Donald Raake           M 45-49    277/300     1:27:14     2:44:08     4:06:05       12:27   12:34     5:28:59
3546  Andy Thatcher          M 60-64      56/75     1:19:22     2:33:04     3:57:05       12:29   12:34     5:29:01
3547  Scott Armacost         M 35-39    360/392     1:27:17     2:48:50     4:07:14       11:25   12:34     5:29:04
3548  Susan Armacost         F 40-44    176/230     1:27:17     2:48:50     4:07:14       11:25   12:34     5:29:04
3549  Sarah Johnson          F 25-29    297/349     1:15:53     2:30:34     4:01:55       12:20   12:34     5:29:05
3550  James Johnson          M 35-39    361/392     1:15:53     2:30:32     4:01:54       12:20   12:34     5:29:06
3551  Peter Buck             M 60-64      57/75     1:28:25     2:44:47     4:03:34       12:26   12:34     5:29:14
3552  Todd Rafferty          M 40-44    358/379     1:19:04     2:27:25     3:56:03       13:58   12:35     5:29:16
3553  Eileen Wells           F 55-59      30/50     1:22:46     2:40:26     4:06:19       11:44   12:35     5:29:17
3554  Dianne Runk            F 40-44    177/230     1:25:51     2:40:34     4:03:53       11:58   12:35     5:29:19
3555  Lisa Conroy            F 40-44    178/230     1:18:05     2:32:52     3:54:01       14:34   12:35     5:29:20
3556  Bob Vitz               M 70-74       4/11     1:25:50     2:44:14     4:05:18       12:51   12:35     5:29:21
3557  Jack Gray              M 45-49    278/300     1:16:47     2:30:37     3:45:14       13:44   12:35     5:29:41
3558  Daniel Castrigano      M 18-24    192/205     1:21:27     2:31:36     4:01:17       10:21   12:36     5:29:48
3559  Vincent Castrigano     M 18-24    193/205     1:21:26     2:31:36     4:01:17       10:21   12:36     5:29:48
3560  Anne Millea            F 45-49    141/180     1:25:56     2:44:19     4:05:44       12:18   12:36     5:29:49
3561  James McGruder         M 60-64      58/75     1:25:52     2:44:15     4:05:44       12:19   12:36     5:29:49
3562  Dan Dadosky            M 35-39    362/392     1:16:38     2:27:21     3:55:42       13:39   12:36     5:29:52
3563  Matt Snebold           M 40-44    359/379     1:19:10     2:29:27     3:57:04       13:27   12:36     5:29:52
3564  Andrea Thompson        F 30-34    242/278     1:21:41     2:36:09     4:01:24       11:57   12:36     5:29:55
3565  Michael Merz           M 18-24    194/205     1:23:32     2:34:14     3:59:23       10:39   12:36     5:30:01
3566  Marlys Staley          F 50-54     74/109     1:18:35     2:34:56     3:59:49       12:50   12:36     5:30:06
3567  Jen Kiblinger          F 35-39    199/256     1:18:36     2:34:57     3:59:56       12:49   12:36     5:30:06
3568  Kelly Dillard          F 35-39    200/256     1:28:49     2:46:00     4:06:09       11:24   12:37     5:30:09
3569  Alison Oneill          F 35-39    201/256     1:19:43     2:36:38     4:00:36       13:14   12:37     5:30:16
3570  Matthew Moler          M 35-39    363/392     1:19:44     2:36:38     4:00:36       13:14   12:37     5:30:16
3571  Robert Palmatier       M 40-44    360/379     1:19:31     2:30:02     3:55:37       13:37   12:37     5:30:16
3572  Bridget Bukovac        F 25-29    298/349     1:21:07     2:40:01     4:02:54       12:53   12:37     5:30:16
3573  Erica Kinder           F 18-24    162/178     1:24:04     2:44:27     4:08:21       10:12   12:37     5:30:24
3574  Richard Faulkner       M 60-64      59/75     1:26:40     2:43:49     4:05:23       12:39   12:37     5:30:28
3575  Linda Turner           F 45-49    142/180     1:18:55     2:34:11     3:56:25       12:01   12:38     5:30:34
3576  Amy Batchelor          F 25-29    299/349     1:19:33     2:35:53     4:00:43       12:15   12:38     5:30:39
3577  Jen Hall               F 30-34    243/278     1:19:56     2:38:41     4:01:06       12:57   12:38     5:30:39
3578  Alexandra Tegart       F 35-39    202/256     1:25:03     2:38:13     3:56:07       14:17   12:38     5:30:50
3579  David Locke            M 50-54    227/260     1:09:26     2:16:29     3:43:26       12:56   12:38     5:30:53
3580  Tim Burgess            M 50-54    228/260     1:09:27     2:16:29     3:43:23       12:57   12:38     5:30:53
3581  Susan Toole            F 50-54     75/109     1:20:22     2:34:39     3:54:45       13:15   12:38     5:30:58
3582  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         7/7     1:02:49     2:03:22     3:24:53       17:07   12:38     5:31:00
3583  Diane Rose             F 50-54     76/109     1:23:04     2:40:52     4:05:27       12:13   12:39     5:31:04
3584  Nikki Ravenscraft      F 25-29    300/349     1:19:55     2:34:00     4:03:40       12:18   12:39     5:31:04
3585  Jerry Arnold           M 65-69       9/20     1:24:29     2:42:46     4:05:52       11:25   12:39     5:31:05
3586  Stephanie Ahern        F 35-39    203/256     1:24:29     2:42:47     4:05:54       11:25   12:39     5:31:05
3587  Emma Kitzmiller        F 25-29    301/349     1:24:05     2:44:28     4:08:21       10:56   12:39     5:31:08
3588  Susan Simonelli        F 45-49    143/180     1:20:11     2:34:11     3:56:43       12:29   12:39     5:31:16
3589  Allison Kreate         F 18-24    163/178     1:24:04     2:44:27     4:08:21       11:19   12:40     5:31:31
3590  Nathan Bodenschatz     M 18-24    195/205     1:07:50     2:07:05     3:35:23       16:55   12:40     5:31:40
3591  Alice McNair           F 40-44    179/230     1:19:38     2:37:17     4:01:57       12:42   12:41     5:31:55
3592  Weijian Zeng           M 30-34    334/352     1:20:06     2:28:00     3:53:28       14:09   12:41     5:32:06
3593  Jeffrey Lipscomb       M 60-64      60/75     1:28:06     2:48:09     4:10:43       11:47   12:41     5:32:12
3594  Deborah Reinemann      F 60-64      10/24     1:25:42     2:45:18     4:07:22       12:47   12:42     5:32:22
3595  Sharon Calvano         F 40-44    180/230     1:20:20     2:34:22     3:57:29       11:56   12:42     5:32:32
3596  Debra Wilson           F 40-44    181/230     1:29:10     2:48:25     4:11:25       11:55   12:42     5:32:42
3597  Charles Thomas         M 50-54    229/260     1:17:30     2:26:52     3:53:04       15:04   12:43     5:32:48
3598  Sanjana Sundar         F 18-24    164/178     1:19:06     2:35:13     4:02:11       11:25   12:43     5:32:50
3599  Samantha Papa          F 18-24    165/178     1:19:07     2:35:13     4:02:11       11:26   12:43     5:32:50
3600  Lee Ann Lefler         F 50-54     77/109     1:25:49     2:45:25     4:09:29       11:56   12:43     5:32:50
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3601  Pamela Davis           F 35-39    204/256     1:20:56     2:37:19     4:00:56       12:45   12:43     5:32:52
3602  Donna Brumback         F 55-59      31/50     1:27:09     2:43:29     4:06:53       12:41   12:43     5:33:04
3603  Allison Ware           F 25-29    302/349     1:27:55     2:45:35     4:11:12        9:07   12:43     5:33:09
3604  Anthony Alonso         M 40-44    361/379     1:29:09     2:48:24     4:11:24       12:15   12:44     5:33:13
3605  Jenny Berg             F 45-49    144/180     1:23:04     2:40:52     4:05:28       13:16   12:44     5:33:22
3606  Laura Hellebusch       F 25-29    303/349     1:19:46     2:37:40     4:04:21       11:41   12:45     5:33:44
3607  Mike Murray            M 50-54    230/260     1:23:43     2:46:01     4:18:03       11:15   12:45     5:33:46
3608  Christopher Camp       M 35-39    364/392     1:19:06     2:35:50     3:58:30       14:34   12:45     5:33:49
3609  Jill Csillag           F 40-44    182/230     1:36:20     2:52:27     4:12:30       11:25   12:45     5:34:02
3610  Dick Green             M 75-79        2/3     1:25:36     2:44:13     4:07:42       10:35   12:46     5:34:06
3611  Beau Loker             M 55-59     99/120     1:26:55     2:46:26     4:11:04       12:25   12:46     5:34:07
3612  Justina Ghartey        F 18-24    166/178     1:18:47     2:39:55     4:03:39       12:07   12:46     5:34:08
3613  April Webster          F 25-29    304/349     1:22:44     2:39:34     4:05:08       10:31   12:46     5:34:09
3614  John Schmitz           M 45-49    279/300     1:27:04     2:45:16     4:07:50       12:56   12:46     5:34:20
3615  Christina Hayes        F 25-29    305/349     1:13:04     2:21:56     3:56:05       13:08   12:46     5:34:20
3616  Laura Smith            F 25-29    306/349     1:19:39     2:30:55     3:59:05       13:08   12:46     5:34:27
3617  Eric Slagle            M 55-59    100/120     1:20:04     2:38:04     4:03:47       11:27   12:46     5:34:30
3618  Beth Morgan            F 40-44    183/230     1:20:05     2:37:01     4:04:15       12:51   12:47     5:34:37
3619  Jasmin Ratliff         F 50-54     78/109     1:20:05     2:37:02     4:04:18       12:51   12:47     5:34:37
3620  Jerome Crouse          M 25-29    309/325     1:21:42     2:25:29     3:51:10       11:00   12:47     5:34:42
3621  Gregory Mathews        M 25-29    310/325     1:27:08     2:50:47     4:12:20       12:39   12:47     5:34:47
3622  John Cook              M 50-54    231/260     1:20:17     2:36:35     4:07:39       12:55   12:48     5:35:01
3623  Terry Bowser           M 50-54    232/260     1:18:51     2:28:15     3:54:02       14:45   12:48     5:35:08
3624  Alicia Blankendaal     F 40-44    184/230     1:22:59     2:44:11     4:08:59       10:53   12:48     5:35:14
3625  Thomas Fox             M 50-54    233/260     1:27:48     2:41:43     4:06:52       11:56   12:48     5:35:16
3626  Jennifer Fox           F 35-39    205/256     1:23:03     2:37:32     4:02:28       13:26   12:48     5:35:22
3627  Jim Venters            M 50-54    234/260     1:42:39     2:51:57     3:59:02       14:09   12:49     5:35:26
3628  Tony Lang              M 65-69      10/20     1:25:56     2:44:25     4:07:24       13:00   12:49     5:35:27
3629  Jasna Lauer-Widina     F 40-44    185/230     1:25:00     2:41:22     4:05:28       12:17   12:49     5:35:28
3630  Walter Munoz           M 40-44    362/379     1:20:02     2:33:05     3:58:48       13:33   12:49     5:35:35
3631  John Woods             M 25-29    311/325     1:14:11     2:25:00     3:55:16       14:59   12:49     5:35:39
3632  James Hinkebein        M 25-29    312/325     1:14:11     2:25:00     3:55:17       15:00   12:49     5:35:40
3633  Charles Bell           M 50-54    235/260     1:23:46     2:43:04     4:08:22       12:59   12:49     5:35:41
3634  Susan Bell             F 50-54     79/109     1:22:47     2:43:08     4:08:27       12:58   12:49     5:35:45
3635  Mary Weiland           F 45-49    145/180     1:25:27     2:46:24     4:10:41       10:55   12:50     5:35:53
3636  Elizabeth Blanchard    F 50-54     80/109     1:22:16     2:43:33     4:10:57       12:01   12:50     5:36:04
3637  Ashley Cleveland       F 40-44    186/230     1:17:44     2:38:37     4:06:47       12:55   12:52     5:36:46
3638  Albert Fedders         M 35-39    365/392     1:20:09     2:51:07     4:07:40       12:22   12:52     5:36:49
3639  John Schell            M 50-54    236/260     1:24:16     2:44:30     4:10:45       12:08   12:52     5:36:55
3640  Kristen Barlag         F 25-29    307/349     1:12:43     2:20:19     3:42:36       18:47   12:52     5:36:55
3641  Polly Mauer            F 45-49    146/180     1:24:17     2:44:30     4:10:46       12:08   12:52     5:36:55
3642  Jessica Abell          F 25-29    308/349     1:15:59     2:35:40     4:12:18       10:33   12:53     5:37:11
3643  Heidi Dinh             F 40-44    187/230     1:27:54     2:48:01     4:11:19       12:25   12:53     5:37:14
3644  Michael Dunn           M 70-74       5/11     1:32:35     2:41:12     4:06:10       12:05   12:53     5:37:20
3645  Beth Andersen          F 40-44    188/230     1:17:33     2:34:28     3:56:18       17:32   12:53     5:37:24
3646  Bill Thompson          M 45-49    280/300     1:17:58     2:31:18     4:01:36       13:04   12:54     5:37:46
3647  Becky Thompson         F 25-29    309/349     1:17:58     2:31:19     4:01:36       13:05   12:54     5:37:47
3648  Brian Green            M 40-44    363/379     1:25:38     2:42:25     4:12:46       11:21   12:55     5:38:00
3649  Ashey Roberts          F 18-24    167/178     1:21:23     2:37:41     4:07:49       12:47   12:55     5:38:02
3650  Deatrea Martir         F 40-44    189/230     1:20:48     2:37:07     4:03:13       13:21   12:55     5:38:03
3651  Pruett Burge           M 65-69      11/20     1:22:13     2:38:25     4:08:06       12:57   12:55     5:38:17
3652  Jack Coulson           M 60-64      61/75     1:23:00     2:36:34     4:07:06       13:39   12:55     5:38:19
3653  Tanya Schnelzer        F 40-44    190/230     1:27:55     2:45:35     4:11:13       10:49   12:56     5:38:34
3654  Laura Rath             F 25-29    310/349     1:14:10     2:30:21     4:04:25       12:45   12:56     5:38:39
3655  Katie Ableson          F 25-29    311/349     1:18:47     2:37:59     4:07:34       12:32   12:56     5:38:42
3656  Christine Novak        F 30-34    244/278     1:21:15     2:38:23     4:07:11       11:10   12:57     5:38:55
3657  Robin McDermott        F 45-49    147/180     1:26:17     2:44:17     4:08:29       13:01   12:57     5:39:03
3658  Joanne Gorski          F 45-49    148/180     1:16:03     2:33:27     4:04:30       13:10   12:57     5:39:05
3659  Glenn Hauck            M 45-49    281/300     1:22:57     2:40:52     4:06:28       13:43   12:57     5:39:05
3660  Michael Evans          M 18-24    196/205     1:23:33     2:34:34     3:59:12       10:44   12:57     5:39:06
3661  Anthony Robertson      M 25-29    313/325     1:12:45     2:30:14     4:06:09       13:32   12:57     5:39:11
3662  Donald Lenhart         M 65-69      12/20     1:20:20     2:34:26     4:00:45       14:08   12:57     5:39:11
3663  Stephanie Zehr         F 45-49    149/180     1:12:20     2:23:40     3:57:35       14:24   12:57     5:39:13
3664  Joey Castelot          M 18-24    197/205     1:06:18     2:12:32     3:42:33       14:27   12:57     5:39:17
3665  Terry Murray           M 55-59    101/120     1:26:34     2:41:44     4:07:14       13:54   12:58     5:39:19
3666  Willeah Cato           F 30-34    245/278     1:18:31     2:34:52     4:06:20       12:01   12:58     5:39:23
3667  Sharlee Little         F 40-44    191/230     1:25:03     2:38:12     4:02:39       13:21   12:58     5:39:27
3668  Janette Douglas        F 25-29    312/349     1:18:01     2:36:38     4:01:21       15:02   12:58     5:39:32
3669  Marco Morana           M 50-54    237/260     1:17:06     2:32:38     4:05:47       12:30   12:58     5:39:34
3670  Alisa Roth             F 40-44    192/230     1:17:44     2:38:51     4:08:01       13:11   12:58     5:39:36
3671  Marc Daly              M 40-44    364/379     1:22:23     2:43:46     4:08:35       13:12   12:58     5:39:36
3672  Beth Sindorf           F 50-54     81/109     1:22:24     2:43:15     4:11:27       11:15   12:58     5:39:38
3673  Scott Tener            M 35-39    366/392     1:14:32     2:26:56     4:04:46       11:15   12:58     5:39:42
3674  Maria Kretchik         F 18-24    168/178     1:22:30     2:41:20     4:06:44       12:32   12:58     5:39:44
3675  Cassie Evans           F 45-49    150/180     1:27:59     2:49:02     4:12:41       13:24   12:59     5:39:49
3676  Beth Hertzman          F 35-39    206/256     1:18:02     2:36:00     4:01:07       12:36   12:59     5:39:56
3677  Beth Martin            F 35-39    207/256     1:30:18     2:45:40     4:05:55       11:49   12:59     5:39:57
3678  Bettie Wailes          F 65-69        1/6     1:27:40     2:48:07     4:12:54       12:14   12:59     5:39:59
3679  William Quinn          M 35-39    367/392     1:22:32     2:42:46     4:11:14       12:20   12:59     5:40:00
3680  Veronica Sebald        F 25-29    313/349     1:20:33     2:34:31     4:06:04       12:44   13:00     5:40:15
3681  Sarah Collins          F 35-39    208/256     1:26:03     2:46:07     4:09:43       12:39   13:00     5:40:21
3682  Robert Obermeyer       M 60-64      62/75     1:21:20     2:37:18     4:05:32       13:41   13:01     5:40:37
3683  Lauren Simon           F 30-34    246/278     1:22:58     2:44:11     4:09:01       12:47   13:01     5:40:46
3684  Brian Hindersman       M 35-39    368/392     1:22:45     2:42:11     4:07:55       13:19   13:02     5:41:07
3685  Joe Gateley            M 50-54    238/260     1:22:57     2:39:37     4:06:50       13:33   13:02     5:41:14
3686  Jill Garry             F 45-49    151/180     1:28:20     2:45:41     4:12:37       12:46   13:02     5:41:14
3687  Lindsay Johnson        F 25-29    314/349     1:34:28     2:56:23     4:22:18       10:55   13:02     5:41:19
3688  David Haering          M 45-49    282/300     1:30:40     2:50:34     4:13:48       12:48   13:03     5:41:35
3689  Wendy Arias            F 35-39    209/256     1:24:52     2:44:11     4:12:22       13:00   13:03     5:41:43
3690  Amy Moore              F 35-39    210/256     1:24:52     2:44:12     4:12:24       13:04   13:03     5:41:48
3691  Karen Lott             F 40-44    193/230     1:25:35     2:44:01     4:08:44       13:16   13:03     5:41:51
3692  Steve Strickler        M 55-59    102/120     1:22:22     2:36:04     4:02:47       12:36   13:03     5:41:54
3693  Emily Spearman         F 25-29    315/349     1:20:58     2:42:10     4:09:55       11:57   13:04     5:41:59
3694  Rod Spearman           M 55-59    103/120     1:20:59     2:42:11     4:09:56       11:57   13:04     5:41:59
3695  James Witkowiak        M 60-64      63/75     1:16:00     2:35:50     4:06:46       14:03   13:04     5:42:01
3696  Manuel Lazaro          M 35-39    369/392     1:30:39     2:39:46     4:01:02       22:17   13:04     5:42:11
3697  Jeremy Hurm            M 30-34    335/352     1:19:38     2:40:09     4:08:13       13:20   13:04     5:42:12
3698  Amy Golling            F 35-39    211/256     1:27:21     2:46:50     4:13:23       12:46   13:04     5:42:20
3699  Douglas Studer         M 35-39    370/392     1:20:23     2:36:46     4:04:56       13:40   13:05     5:42:24
3700  Kristina Owens         F 35-39    212/256     1:23:34     2:33:40     3:56:07       15:45   13:06     5:42:56
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3701  David McAdow           M 55-59    104/120     1:30:41     2:48:01     4:13:38       12:59   13:06     5:43:00
3702  Shane Stephens         M 30-34    336/352     1:19:54     2:35:17     4:04:37       11:38   13:06     5:43:09
3703  Jaime Anderson         F 25-29    316/349     1:28:01     2:43:32     4:06:53       12:25   13:07     5:43:26
3704  Tami Price             F 50-54     82/109     1:28:24     2:48:35     4:16:29       13:19   13:07     5:43:32
3705  Sue Corbett            F 50-54     83/109     1:28:25     2:48:35     4:16:29       13:19   13:07     5:43:33
3706  Megan Gaylor           F 30-34    247/278     1:18:03     2:42:17     4:13:51       12:15   13:07     5:43:34
3707  Jennifer Carlin        F 35-39    213/256     1:30:05     2:48:04     4:15:22       12:43   13:07     5:43:34
3708  Chris Zimmerman        M 40-44    365/379     1:16:00     2:28:28     3:58:44       15:36   13:08     5:43:55
3709  Cindy Marcelli         F 45-49    152/180     1:40:14     2:59:21     4:20:11       12:11   13:08     5:43:58
3710  Christopher Kirby      M 35-39    371/392     1:26:56     2:41:22     4:05:11       14:31   13:08     5:44:01
3711  Joshua Messmer         M 30-34    337/352     1:32:34     2:42:04     4:11:37        7:57   13:09     5:44:19
3712  Tracy Davidson         F 45-49    153/180     1:23:44     2:44:39     4:14:01       13:02   13:09     5:44:26
3713  Melissa Hough          F 30-34    248/278     1:23:57     2:46:29     4:16:25       12:33   13:10     5:44:34
3714  Darryl Davis           M 55-59    105/120     1:32:04     2:53:43     4:16:28       12:27   13:10     5:44:38
3715  Bruce Wood             M 50-54    239/260                                           15:07   13:10     5:44:42
3716  Annette Wood           F 50-54     84/109                                           15:08   13:10     5:44:42
3717  Jun Tsurumoto          M 30-34    338/352     1:16:21     2:29:02     4:04:15       15:04   13:10     5:44:54
3718  Bob Reid               M 50-54    240/260     1:18:51     2:35:30     4:07:23       13:50   13:11     5:45:04
3719  Dana Marquez           F 35-39    214/256     1:29:05     2:49:28     4:19:28       11:05   13:11     5:45:06
3720  Davis Barlow           M 40-44    366/379     1:19:52     2:37:40     4:09:13       13:31   13:11     5:45:18
3721  Paula Koenigs          F 40-44    194/230     1:14:39                               13:44   13:11     5:45:18
3722  Mike Pollock           M 60-64      64/75     1:16:42     2:31:49     4:06:35       14:28   13:12     5:45:25
3723  Timothy Morehead       M 40-44    367/379     1:15:41     2:32:22     4:07:05       14:15   13:12     5:45:29
3724  Lonnie Smith           M 50-54    241/260     1:27:13     2:44:28     4:12:53       13:34   13:14     5:46:21
3725  Emily Pettersen        F 35-39    215/256     1:24:40     2:41:45     4:12:47       12:14   13:14     5:46:23
3726  Elizabeth Hlavaty      F 35-39    216/256     1:24:41     2:41:45     4:12:47       12:14   13:14     5:46:23
3727  Mary Holehan           F 25-29    317/349     1:20:31     2:34:24     4:02:35       11:56   13:14     5:46:25
3728  Yasuhiro Aoyama        M 35-39    372/392     1:16:25     2:41:20     4:19:09       12:15   13:14     5:46:31
3729  Robyn Held             F 18-24    169/178     1:32:45     2:54:48     4:18:29       11:22   13:14     5:46:36
3730  Deborah Bruckman       F 35-39    217/256     1:25:39     2:49:34     4:18:39       12:12   13:14     5:46:36
3731  Dawn MacLennan         F 50-54     85/109     1:19:17     2:33:39     4:07:17       13:30   13:14     5:46:37
3732  Debbie Wennerstrom     F 50-54     86/109     1:28:13     2:50:59     4:18:09       12:59   13:14     5:46:41
3733  Jennifer Willke        F 25-29    318/349     1:23:47     2:46:11     4:17:02       11:25   13:14     5:46:43
3734  Leonor Del Razo        F 35-39    218/256     1:28:23     2:52:46     4:18:46       12:29   13:15     5:46:45
3735  Eric Joiner            M 45-49    283/300     1:26:05     2:44:36     4:16:30       11:54   13:15     5:46:47
3736  Stephen Wright         M 45-49    284/300     1:08:40     2:19:32     3:54:58       15:28   13:15     5:46:56
3737  Don Schuckmann         M 25-29    314/325     1:08:51     2:10:59     4:02:50       11:15   13:15     5:47:02
3738  Mary Hamelin           F 45-49    154/180     1:23:35     2:39:36     4:08:40       13:47   13:16     5:47:17
3739  Vanessa Johnson        F 35-39    219/256     1:28:11     2:51:05     4:17:47       13:44   13:16     5:47:24
3740  Cathy McLeod           F 60-64      11/24     1:31:48     2:53:42     4:19:58       13:14   13:16     5:47:27
3741  Kay Kistenbroker       F 50-54     87/109     1:28:12     2:51:05     4:17:50       13:51   13:16     5:47:31
3742  Nancy Albrecht         F 65-69        2/6     1:24:52     2:46:52     4:14:53       14:46   13:17     5:47:36
3743  Jerry Sallee           M 55-59    106/120     1:21:02     2:38:32     4:10:34       13:29   13:17     5:47:45
3744  Abby Poole             F 18-24    170/178     1:18:00     2:37:09     4:06:05       14:43   13:17     5:47:46
3745  Gregory Sauer          M 45-49    285/300     1:12:38     2:22:57     4:03:03       15:54   13:18     5:48:04
3746  Beatrice Downey        F 70-74        1/2     1:24:20     2:46:51     4:18:08       13:14   13:18     5:48:20
3747  Rebecca Sorrell        F 50-54     88/109     1:30:54     2:54:50     4:22:36       12:24   13:18     5:48:25
3748  Lisa Byerly            F 40-44    195/230     1:25:38     2:40:55     4:08:24       14:26   13:19     5:48:31
3749  Jen Cloughessy         F 35-39    220/256     1:19:23     2:39:25     4:12:26       13:17   13:19     5:48:41
3750  Audrey Suehs           F 25-29    319/349     1:34:28     2:51:31     4:17:21       12:00   13:19     5:48:44
3751  Claire Crawford        F 18-24    171/178     1:19:21     2:39:02     4:14:42       11:49   13:19     5:48:45
3752  Mary Ritz              F 55-59      32/50     1:25:41     2:48:48     4:18:10       13:07   13:20     5:48:56
3753  Jan Grzymajlo          F 60-64      12/24     1:28:42     2:50:59     4:18:50       13:13   13:20     5:49:06
3754  Mark Pruden            M 55-59    107/120     1:29:20     2:47:19     4:07:54       16:20   13:20     5:49:20
3755  Robert Gould           M 30-34    339/352     1:19:58     2:38:36     4:11:18       14:12   13:21     5:49:28
3756  Julie Laskey           F 50-54     89/109     1:31:46     2:55:04     4:20:40       12:41   13:21     5:49:28
3757  Julie Halpin           F 40-44    196/230     1:31:45     2:55:04     4:20:39       12:41   13:21     5:49:30
3758  Marcella Hsiung        F 70-74        2/2     1:27:02     2:47:19     4:16:19       13:52   13:21     5:49:46
3759  Margie Massie          F 35-39    221/256     1:31:49     2:56:05     4:23:18       12:53   13:22     5:49:53
3760  Wil Suyemoto           M 35-39    373/392     1:24:31     2:44:04     4:22:20       11:27   13:22     5:50:01
3761  Marilyn Shaski         F 45-49    155/180     1:33:34     2:56:54     4:22:55       12:46   13:22     5:50:01
3762  Terrilynn Hiben        F 55-59      33/50     1:33:34     2:56:54     4:22:56       12:47   13:22     5:50:01
3763  Marycarole Haering     F 45-49    156/180     1:30:46     2:52:24     4:18:30       14:06   13:22     5:50:06
3764  Marty Sharp            M 50-54    242/260     1:24:24     2:43:03     4:10:35       14:12   13:22     5:50:10
3765  Ann Myres              F 25-29    320/349     1:30:42     2:47:41     4:11:56       11:59   13:23     5:50:24
3766  Dave Myres             M 35-39    374/392     1:30:42     2:47:41     4:11:56       11:59   13:23     5:50:24
3767  Ken Gibbins            M 60-64      65/75     1:31:18     2:54:41     4:22:57       12:35   13:23     5:50:25
3768  Diane Quinlan          F 45-49    157/180     1:23:41     2:46:00     4:18:03       13:19   13:23     5:50:26
3769  Tommy Quinlan          M 60-64      66/75     1:23:41     2:45:59     4:18:02       13:19   13:23     5:50:27
3770  Dustin Beck            M 25-29    315/325     1:18:17     2:32:46     4:19:06       12:06   13:23     5:50:34
3771  Kimberly Walker        F 25-29    321/349     1:27:15     2:44:23     4:12:12       11:59   13:24     5:50:52
3772  Dan O'Brien            M 25-29    316/325     1:13:22     2:21:46     3:56:48       16:55   13:24     5:50:57
3773  Connie Kolita          F 35-39    222/256     1:25:08     2:42:53     4:14:42       13:32   13:24     5:51:01
3774  Mark Jacobsen          M 30-34    340/352     1:11:00     2:18:35     3:54:23       18:10   13:24     5:51:01
3775  Kiwa Murakami          F 35-39    223/256     1:30:48     2:55:09     4:18:40       13:16   13:25     5:51:10
3776  Amanda Rasch           F 25-29    322/349     1:20:53     2:42:54     4:13:33       11:11   13:25     5:51:10
3777  Dawn Betts             F 30-34    249/278     1:24:29     2:44:31     4:09:41       11:49   13:25     5:51:16
3778  Robert Kensinger       M 40-44    368/379     1:11:05     2:23:39     3:57:38       15:44   13:25     5:51:19
3779  Sherry Kensinger       F 45-49    158/180     1:11:05     2:23:39     3:57:36       15:44   13:25     5:51:19
3780  Mel Campbell           M 55-59    108/120     1:29:52     2:50:22     4:18:57       13:34   13:25     5:51:31
3781  Kylie Holway           F 18-24    172/178     1:17:13     2:36:56     4:09:23       13:05   13:26     5:51:38
3782  Brandon Holland        M 18-24    198/205     1:14:51     2:21:28     3:55:44       17:23   13:26     5:51:42
3783  Jacqueline James       F 60-64      13/24     1:27:28     2:47:04     4:18:04       14:00   13:26     5:51:43
3784  Matthew Oneill         M 45-49    286/300     1:19:17     2:34:52     4:11:37       12:26   13:26     5:51:53
3785  Kathryn Clenney        F 55-59      34/50     1:28:35     2:49:42     4:16:30       13:25   13:27     5:52:03
3786  Tom Ratzki             M 50-54    243/260     1:31:19     2:53:51     4:22:51       13:10   13:27     5:52:05
3787  Barbara Hoffman        F 50-54     90/109     1:33:01     2:56:55     4:24:14       13:15   13:27     5:52:18
3788  Heather Zucker         F 25-29    323/349     1:20:07     2:38:00     4:13:22       13:30   13:28     5:52:27
3789  Wayne Hinaman          M 75-79        3/3     1:30:32     2:54:16     4:23:49       13:10   13:28     5:52:34
3790  Karen Kramer           F 50-54     91/109     1:31:46     2:56:26     4:23:55       13:06   13:28     5:52:35
3791  Donna Sarky            F 50-54     92/109     1:31:59     2:56:25     4:23:51       13:06   13:28     5:52:35
3792  Janet Kelley           F 65-69        3/6     1:31:48     2:56:05     4:23:57       13:06   13:28     5:52:38
3793  Janet Hyland           F 25-29    324/349                 2:44:44     4:18:02       12:40   13:28     5:52:41
3794  Karey Cooper           F 35-39    224/256     1:24:35     2:44:56     4:15:33       12:55   13:28     5:52:44
3795  Laura Brandt           F 30-34    250/278     1:35:33     3:00:44     4:29:41       11:39   13:28     5:52:46
3796  Alan Schussheim        M 40-44    369/379     1:31:46     2:55:56     4:23:18       13:21   13:29     5:52:51
3797  Johnna Mullikin        F 45-49    159/180     1:31:59     2:56:25     4:23:51       13:28   13:29     5:52:57
3798  Rich Weber             M 60-64      67/75     1:32:01     2:56:27     4:23:54       13:31   13:29     5:52:58
3799  Amanda Peel            F 30-34    251/278     1:31:18     2:54:11     4:22:56       13:17   13:29     5:53:16
3800  Mike Mason             M 40-44    370/379     1:15:40     2:32:16     4:06:33       16:29   13:30     5:53:23
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3801  Scott Walkup           M 40-44    371/379     1:18:47     2:33:22     4:05:43       14:48   13:30     5:53:25
3802  Jamie Sizemore         F 50-54     93/109     1:23:45     2:46:50     4:17:02       14:10   13:30     5:53:36
3803  Kathy Riley            F 40-44    197/230     1:19:48     2:41:40     4:19:54       13:23   13:31     5:53:57
3804  Heather Rochet         F 35-39    225/256     1:19:47     2:41:39     4:19:53       13:24   13:31     5:53:57
3805  Carolyn Burke          F 18-24    173/178     1:24:23     2:47:59     4:18:30       12:15   13:32     5:54:12
3806  Emily Lorentz          F 25-29    325/349     1:09:27     2:25:43     4:18:47       11:12   13:32     5:54:18
3807  Patty Klaus            F 50-54     94/109     1:25:13     2:44:12     4:15:29       13:57   13:32     5:54:31
3808  Vanessa Eicher         F 18-24    174/178     1:14:22     2:26:35     4:11:59       11:22   13:33     5:54:53
3809  Christopher Munz       M 30-34    341/352     1:18:55     2:41:55     4:16:12       13:14   13:34     5:55:12
3810  Katherine Sabo         F 40-44    198/230     1:24:25     2:45:24     4:18:26       12:43   13:34     5:55:12
3811  Daniel Shonk           M 25-29    317/325     1:09:15     2:21:42     4:09:04        8:32   13:34     5:55:13
3812  Delinda Hood           F 50-54     95/109     1:21:13     2:44:36     4:14:21       13:33   13:34     5:55:17
3813  Theresa Hare           F 18-24    175/178     1:25:10     2:44:00     4:14:59       13:54   13:34     5:55:18
3814  Rose Giovanni          F 55-59      35/50     1:25:49     2:48:41     4:21:19       11:12   13:35     5:55:29
3815  Lisa O'Brien           F 35-39    226/256     1:41:28     3:03:43     4:29:07       11:03   13:35     5:55:32
3816  Mica Rutherford        F 30-34    252/278     1:35:13     2:59:39     4:28:03       12:56   13:35     5:55:32
3817  Carole Long            F 40-44    199/230     1:35:13     2:59:39     4:28:04       12:56   13:35     5:55:32
3818  Eric Bergen            M 18-24    199/205     1:18:10     2:35:55     4:12:45        9:47   13:35     5:55:33
3819  Maggie Bergen          F 25-29    326/349     1:18:10     2:35:55     4:12:46        9:48   13:35     5:55:34
3820  Brian Clayton          M 35-39    375/392     1:22:55     2:41:24     4:16:05       13:11   13:35     5:55:36
3821  David Owens            M 55-59    109/120     1:20:04     2:35:21     4:06:19       15:06   13:35     5:55:44
3822  Pam Gentry             F 55-59      36/50     1:23:08     2:38:27     4:06:25       15:47   13:35     5:55:48
3823  Lawrence Brown         M 55-59    110/120     1:25:48     2:48:45     4:21:23       11:40   13:36     5:55:56
3824  Jane Toerner-Brown     F 55-59      37/50     1:25:48     2:48:45     4:21:24       11:40   13:36     5:55:57
3825  Laura Oliver           F 50-54     96/109     1:25:48     2:48:46     4:21:20       11:40   13:36     5:55:57
3826  Shawna Ryan            F 40-44    200/230     1:36:09     3:00:16     4:26:03       12:55   13:36     5:56:07
3827  Erica Riehl            F 25-29    327/349     1:36:09     3:00:16     4:26:03       12:55   13:36     5:56:07
3828  Jennifer Hobson-Plattn F 35-39    227/256     1:21:27     2:40:10     4:14:30       15:55   13:37     5:56:39
3829  Tara Behanan           F 35-39    228/256     1:21:27     2:41:14     4:17:58       12:50   13:38     5:56:48
3830  Letitia Karuppan       F 30-34    253/278     1:21:28     2:41:15     4:18:01       12:50   13:38     5:56:50
3831  Kimberly Tobey         F 25-29    328/349     1:22:40     2:44:08     4:23:05       12:33   13:38     5:56:53
3832  Torkwase Huffman       F 30-34    254/278     1:16:28     2:32:18     4:06:45       14:55   13:38     5:57:12
3833  Andrea Williams        F 35-39    229/256     1:30:21     2:49:55     4:20:26       12:45   13:39     5:57:24
3834  Melissa Arnold         F 40-44    201/230     1:27:20     2:54:03     4:25:56       13:06   13:39     5:57:37
3835  Drew Karnehm           M 25-29    318/325     1:09:55     2:12:19     4:13:36       13:33   13:40     5:57:55
3836  William Moran          M 45-49    287/300     1:22:17     2:39:20     4:22:08       14:45   13:40     5:57:59
3837  Jennifer Armstrong     F 30-34    255/278     1:26:25     2:50:10     4:19:56       13:02   13:41     5:58:10
3838  Kelly Poplin           F 35-39    230/256     1:19:37     2:39:03     4:13:14       15:18   13:41     5:58:11
3839  Maggie Brown           F 40-44    202/230     1:19:36     2:39:03     4:13:15       15:19   13:41     5:58:11
3840  Scott Gifford          M 35-39    376/392     1:18:37     2:46:21     4:18:44       15:54   13:41     5:58:19
3841  Eva Paharik            F 35-39    231/256     1:21:18     2:41:37     4:13:38       14:11   13:41     5:58:20
3842  Denise Breiner         F 40-44    203/230     1:34:32     2:56:28     4:29:45       13:19   13:41     5:58:23
3843  Krista Friar           F 40-44    204/230     2:10:50                               20:18   13:43     5:58:58
3844  Mo Chapman             F 45-49    160/180     2:10:48                               20:26   13:43     5:58:58
3845  Barb Charbonneaux      F 55-59      38/50     2:10:49                               20:27   13:43     5:58:58
3846  Lauren Del Forn        F 25-29    329/349     1:26:27     2:49:07     4:25:45       12:32   13:43     5:59:04
3847  Carol Potterton        F 65-69        4/6     1:32:29     2:57:08     4:27:30       13:23   13:43     5:59:18
3848  Richard White          M 50-54    244/260     1:19:07     2:41:21     4:16:13       16:04   13:44     5:59:27
3849  Ty Fitzgerald          M 45-49    288/300     1:22:58     2:44:00     4:19:49       13:51   13:47     6:00:44
3850  Nicholas D'Agostino    M 45-49    289/300     1:24:51     2:51:00     4:23:02       14:52   13:48     6:01:34
3851  Ronald Pfeffer         M 70-74       6/11     1:32:04     2:53:37     4:21:47       15:49   13:49     6:01:34
3852  Steve Mathews          M 60-64      68/75     1:27:17     2:50:51     4:25:51       14:10   13:49     6:01:36
3853  Kate Bentfeld          F 30-34    256/278     1:41:28     3:08:30     4:35:53       13:19   13:49     6:01:38
3854  Koko Bellamy           F 45-49    161/180     1:34:46     2:58:27     4:28:57       13:49   13:49     6:01:53
3855  Chris Bach             F 55-59      39/50     1:38:36     3:02:39     4:32:12       13:17   13:50     6:02:16
3856  Erin Runtz             F 25-29    330/349     1:20:12     2:32:18     4:11:01       15:31   13:51     6:02:31
3857  Richard Conklin        M 65-69      13/20     1:29:21     2:49:13     4:19:02       15:06   13:51     6:02:33
3858  James Waddell          M 50-54    245/260     1:27:10     2:49:31     4:22:52       14:34   13:52     6:02:55
3859  Matt Weis              M 30-34    342/352     1:27:29     2:51:34     4:23:14       14:32   13:52     6:03:14
3860  Alan Moyer             M 18-24    200/205     1:11:46     2:35:12     4:15:27        9:43   13:52     6:03:16
3861  Ryland Mahathey        M 50-54    246/260     1:30:37     2:52:55     4:24:56       13:40   13:53     6:03:31
3862  Joseph Prell           M 45-49    290/300     1:23:23     2:42:24     4:17:26       15:31   13:54     6:04:08
3863  Fredrick Davidson      M 35-39    377/392     1:25:15     2:42:12     4:17:26       14:23   13:55     6:04:29
3864  Joseph Plummer         M 55-59    111/120     1:29:36     2:56:29     4:31:46       12:56   13:55     6:04:33
3865  Melissa Brandes        F 35-39    232/256     1:28:05     2:51:06     4:24:30       15:25   13:55     6:04:35
3866  Jeremy Fibbe           M 18-24    201/205     1:17:06     2:40:59     4:15:29       17:24   13:56     6:04:51
3867  Keely McCabe           F 25-29    331/349     1:21:39     2:43:39     4:25:50       13:06   13:57     6:05:13
3868  Jamie Scott            F 40-44    205/230     1:31:38     2:53:51     4:28:08       14:07   13:57     6:05:16
3869  Ron Duty               M 40-44    372/379     1:28:32     2:53:12     4:27:25       13:46   13:57     6:05:17
3870  Tracy Pratt            F 40-44    206/230     1:27:59     2:49:01     4:22:00       15:45   13:57     6:05:23
3871  Ray Prueitt            M 35-39    378/392     1:33:27     2:49:48     4:25:11       15:37   13:57     6:05:29
3872  Anthony Davey          M 55-59    112/120     1:32:44     2:58:22     4:29:50       13:57   13:57     6:05:30
3873  Charles Hughes         M 35-39    379/392     1:32:57     2:56:52     4:31:31       13:15   13:58     6:05:38
3874  Stacey Lane            F 35-39    233/256     1:38:26     3:05:12     4:35:47       13:15   13:58     6:05:38
3875  Joseph McCaffrey       M 70-74       7/11     1:31:12     2:52:32     4:23:53       16:29   13:58     6:05:48
3876  Amanda Trice           F 30-34    257/278     1:34:49     3:04:52     4:32:12       13:35   13:58     6:05:48
3877  Anne Ernst             F 55-59      40/50     1:31:52     2:54:44     4:30:59       13:23   13:58     6:05:50
3878  Mike Fremont           M 85-89        1/1     1:26:59     2:49:20     4:21:55       15:08   13:58     6:05:53
3879  Jamie Washburn         F 40-44    207/230     1:34:28     2:58:39     4:30:03       13:34   13:59     6:05:58
3880  Sandy Conlon           F 45-49    162/180     1:34:28     2:58:39     4:30:03       13:35   13:59     6:05:58
3881  Jennifer Krolikowski   F 35-39    234/256     1:28:42     2:57:18     4:30:54       13:43   14:00     6:06:25
3882  Kelly Blair            M 50-54    247/260     1:21:54     2:45:00     4:21:42       13:26   14:00     6:06:31
3883  Jack Stephens          M 60-64      69/75     1:24:20     2:48:07     4:27:41       15:25   14:00     6:06:34
3884  Julie Abell            F 40-44    208/230     1:15:58     2:35:41     4:12:20       16:00   14:01     6:06:54
3885  John Hill              M 45-49    291/300     1:29:21     2:52:39     4:29:29       13:32   14:01     6:07:00
3886  James Blaufuss         M 65-69      14/20     1:27:05     2:52:27     4:26:32       14:28   14:01     6:07:08
3887  Deborah Gobins         F 50-54     97/109     1:34:32     3:01:03     4:37:09       13:18   14:01     6:07:09
3888  Elfor Oliver           M 40-44    373/379     1:28:23     2:52:48     4:23:55       14:33   14:03     6:07:45
3889  Roseanne Sublett       F 45-49    163/180     1:54:46     3:36:25                           14:03     6:07:59
3890  George Stump           M 70-74       8/11     1:21:34     2:54:45     4:33:00       11:42   14:03     6:07:59
3891  Jennifer Campbell      F 35-39    235/256     1:40:15     3:06:35     4:36:40       13:45   14:04     6:08:26
3892  Lisa Kiplinger         F 45-49    164/180     1:33:21     2:52:19     4:26:46       14:35   14:05     6:08:44
3893  Bob Wehr               M 65-69      15/20     1:27:55     2:52:32     4:26:49       14:35   14:05     6:08:46
3894  Annette True           F 40-44    209/230     1:35:24     3:01:01     4:34:19       14:37   14:05     6:08:53
3895  Neal Ammerman          M 60-64      70/75     1:22:52     2:47:11     4:24:20       15:01   14:06     6:09:19
3896  Sherry Trebes          F 45-49    165/180     1:30:17     2:54:20     4:28:39       15:27   14:07     6:09:31
3897  Amy Brubaker           F 40-44    210/230     1:37:03     3:03:54     4:35:06       14:07   14:08     6:09:53
3898  Terri Holden           F 45-49    166/180     1:37:04     3:03:54     4:35:06       14:06   14:08     6:09:54
3899  Vaibhav Pandit         M 25-29    319/325     1:27:31     2:51:50     4:28:53       14:17   14:08     6:09:56
3900  Scott Burkardt         M 35-39    380/392     1:43:15     3:09:06     4:38:30       15:30   14:08     6:10:10
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3901  Tom Schmidt            M 50-54    248/260     1:29:15     2:54:59     4:29:11       15:17   14:09     6:10:34
3902  Richard Altizer        M 45-49    292/300     1:26:50     2:51:18     4:25:32       15:06   14:09     6:10:37
3903  Laura Robinson Muise   F 40-44    211/230     1:28:14     2:55:36     4:33:58       13:17   14:10     6:10:48
3904  Kamal Sekhon           F 35-39    236/256     1:33:20     2:57:48     4:31:54       13:03   14:10     6:10:52
3905  Karla Tedford          F 45-49    167/180     1:14:49     2:30:09     4:05:36       18:53   14:10     6:11:07
3906  Deborah Lynn Nokes     F 55-59      41/50     1:39:35     3:08:01     4:40:03       13:15   14:11     6:11:13
3907  Andrew Sims            M 45-49    293/300     1:31:42     2:58:20     4:31:55       14:41   14:11     6:11:32
3908  Katrina Slone          F 45-49    168/180     1:26:14     2:46:41     4:27:31       15:25   14:12     6:11:47
3909  Brian Doering          M 18-24    202/205     1:11:20     2:23:17     4:13:42       15:40   14:13     6:12:27
3910  Cheryl Boyd            F 30-34    258/278     1:34:21     2:50:20     4:24:37       13:35   14:14     6:12:33
3911  Lisa Coliflower        F 25-29    332/349     1:34:21     2:50:18     4:24:35       13:35   14:14     6:12:33
3912  Robin Baldauf          F 35-39    237/256     1:34:32     2:56:28     4:29:45       15:59   14:14     6:12:44
3913  Sandra Bowers          F 45-49    169/180     1:32:25     2:53:36     4:28:54       15:31   14:14     6:12:46
3914  Kenji Shime            M 40-44    374/379     1:26:58     2:55:56     4:32:50       14:21   14:14     6:12:50
3915  Priscilla Cummins      F 30-34    259/278     1:08:24     2:21:08     4:08:40       12:40   14:15     6:12:57
3916  Nicholas Cottone       M 30-34    343/352     1:20:51     2:39:36     4:26:15       15:46   14:15     6:12:59
3917  Stacia Cottone         F 30-34    260/278     1:20:51     2:39:36     4:26:15       15:46   14:15     6:12:59
3918  Patricia Linhart       F 60-64      14/24     1:45:07     3:09:41     4:40:47       14:12   14:15     6:13:05
3919  Mellody Hughes         F 45-49    170/180     1:40:30     3:09:01     4:39:03       13:13   14:17     6:13:50
3920  Theresa McKnight       F 30-34    261/278     1:50:46     3:14:11     4:43:26       13:33   14:17     6:14:14
3921  Sharon Johnson         F 40-44    212/230     1:28:30     2:52:27     4:30:40       15:17   14:18     6:14:25
3922  Molly Ledinsky         F 35-39    238/256     1:22:17     2:51:15     4:34:06       15:11   14:18     6:14:38
3923  Maryann Ramirez        F 45-49    171/180     1:40:30     3:06:10     4:39:03       13:58   14:19     6:14:49
3924  Paul Wagner            M 35-39    381/392     1:31:48     2:59:11     4:35:05       16:12   14:19     6:15:03
3925  Teresa Langebrake      F 35-39    239/256     1:31:48     2:59:11     4:35:06       16:12   14:19     6:15:03
3926  Harry Curtis           M 65-69      16/20     1:38:05     3:04:36     4:36:16       14:55   14:20     6:15:10
3927  Mike Dhunjishah        M 65-69      17/20     1:33:19     3:00:42     4:34:55       14:10   14:20     6:15:12
3928  Sara Haines            F 18-24    176/178     1:19:27     2:35:37     4:19:11       14:10   14:20     6:15:20
3929  Misty Crider           F 35-39    240/256     1:45:16     3:14:21     4:46:00       12:28   14:21     6:15:37
3930  Frank Fenton           M 50-54    249/260     1:33:31     2:58:35     4:33:49       14:52   14:22     6:16:05
3931  Stephen Eichelberger   M 55-59    113/120     1:41:10     3:10:00     4:42:35       14:08   14:22     6:16:06
3932  Melanie Bates          F 55-59      42/50     1:45:33     3:11:24     4:43:45       13:08   14:22     6:16:06
3933  Anne Hissett           F 60-64      15/24     1:31:45     2:59:04     4:36:13       15:23   14:22     6:16:10
3934  Garry Russ             M 50-54    250/260       59:05     2:15:24     4:09:57       18:54   14:22     6:16:13
3935  Crystal Lane           F 30-34    262/278     1:45:16     3:14:21     4:46:04       13:06   14:22     6:16:18
3936  Patrick Thayer         M 50-54    251/260     1:28:50     2:53:47     4:31:47       15:29   14:23     6:16:41
3937  Ray Joaquin            M 65-69      18/20     1:28:49     2:55:01     4:30:49       14:27   14:24     6:16:52
3938  Kendra Young           F 50-54     98/109     1:27:30     2:52:20     4:32:49       15:11   14:24     6:17:04
3939  Kimberly Hollie        F 25-29    333/349     1:31:40     3:00:52     4:36:03       14:42   14:26     6:17:48
3940  Nnodum Iheme           M 45-49    294/300     1:28:04     2:56:03     4:36:30       15:17   14:27     6:18:12
3941  Jondia Steele          F 55-59      43/50     1:38:35     3:05:09     4:39:55       15:04   14:27     6:18:12
3942  Perry Peppas           M 45-49    295/300     1:42:13     3:14:18     4:50:12       13:28   14:27     6:18:32
3943  Heather Schaffner      F 40-44    213/230     1:32:15     2:58:32     4:36:03       15:23   14:28     6:18:56
3944  Amy Kahle              F 40-44    214/230     1:30:49     2:54:28     4:34:05       15:01   14:28     6:19:01
3945  Kandace Brown          F 40-44    215/230     1:30:50     2:54:29     4:34:04       15:01   14:28     6:19:01
3946  Jodi Croft             F 35-39    241/256     1:30:50     2:54:31     4:34:31       14:59   14:28     6:19:01
3947  Beth Freewalt          F 35-39    242/256     1:30:50     2:54:31     4:34:31       15:00   14:29     6:19:02
3948  Kristen Wright         F 30-34    263/278     1:32:38     3:01:50     4:37:01       15:06   14:29     6:19:10
3949  Ryan Breen             M 30-34    344/352     1:26:55     2:50:47     4:37:16       12:55   14:29     6:19:12
3950  Erin Brown             F 35-39    243/256     1:26:55     2:50:48     4:37:17       12:55   14:29     6:19:12
3951  Rita Seifert           F 55-59      44/50     1:33:54     3:04:26     4:40:48       15:12   14:29     6:19:16
3952  Tim Vogel              M 40-44    375/379     1:27:18     2:50:08     4:32:12       13:24   14:30     6:19:35
3953  Kristina Creamer       F 30-34    264/278     1:41:17     3:08:20     4:42:07       14:51   14:31     6:20:11
3954  Tricia Lusher          F 30-34    265/278     1:27:36     2:52:10     4:34:08       14:19   14:32     6:20:31
3955  Al Lusher              M 40-44    376/379     1:27:36     2:52:11     4:34:09       14:19   14:32     6:20:31
3956  Jalayne Bennett        F 40-44    216/230     1:33:05     3:04:45     4:43:11       14:28   14:33     6:20:48
3957  Lisa Gray              F 35-39    244/256     1:34:01     2:58:41     4:35:31       14:26   14:33     6:20:50
3958  Timothy Gray           M 30-34    345/352     1:34:02     2:58:42     4:35:32       14:24   14:33     6:20:50
3959  Julie Hein             F 40-44    217/230     1:32:54     2:57:19     4:39:00       14:44   14:34     6:21:16
3960  Mike Akison            M 40-44    377/379     1:23:00     2:51:20     4:32:39       16:22   14:34     6:21:24
3961  Cara Greening          F 40-44    218/230     1:25:32     3:01:52     4:40:03       10:18   14:35     6:21:52
3962  Amy Lassiter           F 35-39    245/256     1:38:28     3:05:56     4:42:06       14:24   14:36     6:22:24
3963  Barb Scrogham          F 60-64      16/24     1:27:14     2:57:11     4:38:18       15:45   14:38     6:23:07
3964  Dana Budd              M 55-59    114/120     1:27:12     2:57:11     4:38:17       15:46   14:38     6:23:08
3965  Amanda Edwards         F 25-29    334/349     1:35:52     3:02:32     4:40:15       16:13   14:38     6:23:16
3966  Susan Edwards          F 55-59      45/50     1:35:12     3:02:33     4:40:15       16:13   14:38     6:23:16
3967  Danielle Stickler      F 18-24    177/178     1:23:58     2:52:47     4:36:05       13:24   14:39     6:23:28
3968  Kristine Thomas        F 35-39    246/256     1:28:58     2:54:03     4:32:34       15:58   14:40     6:23:51
3969  Elizabeth Anderson     F 25-29    335/349     1:05:25     2:04:41     4:00:41        6:52   14:41     6:24:17
3970  Jason Geurin           M 35-39    382/392     1:21:18     2:44:55     4:29:06       18:32   14:41     6:24:42
3971  Stephanie Hawkins      F 30-34    266/278     1:28:25     2:54:10     4:38:03       13:50   14:42     6:24:53
3972  Sybil Foster           F 40-44    219/230     1:35:50     3:05:29     4:42:30       15:27   14:42     6:24:54
3973  Quinn McGee            M 35-39    383/392     1:35:49     3:05:30     4:42:30       15:27   14:42     6:24:54
3974  Mareka Scott           F 40-44    220/230     1:35:50     3:05:30     4:42:31       15:27   14:42     6:24:54
3975  Carolyn Halsall        F 55-59      46/50     1:39:36     3:08:03     4:44:13       15:01   14:43     6:25:15
3976  Kurt Demel             M 35-39    384/392     1:39:55     3:08:34     4:43:35       15:36   14:44     6:25:46
3977  Ruth Allendoerfer      F 50-54     99/109     1:39:55     3:08:35     4:43:35       15:35   14:44     6:25:47
3978  Ginger Patera          F 50-54    100/109     1:28:17     2:51:50     4:38:43       15:48   14:44     6:25:49
3979  John Patera            M 50-54    252/260     1:31:51     2:59:44     4:38:42       15:48   14:44     6:25:49
3980  Douglas Rudisell       M 65-69      19/20     1:36:49     3:01:07     4:37:11       17:16   14:47     6:27:05
3981  Gonzo Gonzales         M 35-39    385/392     1:30:17     2:56:45     4:47:18       15:13   14:47     6:27:13
3982  Bryan Emerson          M 40-44    378/379     1:30:18     2:56:45     4:47:19       15:12   14:47     6:27:14
3983  Melanie Walters        F 40-44    221/230     1:23:46     2:50:04     4:28:57       17:50   14:48     6:27:44
3984  Chad Wyan              M 30-34    346/352     1:23:47     2:50:05     4:28:58       17:51   14:48     6:27:44
3985  Amy Spicher            F 50-54    101/109     1:36:21     3:07:04     4:44:38       15:31   14:49     6:27:58
3986  Jenny Carver           F 50-54    102/109     1:36:21     3:07:04     4:44:38       15:31   14:49     6:27:59
3987  Derek Stephens         M 30-34    347/352     1:22:17     2:54:17     4:32:27       17:41   14:49     6:28:00
3988  Jason Matney           M 30-34    348/352     1:22:18     2:54:17     4:32:28       17:41   14:49     6:28:01
3989  Sandra Shirk           F 40-44    222/230     1:29:47     2:56:21     4:37:20       16:02   14:51     6:28:50
3990  Kurt Seiler            M 35-39    386/392     1:43:50     3:09:03     4:45:53       15:13   14:52     6:29:14
3991  Sheila Seiler          F 40-44    223/230     1:43:54     3:09:09     4:45:55       15:10   14:52     6:29:16
3992  Scott Wahl             M 30-34    349/352     1:39:40     3:12:44     4:52:35       13:00   14:52     6:29:19
3993  Heidi Wahl             F 30-34    267/278     1:39:41     3:12:44     4:52:35       12:59   14:52     6:29:19
3994  Gary Lubin             M 60-64      71/75     1:29:19     2:55:22     4:41:40       14:27   14:53     6:29:34
3995  Melissa Love           F 25-29    336/349     1:32:33     3:04:02     4:43:45       15:01   14:54     6:30:01
3996  Dontae Alston          M 25-29    320/325     1:20:23     2:44:52     4:31:03       17:24   14:55     6:30:24
3997  Stephen Fisk           M 30-34    350/352     1:42:44     3:12:42     4:47:20       15:51   14:55     6:30:48
3998  Kerry Rutherford       M 25-29    321/325     1:24:27     2:50:38     4:37:27       17:11   14:56     6:30:58
3999  Albert Dumont          M 50-54    253/260     1:29:39     2:53:43     4:36:10       13:09   14:57     6:31:19
4000  Martin Powers          M 35-39    387/392     1:38:35     3:08:54     4:50:52       14:58   14:58     6:31:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Andy Davis             M 25-29    322/325     1:36:14     3:10:15     4:49:33       12:16   14:58     6:31:51
4002  Logan Zanitsch         M 35-39    388/392     1:47:47     3:14:18     4:51:42       13:52   14:58     6:32:04
4003  Suzanne Adkins         F 25-29    337/349     1:38:29     3:11:56     4:50:28       14:39   14:58     6:32:07
4004  Joan Siegel            F 60-64      17/24     1:43:50     3:16:37     4:57:09       12:59   14:59     6:32:25
4005  Sheridan Larcade       F 25-29    338/349     1:43:50     3:16:23     4:57:14       13:00   14:59     6:32:26
4006  Tara Schmucker         F 35-39    247/256     1:31:21     3:00:20     4:43:44       16:03   15:01     6:33:13
4007  Michael Weber          M 55-59    115/120     1:40:47     3:13:22     4:51:56       15:35   15:02     6:33:47
4008  Arturo Martinez        M 35-39    389/392                 2:56:04     4:42:10       16:40   15:04     6:34:36
4009  Samantha Sakemiller    F 35-39    248/256     1:30:21     2:54:15     4:47:06       13:23   15:07     6:35:42
4010  Robert Carpenter       M 45-49    296/300     1:27:42     2:55:23     4:41:12       16:10   15:07     6:36:02
4011  Staci McKinney         F 30-34    268/278     1:27:15     2:57:49     4:42:27       16:40   15:08     6:36:04
4012  Steve Owens            M 50-54    254/260     1:27:18     2:52:11     4:26:10       19:01   15:08     6:36:07
4013  Nancy Zadek            F 60-64      18/24     1:44:30     3:16:38     4:55:00       15:38   15:08     6:36:21
4014  Paul Lucky             M 60-64      72/75     1:35:12     3:11:51     4:53:55       15:51   15:09     6:36:53
4015  Melody Hopphus         F 35-39    249/256     1:35:24     2:54:03     4:38:34       15:52   15:10     6:37:01
4016  Donna Sanchez          F 30-34    269/278     1:46:35     3:14:16     4:52:05       14:58   15:10     6:37:09
4017  Leann Ruxer            F 30-34    270/278     1:46:36     3:14:18     4:52:04       14:58   15:10     6:37:09
4018  Joan Todd              F 25-29    339/349     1:46:37     3:14:17     4:52:05       14:59   15:10     6:37:10
4019  Christin Rondeau       F 18-24    178/178     1:27:00     2:58:06     4:39:28       19:05   15:11     6:37:30
4020  Kristin Lasagna        F 25-29    340/349     1:27:00     2:58:07     4:39:28       19:05   15:11     6:37:30
4021  Henry Bole             M 50-54    255/260     1:43:09     3:22:18     5:07:14       11:01   15:11     6:37:45
4022  Margaret Rau           F 30-34    271/278     1:37:31     3:10:47     4:56:52       12:46   15:13     6:38:25
4023  Theresa Rau            F 25-29    341/349     1:37:32     3:10:49     4:56:53       12:44   15:13     6:38:25
4024  Jerelyn Williams       F 25-29    342/349     1:30:20     2:54:14     4:47:06       13:28   15:13     6:38:32
4025  Moshe Siegel           M 25-29    323/325     1:20:06     2:35:34     4:24:51       17:16   15:13     6:38:35
4026  Amy Schuesler          F 35-39    250/256     1:43:54     3:10:34     4:55:47       15:29   15:14     6:38:50
4027  Todd Schuesler         M 35-39    390/392     1:43:54     3:10:35     4:55:48       15:28   15:14     6:38:51
4028  Raymond Meister        M 70-74       9/11     1:35:18     3:08:32     4:50:03       16:38   15:14     6:38:57
4029  Nancy Sinclair         F 65-69        5/6     1:41:07     3:15:31     4:56:05       14:48   15:14     6:39:00
4030  Lynn Corson            F 55-59      47/50     1:43:57     3:16:38     4:57:58       14:45   15:16     6:39:51
4031  Shekar Jayaraman       M 18-24    203/205                 3:03:46     4:49:51       14:47   15:17     6:40:25
4032  Janice Irvin           F 25-29    343/349     1:42:40     3:01:49     4:35:58       17:15   15:18     6:40:46
4033  Meli Colucci           F 45-49    172/180     1:41:07     3:15:31     4:56:39       16:03   15:18     6:40:47
4034  Kyria Graves           M 35-39    391/392     1:21:57     2:55:29     4:40:03       12:39   15:19     6:41:01
4035  Heidi Weber            F 35-39    251/256     1:42:41     3:17:33     4:56:38       14:56   15:22     6:42:23
4036  Roger Nunlist          M 50-54    256/260     1:48:19     3:25:54     5:06:25       14:53   15:24     6:43:19
4037  William Stewart        M 70-74      10/11     1:45:15     3:20:07     5:00:36       14:44   15:24     6:43:20
4038  Michael Barker         M 25-29    324/325     1:26:01     2:59:26     4:47:18       17:35   15:25     6:43:35
4039  Lacie Haupt            F 25-29    344/349     1:40:19     3:15:44     4:57:58       15:07   15:25     6:43:42
4040  Karen Merlino          F 45-49    173/180     1:40:19     3:15:43     4:57:59       15:11   15:25     6:43:46
4041  Robert Flanagan        M 60-64      73/75     1:43:36     3:19:02     5:01:11       15:07   15:26     6:44:14
4042  Norman Duhaime         M 50-54    257/260     1:41:13     3:08:43     4:54:10       17:56   15:26     6:44:16
4043  Annette Duhaime        F 50-54    103/109     1:41:15     3:08:45     4:54:41       17:27   15:26     6:44:16
4044  Christy King           F 30-34    272/278     1:37:01     3:09:26     4:50:43       16:53   15:28     6:45:05
4045  Brian Lazor            M 30-34    351/352     1:43:46     3:13:17     4:55:11       16:10   15:30     6:46:01
4046  Regina McDonald        F 40-44    224/230     1:43:49     3:17:19     4:59:23       15:40   15:31     6:46:16
4047  Jamie Reynolds         F 30-34    273/278     1:43:50     3:16:20     5:02:21       13:48   15:31     6:46:22
4048  Megan Murray           F 30-34    274/278     1:31:01     2:54:00     4:40:38       17:51   15:31     6:46:28
4049  Heather Conway         F 35-39    252/256     1:42:44     3:18:43     5:00:47       15:34   15:32     6:46:58
4050  Heather Conway         F 35-39    253/256     1:42:44     3:18:43     5:00:47       15:35   15:32     6:46:58
4051  Charles Savage         M 70-74      11/11     1:38:57     3:15:45     5:00:05       16:14   15:35     6:47:55
4052  Irene Russell          F 60-64      19/24     1:44:40     3:22:14     5:03:22       15:27   15:36     6:48:36
4053  Laura Rogge            F 40-44    225/230     1:28:58     3:00:10     4:43:58       19:39   15:36     6:48:41
4054  Steven Ferguson        M 55-59    116/120     1:39:33     3:16:51     5:01:09       16:12   15:37     6:48:59
4055  Karen Geeves           F 45-49    174/180     1:47:15     3:23:28     5:07:10       14:30   15:38     6:49:20
4056  James Geeves           M 50-54    258/260     1:47:15     3:23:28     5:07:09       14:30   15:38     6:49:20
4057  Mary Kipp              F 60-64      20/24     1:44:50     3:17:21     5:02:37       15:31   15:39     6:50:00
4058  Beth Duff              F 60-64      21/24     1:44:21     3:20:01     5:05:41       15:14   15:41     6:50:34
4059  Mary Lawson            F 65-69        6/6     1:42:43     3:19:31     5:04:40       15:15   15:41     6:50:39
4060  Shirley Lawson         F 60-64      22/24     1:42:44     3:19:31     5:04:40       15:15   15:41     6:50:39
4061  Dean Burri             M 45-49    297/300     1:45:35     3:23:08     5:05:47       14:42   15:41     6:50:40
4062  Mike Matics            M 40-44    379/379     1:37:11     3:03:42     4:52:04       18:34   15:42     6:51:20
4063  Bob Edwards            M 55-59    117/120     1:42:41     3:16:07     4:59:51       16:54   15:43     6:51:26
4064  Mike Lewis             M 55-59    118/120     1:50:31     3:24:00     5:01:35       14:57   15:44     6:52:02
4065  Dean Hissett           M 60-64      74/75     1:46:02     3:21:40     5:08:53       15:33   15:47     6:53:29
4066  Jamie Henderson        F 40-44    226/230     1:49:51     3:29:08     5:21:22       13:51   15:48     6:53:41
4067  Cary Watson            M 45-49    298/300     1:31:15     3:03:03     4:50:50       16:49   15:53     6:55:52
4068  Gail Wise              F 30-34    275/278     1:38:42     3:14:25     5:00:21       16:33   15:53     6:55:56
4069  Michael Smith          M 30-34    352/352     1:34:40     3:22:30     5:05:57       12:43   15:53     6:55:57
4070  Daniel Montes          M 25-29    325/325     1:34:05     3:08:07     5:04:01       16:58   15:54     6:56:13
4071  Christopher Hale       M 18-24    204/205     1:36:09     3:15:36     5:14:07       14:34   15:54     6:56:25
4072  Patricia Cote-Miles    F 55-59      48/50     1:43:52     3:15:01     5:03:36       21:46   15:55     6:57:00
4073  Mark Koch              M 45-49    299/300     1:43:09     3:22:18     5:07:17       16:26   15:57     6:57:33
4074  Betsy Cohen            F 40-44    227/230     1:48:01     3:30:42     5:12:46       16:06   15:59     6:58:26
4075  Yvette Leonard         F 50-54    104/109     1:48:01     3:30:42     5:12:46       16:06   15:59     6:58:26
4076  Brian Gray             M 35-39    392/392     1:31:48     3:12:05     5:00:20       17:17   16:00     6:58:51
4077  Jim Cary               M 55-59    119/120     1:40:13     3:18:54     5:05:57       16:23   16:00     6:59:05
4078  Rick Leedy             M 45-49    300/300     1:33:34                                       16:02     6:59:55
4079  Amie Valentine         F 45-49    175/180     1:47:46     3:21:23     5:09:38       16:32   16:05     7:01:13
4080  Sharon Fenton          F 45-49    176/180     1:53:18     3:32:41     5:15:58       15:49   16:08     7:02:20
4081  Gia Fortney            F 25-29    345/349     1:40:13     3:17:12     5:05:21       17:11   16:10     7:03:17
4082  Amy Ashcraft           F 25-29    346/349     1:50:47     3:25:33     5:22:00       14:48   16:12     7:04:26
4083  May Halliday           F 50-54    105/109     1:48:26     3:26:19     5:15:09       15:30   16:18     7:06:43
4084  Jennifer Mason         F 45-49    177/180     1:35:35     3:14:13     5:03:24       17:03   16:18     7:06:58
4085  Richard Marlowe        M 55-59    120/120     1:43:35     3:26:32     5:16:26       17:15   16:22     7:08:35
4086  Rainey Rohrmeier       F 50-54    106/109     1:48:22     3:22:55     5:07:18       19:18   16:23     7:08:53
4087  Sue Kouchnerkavich     F 55-59      49/50     1:46:53     3:22:55     5:07:17       19:18   16:23     7:08:54
4088  Robert Delaney         M 50-54    259/260     1:42:17     3:21:24     5:05:03       18:01   16:24     7:09:16
4089  Sherry Drouillard      F 50-54    107/109     1:42:18     3:21:24     5:05:05       18:00   16:24     7:09:19
4090  Sue Ann Ng Martinez    F 45-49    178/180     1:47:08     3:31:30     5:22:25       16:12   16:28     7:11:03
4091  Corrine Kemper         F 30-34    276/278     1:54:18     3:32:33     5:18:17       16:29   16:29     7:11:30
4092  Lisa Rivers            F 45-49    179/180     1:45:33     3:25:25     5:18:11       17:10   16:32     7:13:00
4093  Maxi Harmon            F 35-39    254/256     1:47:00     3:25:15     5:18:11       17:55   16:32     7:13:01
4094  Sarah Redmund          F 40-44    228/230     1:45:15     3:25:15     5:18:11       17:07   16:32     7:13:01
4095  Marilynn Majors        F 60-64      23/24     1:45:21     3:25:29     5:18:21       16:43   16:32     7:13:01
4096  Kristin Olson          F 35-39    255/256     1:45:16     3:25:26     5:18:11       17:54   16:32     7:13:01
4097  Leigh Marsh            F 35-39    256/256     1:49:58     3:29:09     5:21:25       17:17   16:40     7:16:40
4098  Roger Ach              M 65-69      20/20     1:18:07     3:14:29     5:12:33       18:37   16:41     7:16:55
4099  Kenneth Worley         M 60-64      75/75     1:44:26     3:25:26     5:34:41       16:08   16:43     7:17:47
4100  Katherine Powers       F 25-29    347/349     1:50:43     3:36:06     5:23:07       17:17   16:45     7:18:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4101  Sarah Vencil           F 40-44    229/230     1:45:37     3:22:17     5:13:51       17:32   16:48     7:20:03
4102  Sandra Grimes          F 40-44    230/230     1:42:49     3:30:25     5:23:54       19:50   16:59     7:24:36
4103  Patricia Lehman        F 55-59      50/50     2:07:50     3:49:08     5:32:37       17:21   16:59     7:24:51
4104  Clare Cira             F 25-29    348/349     1:43:09     3:19:14     5:12:54       21:53   17:00     7:25:02
4105  Tracy Kearns           F 30-34    277/278     1:50:54     3:34:20     5:27:22       18:17   17:00     7:25:09
4106  Michael Boldt          M 18-24    205/205     1:41:19     3:22:25     5:28:17       19:40   17:17     7:32:41
4107  Amy Moore              F 25-29    349/349     1:41:20     3:22:27     5:28:18       19:40   17:17     7:32:41
4108  Richard Bosley         M 50-54    260/260     1:46:23     3:28:31     5:23:59       19:11   17:22     7:34:42
4109  Susan Daley            F 50-54    108/109     1:52:21     3:47:40     5:43:28       16:37   17:27     7:36:50
4110  Belinda Beya           F 30-34    278/278     1:44:23     3:25:18     5:14:48       20:42   17:28     7:37:25
4111  Jamey Frasure          F 50-54    109/109     1:56:13     3:42:46     5:42:31       19:12   17:54     7:48:58
4112  Brenda Russell         F 45-49    180/180     1:54:45     3:36:25     5:42:31       19:12   17:54     7:48:59
4113  Linda Gray             F 60-64      24/24     2:02:22                 5:43:42       20:21   18:24     8:02:05
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